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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Craig Hopkins          M2529        1/611    5:08       47:48
2     Jason Griffiths        M3034        1/795    5:09       47:53
3     Ian Gillespie          M4044        1/712    5:11       48:18
4     David McKay            M2529        2/611    5:13       48:31
5     Daniel Carrasco        M2529        3/611    5:15       48:48
6     Kevin Cave             M3034        2/795    5:15       48:55
7     Kirby Davis            M2529        4/611    5:17       49:13
8     Paul Rottich           M2529        5/611    5:20       49:40
9     Chris Platano          M2529        6/611    5:21       49:45
10    Adrian Shipley         M2529        7/611    5:22       50:00
11    Jesse McChesney        M2529        8/611    5:25       50:22
12    Dane Sawyer            M2024        1/214    5:25       50:25
13    Dusty Lieb             M3034        3/795    5:25       50:26
14    Rob Schlegel           M2529        9/611    5:30       51:12
15    John Keane             M3034        4/795    5:31       51:20
16    Andrew Huston          M3034        5/795    5:31       51:24
17    Tony Daguanno          M3539        1/733    5:32       51:28
18    Dylan Zitzer           M2529       10/611    5:34       51:44
19    Eric Weinbender        M2024        2/214    5:36       52:05
20    Bill Aronson           M4044        2/712    5:36       52:06
21    Samuel McElwain        M3034        6/795    5:37       52:14
22    Daniel Bartosz         M3539        2/733    5:38       52:23
23    Brad Chvatal           M4044        3/712    5:38       52:31
24    Scott Becker           M3034        7/795    5:40       52:44
25    Joshua Gordon          M3539        3/733    5:41       52:53
26    Alan Rozendaal         M4044        4/712    5:43       53:17
27    Isidra Navarro         M2529       11/611    5:44       53:25
28    Jason Mueller          M3034        8/795    5:44       53:26
29    Sergey Kostyleva       M4044        5/712    5:46       53:39
30    Daniel Kittaka         M2529       12/611    5:47       53:51
31    Chad Kilian            M3034        9/795    5:48       54:03
32    Jon Heli               M3034       10/795    5:51       54:24
33    Eric Barten            M2529       13/611    5:51       54:28
34    Jeffrey Ruhl           M2529       14/611    5:51       54:28
35    Thomas Kreuzpeintner   M4549        1/488    5:51       54:30
36    Stuart Burton          M4044        6/712    5:52       54:33
37    Dan Sheil              M4044        7/712    5:52       54:34
38    Daniel Lenski          M3034       11/795    5:52       54:37
39    Sean Hunter            M2529       15/611    5:53       54:44
40    Hunter Bennett-Daggett M3034       12/795    5:53       54:49
41    Bradley Pigage         M2529       16/611    5:53       54:50
42    Aaron Coe              M3034       13/795    5:54       54:58
43    Nick Fedoroff          M3539        4/733    5:55       55:03
44    Dan McDowell           M3034       14/795    5:55       55:03
45    Dave Harkin            M4044        8/712    5:55       55:05
46    Duncan Roberts         M3539        5/733    5:56       55:15
47    Kyle Roozen            M3034       15/795    5:56       55:18
48    Scott Tucker           M5054        1/319    5:57       55:23
49    Matthew Palilla        M3034       16/795    5:58       55:29
50    Tim Scheumann          M2529       17/611    5:58       55:33
51    Brian Bernier          M3034       17/795    5:59       55:39
52    Julia Webb             F3034        1/927    5:59       55:43
53    Don Gallogly           M4549        2/488    6:01       55:58
54    Tommy Manning          M3034       18/795    6:02       56:06
55    John Clifford          M5054        2/319    6:02       56:12
56    Christina Overbeck Cra F2529        1/799    6:03       56:15
57    Sam Lomax              M1519         1/79    6:03       56:22
58    Kyle Dillon            M3034       19/795    6:03       56:24
59    Jake Stout             M3034       20/795    6:04       56:29
60    Jonathan Spears        M3539        6/733    6:05       56:33
61    Eric Collins           M3539        7/733    6:05       56:36
62    Eugenio Vidales        M5054        3/319    6:05       56:39
63    Chris Neilson          M3539        8/733    6:05       56:40
64    Laurel Manville        F2529        2/799    6:06       56:44
65    Michael Traeger        M2529       18/611    6:06       56:47
66    Eric Curtis            M3034       21/795    6:06       56:52
67    Ramon Martinez                        0/0    6:07       56:53
68    Erik Soreng            M3539        9/733    6:07       56:55
69    K.C. Taylor            M5559        1/156    6:08       57:02
70    Renee Gordon           F3034        2/927    6:08       57:10
71    Jeff Crawford          M2529       19/611    6:09       57:18
72    Matt Mallet            M3539       10/733    6:10       57:20
73    Grant Eldridge         M2024        3/214    6:10       57:28
74    Jackson Gardner        M2024        4/214    6:10       57:28
75    Dan Reed               M4044        9/712    6:11       57:38
76    James Shingleton       M3539       11/733    6:12       57:39
77    Sam Sanford            M2024        5/214    6:12       57:43
78    David White-Espin      M5054        4/319    6:12       57:43
79    Darren Moore           M4044       10/712    6:12       57:45
80    Gabe Thompson          M2529       20/611    6:12       57:46
81    Theresa Hailey         F2529        3/799    6:12       57:46
82    Richard Muldoon        M3539       12/733    6:12       57:46
83    Darren Holland         M3539       13/733    6:12       57:47
84    Patrick Maloney        M2529       21/611    6:13       57:51
85    Bryan Schofield        M2529       22/611    6:14       57:58
86    Ben Chase              M2529       23/611    6:14       58:03
87    Carre Heineck          F3034        3/927    6:15       58:07
88    Michelle Hurn          F3034        4/927    6:16       58:19
89    Chase Wells            M3034       22/795    6:16       58:21
90    Ryan Miles             M3539       14/733    6:16       58:22
91    Kyle Hoelscher         M3539       15/733    6:17       58:26
92    Laura Cadiz            F3539        1/860    6:17       58:28
93    Shawn Twing            M4044       11/712    6:17       58:28
94    Jeffrey Liebert        M3539       16/733    6:17       58:30
95    Bryant McArthur        M3539       17/733    6:18       58:35
96    Tonya Lutz             F3539        2/860    6:18       58:36
97    Andrew Graham          M3539       18/733    6:18       58:36
98    David Garcia           M4044       12/712    6:18       58:37
99    Jace Thompson          M4044       13/712    6:19       58:47
100   Jon Mathiesen          M4549        3/488    6:19       58:49
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101   Tom Skiles             M4044       14/712    6:19       58:50
102   Jami Tautfest          F3034        5/927    6:19       58:51
103   Matt Legrand           M3034       23/795    6:19       58:52
104   Trent Corey            M3034       24/795    6:20       58:53
105   Susie Scott            F2529        4/799    6:20       59:00
106   Steven Masters         M2529       24/611    6:21       59:07
107   Eduardo Flores         M2529       25/611    6:22       59:15
108   Kevin Brown            M2024        6/214    6:22       59:16
109   Richard Shannon        M3539       19/733    6:22       59:19
110   John J Caufield        M1519         2/79    6:22       59:19
111   Jeffrey Hoppert        M4044       15/712    6:23       59:25
112   Tony Tristan Watts     M1519         3/79    6:23       59:25
113   Richard Bae            M4044       16/712    6:23       59:28
114   Georgia Porter         F2529        5/799    6:23       59:30
115   Amanda Brown           F2024        1/327    6:23       59:30
116   Russ Otani             M5054        5/319    6:24       59:31
117   Jennifer Seibel        F4044        1/681    6:24       59:32
118   James Powell           M3539       20/733    6:24       59:32
119   Travis Mitchell        M2529       26/611    6:24       59:38
120   Jj Perino              M2529       27/611    6:24       59:39
121   Andy Wedam             M3539       21/733    6:24       59:39
122   Russell Shearer        M3034       25/795    6:25       59:40
123   Stephanie Crawford     F3539        3/860    6:25       59:44
124   Jason Ruth             M4044       17/712    6:25       59:45
125   Declan Horgan          M4549        4/488    6:25       59:47
126   Liana Bernard          F3034        6/927    6:26       59:54
127   Peter Jensen           M4044       18/712    6:26       59:55
128   Kristen Mohror         F2529        6/799    6:26       59:57
129   Justin Mott            M3539       22/733    6:26       59:58
130   Lucas Lembrick         M3034       26/795    6:27     1:00:00
131   Chris Pingel           M2529       28/611    6:27     1:00:03
132   Dan Meireis            M5559        2/156    6:27     1:00:03
133   Jube Guzman            M2024        7/214    6:27     1:00:04
134   Anthony Santa Cruz     M3034       27/795    6:27     1:00:06
135   Jon Dotson             M5054        6/319    6:27     1:00:07
136   Shasta Zielke          F2529        7/799    6:27     1:00:08
137   Michael Baker          M2529       29/611    6:29     1:00:20
138   Daniel Salazar         M4549        5/488    6:29     1:00:24
139   Jacob Wolf             M2529       30/611    6:30     1:00:29
140   Daniel Kearns          M5054        7/319    6:30     1:00:33
141   Scott McCulloch        M3539       23/733    6:31     1:00:37
142   Greg Houser            M4549        6/488    6:31     1:00:37
143   Curt Mykut             M4044       19/712    6:31     1:00:38
144   John Chambers          M4549        7/488    6:31     1:00:43
145   Jay Helgerson          M5559        3/156    6:32     1:00:47
146   David Embree           M3034       28/795    6:32     1:00:50
147   Ryan Voge              M2529       31/611    6:32     1:00:54
148   Masashi Sekine         M3539       24/733    6:33     1:00:56
149   Jethro Warnke          M2529       32/611    6:33     1:00:58
150   Jacob Strohmaier       M2529       33/611    6:33     1:01:00
151   Adam Light             M4044       20/712    6:34     1:01:07
152   Andy Sherwood          M3539       25/733    6:34     1:01:11
153   Neil Green-Clancey     M3034       29/795    6:35     1:01:17
154   Tyler Katzenberg       M3034       30/795    6:35     1:01:19
155   Micah Rice             M3539       26/733    6:35     1:01:21
156   Scott Kimberling       M4549        8/488    6:36     1:01:23
157   Brian Dugovich         M3034       31/795    6:36     1:01:23
158   William Sayers         M3034       32/795    6:36     1:01:25
159   Conor Murtagh          M3539       27/733    6:36     1:01:26
160   Robert Declerk         M3539       28/733    6:36     1:01:27
161   Tom Cali               M5559        4/156    6:36     1:01:28
162   Kelley Slayton         M4549        9/488    6:36     1:01:30
163   Benjamin Thomas        M3034       33/795    6:36     1:01:30
164   Shun Hiraya            M1519         4/79    6:37     1:01:33
165   Jeremy Ness            M3539       29/733    6:37     1:01:34
166   Tami Martin            F4044        2/681    6:37     1:01:37
167   Dougal Williams        M3539       30/733    6:37     1:01:37
168   Douglas Koeller        M2529       34/611    6:38     1:01:45
169   Phil O'Brien           M2529       35/611    6:38     1:01:47
170   Justin Rosas           M3034       34/795    6:38     1:01:47
171   Keith Ochoa            M3539       31/733    6:39     1:01:51
172   Joshua Graves          M2529       36/611    6:39     1:01:53
173   Jordan Rickards        M3034       35/795    6:39     1:01:55
174   Chris Paterson         M2024        8/214    6:39     1:01:56
175   Mark McCulloch         M3034       36/795    6:39     1:01:57
176   Ilan Grosman                          0/0    6:39     1:01:59
177   Paul Cummings          M4549       10/488    6:39     1:01:59
178   Austin Lampros         M3034       37/795    6:40     1:02:00
179   Shane Kroth            M4044       21/712    6:40     1:02:00
180   Jeffrey Alberghini     M3034       38/795    6:40     1:02:04
181   Dave Smith             M3539       32/733    6:40     1:02:05
182   Daniel Lyne            M4549       11/488    6:41     1:02:09
183   Dominique Lopez-Stickn F3034        7/927    6:41     1:02:13
184   Peter Smith            M3539       33/733    6:41     1:02:14
185   Chris Branch           M3034       39/795    6:41     1:02:14
186   Nathan Thornton        M2024        9/214    6:41     1:02:15
187   Vaughn Langsdorf       M4549       12/488    6:41     1:02:15
188   Cedric Strapart        M4044       22/712    6:42     1:02:20
189   Brian Hefele           M5054        8/319    6:42     1:02:21
190   Kate MacTavish         F5054        1/252    6:42     1:02:21
191   Brad Graff             M4549       13/488    6:42     1:02:22
192   Kevin Clarke           M4549       14/488    6:42     1:02:24
193   Justin Barnhart        M3034       40/795    6:43     1:02:29
194   Lee Rumaner            M4549       15/488    6:43     1:02:29
195   Terry Gentry           M4549       16/488    6:43     1:02:29
196   Bob Frost              M4549       17/488    6:43     1:02:32
197   Nicolas Haney          M2529       37/611    6:43     1:02:35
198   Jensen Huffman         M3539       34/733    6:44     1:02:39
199   Robert Cargill         M4044       23/712    6:44     1:02:43
200   Jon Penfold            M3034       41/795    6:44     1:02:43
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201   Luis Smith             M2529       38/611    6:44     1:02:43
202   Melissa Cox            F3034        8/927    6:44     1:02:44
203   Alexander Lofting      M2529       39/611    6:44     1:02:45
204   Eddie Diaz             M5559        5/156    6:44     1:02:45
205   Ric Miller             M4044       24/712    6:45     1:02:46
206   Brynje Enderle         F3539        4/860    6:45     1:02:49
207   Jimmy Ramirez          M4044       25/712    6:45     1:02:50
208   Kerry Griffin          M4549       18/488    6:45     1:02:50
209   Aaron Lance            M5054        9/319    6:45     1:02:51
210   Chris Davison          M4044       26/712    6:45     1:02:52
211   Craig Rice             M4044       27/712    6:45     1:02:53
212   Herschel Wallen        M4044       28/712    6:45     1:02:54
213   Ian Spohn              M2529       40/611    6:46     1:02:57
214   Nick Lavelle           M2529       41/611    6:46     1:02:57
215   Mariko Tokoyoda        F3539        5/860    6:46     1:02:58
216   Danielle Villarreal    F2529        8/799    6:46     1:02:58
217   Douglas Denney         M4549       19/488    6:46     1:02:59
218   Rolando Cruz           M2529       42/611    6:46     1:03:01
219   Tedd Girouard          M4044       29/712    6:46     1:03:04
220   Colby Burns            M2529       43/611    6:47     1:03:05
221   Eric Park              M4044       30/712    6:47     1:03:06
222   Greg Galbraith         M4549       20/488    6:47     1:03:11
223   Jay Donohoo            M3539       35/733    6:47     1:03:12
224   Kalle Crafton          M3034       42/795    6:47     1:03:13
225   Jennifer Nichols       F3034        9/927    6:48     1:03:14
226   Keenan Murray          M1519         5/79    6:48     1:03:15
227   Nitin Bhardwaj         M3034       43/795    6:48     1:03:17
228   Frankie Guros          M2529       44/611    6:48     1:03:19
229   Bryton Wilson          M2024       10/214    6:48     1:03:22
230   Pongracz Korina        F2529        9/799    6:49     1:03:23
231   Michael Doleman        M4549       21/488    6:49     1:03:27
232   Paul Stewart           M3539       36/733    6:49     1:03:29
233   Patrick Hentges        M3539       37/733    6:49     1:03:29
234   Robin Wilcox           M4044       31/712    6:49     1:03:30
235   Ernie Conway           M5054       10/319    6:49     1:03:31
236   Christopher Bibro      M3539       38/733    6:49     1:03:31
237   Brandon Collins        M2529       45/611    6:49     1:03:31
238   Mark Frykholm          M3034       44/795    6:50     1:03:34
239   Laura Hempel           F2024        2/327    6:50     1:03:34
240   Sven MacAller          M2529       46/611    6:50     1:03:36
241   Chris Wright           M2024       11/214    6:50     1:03:36
242   Sara Eder              F3034       10/927    6:50     1:03:40
243   Chip Graeper           M4549       22/488    6:50     1:03:42
244   Kendall Sawa           M4044       32/712    6:51     1:03:42
245   Garrett Courtney       M2529       47/611    6:51     1:03:42
246   Gary Geist             M4549       23/488    6:51     1:03:43
247   Nicholas Chapin        M2529       48/611    6:51     1:03:43
248   Vinh Nguyen            M3034       45/795    6:51     1:03:46
249   Aaron Miller           M3034       46/795    6:51     1:03:47
250   Nick Foster            M3034       47/795    6:51     1:03:47
251   Sawyer Almasi          M1519         6/79    6:51     1:03:48
252   Noel Tavan             M2529       49/611    6:51     1:03:49
253   Greg Elwell            M4044       33/712    6:52     1:03:51
254   Julie Kuhnau           F4044        3/681    6:52     1:03:52
255   Christopher Hale       M3539       39/733    6:52     1:03:56
256   Alejandro Fallas       M2529       50/611    6:52     1:03:59
257   Samuel Shiley          M4044       34/712    6:52     1:03:59
258   Ryan Kauffman          M3539       40/733    6:52     1:04:00
259   Michael Allen          M4044       35/712    6:52     1:04:00
260   Brad Dixon             M3539       41/733    6:53     1:04:02
261   Willem Beltman         M4044       36/712    6:53     1:04:03
262   Nick Mallory           M3539       42/733    6:53     1:04:03
263   Luke Sosnowski         M3539       43/733    6:53     1:04:04
264   Elysse Egerman         F2529       10/799    6:53     1:04:04
265   Anthony Lloyd          M3539       44/733    6:53     1:04:05
266   Ethan Dwyer            M3539       45/733    6:53     1:04:06
267   Nathan Sustersic       M3034       48/795    6:53     1:04:06
268   Kellen Bulger          M1519         7/79    6:53     1:04:07
269   Fabian Jr Elizondo     M0114         1/30    6:54     1:04:12
270   Isaac Guzman           M2529       51/611    6:54     1:04:13
271   Brandon Crowe          M4044       37/712    6:54     1:04:19
272   Kevin Brown            M3034       49/795    6:54     1:04:19
273   Brian Yellin           M3539       46/733    6:54     1:04:19
274   Adam Crane             M4044       38/712    6:55     1:04:20
275   Kurtis Owen            M2529       52/611    6:55     1:04:21
276   Michael Larsen         M3034       50/795    6:55     1:04:22
277   Charlie Schmidt        M3034       51/795    6:55     1:04:23
278   Mitch Bohn             M2529       53/611    6:55     1:04:23
279   Martin Hahn            M2024       12/214    6:55     1:04:23
280   Michael Grant          M3539       47/733    6:55     1:04:27
281   Paul Andersen          M3539       48/733    6:56     1:04:29
282   Thomas Wood            M2024       13/214    6:56     1:04:29
283   Jared Wiener           M3034       52/795    6:56     1:04:30
284   James Hodgson          M2024       14/214    6:56     1:04:33
285   Gary Blackwell         M3539       49/733    6:56     1:04:34
286   Cory Woodard           M4549       24/488    6:56     1:04:34
287   Ron Cheechov           M4549       25/488    6:56     1:04:36
288   Sterling Smith         M2024       15/214    6:56     1:04:36
289   Kevin Smith            M2024       16/214    6:57     1:04:38
290   Collin Whitehead       M4044       39/712    6:57     1:04:39
291   Bella Richardson       F3034       11/927    6:57     1:04:39
292   Nick Greener           M2024       17/214    6:57     1:04:41
293   Riley Hein             M1519         8/79    6:57     1:04:42
294   Nikki Nguyen           F3034       12/927    6:57     1:04:42
295   Paul Brisentine        M2024       18/214    6:57     1:04:42
296   Zach Hein              M1519         9/79    6:57     1:04:43
297   Mark Porcella          M3539       50/733    6:57     1:04:44
298   Mark Fujii             M5054       11/319    6:57     1:04:45
299   Dan Gunderson          M3539       51/733    6:58     1:04:49
300   Richard Roche          M5054       12/319    6:58     1:04:49
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301   Rolf Vellek            M4044       40/712    6:58     1:04:51
302   Shawn Denley           M3539       52/733    6:58     1:04:53
303   Mark Castle            M4549       26/488    6:59     1:04:57
304   Adam Christiansen      M2529       54/611    6:59     1:04:58
305   Dara Ono               F3539        6/860    6:59     1:04:59
306   Jason Rogers           M3539       53/733    6:59     1:05:01
307   Scott Snair            M2529       55/611    6:59     1:05:01
308   Jamie Galluzzo         F3034       13/927    6:59     1:05:01
309   Tim Black              M4044       41/712    6:59     1:05:02
310   Melvin Lathara         M2529       56/611    6:59     1:05:04
311   Brennan Nelson         M2024       19/214    6:59     1:05:05
312   Brendan McCarthy       M4044       42/712    7:00     1:05:07
313   Maria Huspek           F2529       11/799    7:00     1:05:08
314   Evan Elken             M3539       54/733    7:00     1:05:09
315   Kelsie Zitzer          F2024        3/327    7:00     1:05:11
316   Randy Lauer            M3034       53/795    7:00     1:05:12
317   David Ferris           M3034       54/795    7:00     1:05:12
318   Jason Goodard          M3539       55/733    7:00     1:05:13
319   Jonathan Eng           M3034       55/795    7:01     1:05:16
320   Bret Perkins           M3034       56/795    7:01     1:05:17
321   Kayla Moothart         F2529       12/799    7:01     1:05:18
322   Mike Flanigan          M5054       13/319    7:01     1:05:18
323   Michael Doll           M4044       43/712    7:01     1:05:21
324   Charity Steele         F4044        4/681    7:01     1:05:22
325   Kelly Daugherty        M4549       27/488    7:01     1:05:22
326   Jerry Mark             M5559        6/156    7:01     1:05:24
327   Kyle Bisch             M2529       57/611    7:01     1:05:24
328   Benjamin Unger         M3539       56/733    7:02     1:05:27
329   Ashley Sledz           F2529       13/799    7:02     1:05:27
330   Keith McIntire         M3034       57/795    7:02     1:05:28
331   Bradley White          M2024       20/214    7:02     1:05:29
332   Joshua Mahoney         M2529       58/611    7:02     1:05:29
333   Nicholas Ortolano      M3034       58/795    7:03     1:05:34
334   Don Conner             M5054       14/319    7:03     1:05:35
335   John Pearson           M2024       21/214    7:03     1:05:36
336   Isaac Miller           M5054       15/319    7:03     1:05:36
337   Jack Pitcher           M1519        10/79    7:03     1:05:37
338   Robert Rutherford      M2529       59/611    7:03     1:05:37
339   Gordon Cully           M5054       16/319    7:03     1:05:39
340   Steve Morris           M5559        7/156    7:03     1:05:40
341   Marc Hillman           M2529       60/611    7:03     1:05:40
342   Jeffrey Coussens       M2024       22/214    7:03     1:05:40
343   Kevin Rentner          M5054       17/319    7:03     1:05:41
344   Tom Doherty            M4549       28/488    7:03     1:05:43
345   Huston Rice            M5054       18/319    7:03     1:05:43
346   Steve Lowry            M2529       61/611    7:04     1:05:44
347   Bill Gallagher         M6064        1/113    7:04     1:05:48
348   Brian Faldetta         M4044       44/712    7:04     1:05:48
349   Michael Hu             M4044       45/712    7:04     1:05:52
350   John Rasberry          M5054       19/319    7:05     1:05:53
351   Thomas Yackel          M4044       46/712    7:05     1:05:54
352   Alex Salazar           M3034       59/795    7:05     1:05:54
353   Sean McLean            M3034       60/795    7:05     1:05:55
354   William Wisniewski     M3034       61/795    7:05     1:05:56
355   David Lindley          M3539       57/733    7:05     1:05:56
356   Chris Olivares         M3539       58/733    7:05     1:05:56
357   John Douglass          M3034       62/795    7:05     1:05:56
358   John Dewitz            M4549       29/488    7:05     1:06:01
359   Michael Stephenson     M2529       62/611    7:05     1:06:01
360   Raul Gonzalez          M5559        8/156    7:05     1:06:02
361   Matt Debellis          M3034       63/795    7:06     1:06:04
362   Craig Stone            M4044       47/712    7:06     1:06:05
363   Jen Wagner             F3034       14/927    7:06     1:06:05
364   Kate Fischer           F3034       15/927    7:06     1:06:07
365   Fernando Montiel       M2529       63/611    7:06     1:06:07
366   Eric Fischer           M3034       64/795    7:06     1:06:08
367   Seth Bouska            M3034       65/795    7:06     1:06:08
368   Scott Bouska           M2529       64/611    7:06     1:06:09
369   Shahab Salemy          M3539       59/733    7:06     1:06:10
370   Ben Demarois           M2024       23/214    7:07     1:06:12
371   Brent Joplin           M4044       48/712    7:07     1:06:16
372   Mandy Wilson           F3034       16/927    7:07     1:06:16
373   Benjamin Geertz        M4044       49/712    7:07     1:06:16
374   Thomas Graf            M2529       65/611    7:07     1:06:16
375   Talia Kahn-Kravis      F2529       14/799    7:07     1:06:17
376   Jeff Hecker            M2529       66/611    7:07     1:06:17
377   Jack Olsen             M3034       66/795    7:07     1:06:18
378   Miyoko Segawa          F4044        5/681    7:07     1:06:19
379   David Reis             M4549       30/488    7:07     1:06:19
380   Aaron Leonard          M2529       67/611    7:07     1:06:20
381   Terry Buckley          M4549       31/488    7:08     1:06:21
382   Lia Vakoutis           F3034       17/927    7:08     1:06:22
383   Michael Williams       M3539       60/733    7:08     1:06:22
384   Dan Warner             M4044       50/712    7:08     1:06:22
385   Todd Briscoe           M4549       32/488    7:08     1:06:24
386   Samuel Gulpan          M3539       61/733    7:08     1:06:24
387   David Wirtanen         M5054       20/319    7:08     1:06:25
388   Rob Greenman           M3034       67/795    7:08     1:06:25
389   Orion Meredith         M2529       68/611    7:08     1:06:27
390   Seth Baker             M2529       69/611    7:08     1:06:27
391   Alee Rowley            F2529       15/799    7:08     1:06:28
392   Scott Schriever        M3539       62/733    7:08     1:06:28
393   Michelle Watson        F3539        7/860    7:08     1:06:29
394   Chris Renfro           M2529       70/611    7:09     1:06:31
395   David Hajek            M4549       33/488    7:09     1:06:31
396   Tim Schiffhauer        M4549       34/488    7:09     1:06:33
397   Erik Wolin             M3539       63/733    7:09     1:06:33
398   Chelsea Carson         F2024        4/327    7:09     1:06:35
399   Rodd Miller            M4549       35/488    7:09     1:06:36
400   Mike Anderson          M3034       68/795    7:09     1:06:39
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401   Staci Bielenberg       F2529       16/799    7:10     1:06:39
402   Matthew Cook           M4044       51/712    7:10     1:06:41
403   Justin Durand          M3034       69/795    7:10     1:06:41
404   James Stuckey          M4044       52/712    7:10     1:06:42
405   Andres Malagon         M4044       53/712    7:10     1:06:43
406   Joesph Armatys         M3034       70/795    7:10     1:06:43
407   Todd Owen              M3539       64/733    7:10     1:06:44
408   Shay Scott             M5054       21/319    7:10     1:06:44
409   Greg Coughlan          M4044       54/712    7:10     1:06:48
410   Katie Roberts          F3539        8/860    7:10     1:06:48
411   Arthur Fowler          M4044       55/712    7:11     1:06:51
412   Benjamin Loria         M3034       71/795    7:11     1:06:51
413   Ryan McGraw            M3539       65/733    7:11     1:06:53
414   Juan Ledezma           M2024       24/214    7:11     1:06:53
415   Amanda Haselden        F3034       18/927    7:11     1:06:54
416   Andrew Manton          M2529       71/611    7:11     1:06:55
417   Mia Tarte              F2024        5/327    7:11     1:06:55
418   Phil Cavazos           M4044       56/712    7:11     1:06:56
419   Ryan Yaden             M3539       66/733    7:11     1:06:56
420   Chris Turman           M3539       67/733    7:11     1:06:56
421   Julian Pscheid         M3034       72/795    7:11     1:06:57
422   Larry Randall          M4549       36/488    7:12     1:06:59
423   Jeff Whiting           M3539       68/733    7:12     1:07:00
424   Michael Taylor         M4044       57/712    7:12     1:07:02
425   Jonathan Larson        M2529       72/611    7:12     1:07:02
426   Matty Merrill          M3539       69/733    7:13     1:07:07
427   Christopher Cronin     M5054       22/319    7:13     1:07:09
428   Andres Herrejon        M4549       37/488    7:13     1:07:11
429   Antoine Delorme        M2529       73/611    7:13     1:07:13
430   Mike Kale              M3539       70/733    7:13     1:07:14
431   Andy Moyer             M3539       71/733    7:13     1:07:14
432   Julio Alvarado         M4044       58/712    7:13     1:07:15
433   Erynn Cohen            F3539        9/860    7:13     1:07:15
434   Frank Knight           M5054       23/319    7:13     1:07:16
435   Bryce Sherrell         M4044       59/712    7:13     1:07:16
436   Tony Blake             M3034       73/795    7:14     1:07:16
437   Patricia McLoughlin    F3539       10/860    7:14     1:07:17
438   Becky Manuel           F3034       19/927    7:14     1:07:17
439   Jungethan Lee          M3034       74/795    7:14     1:07:18
440   Jonathan Simmons       M2529       74/611    7:14     1:07:19
441   William Toepper        M5559        9/156    7:14     1:07:22
442   Jason Iivima           M2529       75/611    7:14     1:07:23
443   Eamonn O'Brien         M2024       25/214    7:14     1:07:23
444   Kevin Wolcott          M3034       75/795    7:14     1:07:23
445   Ben Green              M3034       76/795    7:14     1:07:24
446   Melissa Brown          F2529       17/799    7:15     1:07:26
447   Winston Pavitt         M3539       72/733    7:15     1:07:27
448   Ronel Cordova          M4549       38/488    7:15     1:07:27
449   Joe Soulagnet          M3539       73/733    7:15     1:07:28
450   Jessica Eisenzimmer    F2529       18/799    7:15     1:07:28
451   Katherine Kasik        F3034       20/927    7:15     1:07:28
452   Jeff Thompson          M3539       74/733    7:15     1:07:29
453   Joseph Mitchoff        M4044       60/712    7:15     1:07:29
454   Clinton Raynor         M4549       39/488    7:15     1:07:29
455   Joe Ferguson           M3539       75/733    7:15     1:07:30
456   Taber Shears           M4549       40/488    7:15     1:07:32
457   Erin Wiesenauer        F2529       19/799    7:15     1:07:32
458   Roy Rafanan            M4549       41/488    7:15     1:07:33
459   Gary Lomax             M5054       24/319    7:15     1:07:33
460   Ian Gleason            M3539       76/733    7:15     1:07:34
461   Uzi Garcia Reyes       M3034       77/795    7:15     1:07:34
462   Keith Blume            M2529       76/611    7:15     1:07:35
463   Brad Cameron           M3539       77/733    7:16     1:07:35
464   Andrew Minson          M4044       61/712    7:16     1:07:36
465   Chris Chambers         M2529       77/611    7:16     1:07:36
466   Bethany Strutz         F2529       20/799    7:16     1:07:38
467   Terry Massey           M5054       25/319    7:16     1:07:38
468   Jesse Flores           M4549       42/488    7:16     1:07:38
469   Julie Jacobson         F5054        2/252    7:16     1:07:38
470   Rich Soennichsen       M5054       26/319    7:16     1:07:39
471   Lee Luker              M3034       78/795    7:16     1:07:39
472   Sam Andersen           M1519        11/79    7:16     1:07:39
473   Matthew Treat          M3034       79/795    7:16     1:07:39
474   Sebastian Karol-Chik   M2529       78/611    7:16     1:07:39
475   Jason Smith            M4044       62/712    7:16     1:07:39
476   Sid Tyler              M3539       78/733    7:16     1:07:40
477   Chris Wolff            M5054       27/319    7:16     1:07:42
478   Ethan Jordan           M4044       63/712    7:16     1:07:42
479   David Watkin           M4044       64/712    7:16     1:07:42
480   Shannon McKibben       M4549       43/488    7:16     1:07:43
481   Erik Stone             M3034       80/795    7:16     1:07:43
482   Shawn Petersen         M3539       79/733    7:17     1:07:47
483   Shane Belden           M4044       65/712    7:17     1:07:47
484   Nadya Martin           F3539       11/860    7:17     1:07:47
485   Andy Jones             M3539       80/733    7:17     1:07:49
486   Greg Bedell            M4044       66/712    7:17     1:07:49
487   Olga Aulet-Leon        F2529       21/799    7:17     1:07:49
488   Matt Min               M4044       67/712    7:17     1:07:50
489   Jeff Slinger           M4044       68/712    7:17     1:07:51
490   Marc Frommer           M6064        2/113    7:17     1:07:51
491   Frank Dick             M5054       28/319    7:17     1:07:52
492   Jeff Fowler            M4549       44/488    7:17     1:07:52
493   Rob Chambers           M3539       81/733    7:17     1:07:52
494   David Chilson          M4044       69/712    7:17     1:07:53
495   Sean Lerner            M2529       79/611    7:17     1:07:53
496   Laurie Porter          F5054        3/252    7:18     1:07:54
497   Ralph Schultz          M4044       70/712    7:18     1:07:54
498   Dan Peterson           M3539       82/733    7:18     1:07:55
499   Evan White             M3034       81/795    7:18     1:07:55
500   John Love              M3539       83/733    7:18     1:07:57
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501   Eric Burgett           M3539       84/733    7:18     1:07:57
502   Neigel Benshoof        M3034       82/795    7:18     1:07:57
503   Calvin Toothaker       M2529       80/611    7:18     1:07:57
504   John Beight            M4549       45/488    7:18     1:07:58
505   Kathy White            F4549        1/379    7:18     1:07:59
506   Mike Sullivan          M5054       29/319    7:18     1:07:59
507   Mike Reed              M4549       46/488    7:18     1:08:00
508   Andrew Hetterley       M2529       81/611    7:18     1:08:01
509   Ben Normandin          M2529       82/611    7:18     1:08:01
510   Sara Snyder            F3539       12/860    7:18     1:08:01
511   Kurtis Fusaro          M3539       85/733    7:18     1:08:01
512   James Hill             M3034       83/795    7:18     1:08:02
513   Natalie Fields         F2529       22/799    7:18     1:08:03
514   Rodolfo Camacho-Aguile M2529       83/611    7:19     1:08:04
515   Scott Turner           M4549       47/488    7:19     1:08:05
516   Jacob-James Cooper     M2529       84/611    7:19     1:08:06
517   Nancy Nichols          F3539       13/860    7:19     1:08:07
518   Shawn Lehr             M4044       71/712    7:19     1:08:08
519   Jim Donnellan          M4044       72/712    7:19     1:08:09
520   Bryan Gonzales         M2529       85/611    7:19     1:08:10
521   Jenny Phillips         F2529       23/799    7:19     1:08:10
522   Audrey Brown           F2529       24/799    7:19     1:08:11
523   Julio Lopez            M4044       73/712    7:19     1:08:12
524   Matt Gadbaw            M4044       74/712    7:19     1:08:12
525   Ryan Preas             M3539       86/733    7:19     1:08:12
526   Jennifer Price         F4044        6/681    7:19     1:08:12
527   Garth Ripton           M5054       30/319    7:20     1:08:13
528   Salvatore Lo Leggio    M3034       84/795    7:20     1:08:13
529   Matthew Rasmussen      M2529       86/611    7:20     1:08:13
530   Garrett Quinn          M1519        12/79    7:20     1:08:14
531   Dave Peterson          M4549       48/488    7:20     1:08:14
532   Geoff Bergman          M4044       75/712    7:20     1:08:14
533   Garrett Corbari        M2024       26/214    7:20     1:08:15
534   Josh Moles             M2529       87/611    7:20     1:08:15
535   Yudie Thio             M4549       49/488    7:20     1:08:16
536   William Ballas         M5054       31/319    7:20     1:08:16
537   Alex Gambill           M3034       85/795    7:20     1:08:18
538   Alexandra Cohen        F3034       21/927    7:20     1:08:19
539   Marques Camp           M2529       88/611    7:20     1:08:21
540   David Friedlander      M2024       27/214    7:21     1:08:22
541   Keith McDonnell        M4044       76/712    7:21     1:08:22
542   Patrick Lee            M5054       32/319    7:21     1:08:23
543   Vanessa Miller         F3034       22/927    7:21     1:08:23
544   Erin Moloney           F3539       14/860    7:21     1:08:23
545   Geoff Gray             M3034       86/795    7:21     1:08:23
546   Bruce Cumming          M4549       50/488    7:21     1:08:24
547   Sam Cimino             M2529       89/611    7:21     1:08:25
548   Todd Parker            M4549       51/488    7:21     1:08:27
549   Jesse Graden           M3539       87/733    7:21     1:08:29
550   Stefanie Cohen         F3539       15/860    7:21     1:08:30
551   Pat Beaston            M3539       88/733    7:21     1:08:30
552   Randy Lee              M4549       52/488    7:21     1:08:31
553   Jacob Meyer            M3034       87/795    7:22     1:08:31
554   Maritza Mendez         F2529       25/799    7:22     1:08:32
555   Jayadev Munimallappa   M3539       89/733    7:22     1:08:32
556   Carlos Ruiz            M3034       88/795    7:22     1:08:32
557   Asalia Valdez          F3539       16/860    7:22     1:08:32
558   Brion Rowley           M3539       90/733    7:22     1:08:33
559   Debbie Frank           F4044        7/681    7:22     1:08:33
560   Ted Bachman            M5054       33/319    7:22     1:08:33
561   Andrew McGillivary     M2024       28/214    7:22     1:08:34
562   Amanda Darlak          F4044        8/681    7:22     1:08:35
563   Amanda Sanford         F2529       26/799    7:22     1:08:37
564   Tim Schoonmaker        M5054       34/319    7:22     1:08:38
565   Erick Francisco        M4549       53/488    7:22     1:08:38
566   Michael Lindley        M3539       91/733    7:22     1:08:39
567   Douglas Samuels        M5054       35/319    7:22     1:08:40
568   Dylan Hallman          M2024       29/214    7:22     1:08:40
569   Gloria Marlowe         F4549        2/379    7:23     1:08:42
570   Erin Zanon             F4044        9/681    7:23     1:08:42
571   William Briscoe        M0114         2/30    7:23     1:08:43
572   Charles Merrill        M3034       89/795    7:23     1:08:44
573   Brian Jones            M3539       92/733    7:23     1:08:45
574   Gregory Hickman        M4044       77/712    7:23     1:08:45
575   Holly Saulie-Rohman    F3034       23/927    7:23     1:08:46
576   Cory Jenks             M2529       90/611    7:23     1:08:46
577   Jeff Strassel          M3034       90/795    7:23     1:08:46
578   Shawn Miller           M2529       91/611    7:23     1:08:47
579   Laura Westmeyer        F2529       27/799    7:23     1:08:47
580   Matthew Smith          M3539       93/733    7:23     1:08:49
581   Brian Massie           M4044       78/712    7:23     1:08:49
582   Katie Jenewein         F2529       28/799    7:24     1:08:50
583   Jon Rasmussen          M4549       54/488    7:24     1:08:50
584   Mike Benowitz          M4549       55/488    7:24     1:08:50
585   Tracey Duchek          F4044       10/681    7:24     1:08:51
586   Brett Nickell          M4044       79/712    7:24     1:08:51
587   John Nusser            M4044       80/712    7:24     1:08:51
588   Karl Kiest             M3034       91/795    7:24     1:08:51
589   Nicole Lee             F3034       24/927    7:24     1:08:52
590   Tom Adams              M2529       92/611    7:24     1:08:53
591   Tyler Martin           M4044       81/712    7:24     1:08:53
592   Bryce Guidoux          M2529       93/611    7:24     1:08:54
593   John Galvin            M2529       94/611    7:24     1:08:54
594   Alexander Wallace      M3034       92/795    7:24     1:08:56
595   Cal Conrad             M2529       95/611    7:24     1:08:56
596   Sam Matthews           M2529       96/611    7:24     1:08:56
597   Chris Reznicsek        M4044       82/712    7:24     1:08:57
598   Jacob Campbell         M3539       94/733    7:24     1:08:57
599   John Rockwood          M5559       10/156    7:25     1:09:01
600   MacKenzie Stephens     M2024       30/214    7:25     1:09:01
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601   Kristen Kozlowski      F4044       11/681    7:25     1:09:01
602   Jed Mitchell           M4044       83/712    7:25     1:09:02
603   Sarah Yokubaitis       F2024        6/327    7:25     1:09:02
604   Jean Oh                F2529       29/799    7:25     1:09:02
605   Scott Kraft            M4044       84/712    7:25     1:09:02
606   Benjamin Addicott      M3034       93/795    7:25     1:09:03
607   Jonathan Frantz        M2529       97/611    7:25     1:09:04
608   Jason Smith            M3539       95/733    7:25     1:09:06
609   Jay Carleton           M3034       94/795    7:25     1:09:06
610   Stephanig Snyder       F4044       12/681    7:25     1:09:06
611   Anthony McCray         M3539       96/733    7:25     1:09:07
612   Andrew Neal            M2529       98/611    7:26     1:09:09
613   Tucker Rossetto        M2529       99/611    7:26     1:09:11
614   Derek Rotz             M4044       85/712    7:26     1:09:12
615   Barrett Andrew         M4549       56/488    7:26     1:09:13
616   Brian Golembiewski     M3034       95/795    7:26     1:09:13
617   Cris Canseco           M2529      100/611    7:26     1:09:14
618   Russell Lende          M2529      101/611    7:26     1:09:14
619   Deryl Yunck            M4044       86/712    7:26     1:09:15
620   Matt Mottern           M3034       96/795    7:26     1:09:16
621   Keith Michel           M4044       87/712    7:26     1:09:17
622   Tom Natwick            M2529      102/611    7:27     1:09:19
623   Tim Johnson            M5054       36/319    7:27     1:09:20
624   Kristen Johnson        F2529       30/799    7:27     1:09:20
625   Todd Smith             M2529      103/611    7:27     1:09:22
626   Daniel Coffman         M3034       97/795    7:27     1:09:22
627   Abram Hernandez        M3539       97/733    7:27     1:09:24
628   Andrew Wilson          M2529      104/611    7:27     1:09:25
629   Zev Gabai              M2529      105/611    7:27     1:09:26
630   Joe Swank              M3034       98/795    7:27     1:09:26
631   Chris Lewman           M3539       98/733    7:27     1:09:26
632   Bryan Chu              M3034       99/795    7:28     1:09:27
633   Dale Coyle             M4044       88/712    7:28     1:09:28
634   Hilary Hanes           M5559       11/156    7:28     1:09:30
635   Patrick Schulze        M4044       89/712    7:28     1:09:32
636   Jeremy Glynn           M2529      106/611    7:28     1:09:32
637   Vincent Ircandia       M3034      100/795    7:28     1:09:33
638   Mike Carl              M4044       90/712    7:28     1:09:33
639   Fabian Mills           M3539       99/733    7:28     1:09:33
640   Daniel Reynoldson      M2529      107/611    7:28     1:09:34
641   Kelly Johnson          M3034      101/795    7:28     1:09:34
642   Ben Rich               M3034      102/795    7:28     1:09:35
643   Daniel Morse           M2529      108/611    7:28     1:09:35
644   Dale Smith             M4044       91/712    7:28     1:09:35
645   Matt Elsey             M3034      103/795    7:28     1:09:35
646   Tim Vanevenhoven       M3539      100/733    7:28     1:09:36
647   Drew Barrett           M2529      109/611    7:29     1:09:36
648   John Gonzales          M4549       57/488    7:29     1:09:37
649   Randa Ayoubi           F2529       31/799    7:29     1:09:37
650   Darrin Deminig         M3539      101/733    7:29     1:09:38
651   Brian Hughes           M2529      110/611    7:29     1:09:39
652   Matt Nichols           M2529      111/611    7:29     1:09:39
653   Evan Corey             M3034      104/795    7:29     1:09:39
654   Cesar Tucux Lopez      M2024       31/214    7:29     1:09:40
655   Aaron Warren           M2529      112/611    7:29     1:09:40
656   Valeska Hoath          F2024        7/327    7:29     1:09:40
657   Lucas Hoelter          M3034      105/795    7:29     1:09:40
658   Harvey Yergin          M2529      113/611    7:29     1:09:41
659   Shawn Fitzgerald       M5054       37/319    7:29     1:09:42
660   Michael Paradis        M4044       92/712    7:29     1:09:43
661   Andy Carson            M4549       58/488    7:29     1:09:43
662   Shane Graves           M4044       93/712    7:29     1:09:44
663   Josh Adams             M3034      106/795    7:29     1:09:45
664   Ted Schlanser          M2529      114/611    7:29     1:09:45
665   Todd Decook            M3539      102/733    7:29     1:09:45
666   Christopher Breier     M3034      107/795    7:29     1:09:45
667   Shane Pacheco          M2024       32/214    7:29     1:09:45
668   Thomas Stack           M5054       38/319    7:30     1:09:46
669   Mike Floyd             M4549       59/488    7:30     1:09:48
670   Morten Bulow           M4044       94/712    7:30     1:09:49
671   Michelle Bird          F3034       25/927    7:30     1:09:50
672   Robert Swingle         M4044       95/712    7:30     1:09:51
673   Richard Forster        M3539      103/733    7:30     1:09:52
674   Lonnie Lemar           M2529      115/611    7:30     1:09:52
675   Katy Williams          F4044       13/681    7:30     1:09:53
676   Barnaby Daviscourt     M3539      104/733    7:30     1:09:53
677   Stephan Morris         M3034      108/795    7:30     1:09:53
678   Jordan Ringo           M2529      116/611    7:30     1:09:55
679   John Wheeler           M4549       60/488    7:31     1:09:55
680   Tyler Bertram          M3539      105/733    7:31     1:09:55
681   Hans Nordstrom         M4044       96/712    7:31     1:09:56
682   Shane St John          M4044       97/712    7:31     1:09:56
683   Kevin Bates            M3539      106/733    7:31     1:09:56
684   Brett Peterson         M3034      109/795    7:31     1:09:57
685   Cory Eldridge          M3034      110/795    7:31     1:09:57
686   Mark Adams             M4549       61/488    7:31     1:09:58
687   Tyler Kemhus           M3539      107/733    7:31     1:09:58
688   Jamie Rogers           M4044       98/712    7:31     1:09:58
689   Jordan Dominic         M4044       99/712    7:31     1:09:58
690   Aaron Burles           M3539      108/733    7:31     1:09:59
691   Natividad Zavala       M2024       33/214    7:31     1:10:00
692   Dave Stodick           M3539      109/733    7:31     1:10:00
693   Ryan Cotton            M3034      111/795    7:31     1:10:01
694   Matthew Palensky       M4044      100/712    7:31     1:10:02
695   Jamie Johnston         M4549       62/488    7:31     1:10:02
696   Rob McRae              M2529      117/611    7:31     1:10:02
697   Cynthia Hein           F4549        3/379    7:31     1:10:03
698   David Gorman           M3539      110/733    7:31     1:10:04
699   Jason Luchterhand      M3034      112/795    7:32     1:10:06
700   Kurt Grant             M4549       63/488    7:32     1:10:06
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701   Steve Farnham          M3539      111/733    7:32     1:10:07
702   Katie Cave             F3034       26/927    7:32     1:10:08
703   Kathy Mann             F4044       14/681    7:32     1:10:08
704   Eric Hill              M3034      113/795    7:32     1:10:09
705   Ty Hall                M4044      101/712    7:32     1:10:09
706   Ronald Moreland        M4549       64/488    7:32     1:10:09
707   Ivan Arellano          M2529      118/611    7:32     1:10:10
708   Beth Armstrong         F4549        4/379    7:32     1:10:10
709   Roberto Aguilar        M3539      112/733    7:32     1:10:13
710   Arvin Wu               M3539      113/733    7:32     1:10:13
711   Jason Reding           M3539      114/733    7:33     1:10:14
712   Alan Moghal            M3034      114/795    7:33     1:10:15
713   Neil Milburger         M3539      115/733    7:33     1:10:15
714   Sam McElwain           M5054       39/319    7:33     1:10:15
715   Erin Wellock           M2529      119/611    7:33     1:10:16
716   Chris Kratochvil       M3034      115/795    7:33     1:10:16
717   Erran Pierce           M3539      116/733    7:33     1:10:16
718   Raymond MacKay         M5054       40/319    7:33     1:10:21
719   Mike Teater            M3034      116/795    7:33     1:10:22
720   Wendy Watson           F4044       15/681    7:33     1:10:22
721   Todd Elliott           M3034      117/795    7:34     1:10:23
722   Alex Brown             M2529      120/611    7:34     1:10:25
723   Alfonso Navarrete      M3539      117/733    7:34     1:10:25
724   Terra Lee              F4044       16/681    7:34     1:10:25
725   Michael Schmidt        M3034      118/795    7:34     1:10:26
726   Courtney Dale          M3034      119/795    7:34     1:10:27
727   Hyla Ridenour          F3539       17/860    7:34     1:10:28
728   Scott Vesecky          M4044      102/712    7:34     1:10:29
729   Jaime Arredondo        M3034      120/795    7:34     1:10:31
730   Jessica Slaughter      F3539       18/860    7:34     1:10:31
731   Brad Decker            M4044      103/712    7:34     1:10:32
732   Matthew Nicholson      M3034      121/795    7:35     1:10:33
733   Douglas Shanks         M4549       65/488    7:35     1:10:35
734   Kenneth Godfrey        M3539      118/733    7:35     1:10:35
735   David Aman             M4044      104/712    7:35     1:10:35
736   Jeff Whitman           M3034      122/795    7:35     1:10:35
737   Luke Jenison           M3539      119/733    7:35     1:10:35
738   Pj Bush                M3034      123/795    7:35     1:10:37
739   Robert Torch           M4549       66/488    7:35     1:10:37
740   Nicholas Shearer       M3034      124/795    7:35     1:10:38
741   Trevor Boyle           M3539      120/733    7:35     1:10:38
742   Brad Chaddick          M4549       67/488    7:35     1:10:39
743   Katey Angel            F6064         1/50    7:35     1:10:39
744   Dominic Scott          M3034      125/795    7:35     1:10:39
745   Lisa Kroth             F3539       19/860    7:35     1:10:40
746   Dave Preston           M5559       12/156    7:35     1:10:41
747   Elmar Bucher           M3539      121/733    7:36     1:10:42
748   Arup Saha              M3539      122/733    7:36     1:10:42
749   Steven Livermore       M4549       68/488    7:36     1:10:42
750   Ryan Petering          M3539      123/733    7:36     1:10:42
751   David Urbaniak         M3539      124/733    7:36     1:10:44
752   Stephen Scott          M2529      121/611    7:36     1:10:45
753   Christopher Yahna      M4044      105/712    7:36     1:10:45
754   Sean Daly              M2024       34/214    7:36     1:10:46
755   Nicholas Whitmore      M2529      122/611    7:36     1:10:46
756   Jeromy Paul            M3539      125/733    7:36     1:10:46
757   Ken Stickney           M6064        3/113    7:36     1:10:47
758   Jay Anderson           M3034      126/795    7:36     1:10:48
759   Elisa Smith            F3034       27/927    7:36     1:10:48
760   Steffan Ledgerwood     M3539      126/733    7:36     1:10:48
761   Christopher Batte      M3034      127/795    7:36     1:10:49
762   Blaize Hite            M3034      128/795    7:36     1:10:49
763   Elle Davis             F3034       28/927    7:36     1:10:50
764   Sean Cook              M4044      106/712    7:36     1:10:50
765   Ryan Hemphill          M0114         3/30    7:37     1:10:52
766   Jason Dykhouse         M4549       69/488    7:37     1:10:52
767   Stephanie Clark        F3034       29/927    7:37     1:10:52
768   Kristen Labarca        F4044       17/681    7:37     1:10:52
769   Mark Wilkinson         M4044      107/712    7:37     1:10:52
770   Patrick Ginn           M3034      129/795    7:37     1:10:54
771   Eric Chase             M4549       70/488    7:37     1:10:54
772   Sonny Schneider        M4044      108/712    7:37     1:10:55
773   Ryan Starbuck          M3034      130/795    7:37     1:10:56
774   Marcus Crouse          M2024       35/214    7:37     1:10:57
775   Ty Hurl                M3539      127/733    7:37     1:10:58
776   Hannah O'Leary         F2529       32/799    7:37     1:10:59
777   Stephen Walsh          M3034      131/795    7:37     1:10:59
778   Jerry Underwood        M3539      128/733    7:37     1:11:00
779   Jonathan Kaylor        M3539      129/733    7:38     1:11:01
780   Jared Holm             M2529      123/611    7:38     1:11:03
781   Chihao Mac             M2529      124/611    7:38     1:11:04
782   Rachel MacGillivray    F3034       30/927    7:38     1:11:05
783   Luis Marin             M3539      130/733    7:38     1:11:05
784   Brett Joyce            M4044      109/712    7:38     1:11:05
785   Mitchell Gentry        M1519        13/79    7:38     1:11:05
786   Thomas Kovaric         M6064        4/113    7:38     1:11:05
787   Tim Newman             M5054       41/319    7:38     1:11:05
788   Corey Murry            M3034      132/795    7:38     1:11:07
789   Tory Knauss            M4044      110/712    7:38     1:11:07
790   Andrew Bodmer          M3034      133/795    7:38     1:11:08
791   Juan Hernandez         M3539      131/733    7:38     1:11:08
792   Sarah Troutt           F4549        5/379    7:39     1:11:10
793   Alan Glynn             M4044      111/712    7:39     1:11:11
794   Karisa Thede           F5054        4/252    7:39     1:11:11
795   Jeff Kanyuch           M4549       71/488    7:39     1:11:11
796   Jonathon Loflin        M3034      134/795    7:39     1:11:13
797   Jason Woebkenberg      M3034      135/795    7:39     1:11:13
798   Eric Steele            M3539      132/733    7:39     1:11:14
799   James Bauman           M4044      112/712    7:39     1:11:14
800   Jason Modahl           M2529      125/611    7:39     1:11:15
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801   Ross Bown              M3539      133/733    7:39     1:11:15
802   Callee Davenport       M4549       72/488    7:39     1:11:15
803   Joshua Hornick         M4044      113/712    7:39     1:11:16
804   Carla Todenhagen       F3034       31/927    7:39     1:11:16
805   McCoy Doerrie          M2529      126/611    7:39     1:11:16
806   Jeffrey Fullman        M6064        5/113    7:39     1:11:16
807   Brad Snook             M2529      127/611    7:39     1:11:16
808   Dave Hepler            M4044      114/712    7:39     1:11:16
809   Larry Coxen            M5054       42/319    7:39     1:11:17
810   David Anderson         M3539      134/733    7:39     1:11:17
811   Jonathan Atkins        M2529      128/611    7:39     1:11:17
812   Kyle Cameron           M1519        14/79    7:40     1:11:19
813   Allen Chu              M3034      136/795    7:40     1:11:20
814   Brittany Taskey        F2529       33/799    7:40     1:11:20
815   Thomas Avila           M2529      129/611    7:40     1:11:22
816   Jenna Ramaker          F2529       34/799    7:40     1:11:22
817   Kirk Lowe              M5559       13/156    7:40     1:11:22
818   Joe Trimarco           M2024       36/214    7:40     1:11:22
819   Tony Barnes            M4044      115/712    7:40     1:11:22
820   Jennifer New           F3539       20/860    7:40     1:11:22
821   Emmanuel Jaramillo     M3034      137/795    7:40     1:11:23
822   Molly Jakobson         F2529       35/799    7:40     1:11:24
823   Jason Stearns          M3034      138/795    7:40     1:11:25
824   Peter Kahn             M2529      130/611    7:40     1:11:27
825   Roberto Gonzalez       M3539      135/733    7:41     1:11:28
826   Tim Hamlin             M2024       37/214    7:41     1:11:28
827   Benjamin Brewer        M4044      116/712    7:41     1:11:30
828   Austin Moothart        M2529      131/611    7:41     1:11:30
829   Dan Mottern            M4044      117/712    7:41     1:11:31
830   Kevin Fickenscher      M3034      139/795    7:41     1:11:32
831   Joshua Donoghue        M3034      140/795    7:41     1:11:32
832   John Nicholson         M3539      136/733    7:41     1:11:32
833   Gretchen Prewitt       F2529       36/799    7:41     1:11:33
834   Jill Daniels           F3034       32/927    7:41     1:11:34
835   Matthew Diveronica     M2529      132/611    7:41     1:11:34
836   Nathan Howell          M2529      133/611    7:41     1:11:34
837   Hunter Gilbert         M0114         4/30    7:41     1:11:35
838   Derek Vanderzanden     M4549       73/488    7:41     1:11:36
839   Dan Johnson            M4549       74/488    7:41     1:11:36
840   Devin Vanscoy          M2529      134/611    7:41     1:11:37
841   Brooks Alldredge       M5559       14/156    7:41     1:11:37
842   Mickey Aberle          M3539      137/733    7:42     1:11:38
843   Garth Barbee           M4549       75/488    7:42     1:11:39
844   Kemmis Rath            M4549       76/488    7:42     1:11:39
845   Jimmy Abarca           M3034      141/795    7:42     1:11:39
846   Steven Walker          M6064        6/113    7:42     1:11:40
847   James Burton           M3034      142/795    7:42     1:11:40
848   Kelly Nemelek          M2529      135/611    7:42     1:11:40
849   Courtney White         F2529       37/799    7:42     1:11:41
850   Hamilton Emery         M3539      138/733    7:42     1:11:41
851   Neilanjan Dutta        M2529      136/611    7:42     1:11:41
852   Gabe Kelley            M3034      143/795    7:42     1:11:41
853   Shannon Sonn           F3034       33/927    7:42     1:11:41
854   Richard Marx           M2529      137/611    7:42     1:11:43
855   James Robinson         M3034      144/795    7:42     1:11:44
856   Stacey Hudson          F3034       34/927    7:42     1:11:44
857   Luke Higgins           M3034      145/795    7:42     1:11:44
858   Devon Nevius           M3034      146/795    7:42     1:11:46
859   Brian Wiesenauer       M3034      147/795    7:42     1:11:46
860   Eddie Frie             M5054       43/319    7:43     1:11:47
861   Tim Martin             M3539      139/733    7:43     1:11:47
862   Kurt Krueger           M4044      118/712    7:43     1:11:48
863   Kyle Kersey            M4549       77/488    7:43     1:11:48
864   Emily Behncke          F3034       35/927    7:43     1:11:49
865   Joe Frankhouse         M5054       44/319    7:43     1:11:49
866   Katie Schmidlin        F2529       38/799    7:43     1:11:49
867   Thomas Brossia         M4549       78/488    7:43     1:11:49
868   Sarah Moses            F3539       21/860    7:43     1:11:50
869   Shannon Huggins        F5559        1/130    7:43     1:11:51
870   Tyler Steeves          M2529      138/611    7:43     1:11:51
871   James Sinclair         M2529      139/611    7:43     1:11:52
872   Donald Robertson       M3034      148/795    7:43     1:11:52
873   Zeljka Boyd            F3539       22/860    7:43     1:11:52
874   Rodney Billington      M3539      140/733    7:43     1:11:52
875   Robert Gunning         M3034      149/795    7:43     1:11:53
876   Dustin Filipek         M2529      140/611    7:43     1:11:53
877   David Haye             M2024       38/214    7:43     1:11:53
878   Eric Stolberg          M4549       79/488    7:43     1:11:53
879   Bridger Wineman        M3034      150/795    7:43     1:11:54
880   Tyler Peebles          M3034      151/795    7:43     1:11:54
881   Nicole Stoddard        F3539       23/860    7:43     1:11:54
882   Laura Bocko            F2529       39/799    7:43     1:11:54
883   Shane O Dwyer          M3539      141/733    7:43     1:11:54
884   Jason McNichols        M3539      142/733    7:43     1:11:55
885   Dan Maust              M4044      119/712    7:44     1:11:57
886   Ralph Brandvold        M3034      152/795    7:44     1:11:57
887   Dan Leslie             M5054       45/319    7:44     1:11:58
888   Michael Beale          M4044      120/712    7:44     1:11:58
889   Sebastian Tran         M0114         5/30    7:44     1:11:58
890   Jim Servo              M4549       80/488    7:44     1:12:00
891   Jamie Caulley          F3539       24/860    7:44     1:12:00
892   Michelle Rankin        F3539       25/860    7:44     1:12:00
893   Michael Mann           M5054       46/319    7:44     1:12:01
894   Michael Strobel        M5054       47/319    7:44     1:12:02
895   Levi Hudson            M1519        15/79    7:44     1:12:02
896   Sulma Escalona Flores  F3034       36/927    7:44     1:12:03
897   Brian Trombley         M3539      143/733    7:44     1:12:05
898   Shawn Lillegren        M3539      144/733    7:44     1:12:05
899   Max Foster             M2529      141/611    7:44     1:12:05
900   Michael Volker         M3034      153/795    7:45     1:12:05
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901   Aaron Haas             M3034      154/795    7:45     1:12:06
902   Anna Taylor            F3539       26/860    7:45     1:12:06
903   Bill Woerner           M4549       81/488    7:45     1:12:07
904   Sean Robinson          M3034      155/795    7:45     1:12:08
905   Michelle Gould         F4044       18/681    7:45     1:12:10
906   Jill Folkestad         F2529       40/799    7:45     1:12:10
907   David Elfi             M3539      145/733    7:45     1:12:11
908   Lawrence Norman        M4044      121/712    7:45     1:12:11
909   Joanna Harper          F5559        2/130    7:45     1:12:11
910   Susan Smith            F2024        8/327    7:45     1:12:11
911   Maegan Carlisle        F3539       27/860    7:45     1:12:12
912   Todd Mc Cormmick       M4044      122/712    7:45     1:12:12
913   David Hubbard          M2529      142/611    7:45     1:12:12
914   Steven Wagoner         M5559       15/156    7:45     1:12:13
915   Jenny Bunce            F2529       41/799    7:45     1:12:14
916   Nicholas Edington      M2024       39/214    7:45     1:12:14
917   Kyle Stavig            M4549       82/488    7:46     1:12:15
918   Justin Spohn           M3539      146/733    7:46     1:12:15
919   Terry Jones            M4044      123/712    7:46     1:12:15
920   Lori Carr              F3539       28/860    7:46     1:12:15
921   Laura Nitti            F2529       42/799    7:46     1:12:15
922   Nemanja Krsmanovic     M4044      124/712    7:46     1:12:15
923   Eamon O'Reilly         M3539      147/733    7:46     1:12:16
924   Anne Anderson          F4549        6/379    7:46     1:12:16
925   Rayney Meisel          F3034       37/927    7:46     1:12:17
926   John Beech             M4044      125/712    7:46     1:12:17
927   Jason Everton          M4549       83/488    7:46     1:12:20
928   Mark Kibby             M4549       84/488    7:46     1:12:20
929   Kirsten Gillingham     F2529       43/799    7:46     1:12:21
930   Todd Mros              M5054       48/319    7:46     1:12:21
931   Adam Roselli           M3034      156/795    7:46     1:12:21
932   Oliver Bleser          M3539      148/733    7:46     1:12:22
933   Don Yash               M5054       49/319    7:46     1:12:22
934   Scott Talley           M4549       85/488    7:46     1:12:23
935   Chad Stokes            M4044      126/712    7:46     1:12:23
936   Sandy Bakken           F5054        5/252    7:46     1:12:23
937   Carolyn Cross          F3034       38/927    7:46     1:12:23
938   Matt Rhodes            M2529      143/611    7:46     1:12:23
939   Anthony Arevalo        M3034      157/795    7:46     1:12:23
940   Jen Kelly              F4549        7/379    7:46     1:12:23
941   Kyle Yeager            M2529      144/611    7:46     1:12:24
942   Rian Berg              M2529      145/611    7:46     1:12:24
943   Ryan Johnson           M3539      149/733    7:46     1:12:24
944   Ryan Van Vleet         M2529      146/611    7:46     1:12:24
945   Pete Gilbertson        M3539      150/733    7:47     1:12:24
946   Scott Christian        M5054       50/319    7:47     1:12:24
947   Bob Rakoz              M5054       51/319    7:47     1:12:25
948   Erin Karrigan          F4044       19/681    7:47     1:12:26
949   Keith Alnwick          M4044      127/712    7:47     1:12:26
950   Tomas Peralta          M2529      147/611    7:47     1:12:26
951   Jorge Meza             M3539      151/733    7:47     1:12:27
952   Dana Robertson Halter  F3539       29/860    7:47     1:12:28
953   Michael Halter         M3539      152/733    7:47     1:12:28
954   Amy Truitt             F3539       30/860    7:47     1:12:29
955   Will Ferrin            M5054       52/319    7:47     1:12:29
956   Chris Lehner           M5054       53/319    7:47     1:12:29
957   Zachary Ripp           M3034      158/795    7:47     1:12:29
958   Christina Meland       F2529       44/799    7:47     1:12:30
959   Jim Wiechmann          M5054       54/319    7:47     1:12:30
960   Jason Gillies          M3034      159/795    7:47     1:12:30
961   Kelly Lecoq            F2529       45/799    7:47     1:12:30
962   Pierre Jourda          M3539      153/733    7:47     1:12:31
963   Randy Knipple          M5559       16/156    7:47     1:12:31
964   Tim Allard             M4549       86/488    7:47     1:12:32
965   Brad Yoder             M3034      160/795    7:48     1:12:34
966   Will Lewis             M3539      154/733    7:48     1:12:34
967   Ryan Kramer            M3034      161/795    7:48     1:12:34
968   Jonathan Howe          M3539      155/733    7:48     1:12:34
969   Rebekah Hubbard        F2529       46/799    7:48     1:12:34
970   Andrew De La Paz       M2024       40/214    7:48     1:12:34
971   David Sacamano         M4044      128/712    7:48     1:12:35
972   Leanne Neal            F3539       31/860    7:48     1:12:35
973   Alexander Staunch      M2529      148/611    7:48     1:12:36
974   Zachary Schneider      M2529      149/611    7:48     1:12:36
975   Mike Kephart           M5054       55/319    7:48     1:12:36
976   Mollie Butler          F4044       20/681    7:48     1:12:36
977   Nick West              M3034      162/795    7:48     1:12:37
978   Michael Hilliard       M3034      163/795    7:48     1:12:37
979   Johan Almgren          M3539      156/733    7:48     1:12:37
980   Taylor Thompson        M2024       41/214    7:48     1:12:37
981   Nick Warren            M2024       42/214    7:48     1:12:38
982   David M. Adams         M5054       56/319    7:48     1:12:38
983   Michael Schaeffer      M5054       57/319    7:48     1:12:39
984   Matthew Orenchuk       M3034      164/795    7:48     1:12:39
985   Ron Du Preez           M6064        7/113    7:48     1:12:40
986   Jordan Secter          M4044      129/712    7:48     1:12:40
987   Lili Considine         F1519         1/57    7:48     1:12:41
988   Benjamin Houser        M2529      150/611    7:48     1:12:42
989   Alison Demperio        F3034       39/927    7:49     1:12:43
990   Pat Myer               M5054       58/319    7:49     1:12:43
991   Maximilian Sickinger   M1519        16/79    7:49     1:12:43
992   David Doughty          M5054       59/319    7:49     1:12:44
993   Patrick Hughes         M3539      157/733    7:49     1:12:46
994   Brant Lindquist        M3034      165/795    7:49     1:12:47
995   Elizabeth Nichols      F2024        9/327    7:49     1:12:48
996   Rashiid Adams          M2529      151/611    7:49     1:12:48
997   Tanner Slavens         M2529      152/611    7:49     1:12:49
998   Leo Soto               M3034      166/795    7:49     1:12:49
999   Laura Robinson         F2529       47/799    7:49     1:12:50
1000  Derick Olsen           M2024       43/214    7:49     1:12:50
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1001  Mark McKeirnan         M3539      158/733    7:49     1:12:50
1002  Maya Rait              F1519         2/57    7:49     1:12:51
1003  Victor Thekkedom       M3034      167/795    7:49     1:12:51
1004  Nathan Hough           M4044      130/712    7:49     1:12:51
1005  Andrew Lee             M3034      168/795    7:49     1:12:51
1006  Cameron Soderstrom     M2024       44/214    7:50     1:12:52
1007  Jenna Sessions         F2529       48/799    7:50     1:12:53
1008  Spencer Strobel        M1519        17/79    7:50     1:12:54
1009  Dawn Merrill           F3034       40/927    7:50     1:12:54
1010  Aurora Taylor          F3034       41/927    7:50     1:12:55
1011  Joel Sturm             M2529      153/611    7:50     1:12:56
1012  Dan Pippenger          M5054       60/319    7:50     1:12:56
1013  James Shanahan         M4044      131/712    7:50     1:12:58
1014  Ryan Jennings          M3034      169/795    7:50     1:12:58
1015  Aidan Hamill           M3539      159/733    7:50     1:12:58
1016  Stephanie Morfitt      F3034       42/927    7:50     1:12:59
1017  Salina Wood            F3539       32/860    7:50     1:13:00
1018  Juanita Hess           F3539       33/860    7:51     1:13:02
1019  Maureen Kenny          F4549        8/379    7:51     1:13:02
1020  Dain Finn              M3539      160/733    7:51     1:13:03
1021  Jacqueline Countryman  F5054        6/252    7:51     1:13:03
1022  Sean Donohue           M3539      161/733    7:51     1:13:04
1023  Melinda Wenny          F3539       34/860    7:51     1:13:04
1024  Valentin Leon          M2529      154/611    7:51     1:13:04
1025  J. Pearce Beissinger   M3539      162/733    7:51     1:13:04
1026  Eduardo Tecum          M3034      170/795    7:51     1:13:04
1027  Joseph Shearer         M3034      171/795    7:51     1:13:05
1028  Tim Swettlen           M3539      163/733    7:51     1:13:05
1029  Noah Third             M4044      132/712    7:51     1:13:05
1030  John Masarik           M5054       61/319    7:51     1:13:06
1031  Andy Nichols           M3539      164/733    7:51     1:13:06
1032  Jill Moran             F3034       43/927    7:51     1:13:07
1033  Grant Summers          M0114         6/30    7:51     1:13:08
1034  Finn James             M0114         7/30    7:51     1:13:09
1035  Morten Andersen        M3539      165/733    7:51     1:13:09
1036  Canon Wright           M0114         8/30    7:51     1:13:09
1037  Muralidharan Kandasamy M2529      155/611    7:51     1:13:10
1038  Michael Weis           M4549       87/488    7:51     1:13:10
1039  Gregory Damazo         M2529      156/611    7:52     1:13:11
1040  Justin Foster          M3539      166/733    7:52     1:13:12
1041  Bradley Hledik         M3034      172/795    7:52     1:13:13
1042  Adam Pettesch          M3034      173/795    7:52     1:13:13
1043  Veeder Dean            M5054       62/319    7:52     1:13:13
1044  Mary Rait              F4549        9/379    7:52     1:13:13
1045  Betty Lou Morrow       F5054        7/252    7:52     1:13:14
1046  Richard Dreyer         M6064        8/113    7:52     1:13:15
1047  Kevin Sundbaum         M2529      157/611    7:52     1:13:15
1048  Phil Seda              M2024       45/214    7:52     1:13:18
1049  Ray Normandeau         M4549       88/488    7:52     1:13:19
1050  Micah Kassell          M3539      167/733    7:52     1:13:19
1051  Toto Vo                M3539      168/733    7:52     1:13:19
1052  Nathan Knapp           M2529      158/611    7:52     1:13:19
1053  Gabe Heller            M3034      174/795    7:52     1:13:20
1054  Chantelle Dockter      F3539       35/860    7:53     1:13:20
1055  Crystal Query          F3539       36/860    7:53     1:13:21
1056  Miguel Marcial         M4044      133/712    7:53     1:13:21
1057  Tana Ross              F3034       44/927    7:53     1:13:21
1058  Steve Beach            M5054       63/319    7:53     1:13:22
1059  Kris Rosenquist        M4044      134/712    7:53     1:13:22
1060  Tony Layon             M4044      135/712    7:53     1:13:22
1061  Cody Ray               M2529      159/611    7:53     1:13:23
1062  Andrew Lesch-Wragge    M2529      160/611    7:53     1:13:24
1063  Victor Matchie         M2024       46/214    7:53     1:13:25
1064  Megan McKibben         F2529       49/799    7:53     1:13:26
1065  Diane Lechner          F4549       10/379    7:53     1:13:26
1066  Melena Laver           F2529       50/799    7:53     1:13:27
1067  Ross Laver             M3539      169/733    7:53     1:13:28
1068  Lesley Zimkas          F4044       21/681    7:53     1:13:28
1069  Joseph Burks           M4044      136/712    7:53     1:13:28
1070  Kathy Zinsli           F4549       11/379    7:53     1:13:29
1071  Cameron Van Leuven     M1519        18/79    7:54     1:13:30
1072  Carolyn Sykes          F3034       45/927    7:54     1:13:30
1073  Justin Ripley          M5559       17/156    7:54     1:13:32
1074  Stephen Krug           M3539      170/733    7:54     1:13:32
1075  Lisa Hansen            F5559        3/130    7:54     1:13:32
1076  Francis Iannacci       M3034      175/795    7:54     1:13:32
1077  Rob Mestemaker         M3539      171/733    7:54     1:13:33
1078  Jeremy Ma              M3539      172/733    7:54     1:13:34
1079  Clinton Alley          M3539      173/733    7:54     1:13:34
1080  Brandon Burroughs      M3539      174/733    7:54     1:13:34
1081  Reuben Mergen          M3539      175/733    7:54     1:13:35
1082  Neil Daly              M2024       47/214    7:54     1:13:35
1083  Susan Hale             F3034       46/927    7:54     1:13:35
1084  Stacy Ramakers         F3539       37/860    7:54     1:13:35
1085  Douglas Li             M3034      176/795    7:54     1:13:35
1086  Lance McClelland       M4044      137/712    7:54     1:13:35
1087  Greg Andrews           M4549       89/488    7:54     1:13:35
1088  Briar Cole             M4044      138/712    7:54     1:13:36
1089  Stephen Solovitz       M3539      176/733    7:54     1:13:36
1090  Jason Devries          M4044      139/712    7:54     1:13:36
1091  Rod Lundgren           M5054       64/319    7:54     1:13:36
1092  Miriam Ceja            F3034       47/927    7:54     1:13:37
1093  Daniel Hacker          M3539      177/733    7:54     1:13:37
1094  Jeremy Edmondson       M3539      178/733    7:54     1:13:37
1095  Alex Hayes             M3539      179/733    7:54     1:13:37
1096  Mark Le Rutt           M4549       90/488    7:54     1:13:37
1097  Mike Greenfield        M3034      177/795    7:54     1:13:37
1098  Mark Curtiss           M3034      178/795    7:54     1:13:38
1099  Christopher Tinnin     M2529      161/611    7:54     1:13:38
1100  Sean Mailander         M2529      162/611    7:55     1:13:40
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1101  David Askwith          M3539      180/733    7:55     1:13:40
1102  Sara Myre              F2024       10/327    7:55     1:13:40
1103  Josh Anderson          M3539      181/733    7:55     1:13:40
1104  Bridget Dawson         F5559        4/130    7:55     1:13:40
1105  Heather Hofeld         F4044       22/681    7:55     1:13:40
1106  Emanuel Mendez         M2529      163/611    7:55     1:13:41
1107  Charlie Beauregard     M3539      182/733    7:55     1:13:42
1108  Danielle Frost         F3539       38/860    7:55     1:13:42
1109  Zachary Barger         M2529      164/611    7:55     1:13:42
1110  Christine Bodner       F3034       48/927    7:55     1:13:42
1111  Lee Mooney             M5054       65/319    7:55     1:13:42
1112  Patrick Fischer        M4549       91/488    7:55     1:13:43
1113  Eric Mergen            M3034      179/795    7:55     1:13:43
1114  Brandon Kline          M3034      180/795    7:55     1:13:43
1115  Praveen Chalise        M4044      140/712    7:55     1:13:44
1116  Mike Fiegenbaum        M6064        9/113    7:55     1:13:44
1117  Jonathan Adams         M3539      183/733    7:55     1:13:45
1118  Morgan McCurdy         M1519        19/79    7:55     1:13:45
1119  Rachael Winter         F3034       49/927    7:55     1:13:46
1120  Sam Friedman           M4549       92/488    7:55     1:13:46
1121  Chad Campagna          M2529      165/611    7:55     1:13:46
1122  Colleen O'Donnell      F2024       11/327    7:55     1:13:48
1123  Joel Fast              M3034      181/795    7:56     1:13:49
1124  Jonathan Whittington   M3539      184/733    7:56     1:13:49
1125  Tarah Pond             F3539       39/860    7:56     1:13:49
1126  Narith Nhim            M3034      182/795    7:56     1:13:50
1127  Danielle Luethe        F4549       12/379    7:56     1:13:50
1128  Mike Murray            M4044      141/712    7:56     1:13:50
1129  John Walters           M2529      166/611    7:56     1:13:50
1130  Bridget Zadoff                        0/0    7:56     1:13:50
1131  Richard Faulhaber      M3539      185/733    7:56     1:13:50
1132  Philip Hunter          M2529      167/611    7:56     1:13:51
1133  Dana Sprunger          F2529       51/799    7:56     1:13:52
1134  Taya Saxton            F3034       50/927    7:56     1:13:52
1135  Joseph Clevinger       M3034      183/795    7:56     1:13:52
1136  Charlie Quickfe Kimber M2529      168/611    7:56     1:13:53
1137  Chris Gates            F4044       23/681    7:56     1:13:54
1138  Craig Hull             M3034      184/795    7:56     1:13:54
1139  Brenda Dehart          F4044       24/681    7:56     1:13:55
1140  Francis Gonzalez       M4044      142/712    7:56     1:13:55
1141  David Smith            M3034      185/795    7:56     1:13:55
1142  Roger Marcus           M5054       66/319    7:56     1:13:55
1143  Amy Maki               F4044       25/681    7:56     1:13:56
1144  Ryan Meurisse          M4044      143/712    7:56     1:13:56
1145  Matt Hensley           M2529      169/611    7:56     1:13:57
1146  Kraig Anderson         M4044      144/712    7:57     1:13:58
1147  Octavia Johnston       F3034       51/927    7:57     1:13:58
1148  David Hasibar          M3539      186/733    7:57     1:13:58
1149  John Hoffstaed         M6064       10/113    7:57     1:13:59
1150  Jeff Roebuck           M3539      187/733    7:57     1:13:59
1151  Nora Jensen            F2529       52/799    7:57     1:13:59
1152  Crispin Gathuru        M3539      188/733    7:57     1:13:59
1153  Monique Pritchard      F4549       13/379    7:57     1:14:00
1154  Robert Bigelow         M4044      145/712    7:57     1:14:00
1155  John Sarigiannides     M3539      189/733    7:57     1:14:01
1156  Sam Tannahill          M4044      146/712    7:57     1:14:01
1157  Brian Durbin           M3539      190/733    7:57     1:14:02
1158  Robert Dunne           M3539      191/733    7:57     1:14:02
1159  Ventura Rangel         M4549       93/488    7:57     1:14:03
1160  Alexander Norum        M2024       48/214    7:57     1:14:03
1161  Carrie Myerson         F4549       14/379    7:57     1:14:04
1162  Michael Levy           M2529      170/611    7:57     1:14:04
1163  Jadon Kreinheder       M3539      192/733    7:57     1:14:05
1164  Nate Bickley           M2529      171/611    7:57     1:14:05
1165  Phillip Stoddard       M3034      186/795    7:57     1:14:06
1166  Misti Wallis           F3539       40/860    7:57     1:14:06
1167  Ruwan Jayaweera        M4044      147/712    7:58     1:14:07
1168  Sarah Price            F2024       12/327    7:58     1:14:07
1169  Edward Moore           M3034      187/795    7:58     1:14:08
1170  Rick Randall           M4044      148/712    7:58     1:14:08
1171  Colleen Reuland        F3539       41/860    7:58     1:14:08
1172  Abram Cardwell         M2529      172/611    7:58     1:14:08
1173  Michael Dornbusch      M4044      149/712    7:58     1:14:09
1174  Kristi Clack           F3034       52/927    7:58     1:14:09
1175  John Nolan             M2529      173/611    7:58     1:14:10
1176  Mark Groshong          M4044      150/712    7:58     1:14:11
1177  Doug Hosie             M4044      151/712    7:58     1:14:12
1178  Joel Parker            M4044      152/712    7:58     1:14:12
1179  Ricky Pitman           M2024       49/214    7:58     1:14:13
1180  Erik Ruthven           M3034      188/795    7:58     1:14:13
1181  Mike Davidson          M3539      193/733    7:58     1:14:14
1182  Alejandro Lemuz        M3034      189/795    7:58     1:14:14
1183  Brett Eckenrod         M3034      190/795    7:58     1:14:14
1184  Chad Spurrell          M4044      153/712    7:58     1:14:15
1185  Peter Van Tilburg      M4044      154/712    7:59     1:14:16
1186  Stephen Bohach         M3034      191/795    7:59     1:14:17
1187  Bernal Granados Alpiza M3034      192/795    7:59     1:14:18
1188  Jennifer Stokes        F3034       53/927    7:59     1:14:18
1189  Linnea Alvord          F4044       26/681    7:59     1:14:18
1190  Abibou Thioune         M3034      193/795    7:59     1:14:18
1191  Al Gensitskiy          M2024       50/214    7:59     1:14:18
1192  Matt Lewis             M3034      194/795    7:59     1:14:19
1193  John Stclaire          M5054       67/319    7:59     1:14:20
1194  Lauren Goldstein       F3539       42/860    7:59     1:14:20
1195  George Mandis          M3034      195/795    7:59     1:14:20
1196  Robert Petty           M3539      194/733    7:59     1:14:21
1197  Benjamin Williams      M2024       51/214    7:59     1:14:21
1198  Keath Paolo            M3539      195/733    7:59     1:14:21
1199  Phil Willis-Conger     M5559       18/156    7:59     1:14:23
1200  Ole Bentz              M4549       94/488    7:59     1:14:24
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1201  Troy Konigwilcox       M4044      155/712    7:59     1:14:24
1202  Sean Kenney            M2529      174/611    7:59     1:14:24
1203  Cliff Nimz             M4044      156/712    7:59     1:14:24
1204  William Hodgert        M4044      157/712    7:59     1:14:24
1205  Chloe Hallyburton      F2024       13/327    7:59     1:14:25
1206  Rylee Wightman         M2024       52/214    8:00     1:14:25
1207  Margi Bradway          F3539       43/860    8:00     1:14:26
1208  Julie Baird            F3034       54/927    8:00     1:14:26
1209  Debbie Eide            F5559        5/130    8:00     1:14:26
1210  Greg Bauman            M2529      175/611    8:00     1:14:27
1211  Susan Moote            F5054        8/252    8:00     1:14:28
1212  Rebecca Odonnell       F0114         1/26    8:00     1:14:28
1213  Eric Stone             M4549       95/488    8:00     1:14:28
1214  Lauren Lindstrom       F2529       53/799    8:00     1:14:28
1215  Kendra Carlton         F3539       44/860    8:00     1:14:29
1216  Cara Hauck             F3034       55/927    8:00     1:14:29
1217  Charlie Rosas          M1519        20/79    8:00     1:14:30
1218  Christopher Wier       M4044      158/712    8:00     1:14:30
1219  Mason Brock            M3034      196/795    8:00     1:14:30
1220  Amanda Lane            F2024       14/327    8:00     1:14:31
1221  John Freisem           M4549       96/488    8:00     1:14:31
1222  Alexander Bouneff      M2024       53/214    8:00     1:14:32
1223  Roger Wightman         M2529      176/611    8:00     1:14:32
1224  Dan Delany             M4549       97/488    8:00     1:14:32
1225  Sigrid Noreng          F2024       15/327    8:00     1:14:32
1226  Cara Meyer             F2529       54/799    8:00     1:14:32
1227  David Stewart          M5054       68/319    8:00     1:14:32
1228  Robin Becker           F4044       27/681    8:00     1:14:33
1229  Michelle Davis         F4549       15/379    8:00     1:14:34
1230  Kelly Swanson          F2024       16/327    8:00     1:14:34
1231  Christina Kirby        F3539       45/860    8:01     1:14:34
1232  Liana Ching            F2529       55/799    8:01     1:14:35
1233  Matt Roshak            M3034      197/795    8:01     1:14:35
1234  Steven Godoy           M4549       98/488    8:01     1:14:36
1235  Chris Lefor            M3034      198/795    8:01     1:14:36
1236  Eleni Ruzicka          F3034       56/927    8:01     1:14:36
1237  Tim Odonnell           M4044      159/712    8:01     1:14:37
1238  Steven Ellsberg        M2529      177/611    8:01     1:14:38
1239  Shawn Muder            M3539      196/733    8:01     1:14:38
1240  Heidi Adler            F3539       46/860    8:01     1:14:39
1241  Carey Robertson        M4044      160/712    8:01     1:14:39
1242  Richard Bean           M3034      199/795    8:01     1:14:39
1243  Dan Rosene             M5054       69/319    8:01     1:14:39
1244  Stephanie Go           F2529       56/799    8:01     1:14:39
1245  Dylan Erickson         M2529      178/611    8:01     1:14:39
1246  Mike Olivas            M4044      161/712    8:01     1:14:39
1247  Zoe Smith              F3539       47/860    8:01     1:14:39
1248  Jeff Nichols           M3539      197/733    8:01     1:14:40
1249  Dave Schuetze          M6064       11/113    8:01     1:14:40
1250  Eric Pastoral          M4044      162/712    8:01     1:14:40
1251  Jeremy Rogers          M3034      200/795    8:01     1:14:41
1252  Ismael Huerta          M4044      163/712    8:01     1:14:42
1253  Jeremy Nichols         M3539      198/733    8:01     1:14:42
1254  T.J. Hafner            M3034      201/795    8:01     1:14:42
1255  Christy Westover       F4549       16/379    8:01     1:14:42
1256  Tyler Lehnertz         M0114         9/30    8:01     1:14:43
1257  Ken Champadeng         M3034      202/795    8:01     1:14:44
1258  Sara Holden            F2529       57/799    8:02     1:14:44
1259  Mark Nichols           M6064       12/113    8:02     1:14:44
1260  Perry Francis          M4549       99/488    8:02     1:14:44
1261  Laurie Hoxmeier        F3034       57/927    8:02     1:14:45
1262  Susi Korinek           F2529       58/799    8:02     1:14:45
1263  Sean Mailey            M3539      199/733    8:02     1:14:45
1264  Adam Fisher            M4044      164/712    8:02     1:14:45
1265  Anita Risberg          F5054        9/252    8:02     1:14:45
1266  Molly Billingham       F2024       17/327    8:02     1:14:46
1267  Amber Crowley          F5559        6/130    8:02     1:14:47
1268  Alan Ritchey           M4044      165/712    8:02     1:14:47
1269  Brian Dufour           M3539      200/733    8:02     1:14:47
1270  Wesley Stoller         M2529      179/611    8:02     1:14:49
1271  Ron Eberle             M5054       70/319    8:02     1:14:49
1272  Richard Wilhelmi       M5559       19/156    8:02     1:14:50
1273  Christie Bermudez      F3034       58/927    8:02     1:14:50
1274  Jason Enyeart          M3034      203/795    8:02     1:14:50
1275  Matthew Pace           M3034      204/795    8:02     1:14:51
1276  Dimitry Makhanov       M2529      180/611    8:02     1:14:51
1277  Julianne Brands        F2024       18/327    8:02     1:14:51
1278  Amy Mendenhall         F3539       48/860    8:02     1:14:52
1279  Ian Cogar              M2024       54/214    8:02     1:14:52
1280  Peter List             M4044      166/712    8:02     1:14:52
1281  Frank Schaefer         M4549      100/488    8:02     1:14:53
1282  Aaron Ford             M3034      205/795    8:03     1:14:54
1283  Bree Elizabeth Weinste F3539       49/860    8:03     1:14:55
1284  Brad Fogle             M3034      206/795    8:03     1:14:55
1285  Sophia Brusasco        F1519         3/57    8:03     1:14:55
1286  Chris Caddell          M3539      201/733    8:03     1:14:56
1287  Chris Brusasco         M4044      167/712    8:03     1:14:56
1288  Jeffrey Wheeler        M2529      181/611    8:03     1:14:56
1289  Aaron Frye             M4044      168/712    8:03     1:14:56
1290  Deborah Lush           F3539       50/860    8:03     1:14:56
1291  Alison Elliott         F3539       51/860    8:03     1:14:57
1292  Ed Lalonde             M6064       13/113    8:03     1:14:57
1293  George Gvakharia       M3034      207/795    8:03     1:14:58
1294  Ed Strong              M4044      169/712    8:03     1:14:59
1295  Halley Hermann         F3034       59/927    8:03     1:14:59
1296  Zachary Reinhart       M2024       55/214    8:03     1:14:59
1297  Rich Dale              M6064       14/113    8:03     1:14:59
1298  David Demers           M5054       71/319    8:03     1:15:00
1299  Brad Wood              M3539      202/733    8:03     1:15:01
1300  Ryan Brown             M2529      182/611    8:03     1:15:01
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1301  Robert Aberle          M4044      170/712    8:03     1:15:01
1302  Brady Benware          M4044      171/712    8:03     1:15:01
1303  Michelle Haworth       F4044       28/681    8:03     1:15:01
1304  Patrick Losson         M2529      183/611    8:03     1:15:01
1305  Barb Eisner            F4549       17/379    8:03     1:15:02
1306  Matt Gagliasso         M3034      208/795    8:03     1:15:02
1307  Haddy El-Mansy         M3034      209/795    8:04     1:15:04
1308  Etienne Galbreath      M2024       56/214    8:04     1:15:04
1309  Geneva Brooks          F2024       19/327    8:04     1:15:04
1310  Sarah McSweeney        F2024       20/327    8:04     1:15:05
1311  Wade Williams          M3539      203/733    8:04     1:15:05
1312  Brian Bontempo         M4044      172/712    8:04     1:15:05
1313  Niki Strealy           F4044       29/681    8:04     1:15:05
1314  Lori Summers           F2529       59/799    8:04     1:15:06
1315  Todd Meelanas          M4044      173/712    8:04     1:15:06
1316  Christopher Wimer      M2529      184/611    8:04     1:15:06
1317  Justin Lindsay         M4044      174/712    8:04     1:15:07
1318  Alonzo Brandon         M2529      185/611    8:04     1:15:07
1319  Tera Mortier           F3034       60/927    8:04     1:15:08
1320  Aaron Schrotzberger    M3539      204/733    8:04     1:15:08
1321  Javier Cordero         M3034      210/795    8:04     1:15:09
1322  Sarah Bellamy          F3034       61/927    8:04     1:15:10
1323  Rohan Uttarwar         M2529      186/611    8:04     1:15:10
1324  Darci Walker           F4044       30/681    8:04     1:15:10
1325  Nick Carnera           M2024       57/214    8:04     1:15:11
1326  Blake Evenhus          M3034      211/795    8:04     1:15:11
1327  Dianne Cromwell        F3034       62/927    8:04     1:15:12
1328  Carolyn Delany-Reif    F5054       10/252    8:05     1:15:12
1329  Blake Hunter           M2529      187/611    8:05     1:15:13
1330  Kelly Vanderwal        F4044       31/681    8:05     1:15:14
1331  Jake Donnellan         M4044      175/712    8:05     1:15:14
1332  George Gibson          M3034      212/795    8:05     1:15:14
1333  Kelsie Yurk            F3034       63/927    8:05     1:15:14
1334  Bart Leatham           M4044      176/712    8:05     1:15:15
1335  George Totonchy        M3539      205/733    8:05     1:15:15
1336  Kelsey Bowen                          0/0    8:05     1:15:15
1337  Roger Bloom            M4549      101/488    8:05     1:15:16
1338  Peter Molodyh          M3539      206/733    8:05     1:15:16
1339  Erica Heagy            F3539       52/860    8:05     1:15:16
1340  Nicolette Ryan         F4044       32/681    8:05     1:15:16
1341  Roman Alexandroff      M3034      213/795    8:05     1:15:17
1342  Gregory Owens          M3539      207/733    8:05     1:15:17
1343  Kiatlona Vongthongthip M4044      177/712    8:05     1:15:17
1344  Sean Ryan              M4549      102/488    8:05     1:15:17
1345  John Gordon            M6064       15/113    8:05     1:15:18
1346  Bryan Jacobs           M2529      188/611    8:05     1:15:18
1347  Jack Ensign            M4044      178/712    8:05     1:15:19
1348  Jason Doerflein        M4044      179/712    8:05     1:15:21
1349  Hugh Snook             M5054       72/319    8:06     1:15:21
1350  Matthew Lee            M4549      103/488    8:06     1:15:21
1351  Tim Wright             M3539      208/733    8:06     1:15:22
1352  Brandon Antoni         M3539      209/733    8:06     1:15:22
1353  Lacey Koplan           F3034       64/927    8:06     1:15:22
1354  Dr Shane Ott           M4044      180/712    8:06     1:15:23
1355  Katy Ruhoff            F4044       33/681    8:06     1:15:23
1356  Eric Jaroch            M4044      181/712    8:06     1:15:23
1357  Todd Shandy            M5054       73/319    8:06     1:15:23
1358  Kyle Goulard           M2529      189/611    8:06     1:15:24
1359  Frankie Leonguerrero   M4044      182/712    8:06     1:15:24
1360  Joseph Olivier         M3034      214/795    8:06     1:15:24
1361  Eric Monica            M4044      183/712    8:06     1:15:24
1362  Anthony Rivano         M5559       20/156    8:06     1:15:25
1363  Evan Kuhlmann          M3034      215/795    8:06     1:15:26
1364  Ken Tweedt             M6569         1/41    8:06     1:15:26
1365  Micah Pentz            M3539      210/733    8:06     1:15:26
1366  Niels Kofoed           M5054       74/319    8:06     1:15:26
1367  Robert Munly           M4044      184/712    8:06     1:15:27
1368  Jonathan Beiersdorf    M2024       58/214    8:06     1:15:27
1369  Roger Bolton           M4549      104/488    8:06     1:15:28
1370  Michelle Van Kleeck    F3539       53/860    8:06     1:15:28
1371  Brad Beier             M3539      211/733    8:06     1:15:28
1372  Andy Labunski          M2529      190/611    8:06     1:15:28
1373  Todd Plummer           M4044      185/712    8:06     1:15:28
1374  Kyle Stancliff         M4044      186/712    8:06     1:15:29
1375  Ronda Sundermeier      F4549       18/379    8:06     1:15:29
1376  Tom Alonso             M5054       75/319    8:06     1:15:30
1377  Eric Holden            M4044      187/712    8:07     1:15:31
1378  Erica Walker           F4044       34/681    8:07     1:15:31
1379  John Peterson          M3539      212/733    8:07     1:15:31
1380  Elizabeth Voss         F2024       21/327    8:07     1:15:31
1381  Liza Greene            F3539       54/860    8:07     1:15:32
1382  Ben Kwan               M3034      216/795    8:07     1:15:32
1383  Jeana Kats             F3539       55/860    8:07     1:15:33
1384  Tonya Oyala            F2529       60/799    8:07     1:15:33
1385  Jessica Petrovich      F2529       61/799    8:07     1:15:33
1386  Morgan Orlandi         F2529       62/799    8:07     1:15:33
1387  Natalie Irzyk          F5054       11/252    8:07     1:15:34
1388  Geary Buchanan         M4044      188/712    8:07     1:15:35
1389  Gabriel Dahle          M3034      217/795    8:07     1:15:36
1390  Rocky Eells            M3539      213/733    8:07     1:15:36
1391  Don Geddes             M6064       16/113    8:07     1:15:36
1392  Rick Benevento         M4549      105/488    8:07     1:15:36
1393  Kimberli Spiegel       F4044       35/681    8:07     1:15:37
1394  Caroline Libby         F2529       63/799    8:07     1:15:37
1395  Dirk Hmura             M4044      189/712    8:07     1:15:37
1396  Jason George           M3034      218/795    8:07     1:15:37
1397  Derek Moore            M2529      191/611    8:07     1:15:38
1398  Kevin Severson         M3034      219/795    8:07     1:15:38
1399  Dan Ouderkirk          M4044      190/712    8:07     1:15:39
1400  Christian Behrenz      M3034      220/795    8:07     1:15:39
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1401  Tom Gall               M4044      191/712    8:08     1:15:40
1402  Hygie Ordono           M3034      221/795    8:08     1:15:40
1403  Siena Lopez-Johnston   F2529       64/799    8:08     1:15:40
1404  Seth Churnside         M3034      222/795    8:08     1:15:40
1405  Michelle Dahl          F3539       56/860    8:08     1:15:41
1406  Jen Cunliffe           F3539       57/860    8:08     1:15:41
1407  Kristen Maaranen       F3034       65/927    8:08     1:15:41
1408  Don Buchholz           M5054       76/319    8:08     1:15:42
1409  Kevin Smith            M3034      223/795    8:08     1:15:42
1410  David Warnock          M6569         2/41    8:08     1:15:42
1411  Richard Ferguson       M3034      224/795    8:08     1:15:42
1412  Jason Goetz            M4044      192/712    8:08     1:15:42
1413  Pete Pulido            M3034      225/795    8:08     1:15:43
1414  Larry Wisher           M4044      193/712    8:08     1:15:43
1415  Derek Huck             M2529      192/611    8:08     1:15:43
1416  Josh Buehler           M2024       59/214    8:08     1:15:43
1417  Mindy Cornelius        F3539       58/860    8:08     1:15:43
1418  Josh Lawson            M3034      226/795    8:08     1:15:43
1419  Mike Demshki           M5559       21/156    8:08     1:15:43
1420  Jessy Grochowsky       F2529       65/799    8:08     1:15:44
1421  Peter Leahey           M2529      193/611    8:08     1:15:45
1422  Mike Behunin           M3539      214/733    8:08     1:15:45
1423  Brian MacKey           M4044      194/712    8:08     1:15:45
1424  Kyle McMahon           M3034      227/795    8:08     1:15:45
1425  Heather Motonaga       F3034       66/927    8:08     1:15:46
1426  Eric Burnett           M4549      106/488    8:08     1:15:46
1427  Shane Burchell         M4044      195/712    8:08     1:15:46
1428  Craig Vattiat          M3539      215/733    8:08     1:15:46
1429  Thomas Schmidt         M3034      228/795    8:08     1:15:48
1430  Melanie Weddle         F3539       59/860    8:08     1:15:48
1431  Jerzy Bilchuk          M5054       77/319    8:08     1:15:48
1432  Kathy Modie            F4044       36/681    8:08     1:15:49
1433  Jonathan Modie         M4549      107/488    8:08     1:15:49
1434  Emily Houchen-Wise     F2529       66/799    8:09     1:15:49
1435  Eric Brody             M4044      196/712    8:09     1:15:50
1436  Pete Kane              M5559       22/156    8:09     1:15:50
1437  Jamie Azevedo          F3539       60/860    8:09     1:15:50
1438  Kris Olsen             M5054       78/319    8:09     1:15:50
1439  Dustin Frank           M3539      216/733    8:09     1:15:51
1440  Angelo Hauser          M3539      217/733    8:09     1:15:51
1441  Carrie Thompson        F4044       37/681    8:09     1:15:51
1442  Amy Hetherington       F4044       38/681    8:09     1:15:51
1443  Renjith Andrews        M3539      218/733    8:09     1:15:52
1444  John Jerkovich         M4549      108/488    8:09     1:15:52
1445  Marc Price             M3539      219/733    8:09     1:15:52
1446  Timothy Ward           M4044      197/712    8:09     1:15:52
1447  Mike Russell           M4044      198/712    8:09     1:15:53
1448  Hugo Mejia             M3539      220/733    8:09     1:15:54
1449  Andrew Richards        M3034      229/795    8:09     1:15:54
1450  Mo Dearing             M4044      199/712    8:09     1:15:54
1451  Tom Grein              M4549      109/488    8:09     1:15:56
1452  Ty Schwoeffermann      M2529      194/611    8:09     1:15:56
1453  Krista Stevens         F4044       39/681    8:09     1:15:56
1454  Colby White            M2529      195/611    8:09     1:15:58
1455  Pat Bucklein           M4044      200/712    8:09     1:15:58
1456  Ryan Lockard           M2529      196/611    8:09     1:15:58
1457  Bobby Soltani          M2024       60/214    8:10     1:15:59
1458  Jeffrey Lusin          M3034      230/795    8:10     1:15:59
1459  Natalie Boyer          F3034       67/927    8:10     1:15:59
1460  Colin Amos             M4549      110/488    8:10     1:15:59
1461  Grant Wentworth        M3034      231/795    8:10     1:15:59
1462  Carl Viberg            M3034      232/795    8:10     1:16:00
1463  Jennifer Myers         F4549       19/379    8:10     1:16:00
1464  Brian Butler           M3539      221/733    8:10     1:16:01
1465  Thad Mick              M3539      222/733    8:10     1:16:01
1466  Edwin Montalvo         F3539       61/860    8:10     1:16:02
1467  Ashley Carlile         F2529       67/799    8:10     1:16:02
1468  Ryan Larsen            M4044      201/712    8:10     1:16:02
1469  Dan Shuck              M5054       79/319    8:10     1:16:02
1470  Bert Cavett            M5054       80/319    8:10     1:16:02
1471  Meghan Zehringer       F2024       22/327    8:10     1:16:02
1472  John Ward              M5559       23/156    8:10     1:16:02
1473  James Blair            M4044      202/712    8:10     1:16:03
1474  Kyle Kotchik           M4549      111/488    8:10     1:16:03
1475  Kurt Schultz           M3034      233/795    8:10     1:16:03
1476  Trevor Brandt          M2529      197/611    8:10     1:16:03
1477  Dean Willmert          M2529      198/611    8:10     1:16:03
1478  Jim Lofthus            M4549      112/488    8:10     1:16:03
1479  Lisa Davidson          F4549       20/379    8:10     1:16:05
1480  Alisha Vandomelen      F2529       68/799    8:10     1:16:05
1481  Ariel Schmidlin        F2024       23/327    8:10     1:16:05
1482  Stephen Lundquist      M3034      234/795    8:10     1:16:06
1483  Salvador Ledezma       M5559       24/156    8:10     1:16:07
1484  Matthew Gisby          M4044      203/712    8:10     1:16:07
1485  Margo Chamberlain      F3034       68/927    8:10     1:16:08
1486  Erin Chamberlain       F2529       69/799    8:11     1:16:08
1487  Cody Strickland        M2529      199/611    8:11     1:16:08
1488  Nicholas Zubach        M2529      200/611    8:11     1:16:08
1489  Samuel Early           M2529      201/611    8:11     1:16:09
1490  Scott Johnson          M4044      204/712    8:11     1:16:09
1491  Jennifer Moretz        F3539       62/860    8:11     1:16:09
1492  Frank Tillmann         M3539      223/733    8:11     1:16:10
1493  Meghan Biddix          F3034       69/927    8:11     1:16:11
1494  Neil Mallea            M2529      202/611    8:11     1:16:11
1495  Cordelia Tilghman      F4549       21/379    8:11     1:16:12
1496  Jim McCoy              M4044      205/712    8:11     1:16:12
1497  Jonathan Popescu       M1519        21/79    8:11     1:16:13
1498  Tracy McGuire          F3539       63/860    8:11     1:16:13
1499  Nick Hart              M1519        22/79    8:11     1:16:13
1500  Deana Davis            F4549       22/379    8:11     1:16:14
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1501  Joseph Andrulewicz     M3034      235/795    8:11     1:16:14
1502  Shelby Wood            F4044       40/681    8:11     1:16:14
1503  Terrance James         M3539      224/733    8:11     1:16:14
1504  Travis Warneke         M2529      203/611    8:11     1:16:15
1505  Jenna Bailey           F3034       70/927    8:11     1:16:15
1506  Ami Roberts            F3539       64/860    8:11     1:16:15
1507  Gregg Leblanc          M5054       81/319    8:11     1:16:15
1508  Grace Cruickshank      F1519         4/57    8:11     1:16:15
1509  Kelly Goforth          F3539       65/860    8:11     1:16:16
1510  Brandon Gatke          M3034      236/795    8:11     1:16:16
1511  Rob Hamrick            M4044      206/712    8:11     1:16:16
1512  Jonathan Segal         M3034      237/795    8:11     1:16:16
1513  Marissa Luck           F2024       24/327    8:11     1:16:17
1514  Michael Krebsbach      M2024       61/214    8:12     1:16:17
1515  Ryan Garner            M2529      204/611    8:12     1:16:17
1516  Tim Flemming           M3034      238/795    8:12     1:16:17
1517  Nathan Smith           M3034      239/795    8:12     1:16:17
1518  Scott Decker           M4549      113/488    8:12     1:16:17
1519  Keith Neanover         M3034      240/795    8:12     1:16:18
1520  David Moss             M3034      241/795    8:12     1:16:18
1521  Mari Little            F3034       71/927    8:12     1:16:18
1522  Jeremy Lewis           M4044      207/712    8:12     1:16:18
1523  Mark Joseph            M2529      205/611    8:12     1:16:18
1524  Christopher Szedlak    M4044      208/712    8:12     1:16:19
1525  Paul Ehrlich           M4044      209/712    8:12     1:16:19
1526  Andrew Kalt            M4044      210/712    8:12     1:16:19
1527  Joe Desrochers         M3539      225/733    8:12     1:16:19
1528  Brian Boehne           M2529      206/611    8:12     1:16:19
1529  Robert Feuz            M3539      226/733    8:12     1:16:20
1530  Chris Hawes            M3539      227/733    8:12     1:16:20
1531  Phillip Nguyen         M4044      211/712    8:12     1:16:21
1532  Tim Leahy              M4549      114/488    8:12     1:16:21
1533  Rod Cruickshank        M5054       82/319    8:12     1:16:21
1534  Dennis Caldwell        M4044      212/712    8:12     1:16:21
1535  Brandon Jacobs         M2529      207/611    8:12     1:16:22
1536  Bartlett Miller        M3539      228/733    8:12     1:16:22
1537  Andrew Schellhaas      M2024       62/214    8:12     1:16:22
1538  Mike Henderson         M6064       17/113    8:12     1:16:23
1539  Bryce Wood             M3034      242/795    8:12     1:16:23
1540  Hilary Gray            F2529       70/799    8:12     1:16:23
1541  Annie Aston            F3034       72/927    8:12     1:16:23
1542  Megan Heinze           F2529       71/799    8:12     1:16:23
1543  Derek Kipps            M3539      229/733    8:12     1:16:23
1544  Gordon Bookless        M5054       83/319    8:12     1:16:24
1545  Carlos Windham         M4044      213/712    8:12     1:16:24
1546  Andy Crocker           M3539      230/733    8:12     1:16:24
1547  Kristin Sass           F2024       25/327    8:12     1:16:24
1548  Tonya Rhodes           F3539       66/860    8:12     1:16:24
1549  Chris Redd             M3034      243/795    8:12     1:16:24
1550  Anh Quan Le Rutt       F4044       41/681    8:12     1:16:24
1551  Anna Olsen             F2529       72/799    8:12     1:16:24
1552  Michael Donchi         M4549      115/488    8:12     1:16:25
1553  Megan Riley            F2529       73/799    8:12     1:16:25
1554  Sam Thwaite            M4044      214/712    8:12     1:16:26
1555  Christopher Rabin      M4549      116/488    8:12     1:16:26
1556  Olivia Rabin           F0114         2/26    8:12     1:16:26
1557  Shannon Heist          F2529       74/799    8:13     1:16:27
1558  Jorge Castano-Martinez M2024       63/214    8:13     1:16:28
1559  Jesse Russell          M3034      244/795    8:13     1:16:30
1560  Leslie Brown           F3034       73/927    8:13     1:16:30
1561  Benjamin Klecker       M3034      245/795    8:13     1:16:31
1562  John Brandhorst        M4044      215/712    8:13     1:16:31
1563  Mark Grover            M4549      117/488    8:13     1:16:32
1564  Paul Fryer             M3034      246/795    8:13     1:16:32
1565  Shelley Blakely        F3539       67/860    8:13     1:16:32
1566  Paul Coussens          M5054       84/319    8:13     1:16:33
1567  Mark Schaffer          M4549      118/488    8:13     1:16:33
1568  Josh Sutton            M3034      247/795    8:13     1:16:33
1569  Nathan McNeely         M3539      231/733    8:13     1:16:33
1570  Matt Moffat            M5054       85/319    8:13     1:16:33
1571  Matthew Weber          M3034      248/795    8:13     1:16:34
1572  Lisa Mattera           F4044       42/681    8:13     1:16:34
1573  Shinobu Meyer          F3034       74/927    8:13     1:16:35
1574  Seth Meyer             M3034      249/795    8:13     1:16:35
1575  Buddy Gleason          M4044      216/712    8:13     1:16:35
1576  Matthew Wexler         M2529      208/611    8:14     1:16:36
1577  Forrest Edwards        M5054       86/319    8:14     1:16:36
1578  Ethan Ott              M3034      250/795    8:14     1:16:37
1579  Christopher Hoskins    M1519        23/79    8:14     1:16:37
1580  Jack Burr              M1519        24/79    8:14     1:16:37
1581  Amy Northington        F3539       68/860    8:14     1:16:38
1582  Rick Segal             M5054       87/319    8:14     1:16:38
1583  Joshua Friant          M3034      251/795    8:14     1:16:38
1584  Dustin Geddis          M3034      252/795    8:14     1:16:39
1585  May Jeremiah           M3539      232/733    8:14     1:16:39
1586  Sean Harper            M3539      233/733    8:14     1:16:39
1587  Isaac Acosta           M1519        25/79    8:14     1:16:39
1588  Jennifer Cullison      F3539       69/860    8:14     1:16:39
1589  Zachary Chen           M2529      209/611    8:14     1:16:39
1590  Josh Krzysiak          M3539      234/733    8:14     1:16:40
1591  Olivia Webster         F3034       75/927    8:14     1:16:40
1592  Todd Van Lom           M4549      119/488    8:14     1:16:40
1593  Don Houghton           M4549      120/488    8:14     1:16:41
1594  Ryan Moss              M2529      210/611    8:14     1:16:41
1595  Spencer Ritenour       M3034      253/795    8:14     1:16:41
1596  Ismael Alvarado        M4044      217/712    8:14     1:16:42
1597  Maik Ziegler           M4044      218/712    8:14     1:16:42
1598  Patrick Youse          M2529      211/611    8:14     1:16:43
1599  Torri Reichman         F3034       76/927    8:14     1:16:43
1600  Thomas Schrattenholzer M4549      121/488    8:14     1:16:44
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1601  Lauren Miller          F2529       75/799    8:15     1:16:45
1602  David Trotter          M5054       88/319    8:15     1:16:45
1603  Danielle Williamson    F2529       76/799    8:15     1:16:45
1604  Thomas Fuchs           M2529      212/611    8:15     1:16:46
1605  Cameron Luck           M5559       25/156    8:15     1:16:46
1606  David Armstrong        M3034      254/795    8:15     1:16:46
1607  Mark Clauss            M5054       89/319    8:15     1:16:47
1608  Michael Bomar          M3034      255/795    8:15     1:16:47
1609  Brad Jefferson         M4549      122/488    8:15     1:16:48
1610  Robin Welter           F5054       12/252    8:15     1:16:48
1611  Taylor Mossman         M2024       64/214    8:15     1:16:48
1612  Clemisom Correia       M5054       90/319    8:15     1:16:49
1613  John Chandler          M4044      219/712    8:15     1:16:50
1614  Lazeni Koulibali       M5054       91/319    8:15     1:16:50
1615  John Beck              M3539      235/733    8:15     1:16:50
1616  Jennifer Bertapelle    F3539       70/860    8:15     1:16:51
1617  Angie Matthews         F3539       71/860    8:15     1:16:51
1618  Kevin Baker            M4044      220/712    8:15     1:16:52
1619  Ivan Hooper            M4044      221/712    8:15     1:16:52
1620  Rod Esteban            M3539      236/733    8:15     1:16:52
1621  Jessica Fetzer         F2024       26/327    8:15     1:16:52
1622  Alden Strealy          M4044      222/712    8:15     1:16:52
1623  Erin Anderson          F3539       72/860    8:15     1:16:53
1624  Robert Struthers       M4549      123/488    8:15     1:16:53
1625  Mitchell Silagy        M2024       65/214    8:15     1:16:53
1626  Naomi Reedy            F2529       77/799    8:15     1:16:54
1627  Michael Powell         M3034      256/795    8:15     1:16:54
1628  Tim Meehan             M2529      213/611    8:15     1:16:54
1629  Robert Lessard         M4549      124/488    8:15     1:16:54
1630  Ryan Opdahl            M2529      214/611    8:16     1:16:55
1631  Bobbi Kennedy          F3539       73/860    8:16     1:16:55
1632  Melissa Ball           F3539       74/860    8:16     1:16:55
1633  Shannon Cummings       F2024       27/327    8:16     1:16:57
1634  Erin Devlin            F2529       78/799    8:16     1:16:57
1635  John Ciepiela          M2529      215/611    8:16     1:16:57
1636  Alayne Rowan           F3539       75/860    8:16     1:16:58
1637  Stephen Oliver         M2529      216/611    8:16     1:16:58
1638  Hollie Andrews         F4549       23/379    8:16     1:16:58
1639  Michael Street         M2529      217/611    8:16     1:16:59
1640  Jj Grealish            M5559       26/156    8:16     1:16:59
1641  Mary Jo Speck          F3034       77/927    8:16     1:16:59
1642  James Deforest         M5054       92/319    8:16     1:17:00
1643  Juliet Laycoe Hagley   F4044       43/681    8:16     1:17:00
1644  Bryan Bogh             M3539      237/733    8:16     1:17:00
1645  Jennifer Caslavaka     F3539       76/860    8:16     1:17:00
1646  Rigoberto Garibay      M4044      223/712    8:16     1:17:01
1647  Rudy Garcia            M3539      238/733    8:16     1:17:01
1648  Philip McGuigan        M5054       93/319    8:16     1:17:01
1649  Jt Golden              M5559       27/156    8:16     1:17:02
1650  Paul Yih               M3034      257/795    8:16     1:17:02
1651  Conor McAvoy           M2529      218/611    8:16     1:17:02
1652  David Nash             M5054       94/319    8:16     1:17:02
1653  Daina Christie         F2024       28/327    8:16     1:17:03
1654  Paula Harkin           F4549       24/379    8:17     1:17:04
1655  Ivan Devilly           M4044      224/712    8:17     1:17:04
1656  Paul Enriquez          M4549      125/488    8:17     1:17:04
1657  Andy Albertson         M3034      258/795    8:17     1:17:06
1658  Sean O'Day             M4044      225/712    8:17     1:17:06
1659  Dylan McCarthy         M3034      259/795    8:17     1:17:06
1660  Anna Fitzgerald        F3034       78/927    8:17     1:17:06
1661  Christopher Ferrin     M3034      260/795    8:17     1:17:07
1662  Michelle Paul          F3034       79/927    8:17     1:17:07
1663  Michael Han            M4549      126/488    8:17     1:17:07
1664  Kerry White            F2529       79/799    8:17     1:17:07
1665  Jonathan White         M3034      261/795    8:17     1:17:07
1666  Pete Savage            M5054       95/319    8:17     1:17:08
1667  Stephen Scott          M3034      262/795    8:17     1:17:08
1668  Mathew Greenberg       M4549      127/488    8:17     1:17:08
1669  Emanuel Negreta        M3034      263/795    8:17     1:17:08
1670  Michelle Lehman        F4549       25/379    8:17     1:17:08
1671  Bonnie Lambert         F3034       80/927    8:17     1:17:09
1672  Jack Watson            M0114        10/30    8:17     1:17:09
1673  Leslie Chase           F4549       26/379    8:17     1:17:09
1674  Gary Knudsen           M4549      128/488    8:17     1:17:09
1675  Nicholas Lackides      M1519        26/79    8:17     1:17:09
1676  Gena Decker            F3034       81/927    8:17     1:17:10
1677  Rivah Beatty           F3539       77/860    8:17     1:17:10
1678  Thomas Heisler         M2529      219/611    8:17     1:17:11
1679  Ryan Kelley            M2024       66/214    8:17     1:17:11
1680  Burton Williams        M3539      239/733    8:17     1:17:11
1681  Philip Rossi           M6569         3/41    8:17     1:17:12
1682  Ben Hemphill           M2024       67/214    8:17     1:17:12
1683  Tree Watts             F2529       80/799    8:17     1:17:12
1684  Kellyn Cooper          F2529       81/799    8:18     1:17:13
1685  Jaimee Redfern         F2529       82/799    8:18     1:17:13
1686  Stephen Powell         M4549      129/488    8:18     1:17:13
1687  Brandon Palermo        M3539      240/733    8:18     1:17:13
1688  Jessica Lindsey        F1519         5/57    8:18     1:17:14
1689  Tracy Della Valle      F4549       27/379    8:18     1:17:14
1690  Jason Bushnell         M4044      226/712    8:18     1:17:14
1691  Jack MacIntyre         M2529      220/611    8:18     1:17:14
1692  Ryan Brady             M3539      241/733    8:18     1:17:15
1693  Richard Steger         M4549      130/488    8:18     1:17:15
1694  Mark Padgett           M5054       96/319    8:18     1:17:15
1695  Alex Pervov            M4044      227/712    8:18     1:17:16
1696  Catherine Molloseau    F4044       44/681    8:18     1:17:16
1697  Craig Hill             M4044      228/712    8:18     1:17:17
1698  Jolynn Mitchell        F4549       28/379    8:18     1:17:17
1699  Denise Pena            F3539       78/860    8:18     1:17:17
1700  Vincent Gonzalez       M2529      221/611    8:18     1:17:18
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1701  John Heim              M5054       97/319    8:18     1:17:18
1702  Sabrina Kelly          F4549       29/379    8:18     1:17:19
1703  Andres Herrera         M1519        27/79    8:18     1:17:20
1704  John Spain             M4549      131/488    8:18     1:17:20
1705  Pat Grill              M4549      132/488    8:18     1:17:20
1706  David Heller           M4044      229/712    8:18     1:17:20
1707  Taylor Lyman           M3034      264/795    8:18     1:17:20
1708  Christopher Thompson   M5054       98/319    8:18     1:17:20
1709  Whitney Dose           F2529       83/799    8:18     1:17:20
1710  Adrian Grado           M2529      222/611    8:18     1:17:20
1711  Erin Grado             F2529       84/799    8:18     1:17:21
1712  Erica Brabeck          F2024       29/327    8:18     1:17:21
1713  Ryan Haack             M3539      242/733    8:18     1:17:21
1714  Lisa Matson            F3034       82/927    8:18     1:17:21
1715  Kelly Schneider        M2529      223/611    8:18     1:17:22
1716  Abbie Jordan           F3539       79/860    8:18     1:17:22
1717  Kara Abrahamian        F3539       80/860    8:19     1:17:22
1718  J. Colt                M5054       99/319    8:19     1:17:22
1719  Brian Clare            M3539      243/733    8:19     1:17:23
1720  Kyle Ambert            M3034      265/795    8:19     1:17:23
1721  Evan Osborne           M3034      266/795    8:19     1:17:23
1722  Jenna Osborne          F3034       83/927    8:19     1:17:23
1723  Elizabeth Scrivner     F4044       45/681    8:19     1:17:24
1724  Thomas Nilan           M5054      100/319    8:19     1:17:24
1725  Emil Campos            M4044      230/712    8:19     1:17:25
1726  Tim Anderson           M4044      231/712    8:19     1:17:25
1727  Kelsey Anderson        F2529       85/799    8:19     1:17:25
1728  Matt Falcy             M3539      244/733    8:19     1:17:25
1729  Clark Weber            M3539      245/733    8:19     1:17:26
1730  Laura Cullen           F4044       46/681    8:19     1:17:27
1731  Nathan Tyler           M3034      267/795    8:19     1:17:27
1732  Zachary Yensen         M2529      224/611    8:19     1:17:27
1733  Brandon Bishop         M3539      246/733    8:19     1:17:27
1734  Shannon Quigley        F3034       84/927    8:19     1:17:27
1735  Becky Hampson          F3034       85/927    8:19     1:17:28
1736  Joshua Lee             M4044      232/712    8:19     1:17:28
1737  Sarah Boudreaux        F3034       86/927    8:19     1:17:29
1738  Leah Brown             F2529       86/799    8:19     1:17:29
1739  Peggianne Dominguez    F4549       30/379    8:19     1:17:30
1740  Matt Abell             M2529      225/611    8:19     1:17:30
1741  Mark Ozbun             M5054      101/319    8:20     1:17:32
1742  Jennifer Kinkade       F3539       81/860    8:20     1:17:32
1743  Jackson Brooke         M1519        28/79    8:20     1:17:32
1744  Brian Thrasher         M5054      102/319    8:20     1:17:32
1745  Lindsey McChesney      F2529       87/799    8:20     1:17:32
1746  Eric Burger            M4044      233/712    8:20     1:17:33
1747  Ira Crisp              M4549      133/488    8:20     1:17:33
1748  Bob Ryznar             M5054      103/319    8:20     1:17:33
1749  Patrick Ahern          M3034      268/795    8:20     1:17:33
1750  Jeff Bartel            M4044      234/712    8:20     1:17:33
1751  Kendall Brooke         F2024       30/327    8:20     1:17:34
1752  Brynden Harding        M2529      226/611    8:20     1:17:34
1753  Kyle Stevens           M2529      227/611    8:20     1:17:36
1754  Robert Munson          M4549      134/488    8:20     1:17:36
1755  Nicole Deering         F4549       31/379    8:20     1:17:36
1756  Megan Goodson          F4044       47/681    8:20     1:17:38
1757  Sally Bateman          F4044       48/681    8:20     1:17:38
1758  Michael Wilkens        M4549      135/488    8:20     1:17:38
1759  Rob Overton            M3034      269/795    8:20     1:17:39
1760  Van Dekoning           M3539      247/733    8:20     1:17:39
1761  Charlie Jones          M5054      104/319    8:20     1:17:39
1762  Evan Lehner            M2024       68/214    8:20     1:17:39
1763  Jacob Wood             M4044      235/712    8:20     1:17:40
1764  Christopher Bailey     M4044      236/712    8:20     1:17:40
1765  Jeff Maslow            M2529      228/611    8:20     1:17:40
1766  Ron Martin             M5054      105/319    8:20     1:17:41
1767  Deborah Reihs          F5559        7/130    8:21     1:17:41
1768  Tony Gaffney           M3539      248/733    8:21     1:17:42
1769  Finn O'Rourke          M1519        29/79    8:21     1:17:42
1770  Sara Ruzomberka        F2529       88/799    8:21     1:17:42
1771  Eamon Murphy           M4044      237/712    8:21     1:17:42
1772  Brad Montplaisir       M4044      238/712    8:21     1:17:42
1773  Barry Hendrix          M5559       28/156    8:21     1:17:43
1774  Jim Welty              M5054      106/319    8:21     1:17:43
1775  Shane Mongelli         M4044      239/712    8:21     1:17:43
1776  George Williams        M5054      107/319    8:21     1:17:43
1777  Bill Stephenson        M4044      240/712    8:21     1:17:43
1778  David Sukowatey        M4044      241/712    8:21     1:17:43
1779  Scott Boothby          M4044      242/712    8:21     1:17:44
1780  Liesl Nebel            F3539       82/860    8:21     1:17:45
1781  Thomas Nebel           M3539      249/733    8:21     1:17:45
1782  Paul O'Rourke          M4549      136/488    8:21     1:17:45
1783  Brendan Ryan           M3539      250/733    8:21     1:17:45
1784  Harv Vande Burgt       M5054      108/319    8:21     1:17:47
1785  Eric Kang              M2529      229/611    8:21     1:17:47
1786  Matthew Brenes         M4549      137/488    8:21     1:17:47
1787  Matthew Johnson        M3539      251/733    8:21     1:17:48
1788  Luis Rodriguez         M3034      270/795    8:21     1:17:49
1789  Danielle Cass          F3539       83/860    8:21     1:17:49
1790  Jim McCary             M3034      271/795    8:21     1:17:50
1791  Paul Gallant           M2529      230/611    8:21     1:17:50
1792  Gregory Kneeland       M2529      231/611    8:22     1:17:50
1793  Susie Woodward         F4044       49/681    8:22     1:17:51
1794  Isaac Campbell         M3034      272/795    8:22     1:17:52
1795  Lisa Nienstaedt        F5054       13/252    8:22     1:17:52
1796  Jack Hafner            M2024       69/214    8:22     1:17:53
1797  Marisa Weitzel         F3034       87/927    8:22     1:17:54
1798  Christine Donabedian   F4044       50/681    8:22     1:17:54
1799  Dan Agee               M4549      138/488    8:22     1:17:55
1800  Timori Gould           F3539       84/860    8:22     1:17:55
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1801  Sasha Sibel            F2024       31/327    8:22     1:17:55
1802  Sara Zachary           F4044       51/681    8:22     1:17:55
1803  Marc Mueller           M4549      139/488    8:22     1:17:55
1804  Ned Failing            M4044      243/712    8:22     1:17:55
1805  Vanessa Wilson         F3539       85/860    8:22     1:17:56
1806  Joe Rodgers            M1519        30/79    8:22     1:17:56
1807  Matthew Fleming        M3539      252/733    8:22     1:17:57
1808  Angela Pechmann        F2024       32/327    8:22     1:17:57
1809  Matthew Zeller         M3539      253/733    8:22     1:17:57
1810  Troy O'Bryan           M3539      254/733    8:22     1:17:57
1811  Scott Robinson         M3539      255/733    8:22     1:17:58
1812  Mark Van Ness          M3539      256/733    8:22     1:17:58
1813  Ted Hobbs              M4549      140/488    8:22     1:17:59
1814  Caitlin Kazmierczak    F2024       33/327    8:22     1:17:59
1815  Beau Greene            M3034      273/795    8:23     1:17:59
1816  Sharlie McAdams        F2529       89/799    8:23     1:18:00
1817  Jason Brown            M4044      244/712    8:23     1:18:00
1818  Greg Warkel            M5054      109/319    8:23     1:18:00
1819  Justin Devine          M3034      274/795    8:23     1:18:00
1820  Wally Hockman          M3539      257/733    8:23     1:18:01
1821  Delaney Hanlon         F3539       86/860    8:23     1:18:01
1822  MacKenzie Winchel      F3034       88/927    8:23     1:18:01
1823  Cari Nguyen            F4044       52/681    8:23     1:18:02
1824  Charissa Caldwell      F2529       90/799    8:23     1:18:02
1825  Lindsay Wallace        M4549      141/488    8:23     1:18:02
1826  Stephanie Seguin       F3034       89/927    8:23     1:18:03
1827  Justin Brewington      M2529      232/611    8:23     1:18:03
1828  Tommy Hatcher          M4044      245/712    8:23     1:18:03
1829  Brian Elmore           M3034      275/795    8:23     1:18:04
1830  Bill Chang             M4044      246/712    8:23     1:18:05
1831  Zacharie Dashiell      M3539      258/733    8:23     1:18:05
1832  Sam Ramirez            M4549      142/488    8:23     1:18:06
1833  Craig Cook             M4044      247/712    8:23     1:18:06
1834  Kimberly Erickson      F2529       91/799    8:23     1:18:06
1835  Rod Sibayan            M4044      248/712    8:23     1:18:07
1836  Javier Moreno          M2529      233/611    8:23     1:18:07
1837  Joshua Slate           M2024       70/214    8:23     1:18:07
1838  Desiree Baldocchi      F4549       32/379    8:23     1:18:08
1839  David McNemar          M3539      259/733    8:23     1:18:08
1840  Jane McCleery          F6064         2/50    8:23     1:18:09
1841  Antonio Navejas        M3034      276/795    8:24     1:18:09
1842  Wesley Hubbard         M3034      277/795    8:24     1:18:09
1843  Darcy Sigler           F3034       90/927    8:24     1:18:10
1844  Lorraine Lesher-Boulto F5559        8/130    8:24     1:18:10
1845  Vicky Brooks           F3539       87/860    8:24     1:18:10
1846  Brandon Richardson     M3034      278/795    8:24     1:18:10
1847  Bret Born              M4044      249/712    8:24     1:18:10
1848  Tifani Parrilli        F4549       33/379    8:24     1:18:10
1849  Michael Vlietstra      M3539      260/733    8:24     1:18:11
1850  Michelle May           F3034       91/927    8:24     1:18:11
1851  Cheryl Zechmann        F3539       88/860    8:24     1:18:11
1852  Joshua May             M3539      261/733    8:24     1:18:11
1853  Brent Saxton           M3539      262/733    8:24     1:18:12
1854  Bret Stoll             M4044      250/712    8:24     1:18:13
1855  Jen Gosar              F4044       53/681    8:24     1:18:13
1856  Lester Laraway         M4044      251/712    8:24     1:18:13
1857  Brian Peterson         M3539      263/733    8:24     1:18:13
1858  David Shevchenko       M2529      234/611    8:24     1:18:14
1859  Elizabeth Gardiner                    0/0    8:24     1:18:14
1860  Aaron Myers            M3539      264/733    8:24     1:18:14
1861  Rida Nassiri                          0/0    8:24     1:18:14
1862  Shelby Spears          F3034       92/927    8:24     1:18:15
1863  Phillip Nagel          M3034      279/795    8:24     1:18:15
1864  Jill Craven            F4549       34/379    8:24     1:18:15
1865  Justin Lehr            M3034      280/795    8:24     1:18:15
1866  Luke Smith             M2529      235/611    8:24     1:18:16
1867  Cornelio Garcia        M3034      281/795    8:24     1:18:16
1868  David Farrell          M4044      252/712    8:24     1:18:17
1869  Kyle Mallory           M3034      282/795    8:24     1:18:17
1870  Peter Herder           M4549      143/488    8:24     1:18:17
1871  Greg Lawrence          M4549      144/488    8:24     1:18:17
1872  Scott Arnott           M4044      253/712    8:24     1:18:18
1873  Vanessa Lahuis         F3539       89/860    8:24     1:18:18
1874  Ben Bryant             M2529      236/611    8:25     1:18:19
1875  Frank Schauble         M5054      110/319    8:25     1:18:19
1876  Jeff Sheeran           M4549      145/488    8:25     1:18:19
1877  Kathy Black            F4549       35/379    8:25     1:18:19
1878  Tyler Bayer            M3034      283/795    8:25     1:18:19
1879  Paul Hartwig           M4549      146/488    8:25     1:18:19
1880  Austin Hellesen        M2024       71/214    8:25     1:18:20
1881  Kelly Shepherd         F4549       36/379    8:25     1:18:20
1882  Van Doren              F3539       90/860    8:25     1:18:20
1883  Michael Dawson         M4549      147/488    8:25     1:18:20
1884  Rachael Jezierski      F4044       54/681    8:25     1:18:22
1885  Ignacio Mejia Rodrigue M1519        31/79    8:25     1:18:23
1886  Leslie Wright          F2529       92/799    8:25     1:18:23
1887  Yvette Campos          F4549       37/379    8:25     1:18:23
1888  Hoda Eslamizar         F2529       93/799    8:25     1:18:23
1889  Bruce Bolton           M5054      111/319    8:25     1:18:24
1890  Kirk Kanitz            M5054      112/319    8:25     1:18:24
1891  Juan Bravo             M2529      237/611    8:25     1:18:24
1892  Andrew Myers           M3034      284/795    8:25     1:18:25
1893  Angela Doht Nelson     F4549       38/379    8:25     1:18:25
1894  Carson Benner          M4549      148/488    8:25     1:18:26
1895  Amy Davidson           F3539       91/860    8:25     1:18:26
1896  Marcella Vail          F3539       92/860    8:25     1:18:26
1897  Anthony Vera           M4044      254/712    8:25     1:18:26
1898  Ray Davanzo            M3034      285/795    8:25     1:18:26
1899  Gillian Coy            F2024       34/327    8:25     1:18:27
1900  Kristen Dedeaux        F3034       93/927    8:26     1:18:28
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1901  Marlon Gorden          M5054      113/319    8:26     1:18:28
1902  James Hein             M3034      286/795    8:26     1:18:28
1903  Brad Butler            M3034      287/795    8:26     1:18:28
1904  Sean Beezley           M2529      238/611    8:26     1:18:29
1905  Zack Sperling          M1519        32/79    8:26     1:18:29
1906  John Wan               M4549      149/488    8:26     1:18:29
1907  Jeffrey Schafer        M2529      239/611    8:26     1:18:29
1908  Jason Karsten          M4044      255/712    8:26     1:18:30
1909  Danny Hertel           M3034      288/795    8:26     1:18:30
1910  Nick Lindert           M4044      256/712    8:26     1:18:30
1911  Meagan Peach           F3539       93/860    8:26     1:18:30
1912  Stephanie Carlson      F3539       94/860    8:26     1:18:31
1913  Sean Cunningham        M2529      240/611    8:26     1:18:32
1914  Stephen Payne          M5054      114/319    8:26     1:18:32
1915  Pedro Castaneda Jr     M2024       72/214    8:26     1:18:32
1916  Tim Hein               M5054      115/319    8:26     1:18:32
1917  Rich Vigorito          M3034      289/795    8:26     1:18:33
1918  Katie Schoen           F3034       94/927    8:26     1:18:33
1919  Scott Schinderle       M3539      265/733    8:26     1:18:33
1920  Sonny Conder           M6569         4/41    8:26     1:18:33
1921  Lauren Duin            F2024       35/327    8:26     1:18:33
1922  Alex Nystrom           M2529      241/611    8:26     1:18:33
1923  Matthew Costigan       M5054      116/319    8:26     1:18:34
1924  Pete Swan              M3034      290/795    8:26     1:18:35
1925  Christopher Kizzar     M2529      242/611    8:26     1:18:35
1926  Derek Malone           M3539      266/733    8:26     1:18:36
1927  Laura Donovan          F4549       39/379    8:26     1:18:36
1928  Heather Munro          F2529       94/799    8:26     1:18:36
1929  Emmie Yeiter           F2024       36/327    8:27     1:18:38
1930  Nora Sheils            F3034       95/927    8:27     1:18:39
1931  David Draheim          M4044      257/712    8:27     1:18:39
1932  Heather Matheny        F4044       55/681    8:27     1:18:40
1933  Bill Hood              M6064       18/113    8:27     1:18:40
1934  Geoff Gore             M3539      267/733    8:27     1:18:40
1935  Heidi Robbins          F3034       96/927    8:27     1:18:40
1936  Hans Nolf              M4549      150/488    8:27     1:18:40
1937  Wendy Collins          F3539       95/860    8:27     1:18:40
1938  Jim Kitchin            M6064       19/113    8:27     1:18:40
1939  Jon Ward               M3539      268/733    8:27     1:18:40
1940  Courtney Penberthy     F3034       97/927    8:27     1:18:41
1941  Josh Herman            M3034      291/795    8:27     1:18:41
1942  Stefani Faunce         F2529       95/799    8:27     1:18:42
1943  Ryan Blomdahl          M2529      243/611    8:27     1:18:43
1944  Trey Winthrop          M4044      258/712    8:27     1:18:43
1945  Kate Townsend          F2529       96/799    8:27     1:18:43
1946  Brie Moore             F3034       98/927    8:27     1:18:44
1947  Mark Sather            M4044      259/712    8:27     1:18:44
1948  Tom Yarter             M4044      260/712    8:27     1:18:44
1949  Mike Lehman            M5054      117/319    8:27     1:18:45
1950  Becca McCulloch        F3034       99/927    8:27     1:18:45
1951  Darren Foley           M3034      292/795    8:27     1:18:46
1952  Teresa Atkins          F4044       56/681    8:27     1:18:46
1953  Chris Stephens         M5054      118/319    8:28     1:18:46
1954  Ronnie Hardt           M3034      293/795    8:28     1:18:47
1955  Frank Hunt             M5054      119/319    8:28     1:18:47
1956  Patty Miller           F4549       40/379    8:28     1:18:47
1957  Chris Sewell           M3034      294/795    8:28     1:18:48
1958  Kim Turner             F3539       96/860    8:28     1:18:48
1959  Lisa Burnett           F3539       97/860    8:28     1:18:49
1960  John Holland           M3539      269/733    8:28     1:18:49
1961  Autumn Sager           F3539       98/860    8:28     1:18:49
1962  Elizabeth Higgins      F3034      100/927    8:28     1:18:49
1963  Jr Hughes              M4044      261/712    8:28     1:18:49
1964  Scott Myrick           M3539      270/733    8:28     1:18:50
1965  Justin S King          M3034      295/795    8:28     1:18:50
1966  Ann Marie Swearingin   F3034      101/927    8:28     1:18:50
1967  Patrick Josh           M2024       73/214    8:28     1:18:51
1968  Tom Holliman           M3034      296/795    8:28     1:18:51
1969  Jeannie Ray-Timoney    F5054       14/252    8:28     1:18:51
1970  Basil Arevalo          M4044      262/712    8:28     1:18:51
1971  Leann Vlietstra        F3034      102/927    8:28     1:18:51
1972  Susan Dixon            F2529       97/799    8:28     1:18:52
1973  Gabriel Garney         M3034      297/795    8:28     1:18:53
1974  Todd Lisonbee          M3539      271/733    8:28     1:18:53
1975  Deborah Castle         F4549       41/379    8:28     1:18:54
1976  Greg Gibson            M2529      244/611    8:28     1:18:54
1977  Anna Capacci           F2529       98/799    8:28     1:18:55
1978  Erik Lorenzen          M2529      245/611    8:28     1:18:55
1979  Dylan Kammerer         M1519        33/79    8:28     1:18:55
1980  Travis Kurtz           M3539      272/733    8:28     1:18:55
1981  John Letts             M6064       20/113    8:28     1:18:55
1982  Joel Keebler           M4549      151/488    8:28     1:18:55
1983  Emily Nemeth           F3539       99/860    8:29     1:18:56
1984  Kelly Hurl             F3034      103/927    8:29     1:18:56
1985  Kelly Cahill           F3034      104/927    8:29     1:18:56
1986  Patrick O'Harrow       M5559       29/156    8:29     1:18:56
1987  Jennifer Carroll       F3539      100/860    8:29     1:18:56
1988  Aurel Coza             M3539      273/733    8:29     1:18:56
1989  Andres Morrison        M3539      274/733    8:29     1:18:57
1990  Mike Buckley           M4044      263/712    8:29     1:18:58
1991  Danny Ebbighausen      M4044      264/712    8:29     1:18:58
1992  Stephen Davis          M4044      265/712    8:29     1:18:58
1993  Kirsten Romney         F2024       37/327    8:29     1:18:58
1994  Karen Woodruff         F4549       42/379    8:29     1:18:58
1995  Zachary Miller         M3539      275/733    8:29     1:18:59
1996  Tom Hagley             M4549      152/488    8:29     1:19:00
1997  Alyssa Hagen           F2529       99/799    8:29     1:19:00
1998  Shannah Dolman         F4549       43/379    8:29     1:19:00
1999  Liz Pollak             F3034      105/927    8:29     1:19:00
2000  Diana Mickaelson       F4549       44/379    8:29     1:19:00
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2001  Kaitlyn McNamara       F2024       38/327    8:29     1:19:01
2002  Alanna Woods           F3539      101/860    8:29     1:19:01
2003  Carly Pacheaco         F2024       39/327    8:29     1:19:01
2004  Brittany Huntington    F3034      106/927    8:29     1:19:02
2005  Tami Foster            F4044       57/681    8:29     1:19:03
2006  Greg Nyhus             M4549      153/488    8:29     1:19:03
2007  Brigitte Byars         F4044       58/681    8:29     1:19:03
2008  Gerardo Rodriguez      M2529      246/611    8:29     1:19:03
2009  Tiffany Schuler        F4549       45/379    8:29     1:19:03
2010  David Bath             M5054      120/319    8:29     1:19:04
2011  Paul Garrahan          M4549      154/488    8:29     1:19:04
2012  Long Nguyen            M2024       74/214    8:29     1:19:04
2013  Kevin Long             M3539      276/733    8:29     1:19:04
2014  Megan Norton           F3034      107/927    8:29     1:19:04
2015  Bryan Little           M2529      247/611    8:30     1:19:05
2016  Chris Brisbee          M4549      155/488    8:30     1:19:05
2017  Ted Stark              M4044      266/712    8:30     1:19:05
2018  Kerry Self             M6064       21/113    8:30     1:19:06
2019  Nichole Boye           F2529      100/799    8:30     1:19:06
2020  Julien Pessey          M2024       75/214    8:30     1:19:07
2021  Jon Down               M5054      121/319    8:30     1:19:07
2022  Jason Kunselman        M2529      248/611    8:30     1:19:07
2023  Renee Magnan           F3034      108/927    8:30     1:19:08
2024  Ben Furr               M3034      298/795    8:30     1:19:08
2025  Nicole Brittingham     F2529      101/799    8:30     1:19:08
2026  Tish Hora              F4044       59/681    8:30     1:19:08
2027  Nicole Johnson         F3539      102/860    8:30     1:19:08
2028  Christopher Russo      M4044      267/712    8:30     1:19:09
2029  Kristin Nagel          F4549       46/379    8:30     1:19:09
2030  Marie Wolff            F5054       15/252    8:30     1:19:09
2031  Ray Castillo           M3034      299/795    8:30     1:19:09
2032  Julie McKee            F3539      103/860    8:30     1:19:09
2033  Feather Graham         F3539      104/860    8:30     1:19:09
2034  Jordan Fry             M2529      249/611    8:30     1:19:09
2035  Bob Terhune            M4044      268/712    8:30     1:19:09
2036  Brady Bennon           M3539      277/733    8:30     1:19:10
2037  Jessie Solano          M3539      278/733    8:30     1:19:10
2038  Olaf Steinbrink        M4044      269/712    8:30     1:19:10
2039  Kevin Underwood        M2024       76/214    8:30     1:19:11
2040  John Grossi            M4549      156/488    8:30     1:19:11
2041  Ben Davidson           M2529      250/611    8:30     1:19:11
2042  Kayleen Adams          F3539      105/860    8:30     1:19:11
2043  Lisa Wheeler           F4044       60/681    8:30     1:19:11
2044  Jennifer Young         F5054       16/252    8:30     1:19:11
2045  Russ Fillis            M5054      122/319    8:30     1:19:11
2046  Richard Hermann        M3034      300/795    8:30     1:19:12
2047  Thomas O'Keefe         M4549      157/488    8:30     1:19:12
2048  Joey Moretz            M4044      270/712    8:30     1:19:12
2049  Sergio Gutierrez       M5054      123/319    8:30     1:19:13
2050  Philip Hopkins         M5054      124/319    8:30     1:19:13
2051  Kelsey Sweigert        F2529      102/799    8:30     1:19:13
2052  Zach Weber             M3034      301/795    8:30     1:19:14
2053  Brittany White         F2529      103/799    8:31     1:19:16
2054  Jennifer Parsons       F3034      109/927    8:31     1:19:16
2055  Kevin Nelson           M3539      279/733    8:31     1:19:17
2056  Tammi Mosnot           F3539      106/860    8:31     1:19:17
2057  Warren Salazar         M4044      271/712    8:31     1:19:18
2058  Andy Shearer           M4044      272/712    8:31     1:19:19
2059  Jeff Leslie            M4549      158/488    8:31     1:19:19
2060  Brittany Stover        F3539      107/860    8:31     1:19:19
2061  Marty Martin           M3034      302/795    8:31     1:19:19
2062  Eric Werner            M3034      303/795    8:31     1:19:19
2063  Michael Engstrom       M4044      273/712    8:31     1:19:20
2064  Timothy Rutherford     M3539      280/733    8:31     1:19:20
2065  Michele Gurnsey        F3034      110/927    8:31     1:19:20
2066  Jennifer Graham        F3034      111/927    8:31     1:19:20
2067  Simon Watson           M4549      159/488    8:31     1:19:20
2068  Elena Gergaloe         F2529      104/799    8:31     1:19:21
2069  Rick La Greide         M5054      125/319    8:31     1:19:21
2070  Roanna La Greide       F4549       47/379    8:31     1:19:22
2071  David Nishimura        M3034      304/795    8:31     1:19:22
2072  Tyler Rutstein         M2529      251/611    8:31     1:19:22
2073  Hien Le                M3034      305/795    8:31     1:19:22
2074  Gale Volk              F5559        9/130    8:31     1:19:23
2075  Lee Thammavong         M3539      281/733    8:32     1:19:24
2076  Sam Potter             M5054      126/319    8:32     1:19:24
2077  Matt Deike             M4549      160/488    8:32     1:19:24
2078  Jose Rangel            M2529      252/611    8:32     1:19:24
2079  Anthony Rocco          M3034      306/795    8:32     1:19:25
2080  Russ Chittock          M3539      282/733    8:32     1:19:25
2081  Jeff Scofield          M4044      274/712    8:32     1:19:26
2082  Stacie Speer           F2529      105/799    8:32     1:19:26
2083  Chris Nofziger         M2024       77/214    8:32     1:19:27
2084  Mickey Davis           F3034      112/927    8:32     1:19:28
2085  Daniel Chambliss       M2529      253/611    8:32     1:19:29
2086  Jeremy Romig           M3034      307/795    8:32     1:19:29
2087  Karen Romig            F3539      108/860    8:32     1:19:29
2088  MacK Robertson         M2024       78/214    8:32     1:19:29
2089  Whitney Cave           F2529      106/799    8:32     1:19:29
2090  Curt Kimball           M6064       22/113    8:32     1:19:29
2091  Brendan Mac Carron     M3539      283/733    8:32     1:19:29
2092  Alyssa Bell-Padgett    F1519         6/57    8:32     1:19:29
2093  Theresa Silveyra       F2024       40/327    8:32     1:19:29
2094  Sam Rath               M5559       30/156    8:32     1:19:30
2095  Piotr Mart             M2529      254/611    8:32     1:19:30
2096  Greg Gabler            M4549      161/488    8:32     1:19:30
2097  Emily Krill            F2024       41/327    8:32     1:19:30
2098  Eric Mogen             M4549      162/488    8:32     1:19:30
2099  Josiah Roloff          M3034      308/795    8:32     1:19:31
2100  Natalie Dow            F2024       42/327    8:32     1:19:31
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2101  Kelsey Rocco           F2529      107/799    8:32     1:19:31
2102  Daniel Palmer          M2529      255/611    8:32     1:19:32
2103  Darren Masingale       M4549      163/488    8:32     1:19:32
2104  Lindsay Brown          F2529      108/799    8:33     1:19:33
2105  Gerald Kubiak          M4549      164/488    8:33     1:19:33
2106  Dan Vickery            M3034      309/795    8:33     1:19:33
2107  Lloyd Stoller          M4549      165/488    8:33     1:19:34
2108  Marcus Collins         M2529      256/611    8:33     1:19:34
2109  Curtis Roth            M5559       31/156    8:33     1:19:34
2110  Art Bradley            M5559       32/156    8:33     1:19:34
2111  Kenna Borgmeier        F2024       43/327    8:33     1:19:34
2112  Lucas Beverlin         M3034      310/795    8:33     1:19:34
2113  Michelyn Ahrend        F4044       61/681    8:33     1:19:34
2114  Dillon Franke          M1519        34/79    8:33     1:19:35
2115  Mary Gaither           F3034      113/927    8:33     1:19:35
2116  Bryan Schoen           M3034      311/795    8:33     1:19:35
2117  Helene Simon           F3034      114/927    8:33     1:19:36
2118  Thomas Penberthy       M4549      166/488    8:33     1:19:36
2119  Ranjith Kumar          M3034      312/795    8:33     1:19:36
2120  Brandon Lake           M3034      313/795    8:33     1:19:37
2121  Dave Manovill          M6064       23/113    8:33     1:19:37
2122  Aaron Johnson          M4044      275/712    8:33     1:19:38
2123  Nina Lane              F2529      109/799    8:33     1:19:38
2124  Sarah Richardson       F3034      115/927    8:33     1:19:39
2125  Janette Lennon         F3539      109/860    8:33     1:19:39
2126  Trinity Walker         F4044       62/681    8:33     1:19:39
2127  Joseph Pavia           M3539      284/733    8:33     1:19:39
2128  Hong Nhung Tran        F3034      116/927    8:33     1:19:40
2129  Jennifer Youker        F4044       63/681    8:33     1:19:40
2130  Luke Snelling          M2529      257/611    8:33     1:19:40
2131  Brian Little           M4044      276/712    8:33     1:19:41
2132  Viet Duong             M5054      127/319    8:33     1:19:41
2133  Jenny Wang             F4044       64/681    8:33     1:19:41
2134  Megan Harris           F3539      110/860    8:33     1:19:41
2135  Nicolas Petersen       M2529      258/611    8:33     1:19:41
2136  Michael Dahlin         M5054      128/319    8:33     1:19:42
2137  Micah Frey             F3034      117/927    8:33     1:19:42
2138  Zhongtao Fu            M3539      285/733    8:34     1:19:42
2139  Kyle Watkins           M2529      259/611    8:34     1:19:42
2140  Tara Allender          F4044       65/681    8:34     1:19:45
2141  Alyssa Deherrera       F2529      110/799    8:34     1:19:45
2142  Scott Damazo           M3034      314/795    8:34     1:19:45
2143  Lynn Elliott           F5559       10/130    8:34     1:19:45
2144  Rhett Bender           M4549      167/488    8:34     1:19:46
2145  Stephanie Nanna        F3034      118/927    8:34     1:19:46
2146  Elaine Cramer          F2529      111/799    8:34     1:19:46
2147  Shaun Lutz             M2024       79/214    8:34     1:19:46
2148  Andrew Fields          M4549      168/488    8:34     1:19:47
2149  Mark Wendt             M5054      129/319    8:34     1:19:47
2150  Heather Peneyra        F4549       48/379    8:34     1:19:47
2151  Kelly O'Keefe          M3034      315/795    8:34     1:19:48
2152  Lauree Ortman          F3539      111/860    8:34     1:19:48
2153  Robin Panzer           F2529      112/799    8:34     1:19:48
2154  Katie Gullans          F2024       44/327    8:34     1:19:48
2155  Joel Sprunger          M2529      260/611    8:34     1:19:48
2156  Daniette Russell       F3539      112/860    8:34     1:19:49
2157  Brett Hanson           M3034      316/795    8:34     1:19:49
2158  Bobby Wood             M3034      317/795    8:34     1:19:49
2159  Jeremiah Hess          M3539      286/733    8:34     1:19:49
2160  Michelle McCausland    F4044       66/681    8:34     1:19:49
2161  Chandra Basham         F3034      119/927    8:34     1:19:49
2162  Daryl Sams             M2529      261/611    8:34     1:19:50
2163  Mark New               M5559       33/156    8:34     1:19:50
2164  Greg Brown             M3539      287/733    8:34     1:19:51
2165  Casimir Kopacki        M4044      277/712    8:34     1:19:51
2166  Angie Maybury          F3539      113/860    8:34     1:19:51
2167  Tammi Green            F3539      114/860    8:34     1:19:51
2168  Brandon Nelson         M3539      288/733    8:34     1:19:51
2169  Stephen Ellis          M3539      289/733    8:35     1:19:53
2170  Meredith Weisshaar     F3539      115/860    8:35     1:19:53
2171  Keith Franke           M4549      169/488    8:35     1:19:53
2172  Donaciano Mejia-Hernan M4044      278/712    8:35     1:19:53
2173  Steven Lee             M3034      318/795    8:35     1:19:53
2174  Jessica Fischer        F1519         7/57    8:35     1:19:53
2175  Morgan Schanski        F2024       45/327    8:35     1:19:54
2176  Nick Teckman           M2529      262/611    8:35     1:19:55
2177  Kimberly Graime        F3034      120/927    8:35     1:19:55
2178  Alistair Hather        M3539      290/733    8:35     1:19:55
2179  Alexander Pacanza      M4044      279/712    8:35     1:19:55
2180  Roy Brainard           M5054      130/319    8:35     1:19:55
2181  Gary Cochran           M4549      170/488    8:35     1:19:55
2182  Leanna Harmon          F4549       49/379    8:35     1:19:55
2183  Cory Nelson            F3034      121/927    8:35     1:19:55
2184  Joseph Rabinowitz      M3539      291/733    8:35     1:19:55
2185  Darcy Gadach           F2529      113/799    8:35     1:19:55
2186  Robert Welgan          M4549      171/488    8:35     1:19:56
2187  Forrest Carpenter      M2024       80/214    8:35     1:19:56
2188  Thomas Schneider       M5054      131/319    8:35     1:19:56
2189  Darrell McClain        M4044      280/712    8:35     1:19:56
2190  Tony Biasi             M3034      319/795    8:35     1:19:57
2191  Kurt Burress           M2529      263/611    8:35     1:19:58
2192  Katie Sanburn          F2024       46/327    8:35     1:19:58
2193  Ryan Stauffer          M3539      292/733    8:35     1:20:00
2194  Lisa Dodgen            F2529      114/799    8:35     1:20:00
2195  Ben Kocarnik           M2529      264/611    8:35     1:20:00
2196  Kristine Cox           F3539      116/860    8:35     1:20:00
2197  Rob Bitter             M2529      265/611    8:35     1:20:00
2198  Scott Egbert           M4044      281/712    8:35     1:20:00
2199  Jesse Sanchez          M3034      320/795    8:35     1:20:00
2200  Sunny Grover           M3034      321/795    8:35     1:20:01

Generated February 19, 2026 at 11:01 PM 22/89



Shamrock Run  - 15k Shamrock Challenge - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2201  Eric Hopper            M4549      172/488    8:35     1:20:01
2202  Jason Stanek           M4044      282/712    8:36     1:20:01
2203  Cassie McCully         F3034      122/927    8:36     1:20:01
2204  Evelyn Kim             F4044       67/681    8:36     1:20:01
2205  Kate Farthing          F4549       50/379    8:36     1:20:02
2206  Larry Asakura          M3539      293/733    8:36     1:20:02
2207  Patrick Pike           M2529      266/611    8:36     1:20:02
2208  Thomas Mead            M3539      294/733    8:36     1:20:02
2209  Cliff Allen            M5559       34/156    8:36     1:20:02
2210  Nora Pike              F2529      115/799    8:36     1:20:02
2211  Christopher Gifford    M4549      173/488    8:36     1:20:03
2212  Sara Koetje            F3034      123/927    8:36     1:20:03
2213  Elizabeth Pool         F3539      117/860    8:36     1:20:03
2214  Paul Barlow            M4044      283/712    8:36     1:20:03
2215  Benjamin Koon          M3539      295/733    8:36     1:20:03
2216  Matt Gunsul            M3034      322/795    8:36     1:20:03
2217  Jeremy Willey          M3539      296/733    8:36     1:20:04
2218  Debbie Azurin          F4549       51/379    8:36     1:20:04
2219  Sara York              F3034      124/927    8:36     1:20:04
2220  Danny O'Hara           M3539      297/733    8:36     1:20:04
2221  Kevin Dwyer            M2529      267/611    8:36     1:20:04
2222  Taylor Streng          M3034      323/795    8:36     1:20:04
2223  Pattric Langley        M4044      284/712    8:36     1:20:04
2224  Hanna Caldwell         F0114         3/26    8:36     1:20:05
2225  Christine Igarashi     F4549       52/379    8:36     1:20:05
2226  Don Countryman         M5559       35/156    8:36     1:20:06
2227  Carl Morgan            M4549      174/488    8:36     1:20:06
2228  Ryan Jones             M3034      324/795    8:36     1:20:06
2229  Terry Brown            M4549      175/488    8:36     1:20:06
2230  Casey Kaiser           M2024       81/214    8:36     1:20:07
2231  Lynsey Whareham        F3034      125/927    8:36     1:20:07
2232  Dominique Rosemond     F2529      116/799    8:36     1:20:07
2233  Katherine Rock         F3034      126/927    8:36     1:20:08
2234  Ian Matthews           M2024       82/214    8:36     1:20:08
2235  Jeremy Henderson       M2529      268/611    8:36     1:20:09
2236  Lap Lai                M5559       36/156    8:36     1:20:09
2237  Michael Faris          M2024       83/214    8:36     1:20:09
2238  Alex Hutton-Tine       M3539      298/733    8:36     1:20:09
2239  Bill Blackwell         M5054      132/319    8:36     1:20:10
2240  Jamie Peterson         F4044       68/681    8:37     1:20:10
2241  Jose Escare??o         M3539      299/733    8:37     1:20:10
2242  Mary Galka             F2529      117/799    8:37     1:20:10
2243  Kysa Cronrath          F2529      118/799    8:37     1:20:10
2244  Christy Hudson         F3539      118/860    8:37     1:20:11
2245  Tyler Light            M2529      269/611    8:37     1:20:11
2246  Cami Caseday           F3034      127/927    8:37     1:20:11
2247  Brianna Bay            F2529      119/799    8:37     1:20:11
2248  Justin Moulton         M3034      325/795    8:37     1:20:11
2249  Robert Geopfert        M5559       37/156    8:37     1:20:12
2250  Diego Arguea           M3034      326/795    8:37     1:20:12
2251  Matt Harding           M3539      300/733    8:37     1:20:12
2252  Sam Barfield           M2529      270/611    8:37     1:20:13
2253  Mark Cookson           M4549      176/488    8:37     1:20:13
2254  Scott Schecklman       M4044      285/712    8:37     1:20:13
2255  Tom Biller             M4044      286/712    8:37     1:20:13
2256  Kendra Biller          F4044       69/681    8:37     1:20:13
2257  Gregor Mitchell        M4549      177/488    8:37     1:20:13
2258  Ryan D'Ambrosio        M4044      287/712    8:37     1:20:14
2259  Greg Vitunic           M3539      301/733    8:37     1:20:14
2260  Colin Benson           M4549      178/488    8:37     1:20:15
2261  Mike Knighten          M5054      133/319    8:37     1:20:15
2262  Anthony Edgerton       M3539      302/733    8:37     1:20:16
2263  Bruce Johnson          M5054      134/319    8:37     1:20:16
2264  Amanda Lovelady        F3539      119/860    8:37     1:20:17
2265  Nicole Aden            F2529      120/799    8:37     1:20:17
2266  Bob Schneidmiller      M4044      288/712    8:37     1:20:18
2267  Madhukar Purumandla    M3539      303/733    8:37     1:20:18
2268  Michelle Snyder        F4549       53/379    8:37     1:20:18
2269  Ira Jones              M3034      327/795    8:37     1:20:18
2270  Shelle Garlock         F4549       54/379    8:37     1:20:19
2271  Khemerin Chean         M2529      271/611    8:37     1:20:19
2272  Sara Zahler            F2024       47/327    8:37     1:20:19
2273  Christine Mullowney    F3034      128/927    8:38     1:20:19
2274  Jeff Williamson        M2529      272/611    8:38     1:20:20
2275  Thomas Moore           M2529      273/611    8:38     1:20:20
2276  Jamie Kitchen          F1519         8/57    8:38     1:20:20
2277  Brian Martin           M4044      289/712    8:38     1:20:21
2278  Jonathan Caulley       M4044      290/712    8:38     1:20:21
2279  Frankie Lewington      M2024       84/214    8:38     1:20:21
2280  Spencer Gibson         M2529      274/611    8:38     1:20:22
2281  Harshad Sane           M3034      328/795    8:38     1:20:22
2282  Chuck Whitt            M5559       38/156    8:38     1:20:22
2283  Sean Dye               M4044      291/712    8:38     1:20:22
2284  Hannah Lucich          F2024       48/327    8:38     1:20:23
2285  Heather Ogawa          F3034      129/927    8:38     1:20:23
2286  Carmen Nale            F3539      120/860    8:38     1:20:23
2287  Tyler Reynolds         M3539      304/733    8:38     1:20:23
2288  Jason Olson            M4044      292/712    8:38     1:20:23
2289  Tony Feuchter          M2529      275/611    8:38     1:20:23
2290  Luke Fisher            M3034      329/795    8:38     1:20:23
2291  Matt Stewart           M4044      293/712    8:38     1:20:24
2292  Margie Campbell        F3034      130/927    8:38     1:20:24
2293  Rick Wargo             M4549      179/488    8:38     1:20:24
2294  Rychen Paddack         M6064       24/113    8:38     1:20:25
2295  Rich Castagno          M5054      135/319    8:38     1:20:25
2296  Charlie Dunn           M4549      180/488    8:38     1:20:25
2297  Phoebe McHale          F2024       49/327    8:38     1:20:26
2298  Kristine Duncan        F2529      121/799    8:38     1:20:26
2299  Channa North-Hoffstaed F3034      131/927    8:38     1:20:26
2300  Nina McClymont         F2529      122/799    8:38     1:20:26

Generated February 19, 2026 at 11:01 PM 23/89



Shamrock Run  - 15k Shamrock Challenge - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2301  Nick Thomas            M3034      330/795    8:38     1:20:26
2302  Doug Sommer            M5054      136/319    8:38     1:20:27
2303  Stephen Bradley        M4044      294/712    8:38     1:20:27
2304  James Curtis           M2529      276/611    8:38     1:20:27
2305  Helen Lin              F4044       70/681    8:38     1:20:28
2306  Matt Korte             M2529      277/611    8:38     1:20:28
2307  Andrew Gritzbaugh      M3034      331/795    8:38     1:20:29
2308  Carolyn Powell         F4044       71/681    8:39     1:20:29
2309  Brandon Borschel       M4044      295/712    8:39     1:20:29
2310  Jeffrey Lee            M3034      332/795    8:39     1:20:29
2311  Nell Brown             F3539      121/860    8:39     1:20:29
2312  Thao Nguyen            F3539      122/860    8:39     1:20:29
2313  Dave Patterson         M3539      305/733    8:39     1:20:30
2314  Maxine Dexter          F4044       72/681    8:39     1:20:30
2315  Holly Duffy            F2024       50/327    8:39     1:20:31
2316  Michael Balmer         M3539      306/733    8:39     1:20:33
2317  Josh Frankel           M3539      307/733    8:39     1:20:33
2318  Luke Barratt           M3034      333/795    8:39     1:20:33
2319  Rett Thompson          M4044      296/712    8:39     1:20:33
2320  Dyami Valentine        M3539      308/733    8:39     1:20:34
2321  Christian Renoux       M3034      334/795    8:39     1:20:34
2322  Chrystina Winston      F2529      123/799    8:39     1:20:34
2323  Mark Doar              M5559       39/156    8:39     1:20:34
2324  Stan Wilson            M5054      137/319    8:39     1:20:34
2325  Brad Krauss            M3034      335/795    8:39     1:20:34
2326  Kirsten Iverson        F3034      132/927    8:39     1:20:35
2327  Ashley Anderson        F2024       51/327    8:39     1:20:35
2328  Craig Zielinski        M3539      309/733    8:39     1:20:36
2329  Doug Meeuwsen          M2529      278/611    8:39     1:20:36
2330  Tom Chapin             M4044      297/712    8:39     1:20:36
2331  Karla Jo Standberg     F5054       17/252    8:39     1:20:37
2332  Landon Russell         M4044      298/712    8:39     1:20:37
2333  David Nilles           M3539      310/733    8:39     1:20:37
2334  Lori Hensel            F4044       73/681    8:39     1:20:38
2335  Frank Reppenhagen      M4044      299/712    8:40     1:20:39
2336  Marcelino Alvarez      M3034      336/795    8:40     1:20:39
2337  Chris Wiebe            M4044      300/712    8:40     1:20:39
2338  Robert Till            M2024       85/214    8:40     1:20:40
2339  Jill Knight            F4044       74/681    8:40     1:20:40
2340  Gregory Craft          M3539      311/733    8:40     1:20:40
2341  Ruthann Hewgley        F3539      123/860    8:40     1:20:40
2342  Zach Crofton           M3034      337/795    8:40     1:20:40
2343  Phil Guzie             M5054      138/319    8:40     1:20:41
2344  Kathy Shoemaker        F4044       75/681    8:40     1:20:41
2345  Helena Kelly           F3034      133/927    8:40     1:20:41
2346  Sue Spinney            F5559       11/130    8:40     1:20:42
2347  Jesse Allen            F2024       52/327    8:40     1:20:42
2348  Sarah Vasiliauskas     F2529      124/799    8:40     1:20:42
2349  Jb Van Hecke           M4549      181/488    8:40     1:20:42
2350  Rob Pearson            M4044      301/712    8:40     1:20:42
2351  Stephanie Mannion      F2529      125/799    8:40     1:20:42
2352  Dana Stern             F3539      124/860    8:40     1:20:43
2353  Brandon Pontius        M2024       86/214    8:40     1:20:43
2354  Adam Peterson          M3034      338/795    8:40     1:20:43
2355  Jam Caleda             M2529      279/611    8:40     1:20:44
2356  Walt Warren            M4044      302/712    8:40     1:20:44
2357  David Duncan           M5054      139/319    8:40     1:20:44
2358  Chrishna Martinez      F3539      125/860    8:40     1:20:44
2359  William Rector         M3034      339/795    8:40     1:20:45
2360  Nicole Haro            F3034      134/927    8:40     1:20:45
2361  Adam Boomer            M2529      280/611    8:40     1:20:45
2362  Rock Rakosi            M4549      182/488    8:40     1:20:45
2363  Matthew McGraw         M5559       40/156    8:40     1:20:45
2364  Amber Webster          F4044       76/681    8:40     1:20:45
2365  Cary Newell            M3034      340/795    8:40     1:20:45
2366  Steven Patton          M2529      281/611    8:40     1:20:45
2367  Frederick Buckman      M4044      303/712    8:40     1:20:45
2368  Angela Gaffney         F3034      135/927    8:40     1:20:45
2369  Chuck Rea              M6064       25/113    8:40     1:20:46
2370  Scott Goforth          M4044      304/712    8:40     1:20:46
2371  Justin Hanes           M1519        35/79    8:40     1:20:46
2372  Benjamin Eichenberger  M2529      282/611    8:40     1:20:46
2373  Don Hoffmann           M6569         5/41    8:40     1:20:46
2374  Michael Norton         M4549      183/488    8:40     1:20:47
2375  Timothy Clever         M4549      184/488    8:40     1:20:47
2376  Amber-Dawn Ingwerson   F3034      136/927    8:40     1:20:47
2377  Charles Gregory Lamuny M2529      283/611    8:40     1:20:47
2378  Brita Woeck            F3539      126/860    8:40     1:20:47
2379  Matthew King           M4044      305/712    8:41     1:20:47
2380  Elba Benzler           M4549      185/488    8:41     1:20:48
2381  Dwight McDuffee        M5559       41/156    8:41     1:20:48
2382  Katherine McDuffee     F2529      126/799    8:41     1:20:48
2383  Michael Livermore      M4549      186/488    8:41     1:20:48
2384  Clint Fanney           M3034      341/795    8:41     1:20:48
2385  John Jessee            M3539      312/733    8:41     1:20:49
2386  Megan Mishler          F3539      127/860    8:41     1:20:49
2387  Nichole Winiger        F3034      137/927    8:41     1:20:49
2388  Jeff Humphreys         M4549      187/488    8:41     1:20:50
2389  Colin Brandt           M2529      284/611    8:41     1:20:50
2390  Larry Zurcher          M4549      188/488    8:41     1:20:50
2391  Hayden Gilbert         M0114        11/30    8:41     1:20:51
2392  Whitney Honn           F2529      127/799    8:41     1:20:51
2393  Bradford Ashley        M4549      189/488    8:41     1:20:51
2394  Brad Alvarez           M2024       87/214    8:41     1:20:51
2395  Petros Plassaras       M5054      140/319    8:41     1:20:52
2396  Nicole Gilbert         F3539      128/860    8:41     1:20:52
2397  Katie Moyer            F3539      129/860    8:41     1:20:52
2398  Julia Burco            F3539      130/860    8:41     1:20:52
2399  Jeff Yarnell           M4549      190/488    8:41     1:20:52
2400  Candice Nichol         F3034      138/927    8:41     1:20:52
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2401  Rob Druffel            M3034      342/795    8:41     1:20:52
2402  Michelle Cook          F3034      139/927    8:41     1:20:52
2403  Sara Pietka            F2529      128/799    8:41     1:20:53
2404  Steve Illias           M5559       42/156    8:41     1:20:53
2405  Matthew Bell           M3539      313/733    8:41     1:20:53
2406  Mitchel Hanson         M2024       88/214    8:41     1:20:53
2407  Roger Chinn Jr         M4044      306/712    8:41     1:20:53
2408  Gretchen Funk          F2024       53/327    8:41     1:20:53
2409  Monte Hawkins          M3539      314/733    8:41     1:20:53
2410  Sean Hutchinson        M4044      307/712    8:41     1:20:54
2411  Caleb Benedict         M2024       89/214    8:41     1:20:54
2412  John Divelbiss         M4549      191/488    8:41     1:20:54
2413  Bonnie Surmi           F3034      140/927    8:41     1:20:54
2414  Berkeley Gadbaw        F3539      131/860    8:41     1:20:55
2415  Clea Peterson          F3539      132/860    8:41     1:20:55
2416  Ben Selander           M3034      343/795    8:41     1:20:55
2417  Rachel Borth           F2529      129/799    8:41     1:20:55
2418  Amanda Salinas         F3034      141/927    8:41     1:20:55
2419  John Gibson            M3539      315/733    8:41     1:20:56
2420  Philip Cooper          M4549      192/488    8:42     1:20:57
2421  Jenny Robinson         F3539      133/860    8:42     1:20:57
2422  Steve Brainerd         M6064       26/113    8:42     1:20:58
2423  Jason Mopaies          M4044      308/712    8:42     1:20:58
2424  Jessica Wight          F3034      142/927    8:42     1:20:58
2425  Stuart Bradley         M2529      285/611    8:42     1:20:58
2426  Michele Simantel       F3034      143/927    8:42     1:20:58
2427  Eric Burnside          M2529      286/611    8:42     1:20:59
2428  Kate Harrahill         F2529      130/799    8:42     1:20:59
2429  Jim Bradley            M4044      309/712    8:42     1:20:59
2430  Jordan Burnside        F2529      131/799    8:42     1:20:59
2431  Melanie Stagnitti      F4044       77/681    8:42     1:20:59
2432  Adam Luchini           M2529      287/611    8:42     1:20:59
2433  Victor Mercado         M3539      316/733    8:42     1:20:59
2434  Mychal Dynes           M3034      344/795    8:42     1:21:00
2435  Terry Ahlgrim          F5559       12/130    8:42     1:21:00
2436  Colin Skinner          M2529      288/611    8:42     1:21:01
2437  Frank Hudson           M5559       43/156    8:42     1:21:01
2438  Brian Miller           M2529      289/611    8:42     1:21:01
2439  Erin Stone             F4044       78/681    8:42     1:21:01
2440  Jesse McFadden         M2529      290/611    8:42     1:21:01
2441  Nobu Suga              M4044      310/712    8:42     1:21:02
2442  Shelly Hickethier      F3034      144/927    8:42     1:21:02
2443  Nicholas Oquendo       M3034      345/795    8:42     1:21:02
2444  Joshua Erickson        M3034      346/795    8:42     1:21:03
2445  Pascal Fritz           M3539      317/733    8:42     1:21:03
2446  Craig Pointer          M3539      318/733    8:42     1:21:04
2447  Catherine O'Donnchadha F3539      134/860    8:42     1:21:04
2448  Mike Murphy            M4549      193/488    8:42     1:21:04
2449  Rachel Deuel           F3034      145/927    8:42     1:21:04
2450  Alan Reaume            M4549      194/488    8:42     1:21:05
2451  Sarah Borchart         F2529      132/799    8:42     1:21:05
2452  Robert McCracken       M3539      319/733    8:42     1:21:06
2453  Anthony Limtiaco       M4044      311/712    8:43     1:21:06
2454  Michael Schrier        M4044      312/712    8:43     1:21:06
2455  Steve Lofland          M4549      195/488    8:43     1:21:06
2456  Richie Unrein          M3034      347/795    8:43     1:21:08
2457  John Farson            M3539      320/733    8:43     1:21:08
2458  Thomas Coleman         M5559       44/156    8:43     1:21:08
2459  Todd Hardy             M3539      321/733    8:43     1:21:09
2460  Robin Warner           F4044       79/681    8:43     1:21:09
2461  Jeanette Hennessy      F5559       13/130    8:43     1:21:10
2462  Dominique Gutierrez    M3034      348/795    8:43     1:21:10
2463  John Jacobs            M5054      141/319    8:43     1:21:10
2464  Lindsay Bleifuss       F3034      146/927    8:43     1:21:10
2465  Wendy Bigelow          F4044       80/681    8:43     1:21:11
2466  Tyna Moreschi          F3539      135/860    8:43     1:21:11
2467  Woody Wheeler          M4044      313/712    8:43     1:21:12
2468  Tiffany Housley        F3539      136/860    8:43     1:21:12
2469  Kurt Borchardt         M4549      196/488    8:43     1:21:13
2470  Jonquil Brown          F3034      147/927    8:43     1:21:14
2471  Benjamin Eckstein      M2024       90/214    8:43     1:21:14
2472  Angela Kondrat         F3539      137/860    8:43     1:21:15
2473  John Robinson          M4044      314/712    8:43     1:21:15
2474  Ariel Winegar          M2529      291/611    8:43     1:21:15
2475  James Wentzien         M4549      197/488    8:43     1:21:15
2476  Ben Oberreuter         M3539      322/733    8:44     1:21:15
2477  Aurelia Erickson       F2529      133/799    8:44     1:21:15
2478  Jeff Ohren             M3034      349/795    8:44     1:21:16
2479  Tricia Barry           F3034      148/927    8:44     1:21:16
2480  Neil Halver            M3034      350/795    8:44     1:21:17
2481  Jason Craib            M3539      323/733    8:44     1:21:17
2482  Jim Mattsen            M6064       27/113    8:44     1:21:17
2483  Dustin Moffitt         M2529      292/611    8:44     1:21:18
2484  Lora Mattsen           F5559       14/130    8:44     1:21:18
2485  Heather Dore           F4549       55/379    8:44     1:21:18
2486  Alexandra Colson       F2529      134/799    8:44     1:21:18
2487  Zach Riggar            M2529      293/611    8:44     1:21:18
2488  Leigh Elliott          F2529      135/799    8:44     1:21:19
2489  Althea Mickiewicz      F2529      136/799    8:44     1:21:19
2490  Rebecca Jones          F3539      138/860    8:44     1:21:19
2491  Nathan Kizzar          M2024       91/214    8:44     1:21:19
2492  Diana Graalum          F4044       81/681    8:44     1:21:19
2493  Brian Spink            M4549      198/488    8:44     1:21:20
2494  Chris Brown            M4044      315/712    8:44     1:21:20
2495  Norma Juhala           F4044       82/681    8:44     1:21:20
2496  Rebecca Williams       F3034      149/927    8:44     1:21:20
2497  Robert Mis             M3034      351/795    8:44     1:21:20
2498  Heather Johnson        F3539      139/860    8:44     1:21:21
2499  Scotty Mazariegos      M4044      316/712    8:44     1:21:21
2500  Elizabeth Bergstad     F3034      150/927    8:44     1:21:21
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2501  David Nisard           M4044      317/712    8:44     1:21:23
2502  Jeffrey Brock          M3539      324/733    8:44     1:21:23
2503  Dan Howard             M4044      318/712    8:44     1:21:24
2504  Margaret Morton        F4549       56/379    8:44     1:21:24
2505  Jeffrey Benita         M2024       92/214    8:45     1:21:25
2506  Pamela Eineichner      F3539      140/860    8:45     1:21:25
2507  Kimberley Shearer      F4044       83/681    8:45     1:21:25
2508  Daniel Callen          M4549      199/488    8:45     1:21:26
2509  Aaron Mahony           M4044      319/712    8:45     1:21:26
2510  Jeff Huber             M3034      352/795    8:45     1:21:26
2511  Col Herrerra           M4549      200/488    8:45     1:21:26
2512  Kyle Orndorff          M2529      294/611    8:45     1:21:26
2513  Jodi Hanson            F2529      137/799    8:45     1:21:26
2514  Joe Williams           M4549      201/488    8:45     1:21:27
2515  Heather Germundson     F3539      141/860    8:45     1:21:27
2516  Michael Garbati        M3034      353/795    8:45     1:21:29
2517  Joe Waitkevich         M3034      354/795    8:45     1:21:30
2518  Hannah Fuson           F1519         9/57    8:45     1:21:30
2519  Makenna Ridenour       F1519        10/57    8:45     1:21:30
2520  Adam Smee              M3539      325/733    8:45     1:21:30
2521  Sierra Durfee          F2529      138/799    8:45     1:21:32
2522  David Hiller           M5559       45/156    8:45     1:21:32
2523  Mary Cooper            F2529      139/799    8:45     1:21:32
2524  Mi Tran                F3034      151/927    8:45     1:21:32
2525  Tim Petrucci           M3539      326/733    8:45     1:21:33
2526  Amanda St. John        F2529      140/799    8:45     1:21:33
2527  Beth Hall              F3539      142/860    8:45     1:21:33
2528  Morgan Wissel          F1519        11/57    8:45     1:21:33
2529  James Cullen           M3539      327/733    8:45     1:21:33
2530  Chris Caston           M4044      320/712    8:45     1:21:33
2531  Kathleen McGlone       F5054       18/252    8:45     1:21:33
2532  Susanna Abrahamson     F4044       84/681    8:45     1:21:34
2533  Doug Socolofsky        M4044      321/712    8:45     1:21:34
2534  Martina Pedersen       F4044       85/681    8:45     1:21:34
2535  Jennifer McDonnell     F4044       86/681    8:46     1:21:34
2536  Barrett Olafson        M3034      355/795    8:46     1:21:34
2537  Jeff Welter            M5054      142/319    8:46     1:21:34
2538  Max Hale               M2024       93/214    8:46     1:21:35
2539  Katie Groh             F4044       87/681    8:46     1:21:35
2540  Amanda Bray            F3034      152/927    8:46     1:21:36
2541  Amy Yeager             F3034      153/927    8:46     1:21:36
2542  Kristina Weischadle    F3539      143/860    8:46     1:21:36
2543  Angela Porter          F2529      141/799    8:46     1:21:36
2544  Michael Rakozy         M4549      202/488    8:46     1:21:37
2545  Jenny Carnegie         F3539      144/860    8:46     1:21:38
2546  Angie Shroufe          F4044       88/681    8:46     1:21:38
2547  Rod Shroufe            M4549      203/488    8:46     1:21:38
2548  Casey Wyckoff          M4044      322/712    8:46     1:21:38
2549  Heidi Goehring         F3034      154/927    8:46     1:21:38
2550  Javier Aguilar         M4549      204/488    8:46     1:21:39
2551  Marlene Sivyer         F5559       15/130    8:46     1:21:39
2552  Andy Coate             M3034      356/795    8:46     1:21:39
2553  Matthew Shields        M4044      323/712    8:46     1:21:39
2554  Amy Butler             F3034      155/927    8:46     1:21:39
2555  Bianca Giurgiu         F3539      145/860    8:46     1:21:40
2556  Angela Shields         F4044       89/681    8:46     1:21:40
2557  Bryan Morriss          M4044      324/712    8:46     1:21:41
2558  Hannah Welborn         F1519        12/57    8:46     1:21:42
2559  Alice Peterson         F2529      142/799    8:46     1:21:42
2560  Ed Laulainen           M4549      205/488    8:46     1:21:42
2561  Natasha Gray           F3034      156/927    8:46     1:21:42
2562  Justin Jaeger          M3539      328/733    8:46     1:21:43
2563  Jeff Lavey             M5559       46/156    8:46     1:21:43
2564  Josh Thomas            M4044      325/712    8:47     1:21:44
2565  Tatsuro Ogisu          M5054      143/319    8:47     1:21:44
2566  Eileen Claiborne       F5054       19/252    8:47     1:21:44
2567  Jason Graalum          M4549      206/488    8:47     1:21:44
2568  Nicki Stewart          F3539      146/860    8:47     1:21:44
2569  Natalie Dickinson                     0/0    8:47     1:21:44
2570  Spencer Cundari        M4549      207/488    8:47     1:21:44
2571  Benjamin Jeppe         M3539      329/733    8:47     1:21:45
2572  Matt Boring            M4549      208/488    8:47     1:21:45
2573  Ben Brown              M3034      357/795    8:47     1:21:45
2574  Stone Doggett          M4044      326/712    8:47     1:21:45
2575  Ross Vanderkamp        M3034      358/795    8:47     1:21:45
2576  Mark Shadrin           M2024       94/214    8:47     1:21:45
2577  Steve Liekweg          M3034      359/795    8:47     1:21:45
2578  Ian Wright             M3539      330/733    8:47     1:21:45
2579  Jess Rogers            F2529      143/799    8:47     1:21:45
2580  Chase Estey            M1519        36/79    8:47     1:21:45
2581  Melissa Hunting        F3034      157/927    8:47     1:21:46
2582  Ryan Penne             M2024       95/214    8:47     1:21:46
2583  Chantica Runyon        F2024       54/327    8:47     1:21:46
2584  Kari Greene            F4044       90/681    8:47     1:21:46
2585  David Morris           M4549      209/488    8:47     1:21:46
2586  Lori Swain             F3539      147/860    8:47     1:21:47
2587  Scott Rider            M4549      210/488    8:47     1:21:47
2588  Loren Buckmaster       M4044      327/712    8:47     1:21:47
2589  Jim Seely              M4549      211/488    8:47     1:21:47
2590  Scott Brunelle         M3034      360/795    8:47     1:21:48
2591  Eugene Stenson         M3539      331/733    8:47     1:21:48
2592  John Furukawa          M3539      332/733    8:47     1:21:48
2593  Katie Ritenour         F3034      158/927    8:47     1:21:49
2594  Ben Wornell            M3034      361/795    8:47     1:21:49
2595  Alyssa Harney          F2024       55/327    8:47     1:21:49
2596  Christie Narkiewicz    F4044       91/681    8:47     1:21:49
2597  Kevin Bruns            M2529      295/611    8:47     1:21:50
2598  Thomas Webster         M5054      144/319    8:47     1:21:50
2599  Elizabeth Linzmeyer    F2529      144/799    8:47     1:21:50
2600  Bethany Smith          F2529      145/799    8:47     1:21:50
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2601  Justin Cook            M3539      333/733    8:47     1:21:50
2602  Rachel Morris          F4044       92/681    8:47     1:21:51
2603  Ashlyn Satrum          F2024       56/327    8:47     1:21:51
2604  Corey Lewis            M2529      296/611    8:47     1:21:51
2605  Jeff Satrum            M5054      145/319    8:47     1:21:51
2606  Chris Mock             M2529      297/611    8:47     1:21:51
2607  Jacob James            M3539      334/733    8:47     1:21:51
2608  Sabrina Powers         F4549       57/379    8:47     1:21:51
2609  Kristin Linzmeyer      F3539      148/860    8:47     1:21:51
2610  Don Penfield           M6064       28/113    8:47     1:21:52
2611  Aaron Moreno           M3034      362/795    8:47     1:21:52
2612  Denise Twist           F4044       93/681    8:47     1:21:52
2613  Crystal Poole          F4044       94/681    8:47     1:21:52
2614  Daniel Skovron         M2529      298/611    8:47     1:21:52
2615  Milosz Stasik          M4044      328/712    8:47     1:21:52
2616  Jared Palmer           M3034      363/795    8:48     1:21:53
2617  Annick Chalier         F3539      149/860    8:48     1:21:54
2618  Brendan White          M4549      212/488    8:48     1:21:54
2619  Nicole Kilian          F3034      159/927    8:48     1:21:54
2620  Jon Dull               M3539      335/733    8:48     1:21:54
2621  Jim Connor             M3539      336/733    8:48     1:21:54
2622  Robert Ferraro         M4549      213/488    8:48     1:21:56
2623  Tyler Morrill          M2529      299/611    8:48     1:21:56
2624  Hope Hardaker          F3034      160/927    8:48     1:21:57
2625  Maxx Kaplan            M2024       96/214    8:48     1:21:57
2626  Catherine Gonzalez-Mad F3034      161/927    8:48     1:21:57
2627  Sean Perkins           M4044      329/712    8:48     1:21:57
2628  Quedessa King          F3539      150/860    8:48     1:21:57
2629  Michael Posovich       M4549      214/488    8:48     1:21:58
2630  Ron Dalesky            M5054      146/319    8:48     1:21:58
2631  Joel Dietzman          M3034      364/795    8:48     1:21:58
2632  Rachel White           F2529      146/799    8:48     1:21:59
2633  Cesar Spessot          M3034      365/795    8:48     1:22:00
2634  Jason Yahna            M3539      337/733    8:48     1:22:00
2635  Rosemary Bishop        F2024       57/327    8:48     1:22:00
2636  Phethanousone Xayarath M2529      300/611    8:48     1:22:00
2637  Angela Snyder          F3539      151/860    8:48     1:22:01
2638  Brian Morris           M2529      301/611    8:48     1:22:01
2639  Tiara Cline            F2024       58/327    8:48     1:22:01
2640  Vincent Policelli      M4044      330/712    8:48     1:22:01
2641  Hassan Nemati          M5559       47/156    8:48     1:22:01
2642  Austin Klein           M2024       97/214    8:48     1:22:01
2643  Todd McDaniel          M4044      331/712    8:48     1:22:01
2644  Khemerong Chean        M2529      302/611    8:48     1:22:01
2645  Kaitlin Rupert         F3034      162/927    8:48     1:22:01
2646  Prince Darlington      M3539      338/733    8:49     1:22:02
2647  Alfredo Cisneros       M4549      215/488    8:49     1:22:02
2648  Jim Riley              M3539      339/733    8:49     1:22:03
2649  Eric Laro              M4044      332/712    8:49     1:22:04
2650  Helen Massar           F5559       16/130    8:49     1:22:04
2651  Olivier Prost          M3034      366/795    8:49     1:22:05
2652  Ronald Myers           M4549      216/488    8:49     1:22:05
2653  Linly Rees             F4549       58/379    8:49     1:22:06
2654  Jeff Jensen            M3034      367/795    8:49     1:22:07
2655  Melinda Hoffman        F2529      147/799    8:49     1:22:08
2656  Mark Whitaker          M5559       48/156    8:49     1:22:08
2657  Brian Rapp             M3539      340/733    8:49     1:22:09
2658  Ian Oliver             M2529      303/611    8:49     1:22:09
2659  Rollin Carlson         M3539      341/733    8:49     1:22:09
2660  David Bellefleur       M4044      333/712    8:49     1:22:09
2661  Jake Hollomon          M2529      304/611    8:49     1:22:09
2662  Emma Davis             F3034      163/927    8:49     1:22:09
2663  Alex Ritter            M2024       98/214    8:49     1:22:09
2664  Paul Glazier           M3034      368/795    8:49     1:22:10
2665  Eric Poolman           M4044      334/712    8:49     1:22:10
2666  Don Denlsoh            M3539      342/733    8:49     1:22:10
2667  Ervin Czimskey         M5054      147/319    8:49     1:22:11
2668  Suesan Klimowicz       F5054       20/252    8:49     1:22:11
2669  Andrew Flemming        M2529      305/611    8:50     1:22:11
2670  Paul Giuntini          M5054      148/319    8:50     1:22:12
2671  Justin Aldred          M2024       99/214    8:50     1:22:12
2672  Kattah Coe             F3539      152/860    8:50     1:22:12
2673  Christopher Hall       M2529      306/611    8:50     1:22:13
2674  Jeremy Loney           M4549      217/488    8:50     1:22:13
2675  Erik Benke             M4044      335/712    8:50     1:22:13
2676  Diana Brewer           F3539      153/860    8:50     1:22:13
2677  Sara Trevino           F3539      154/860    8:50     1:22:13
2678  Joseph Castiglione     M2529      307/611    8:50     1:22:13
2679  Tawny Phillips         F2024       59/327    8:50     1:22:13
2680  Marie Soller           F3539      155/860    8:50     1:22:14
2681  Erin Bunn              F3539      156/860    8:50     1:22:14
2682  Brittany Park          F2024       60/327    8:50     1:22:14
2683  Stefani Skidmore       F3539      157/860    8:50     1:22:14
2684  Steve Yost             M2529      308/611    8:50     1:22:14
2685  Peter Jewett           M3539      343/733    8:50     1:22:14
2686  Kyle Becker            M2529      309/611    8:50     1:22:14
2687  Peter Oliver           M2024      100/214    8:50     1:22:14
2688  James Fadden           M4549      218/488    8:50     1:22:15
2689  Jonathan Mauch         M3539      344/733    8:50     1:22:15
2690  Shannon Belford        F4044       95/681    8:50     1:22:15
2691  Nancy Greene           F5559       17/130    8:50     1:22:16
2692  Ben Defiebre           M2529      310/611    8:50     1:22:16
2693  Jennifer Ackerman      F3539      158/860    8:50     1:22:16
2694  Emilie Tarbel          F2529      148/799    8:50     1:22:17
2695  John Sutter            M5054      149/319    8:50     1:22:18
2696  Morris Marden          M3539      345/733    8:50     1:22:18
2697  Deborah Freedberg      F5054       21/252    8:50     1:22:18
2698  Meg Crapster-Pregont   F2529      149/799    8:50     1:22:18
2699  Mike Martinez          M3539      346/733    8:50     1:22:19
2700  Aaron Bayer            M3539      347/733    8:50     1:22:19
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2701  Joseph Byrne           M4044      336/712    8:50     1:22:20
2702  Scott Gordanier        M5559       49/156    8:50     1:22:20
2703  Aaron Hanson           M2529      311/611    8:50     1:22:20
2704  Deeann Perler          F5054       22/252    8:50     1:22:20
2705  Tracy Phillips         F3539      159/860    8:50     1:22:20
2706  Brad Otis              M3539      348/733    8:50     1:22:20
2707  Lindsy Brownson        F3034      164/927    8:51     1:22:21
2708  Emily Virant           F2529      150/799    8:51     1:22:21
2709  Amanda Barreto         F3034      165/927    8:51     1:22:21
2710  Darrin Belcher         M4044      337/712    8:51     1:22:21
2711  Elissa Johnson         F3034      166/927    8:51     1:22:21
2712  Bryce Danner           M2529      312/611    8:51     1:22:21
2713  Kevin Rask             M4549      219/488    8:51     1:22:23
2714  Trina Willardson       F4044       96/681    8:51     1:22:23
2715  Suzanne Binder         F4044       97/681    8:51     1:22:23
2716  Cristina Dragucean     F3539      160/860    8:51     1:22:25
2717  Andrea Meissner        F4044       98/681    8:51     1:22:25
2718  Curtis Holland         M5054      150/319    8:51     1:22:25
2719  Dennis Lewis           M3034      369/795    8:51     1:22:25
2720  Anthony Sessions       M3034      370/795    8:51     1:22:26
2721  David Schrieber        M2024      101/214    8:51     1:22:26
2722  Cheryl Roberts         F5054       23/252    8:51     1:22:27
2723  Ann Batten             F5054       24/252    8:51     1:22:27
2724  Cari Miller            F4044       99/681    8:51     1:22:27
2725  Veronica Vance         F4044      100/681    8:51     1:22:27
2726  Nicki Rolling          F3539      161/860    8:51     1:22:28
2727  Patrick Irwin          M3034      371/795    8:51     1:22:28
2728  Alex Cook              M2529      313/611    8:51     1:22:28
2729  Karen Radakovich       F4044      101/681    8:51     1:22:29
2730  Andy Delaporte         M4549      220/488    8:51     1:22:29
2731  Charlie Rush           M3034      372/795    8:52     1:22:30
2732  James Hutchinson       M2024      102/214    8:52     1:22:31
2733  Jean Dahlquist         F2529      151/799    8:52     1:22:31
2734  Jason Stringer         M4044      338/712    8:52     1:22:31
2735  Eric Hundt             M3539      349/733    8:52     1:22:32
2736  Ryan Stewart           M3539      350/733    8:52     1:22:32
2737  Brittany Sluman        F2529      152/799    8:52     1:22:32
2738  Christine Simpson      F3539      162/860    8:52     1:22:32
2739  Kellen Barranger       M3034      373/795    8:52     1:22:33
2740  Matthew Stauss         M3034      374/795    8:52     1:22:33
2741  Wes Mikkola            M5054      151/319    8:52     1:22:33
2742  Cathy Christensen      F5559       18/130    8:52     1:22:34
2743  Ross Notebaart         M3034      375/795    8:52     1:22:34
2744  Greg Schoenkopf        M5559       50/156    8:52     1:22:34
2745  Kevin Grover           M3034      376/795    8:52     1:22:34
2746  Michael Brydone-Jack   M2024      103/214    8:52     1:22:34
2747  Kellen Butler          M1519        37/79    8:52     1:22:34
2748  Jose Rodriguez         M5054      152/319    8:52     1:22:35
2749  Jennifer Killett       F3034      167/927    8:52     1:22:35
2750  Noemi Flores           F2529      153/799    8:52     1:22:35
2751  Paula Naylor           F5054       25/252    8:52     1:22:35
2752  Ashley Willard         F2024       61/327    8:52     1:22:35
2753  Kevin Howells          M2529      314/611    8:52     1:22:35
2754  Jaclyn Howells         F2529      154/799    8:52     1:22:35
2755  Suzanne Sommer         F5054       26/252    8:52     1:22:36
2756  Kelsey Waybrant        F2529      155/799    8:52     1:22:36
2757  Rebecca Davis          F3539      163/860    8:52     1:22:36
2758  John Aniello           M5054      153/319    8:52     1:22:36
2759  Wendi Colmone          F4044      102/681    8:52     1:22:37
2760  Eduardo Rodriguez      M2024      104/214    8:52     1:22:37
2761  Kerry Lynch            F3034      168/927    8:52     1:22:37
2762  Amber Hiler            F2024       62/327    8:52     1:22:37
2763  Gricel Rosas           F3034      169/927    8:52     1:22:38
2764  Brit Laurenti          M2024      105/214    8:52     1:22:38
2765  Paul Harmon            M4549      221/488    8:52     1:22:38
2766  Lucas Slavens          M2529      315/611    8:52     1:22:38
2767  Carrie Arnal           F3539      164/860    8:53     1:22:40
2768  Elisa Bennett          F5054       27/252    8:53     1:22:40
2769  Emily Mieren           F3539      165/860    8:53     1:22:40
2770  Chris Cambridge        M2529      316/611    8:53     1:22:40
2771  Wendy Autencio-Brooker F4549       59/379    8:53     1:22:40
2772  Mark Mansell           M5054      154/319    8:53     1:22:40
2773  Teri Moomaw            F4044      103/681    8:53     1:22:40
2774  Leslie Bechtel         F3034      170/927    8:53     1:22:40
2775  Chris Albright         M3539      351/733    8:53     1:22:40
2776  Molly Ruscoe           F4549       60/379    8:53     1:22:41
2777  Sarah Hoban            F3539      166/860    8:53     1:22:41
2778  Wencesley Paez         M4044      339/712    8:53     1:22:41
2779  Jim Reed               M3539      352/733    8:53     1:22:42
2780  Vinai Vinlander        M3539      353/733    8:53     1:22:42
2781  Matthew Carney         M3539      354/733    8:53     1:22:42
2782  Rob Miller             M3539      355/733    8:53     1:22:42
2783  Nathaniel Kauffman     M2024      106/214    8:53     1:22:42
2784  Allison Reid           F3539      167/860    8:53     1:22:43
2785  Lauren Turney          F2529      156/799    8:53     1:22:43
2786  Cassy Shenk            F2024       63/327    8:53     1:22:43
2787  Heather Markham        F2024       64/327    8:53     1:22:43
2788  Kealoha Oyer           M3034      377/795    8:53     1:22:44
2789  Danielle Tosh          F3034      171/927    8:53     1:22:44
2790  Brian Fisher           M4549      222/488    8:53     1:22:44
2791  Chere Taylor           F4044      104/681    8:53     1:22:44
2792  Emily Holcomb          F7579          1/1    8:53     1:22:45
2793  Alexx Gauthier         M2529      317/611    8:53     1:22:45
2794  Caleb Ivanitsky        M2529      318/611    8:53     1:22:45
2795  Chad Gaither           M4044      340/712    8:53     1:22:46
2796  Matthew Turay          M4549      223/488    8:53     1:22:46
2797  Julia Himmelstein      F3034      172/927    8:53     1:22:46
2798  Loc Nguyen             M3539      356/733    8:53     1:22:46
2799  Josh Yoder             M3539      357/733    8:53     1:22:47
2800  Katie Lyons            F4044      105/681    8:53     1:22:47
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2801  Matthew Savage         M2024      107/214    8:53     1:22:47
2802  Dionna Anast           F2024       65/327    8:53     1:22:47
2803  Andrew Peterson        M3539      358/733    8:53     1:22:47
2804  Jeff Strater           M5559       51/156    8:53     1:22:48
2805  Kevin Kottkey          M4044      341/712    8:53     1:22:48
2806  Robin Warren           F3539      168/860    8:54     1:22:48
2807  Keelan Danku           F2024       66/327    8:54     1:22:49
2808  Jennifer Anderson      F3539      169/860    8:54     1:22:50
2809  Eric Lovinger          M4044      342/712    8:54     1:22:50
2810  Debbie Silva           F5054       28/252    8:54     1:22:50
2811  Emory Morris           F3034      173/927    8:54     1:22:50
2812  Jay Paglinawan         M4044      343/712    8:54     1:22:50
2813  Erin Fisher            F4549       61/379    8:54     1:22:50
2814  Chris Lynch            M4044      344/712    8:54     1:22:51
2815  Maggie Greener         F3034      174/927    8:54     1:22:51
2816  Margaret McDonald      F5054       29/252    8:54     1:22:51
2817  Wesley Warfield        M3034      378/795    8:54     1:22:52
2818  Harpreet Cheema        M3539      359/733    8:54     1:22:52
2819  Hana Katen             F2024       67/327    8:54     1:22:53
2820  Rebecca Dunn           F2024       68/327    8:54     1:22:53
2821  Lawrence Chandra       M3034      379/795    8:54     1:22:53
2822  Stacey Stapleton       F4549       62/379    8:54     1:22:53
2823  Joel Stude             M3034      380/795    8:54     1:22:53
2824  Aggie Casebeer         F4549       63/379    8:54     1:22:53
2825  Derek Wildermuth       M4549      224/488    8:54     1:22:53
2826  Gail Edwards           F5559       19/130    8:54     1:22:54
2827  Cody Benally           M2529      319/611    8:54     1:22:55
2828  Marc Sheehan           M4044      345/712    8:54     1:22:55
2829  Kristin Spear          F3539      170/860    8:54     1:22:55
2830  Kevin Cole             M4044      346/712    8:54     1:22:56
2831  Fabian Elizondo        M3034      381/795    8:54     1:22:56
2832  Pat Greene             M5559       52/156    8:54     1:22:56
2833  Lisa Madzelan          F3539      171/860    8:54     1:22:57
2834  Meghan Laro            F4044      106/681    8:54     1:22:57
2835  Michael Reyes          M3034      382/795    8:54     1:22:57
2836  Sairama Jamalapuram    M4549      225/488    8:54     1:22:57
2837  Casey Sawyer           M2529      320/611    8:54     1:22:57
2838  Taylor Hinshaw         M2529      321/611    8:54     1:22:57
2839  Levi Query             F6569         1/17    8:55     1:22:58
2840  Jaime Garcia           M2529      322/611    8:55     1:22:58
2841  Peter Campbell         M4044      347/712    8:55     1:22:58
2842  Russell Price          M5054      155/319    8:55     1:22:58
2843  John Rykken            M3034      383/795    8:55     1:22:59
2844  Chris Mossman          M4044      348/712    8:55     1:23:00
2845  Robin Wilcox           F3034      175/927    8:55     1:23:00
2846  Melanie Leyes          F3539      172/860    8:55     1:23:00
2847  Alejandro Cruz         M3539      360/733    8:55     1:23:01
2848  Jennifer Watkins       F4044      107/681    8:55     1:23:01
2849  Briana Forman          F3034      176/927    8:55     1:23:01
2850  Alicia Portillo        F2529      157/799    8:55     1:23:02
2851  John Petherbridge      M4044      349/712    8:55     1:23:02
2852  Brian Dunlap           M3539      361/733    8:55     1:23:02
2853  Callum McCowan         M3539      362/733    8:55     1:23:03
2854  Aaron Lutz             M4044      350/712    8:55     1:23:03
2855  Alicia Selander        F2529      158/799    8:55     1:23:03
2856  Nigel Warson-Hill      M3539      363/733    8:55     1:23:04
2857  Steph Hollis           F2529      159/799    8:55     1:23:04
2858  Mindy Harter           F4044      108/681    8:55     1:23:04
2859  Safak Noratli          M3539      364/733    8:55     1:23:05
2860  Jaine Garibai          M3539      365/733    8:55     1:23:05
2861  Benjamin Doan          M3034      384/795    8:55     1:23:05
2862  Shannon Ryan           F2529      160/799    8:55     1:23:06
2863  Tim Vice               M3539      366/733    8:55     1:23:06
2864  Carrie Mantel          F3034      177/927    8:55     1:23:06
2865  Jack Dunne             M3034      385/795    8:55     1:23:06
2866  Cheri Partain          F3539      173/860    8:55     1:23:07
2867  Steve Meyers           M5559       53/156    8:56     1:23:07
2868  Roman Kuoguzov         M3034      386/795    8:56     1:23:08
2869  Andy Gribionkin        M5054      156/319    8:56     1:23:08
2870  Tony Dunham            M2529      323/611    8:56     1:23:08
2871  Jonathan Lee           M2529      324/611    8:56     1:23:08
2872  Muralidhar Narahari    M4044      351/712    8:56     1:23:08
2873  Nicki Rattanasouk      F3034      178/927    8:56     1:23:09
2874  Jeffrey Jones          M3034      387/795    8:56     1:23:09
2875  Robert Osten           M3034      388/795    8:56     1:23:09
2876  Michael Whalen         M3034      389/795    8:56     1:23:10
2877  Matthew Aebi           M4044      352/712    8:56     1:23:10
2878  Travis Johnson         M3539      367/733    8:56     1:23:10
2879  Beth Reddekopp         F3034      179/927    8:56     1:23:10
2880  Clayton Wallace        M2024      108/214    8:56     1:23:10
2881  Steve Corbato          M5054      157/319    8:56     1:23:10
2882  Steve Bacon            M4549      226/488    8:56     1:23:10
2883  Samantha Krause        F2024       69/327    8:56     1:23:12
2884  Jim Scott              M3539      368/733    8:56     1:23:12
2885  Erin Underwood         F1519        13/57    8:56     1:23:12
2886  Ron Soliz              M5054      158/319    8:56     1:23:12
2887  Roger Vaughn           M5054      159/319    8:56     1:23:12
2888  Will McKamey           M4549      227/488    8:56     1:23:13
2889  Shellie Williams       F3034      180/927    8:56     1:23:13
2890  Kelly Intile           F2529      161/799    8:56     1:23:13
2891  Elia Hernandez         F4044      109/681    8:56     1:23:13
2892  Matt Smith             M4044      353/712    8:56     1:23:14
2893  Laurie Holt            F4044      110/681    8:56     1:23:14
2894  Kari Knotts            F4549       64/379    8:56     1:23:14
2895  Joel Petersen          M3539      369/733    8:56     1:23:14
2896  Chris Anderson         M3034      390/795    8:56     1:23:14
2897  Eric Weakland          M3539      370/733    8:56     1:23:15
2898  Bruce Hale             M5559       54/156    8:56     1:23:16
2899  Aaron Deen             M3034      391/795    8:56     1:23:16
2900  Erin Schoenlein        F3539      174/860    8:56     1:23:16
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2901  Casey Harmon           M3034      392/795    8:56     1:23:16
2902  Stephanie Barnette     F4044      111/681    8:57     1:23:17
2903  Erika McFarlane        F4044      112/681    8:57     1:23:17
2904  Jessica Petersen       F3034      181/927    8:57     1:23:17
2905  Rick Goode             M4044      354/712    8:57     1:23:18
2906  Kate Raphael           F4549       65/379    8:57     1:23:18
2907  Jon Dooley             M4044      355/712    8:57     1:23:18
2908  Brian Field            M4044      356/712    8:57     1:23:19
2909  Jenn Gross             F3034      182/927    8:57     1:23:19
2910  Jordan Smith           M2529      325/611    8:57     1:23:19
2911  Brian Murphy           M2529      326/611    8:57     1:23:19
2912  Erin Graham            F1519        14/57    8:57     1:23:19
2913  Larry Morin            M5559       55/156    8:57     1:23:20
2914  Bradley Goodenough     M2529      327/611    8:57     1:23:20
2915  Tim Burdick            M4549      228/488    8:57     1:23:20
2916  Craig Smith            M4549      229/488    8:57     1:23:20
2917  Eric Larsen            M2529      328/611    8:57     1:23:20
2918  Brian Mares            M3539      371/733    8:57     1:23:21
2919  Burke Stoll            M4044      357/712    8:57     1:23:21
2920  Joy O'Renick           F3034      183/927    8:57     1:23:21
2921  Evan Cohan             M3034      393/795    8:57     1:23:21
2922  Brooke Vice            F3539      175/860    8:57     1:23:21
2923  Meri Sheley            F4549       66/379    8:57     1:23:21
2924  Antonio Castilleja     M3034      394/795    8:57     1:23:22
2925  Maureen O'Neil         F3034      184/927    8:57     1:23:23
2926  Brent Hutchinson       M2024      109/214    8:57     1:23:23
2927  Judah Deforrest        M2529      329/611    8:57     1:23:23
2928  Dave Chrisman          M6064       29/113    8:57     1:23:23
2929  Robert Sokol           M3539      372/733    8:57     1:23:24
2930  Jennifer Podolak       F4044      113/681    8:57     1:23:24
2931  Reagan Ellis           F3034      185/927    8:57     1:23:24
2932  Dave Anctil            M5054      160/319    8:57     1:23:24
2933  Kyle Doran             M2529      330/611    8:57     1:23:25
2934  Paul Clausen           M5054      161/319    8:57     1:23:25
2935  Ken Krebs              M6064       30/113    8:57     1:23:25
2936  Dennis Sullivan        M6064       31/113    8:58     1:23:26
2937  Todd Zilbert           M5054      162/319    8:58     1:23:26
2938  Natalie Royal          F2529      162/799    8:58     1:23:26
2939  Christy Briggs         F3539      176/860    8:58     1:23:26
2940  Javier Ortiz           M2024      110/214    8:58     1:23:27
2941  Maria Gonchoroff       F2529      163/799    8:58     1:23:27
2942  Anthony Stewart        M4549      230/488    8:58     1:23:27
2943  Tom Nguyen             M4044      358/712    8:58     1:23:27
2944  Allison Brown          F3539      177/860    8:58     1:23:28
2945  Vilmantas Babarskas    M4044      359/712    8:58     1:23:28
2946  Brian Collins          M3539      373/733    8:58     1:23:28
2947  John Barr              M3539      374/733    8:58     1:23:28
2948  Tuyen Phan             M4044      360/712    8:58     1:23:28
2949  Justin Morton          M3034      395/795    8:58     1:23:28
2950  Brandon Dryden         M2529      331/611    8:58     1:23:28
2951  Roberta Dawson         F4044      114/681    8:58     1:23:28
2952  Tarah McAllister       F3034      186/927    8:58     1:23:29
2953  Jessie Goodell         F2529      164/799    8:58     1:23:29
2954  Angie Ostrowski        F3034      187/927    8:58     1:23:29
2955  Craig Goodell          M5054      163/319    8:58     1:23:29
2956  Jesse Hicks            M3034      396/795    8:58     1:23:29
2957  Noah Dear              M3034      397/795    8:58     1:23:30
2958  Noah Shannon           M1519        38/79    8:58     1:23:30
2959  Kimberly Bessette-Mart F4549       67/379    8:58     1:23:30
2960  Colin O'Brien          M2024      111/214    8:58     1:23:30
2961  Jonas Shannon          M4044      361/712    8:58     1:23:30
2962  Mark Wharry            M5054      164/319    8:58     1:23:31
2963  Mike Chappelear        M4044      362/712    8:58     1:23:31
2964  Bill Labarre           M6569         6/41    8:58     1:23:32
2965  Sandy Eastman          F4549       68/379    8:58     1:23:32
2966  Cristen Campbell       F3034      188/927    8:58     1:23:33
2967  Erin Olson             F2024       70/327    8:58     1:23:33
2968  Kristi Dirks           F4044      115/681    8:58     1:23:33
2969  Taylor Townsend        M2024      112/214    8:58     1:23:33
2970  Michael Hollen         M6569         7/41    8:58     1:23:33
2971  Megan Ross Farrell     F3539      178/860    8:58     1:23:34
2972  Emily Marrer           F2529      165/799    8:58     1:23:34
2973  Michelle Dennis        F3539      179/860    8:58     1:23:35
2974  Javier Mena            M4549      231/488    8:59     1:23:35
2975  William Gardner        M3539      375/733    8:59     1:23:36
2976  Robert Gaustad         M3034      398/795    8:59     1:23:36
2977  Taylor Rex             F3034      189/927    8:59     1:23:36
2978  Adam Caniparoli        M2529      332/611    8:59     1:23:36
2979  Mark Reuland           M3539      376/733    8:59     1:23:36
2980  Mary Brainerd          F6064         3/50    8:59     1:23:36
2981  Christopher Holmes     M3034      399/795    8:59     1:23:36
2982  Jeremiah Gutierrez-Jen M2529      333/611    8:59     1:23:36
2983  Jenifer Gubrud         F4044      116/681    8:59     1:23:37
2984  Jessica Meyer          F3539      180/860    8:59     1:23:37
2985  Mindy Stone            F3539      181/860    8:59     1:23:37
2986  Dan Brown              M2529      334/611    8:59     1:23:37
2987  Bob Owens              M5054      165/319    8:59     1:23:38
2988  Glen Collins           M4549      232/488    8:59     1:23:38
2989  Grant Haag             M4549      233/488    8:59     1:23:38
2990  Mark Connell           M5559       56/156    8:59     1:23:38
2991  Deedra Weill           F3539      182/860    8:59     1:23:38
2992  James Lee              M2529      335/611    8:59     1:23:39
2993  Moriah Walker          F2529      166/799    8:59     1:23:39
2994  Linda Cameron          F4549       69/379    8:59     1:23:39
2995  Russ Lince             M4044      363/712    8:59     1:23:39
2996  Marla Castello         F2529      167/799    8:59     1:23:39
2997  William Drake          M4044      364/712    8:59     1:23:39
2998  Patrick Thorpe         M3034      400/795    8:59     1:23:39
2999  Launa Gray             F3034      190/927    8:59     1:23:40
3000  Joe Butler             M3034      401/795    8:59     1:23:40
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3001  Tim Crump              M5054      166/319    8:59     1:23:41
3002  Valorie Bradley        F4549       70/379    8:59     1:23:41
3003  Drew Persse            M3034      402/795    8:59     1:23:41
3004  Don Schaefer           M5054      167/319    8:59     1:23:41
3005  Jillian Rhodes         F3034      191/927    8:59     1:23:41
3006  Glendon Mabry          M3034      403/795    8:59     1:23:42
3007  Jeff Rone              M2529      336/611    8:59     1:23:42
3008  Lynn Jones             M5054      168/319    8:59     1:23:42
3009  Julie Annen            F4549       71/379    8:59     1:23:43
3010  Craig Johnson          M6064       32/113    8:59     1:23:43
3011  Larry Krebs            M4549      234/488    9:00     1:23:44
3012  Kara Krebs             F1519        15/57    9:00     1:23:44
3013  Morgan Spriggs         M4549      235/488    9:00     1:23:45
3014  Frank Jolly            M6064       33/113    9:00     1:23:45
3015  Ryan Carlson           M3539      377/733    9:00     1:23:45
3016  Bryan Gores            M3539      378/733    9:00     1:23:45
3017  Claire Werthan         F2529      168/799    9:00     1:23:45
3018  Justin Harder          M3539      379/733    9:00     1:23:46
3019  Eric Rouse             M3539      380/733    9:00     1:23:47
3020  Katie MacKinnon        F3034      192/927    9:00     1:23:47
3021  Jake Shafer            F3539      183/860    9:00     1:23:47
3022  Josh Smith             M4044      365/712    9:00     1:23:48
3023  Lionel Clemons         M4549      236/488    9:00     1:23:48
3024  Patrick McDonald       M4044      366/712    9:00     1:23:48
3025  Corey Pung             M2529      337/611    9:00     1:23:49
3026  Heidi Failing          F4549       72/379    9:00     1:23:49
3027  Roshan Sinha           M2529      338/611    9:00     1:23:50
3028  Kris Adamson           M4549      237/488    9:00     1:23:51
3029  Henry Alaman           M5054      169/319    9:00     1:23:51
3030  Ai Jantrania           F3034      193/927    9:00     1:23:52
3031  Tara Socquet           F3539      184/860    9:00     1:23:52
3032  Kristen Van Breemen    F4044      117/681    9:00     1:23:53
3033  Ryan Leavenworth       M3034      404/795    9:00     1:23:53
3034  Courtney Yones         F2529      169/799    9:00     1:23:53
3035  Mary Pesch             F4549       73/379    9:00     1:23:53
3036  Amy George             F2529      170/799    9:00     1:23:53
3037  Thomas Simpson         M3539      381/733    9:00     1:23:53
3038  Michael Eaves          M3034      405/795    9:01     1:23:54
3039  Godfrey Capiral        M3034      406/795    9:01     1:23:54
3040  Douglas Sedwick        M4044      367/712    9:01     1:23:55
3041  Ann Dahlgren           F4549       74/379    9:01     1:23:55
3042  Isaak Simpson          M0114        12/30    9:01     1:23:55
3043  Chad Erb               M4549      238/488    9:01     1:23:55
3044  Cara Fitztpatrick      F4044      118/681    9:01     1:23:56
3045  Gregory Zerwerh        M4044      368/712    9:01     1:23:56
3046  Tim Symons             M4044      369/712    9:01     1:23:56
3047  Lucas Diaz             M3034      407/795    9:01     1:23:56
3048  Christe White          F4549       75/379    9:01     1:23:57
3049  Sarah Sprague          F3034      194/927    9:01     1:23:57
3050  Patrick Gibson         M4044      370/712    9:01     1:23:57
3051  Keith Katko            M4044      371/712    9:01     1:23:57
3052  Debbie Jones           F5559       20/130    9:01     1:23:57
3053  Nate Thacker           M3539      382/733    9:01     1:23:58
3054  Nick Ellson            M4044      372/712    9:01     1:23:58
3055  Alexis Cowley          F4044      119/681    9:01     1:23:58
3056  Jim Fix                M4044      373/712    9:01     1:23:58
3057  Christine Hunter       F2024       71/327    9:01     1:23:58
3058  Erin Hughes            F3034      195/927    9:01     1:23:58
3059  Angela Harder          F2529      171/799    9:01     1:23:58
3060  Marquise Oatman        F2024       72/327    9:01     1:23:58
3061  Jeanette Jones         F2024       73/327    9:01     1:23:58
3062  Oscar Campos           M3034      408/795    9:01     1:23:58
3063  Bridget O'Brien        F2529      172/799    9:01     1:23:59
3064  Sacha Barkhuff         M4044      374/712    9:01     1:23:59
3065  Douglas Burzell        M3539      383/733    9:01     1:23:59
3066  Angie Rutan            F3539      185/860    9:01     1:23:59
3067  Pam Kawasaki           F4549       76/379    9:01     1:23:59
3068  Aina Cabra             F2529      173/799    9:01     1:23:59
3069  Cinthya Guillen        F2529      174/799    9:01     1:24:00
3070  Cindy Buck             F4549       77/379    9:01     1:24:00
3071  Shannon Gander         F3539      186/860    9:01     1:24:00
3072  Michael Neumann        M2529      339/611    9:01     1:24:01
3073  Walt Henry             M4549      239/488    9:01     1:24:01
3074  Autumn Gardner         F5054       30/252    9:01     1:24:01
3075  Sapphire Chen          F4549       78/379    9:01     1:24:01
3076  Shawn Chapman          F3539      187/860    9:01     1:24:02
3077  Steve Popp             M4044      375/712    9:01     1:24:02
3078  Chris Riedener         M4549      240/488    9:01     1:24:02
3079  Jenny Souders          F3539      188/860    9:01     1:24:02
3080  Michelle Smith         F3034      196/927    9:01     1:24:02
3081  Erika White            F3034      197/927    9:01     1:24:02
3082  Kevin Hudson           M3539      384/733    9:01     1:24:03
3083  Rachel Hass            F2529      175/799    9:02     1:24:03
3084  Samuel Kubernick       M4044      376/712    9:02     1:24:03
3085  Michael Fox            M4044      377/712    9:02     1:24:03
3086  Jose Rivas             M3034      409/795    9:02     1:24:04
3087  Krista McLellan        F3034      198/927    9:02     1:24:04
3088  Jeremy Dunnaback       M2529      340/611    9:02     1:24:04
3089  Eloina Franco          F3034      199/927    9:02     1:24:04
3090  Kevin Claggett         M4549      241/488    9:02     1:24:05
3091  Lynsey Jordan          F3539      189/860    9:02     1:24:05
3092  Matt Castro            M3034      410/795    9:02     1:24:05
3093  Julie Moore            F5054       31/252    9:02     1:24:05
3094  Raquel Bell            F2529      176/799    9:02     1:24:06
3095  Brandon Breeden        M3034      411/795    9:02     1:24:06
3096  Jason Moore            M4044      378/712    9:02     1:24:06
3097  Julie Mullins          F3539      190/860    9:02     1:24:06
3098  Debbie Gantz           F3539      191/860    9:02     1:24:06
3099  Rob Frank              M6064       34/113    9:02     1:24:07
3100  Jessica Murray         F3034      200/927    9:02     1:24:07
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3101  George Vandehey        M3034      412/795    9:02     1:24:07
3102  Tabitha Vandehey       F3034      201/927    9:02     1:24:07
3103  Jerry Mullins          M4044      379/712    9:02     1:24:07
3104  Bill Hibbs             M4044      380/712    9:02     1:24:07
3105  Gregg Hutcheson        M5054      170/319    9:02     1:24:08
3106  Bob Glascock           M5559       57/156    9:02     1:24:08
3107  Greg Glascock          M2529      341/611    9:02     1:24:08
3108  Melanie Thompson       F3539      192/860    9:02     1:24:09
3109  Gary Michaels          M5559       58/156    9:02     1:24:09
3110  Kristy Kottkey         F4044      120/681    9:02     1:24:10
3111  Melanie Allen          F2529      177/799    9:02     1:24:10
3112  Peter Beedlow          M6064       35/113    9:02     1:24:10
3113  Christine Romano       F3034      202/927    9:02     1:24:10
3114  Matthew Stoner         M2024      113/214    9:02     1:24:10
3115  Katherine Peterson     F2024       74/327    9:02     1:24:11
3116  Tony Proctor           M4044      381/712    9:02     1:24:11
3117  Andy Klopfenstein      M2529      342/611    9:02     1:24:12
3118  Sofia Dreves           F2529      178/799    9:02     1:24:12
3119  Alex Scribner          M4044      382/712    9:02     1:24:12
3120  Lauren Wadsworth       F2529      179/799    9:02     1:24:12
3121  Joe Harding            M5054      171/319    9:02     1:24:12
3122  Holly Hinson           F3539      193/860    9:03     1:24:12
3123  Amsale Rivers          F4044      121/681    9:03     1:24:13
3124  Ryan Chambers          M3034      413/795    9:03     1:24:13
3125  Randall McClelland     M4044      383/712    9:03     1:24:13
3126  Derrick Boggs          M4549      242/488    9:03     1:24:13
3127  Michelle Spatz         F2529      180/799    9:03     1:24:13
3128  Jeff Dill              M4044      384/712    9:03     1:24:13
3129  Sara Wiechec           F3034      203/927    9:03     1:24:14
3130  Steven Elkjer          M4549      243/488    9:03     1:24:14
3131  Brian Rust             M3539      385/733    9:03     1:24:14
3132  Courtney Gillaspy      F3539      194/860    9:03     1:24:15
3133  Keto Singharaj         M3539      386/733    9:03     1:24:16
3134  Eric Steinbrenner      M4044      385/712    9:03     1:24:16
3135  Tyler Pickle           M2529      343/611    9:03     1:24:16
3136  Tracie Brackett        F3034      204/927    9:03     1:24:16
3137  Steve Pietila1208      M5559       59/156    9:03     1:24:16
3138  Kaylen Collette        F0114         4/26    9:03     1:24:16
3139  Oxsana Stenersen       F4044      122/681    9:03     1:24:16
3140  Travis White           M2024      114/214    9:03     1:24:17
3141  Amanda Clark           F3539      195/860    9:03     1:24:17
3142  Tim Chen               M2024      115/214    9:03     1:24:18
3143  Heather Johnson-Flack  F4549       79/379    9:03     1:24:18
3144  Sinlapakone Khamsoutha F3539      196/860    9:03     1:24:19
3145  Cleo Freauf            F4044      123/681    9:03     1:24:19
3146  Teri Shoemaker         F5054       32/252    9:03     1:24:20
3147  Betsy Miller           F4044      124/681    9:03     1:24:20
3148  Marco Yost             M3539      387/733    9:03     1:24:20
3149  Leslie Pfaff           F4044      125/681    9:03     1:24:20
3150  Katie Grimes           F5054       33/252    9:03     1:24:20
3151  Linda Knox             F5054       34/252    9:03     1:24:20
3152  Wendi Arant            F4044      126/681    9:03     1:24:20
3153  Harry Fosteer          M4044      386/712    9:03     1:24:21
3154  Tom Quinn              M5054      172/319    9:03     1:24:21
3155  Merry Convery          F3539      197/860    9:03     1:24:21
3156  John McNeil            M2529      344/611    9:04     1:24:22
3157  Mike Caster            M5559       60/156    9:04     1:24:22
3158  Stacy Owen             F4044      127/681    9:04     1:24:22
3159  Lauren Koziel          F2529      181/799    9:04     1:24:23
3160  Jennifer Vanderhoof    F4044      128/681    9:04     1:24:23
3161  Anne Pressentin        F4549       80/379    9:04     1:24:24
3162  Marjie Lordos          F5054       35/252    9:04     1:24:24
3163  Tye Rustrum            M3034      414/795    9:04     1:24:24
3164  Jack Leineweber        M2024      116/214    9:04     1:24:25
3165  Nathan Fjeldahl        M3539      388/733    9:04     1:24:26
3166  Lorin Dueck            M5054      173/319    9:04     1:24:26
3167  Sarah Cruckshank-Dittm F3034      205/927    9:04     1:24:26
3168  Josh Schwartz          M3034      415/795    9:04     1:24:26
3169  Jennifer Ostrick       F3034      206/927    9:04     1:24:27
3170  Marc Socquet           M3539      389/733    9:04     1:24:27
3171  Robert Haber           M5054      174/319    9:04     1:24:27
3172  Steven Johns           M4549      244/488    9:04     1:24:27
3173  Edmond Ullrich         M3034      416/795    9:04     1:24:28
3174  Phil Barnhart          M5054      175/319    9:04     1:24:28
3175  Shannon Holt           F4549       81/379    9:04     1:24:28
3176  Dennis Allison         M5559       61/156    9:04     1:24:28
3177  Kristin McCready       F4044      129/681    9:04     1:24:28
3178  Levi Winfrey           M2024      117/214    9:04     1:24:28
3179  Anthony Bonofiglio     M3034      417/795    9:04     1:24:28
3180  Aaron Anderson         M2529      345/611    9:04     1:24:29
3181  James Meyer            M2529      346/611    9:04     1:24:29
3182  Felicia Schwalbe       F4044      130/681    9:04     1:24:30
3183  Tove Durbin            F4044      131/681    9:04     1:24:30
3184  Frank Rak              M4549      245/488    9:04     1:24:30
3185  Jeff De Boer           M4044      387/712    9:04     1:24:31
3186  Erica Davis            F2529      182/799    9:04     1:24:31
3187  Marissa Ginty          F2024       75/327    9:04     1:24:31
3188  Jacquelyn Rodgers      F3539      198/860    9:04     1:24:31
3189  Kasy Starkel           M4549      246/488    9:04     1:24:31
3190  Brandon Crowston       M2529      347/611    9:05     1:24:31
3191  Abbe Marholin          F5559       21/130    9:05     1:24:31
3192  Kyle Doty              M2529      348/611    9:05     1:24:31
3193  Patrick Coughlin       M2529      349/611    9:05     1:24:31
3194  Kate Wentzien          F2529      183/799    9:05     1:24:31
3195  Jessie Ulrich          F2024       76/327    9:05     1:24:31
3196  Rory Dunnaback         M3539      390/733    9:05     1:24:32
3197  Stacie Balzer          F4044      132/681    9:05     1:24:32
3198  Heidi Doyle            F3034      207/927    9:05     1:24:32
3199  Jen Kelley             F2529      184/799    9:05     1:24:32
3200  Staci Lieuallen        F4044      133/681    9:05     1:24:32
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3201  Allen Warren           M5054      176/319    9:05     1:24:33
3202  Robert Fleming         M3034      418/795    9:05     1:24:33
3203  Jordan Bates           F3034      208/927    9:05     1:24:33
3204  Miles Sanbgathe        M3034      419/795    9:05     1:24:33
3205  Saci Minor             F3034      209/927    9:05     1:24:33
3206  Ed Allen               M4549      247/488    9:05     1:24:34
3207  Faith Donnally         F3539      199/860    9:05     1:24:34
3208  Thess Funk             F4549       82/379    9:05     1:24:34
3209  Shanti Campbell        F2529      185/799    9:05     1:24:34
3210  Miriam Habafy          F4044      134/681    9:05     1:24:35
3211  Robert Brewer          M2529      350/611    9:05     1:24:35
3212  Doug Aarness           M3034      420/795    9:05     1:24:35
3213  Niki Vigorito          F2529      186/799    9:05     1:24:35
3214  Jennifer Groza         F3539      200/860    9:05     1:24:35
3215  Thomas Converse        M4044      388/712    9:05     1:24:35
3216  Brian Cook             M3539      391/733    9:05     1:24:37
3217  Jing Chen              F2529      187/799    9:05     1:24:37
3218  Barbara Cardinale      F4044      135/681    9:05     1:24:38
3219  Suzanne Wood           F5559       22/130    9:05     1:24:38
3220  Terri Desrocher        F5054       36/252    9:05     1:24:38
3221  Carrie Roth            F3034      210/927    9:05     1:24:39
3222  Grace Klovski          F1519        16/57    9:05     1:24:39
3223  Haley Chovich          F2024       77/327    9:05     1:24:39
3224  Dennis Mako            M4044      389/712    9:05     1:24:39
3225  Claudia Cardenas       F3539      201/860    9:05     1:24:39
3226  Heather Radich         F4044      136/681    9:05     1:24:39
3227  Jeremiah Spray         M2529      351/611    9:05     1:24:39
3228  Tadeu Velloso          M2024      118/214    9:05     1:24:39
3229  Christopher Young      M4549      248/488    9:05     1:24:39
3230  Krissy Radich          F3539      202/860    9:06     1:24:41
3231  Anne Fickes            F3539      203/860    9:06     1:24:41
3232  Lisa Buchco            F5054       37/252    9:06     1:24:41
3233  Stephanie Tosto        F3034      211/927    9:06     1:24:41
3234  Diane Jordan           F4549       83/379    9:06     1:24:41
3235  Tim Rule               M4549      249/488    9:06     1:24:41
3236  Cesia Kearns           F3034      212/927    9:06     1:24:42
3237  Scott Milsted          M4549      250/488    9:06     1:24:42
3238  Lonnie Nash            M4549      251/488    9:06     1:24:42
3239  Cathy MacLeod          F5559       23/130    9:06     1:24:42
3240  David Pecora           M5559       62/156    9:06     1:24:42
3241  Mindy Davis            F3539      204/860    9:06     1:24:42
3242  Jae Dugan              M3539      392/733    9:06     1:24:43
3243  Haley Dillon           F2529      188/799    9:06     1:24:43
3244  Jennifer Gardell       F3034      213/927    9:06     1:24:43
3245  Jacob Vonderharr       M3034      421/795    9:06     1:24:43
3246  Sarah Greenfield       F2529      189/799    9:06     1:24:43
3247  Daniel Chong           M3539      393/733    9:06     1:24:44
3248  Anna MacNab            F3539      205/860    9:06     1:24:44
3249  Patrick Barfield       M6064       36/113    9:06     1:24:44
3250  Alyssa Black           F2529      190/799    9:06     1:24:44
3251  Christopher Pachel     M3539      394/733    9:06     1:24:44
3252  Lee Stevens            M5054      177/319    9:06     1:24:44
3253  Keri Johnson           F3034      214/927    9:06     1:24:44
3254  Michelle Schrader      F3034      215/927    9:06     1:24:45
3255  Magnolia Reynolds      F3034      216/927    9:06     1:24:45
3256  Kiel Bisceglia         M4044      390/712    9:06     1:24:45
3257  Tifani Rule            F4549       84/379    9:06     1:24:46
3258  Isaac McNutt           M2529      352/611    9:06     1:24:46
3259  Jason Williams         M3539      395/733    9:06     1:24:46
3260  Jessica Morris         F2529      191/799    9:06     1:24:46
3261  Amber Tripp            F3539      206/860    9:06     1:24:46
3262  Amanda Trujillo        F3539      207/860    9:06     1:24:46
3263  Mike Rodgers           M4549      252/488    9:06     1:24:46
3264  Kyle Snapp             M2529      353/611    9:06     1:24:47
3265  Mina Monroe            F4044      137/681    9:06     1:24:47
3266  Phillip Snapp          M4549      253/488    9:06     1:24:48
3267  Diana Lay              F2529      192/799    9:06     1:24:48
3268  Molly Pastoral         F4044      138/681    9:06     1:24:48
3269  Michael Reihs          M5559       63/156    9:06     1:24:48
3270  Amanda Asa             F2529      193/799    9:06     1:24:49
3271  Aubrey Fearn           F2529      194/799    9:06     1:24:49
3272  Steve Sandven          M4549      254/488    9:06     1:24:49
3273  Kristin Schaff         F4044      139/681    9:07     1:24:50
3274  Andrea Lonas           F4044      140/681    9:07     1:24:50
3275  Trenten Huntington     M3034      422/795    9:07     1:24:50
3276  Meghan O'Rourke        F4549       85/379    9:07     1:24:50
3277  Tyson James            M2024      119/214    9:07     1:24:50
3278  David Quinn            M5559       64/156    9:07     1:24:50
3279  Landon Harman          M2529      354/611    9:07     1:24:50
3280  Andrea Yarnell         F2024       78/327    9:07     1:24:51
3281  Lisa Butler            F2529      195/799    9:07     1:24:52
3282  Sarah Williams         F3539      208/860    9:07     1:24:52
3283  Ana Arias              F5054       38/252    9:07     1:24:52
3284  Anastasia Perrigo      F4549       86/379    9:07     1:24:52
3285  Taylor Sieg            M2024      120/214    9:07     1:24:53
3286  Brook Harris           M3034      423/795    9:07     1:24:54
3287  Eric Falken            M3539      396/733    9:07     1:24:54
3288  Taylor Wolf            F2024       79/327    9:07     1:24:54
3289  Mike Lombardi          M4549      255/488    9:07     1:24:54
3290  Mark Crowder           M4044      391/712    9:07     1:24:54
3291  Mike Taylor            M3539      397/733    9:07     1:24:55
3292  Katharine Mertens      F4044      141/681    9:07     1:24:55
3293  Dawn Isaacson          F4549       87/379    9:07     1:24:55
3294  Jennifer Stangel       F4044      142/681    9:07     1:24:55
3295  William Lascher        M3034      424/795    9:07     1:24:55
3296  Kirk Greiner           M5054      178/319    9:07     1:24:56
3297  Julie Stahl            F3539      209/860    9:07     1:24:56
3298  Laura Frey             F4549       88/379    9:07     1:24:57
3299  Anna Hoffman           F3539      210/860    9:07     1:24:57
3300  Lizzie Rubado          F3034      217/927    9:07     1:24:57
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3301  Stephen Woitt          M1519        39/79    9:07     1:24:57
3302  Ann Gearity            F2529      196/799    9:07     1:24:58
3303  Lee Stocker            M5054      179/319    9:07     1:24:58
3304  Michael Liska          M3034      425/795    9:07     1:24:58
3305  Heather Wood           F3034      218/927    9:07     1:24:58
3306  Colin Gearity          M3034      426/795    9:07     1:24:58
3307  Richard Howard         M6064       37/113    9:07     1:24:58
3308  Graciela Cerda         F2529      197/799    9:07     1:24:58
3309  Hugo Cerda Jr          M2529      355/611    9:07     1:24:58
3310  Matthew Murdza         M3539      398/733    9:08     1:24:59
3311  Daniel Craig           M3034      427/795    9:08     1:25:00
3312  Bruce Swanson          M6569         8/41    9:08     1:25:00
3313  Christina Kyle         F4549       89/379    9:08     1:25:01
3314  Gina Loraine           F4044      143/681    9:08     1:25:01
3315  Elizabeth Lieberman    F2529      198/799    9:08     1:25:01
3316  Nicole Andergard       F3539      211/860    9:08     1:25:01
3317  Cheryl Raeburn         F5559       24/130    9:08     1:25:02
3318  John Stuart            M4549      256/488    9:08     1:25:03
3319  Ellen Fields           F2024       80/327    9:08     1:25:03
3320  Emily Watson           F3034      219/927    9:08     1:25:03
3321  Stacy Yee              F2529      199/799    9:08     1:25:03
3322  Steven Farris          M4044      392/712    9:08     1:25:04
3323  Dean Morris            M4044      393/712    9:08     1:25:04
3324  Kevin Reavis           M4044      394/712    9:08     1:25:04
3325  Rajan Madhusudan       M4044      395/712    9:08     1:25:04
3326  Meagen Kassner         F4044      144/681    9:08     1:25:04
3327  Tom Chisholm           M5054      180/319    9:08     1:25:05
3328  Kathryn Price          F2024       81/327    9:08     1:25:05
3329  Todd Moquin            M4044      396/712    9:08     1:25:06
3330  Randall Sewell         M3539      399/733    9:08     1:25:06
3331  Joe Verhei             M3034      428/795    9:08     1:25:07
3332  Rachel Edmonds         F3539      212/860    9:08     1:25:07
3333  Dewayne Pittman        M2529      356/611    9:08     1:25:08
3334  Michelle Petruzzi      F3034      220/927    9:08     1:25:08
3335  Danielle Benjamin      F2529      200/799    9:08     1:25:08
3336  Erin Cochran           F3034      221/927    9:08     1:25:08
3337  Marcie Kohls           F2529      201/799    9:08     1:25:08
3338  Jennifer Johnson       F3034      222/927    9:09     1:25:08
3339  Kristi Hace            F3539      213/860    9:09     1:25:08
3340  Yoshino Causeway       F4044      145/681    9:09     1:25:09
3341  Linnea James           F2529      202/799    9:09     1:25:09
3342  Bridget Austin         F3034      223/927    9:09     1:25:09
3343  Steven Johnson         M5054      181/319    9:09     1:25:09
3344  Shane Phelps           M4044      397/712    9:09     1:25:10
3345  Thomas Brown           M5559       65/156    9:09     1:25:10
3346  Christine Kukula       F5054       39/252    9:09     1:25:10
3347  Erin Livengood         F4044      146/681    9:09     1:25:11
3348  Phoenix MacWilliamson  M0114        13/30    9:09     1:25:11
3349  Melissa Smith          F3539      214/860    9:09     1:25:11
3350  Wendy Low              F4549       90/379    9:09     1:25:11
3351  Hari Radhakrishnan     M3539      400/733    9:09     1:25:11
3352  Carla Yudhishthu       F4044      147/681    9:09     1:25:11
3353  Andrew Throckmorten    M3539      401/733    9:09     1:25:11
3354  Gretchen Pedersen      F3539      215/860    9:09     1:25:12
3355  Emery Hanel            F0114         5/26    9:09     1:25:12
3356  Karen Narus            F4549       91/379    9:09     1:25:12
3357  Trudy Coler            F5054       40/252    9:09     1:25:12
3358  Candi Brown            F4549       92/379    9:09     1:25:12
3359  Bonnie Palzer          F3539      216/860    9:09     1:25:12
3360  Rajesh Sudarsan        M3034      429/795    9:09     1:25:13
3361  Lisa McFerrin          F4549       93/379    9:09     1:25:13
3362  Jacquelyn Ferchland    F3034      224/927    9:09     1:25:13
3363  Carrie Pigage          F2529      203/799    9:09     1:25:13
3364  Bradley Ulrich         M3034      430/795    9:09     1:25:13
3365  Michael Schotthoefer   M4044      398/712    9:09     1:25:13
3366  Kerry Dwyer            F3034      225/927    9:09     1:25:13
3367  Laura Goldfinch        F3034      226/927    9:09     1:25:13
3368  Pauline Steiner        F4549       94/379    9:09     1:25:14
3369  Shannon Wipf           F4044      148/681    9:09     1:25:14
3370  James Sonsalla         M4044      399/712    9:09     1:25:14
3371  Madeleine Bachand      F0114         6/26    9:09     1:25:14
3372  Derek Bachand          M4044      400/712    9:09     1:25:14
3373  Jonathan Guisbert      M2529      357/611    9:09     1:25:14
3374  Matt Radich            M4044      401/712    9:09     1:25:14
3375  Allen Hsiau            M3034      431/795    9:09     1:25:14
3376  James Dolan            M4549      257/488    9:09     1:25:14
3377  Katie Greisen          F2529      204/799    9:09     1:25:14
3378  Kathy Brannan          F6064         4/50    9:09     1:25:15
3379  Ryan Collier           M4044      402/712    9:09     1:25:15
3380  Marc Friedman          M3034      432/795    9:09     1:25:15
3381  Sean Cooper            M4044      403/712    9:09     1:25:15
3382  Jake MacWilliamson     M4044      404/712    9:09     1:25:16
3383  Clark Haass            M5054      182/319    9:09     1:25:16
3384  Tori Sullivan          F2024       82/327    9:09     1:25:16
3385  Thomas McCourt         M4549      258/488    9:09     1:25:16
3386  Michael Church         M2529      358/611    9:09     1:25:16
3387  Matilda Klopfenstein   F1519        17/57    9:09     1:25:16
3388  Stacey Hanf            F4549       95/379    9:09     1:25:16
3389  Dan Parnell            M5054      183/319    9:09     1:25:16
3390  Meagan Tolles          F3034      227/927    9:09     1:25:16
3391  Alisa Kaseweter        F3034      228/927    9:09     1:25:16
3392  Natalie Lozano         F3539      217/860    9:09     1:25:16
3393  Mark Carlson           M3034      433/795    9:09     1:25:16
3394  Flato Dima             M2529      359/611    9:09     1:25:17
3395  Asuka Christman        F4044      149/681    9:09     1:25:17
3396  Fan Mo                 M3539      402/733    9:09     1:25:17
3397  Mark McCuddy           M4549      259/488    9:09     1:25:17
3398  David Guarraia         M4044      405/712    9:10     1:25:18
3399  Jessica Larson         F3539      218/860    9:10     1:25:18
3400  Noelle Torres          F3034      229/927    9:10     1:25:18

Generated February 19, 2026 at 11:01 PM 34/89



Shamrock Run  - 15k Shamrock Challenge - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3401  Kevin Smith            M3034      434/795    9:10     1:25:19
3402  Larry Klobertanz       M5559       66/156    9:10     1:25:19
3403  John Brase             M4044      406/712    9:10     1:25:19
3404  Nathan Brown           M2529      360/611    9:10     1:25:19
3405  Don Layman             M3034      435/795    9:10     1:25:19
3406  Brian Smith            M3034      436/795    9:10     1:25:20
3407  Julie Deal             F4044      150/681    9:10     1:25:20
3408  Steve Ryder            M5054      184/319    9:10     1:25:20
3409  Kristin Timm           F4549       96/379    9:10     1:25:20
3410  Cesar Gomez            M3034      437/795    9:10     1:25:20
3411  Aaron Flaxman          M3539      403/733    9:10     1:25:20
3412  Patrick Sanford        M2529      361/611    9:10     1:25:21
3413  Morgan Bruno           F2529      205/799    9:10     1:25:21
3414  Lesley Bobek           F3034      230/927    9:10     1:25:21
3415  Adam Bobek             M3034      438/795    9:10     1:25:21
3416  Sam Bobek              M3034      439/795    9:10     1:25:21
3417  Amie Manske            F4044      151/681    9:10     1:25:22
3418  Brian Gerritz          M3539      404/733    9:10     1:25:22
3419  Khemera Chean          M3034      440/795    9:10     1:25:22
3420  Eric Banks             M3034      441/795    9:10     1:25:23
3421  Kyra Hill              F2529      206/799    9:10     1:25:23
3422  Stephanie Dazer        F3539      219/860    9:10     1:25:23
3423  Carolyn Cazee          F4044      152/681    9:10     1:25:23
3424  April Bailie           F3539      220/860    9:10     1:25:23
3425  Micah Shanks           M3034      442/795    9:10     1:25:23
3426  Jeremy Cohen           M3539      405/733    9:10     1:25:23
3427  Jill Josselyn          F6064         5/50    9:10     1:25:23
3428  Andrea Beck            F3034      231/927    9:10     1:25:24
3429  Saad Jazrawi           M4044      407/712    9:10     1:25:24
3430  Josh Garcia            M3034      443/795    9:10     1:25:24
3431  Whitney Heros          F3034      232/927    9:10     1:25:24
3432  Jennifer Scheurman     F4044      153/681    9:10     1:25:25
3433  Brooke Sprague         F2024       83/327    9:10     1:25:25
3434  Tara MacEy             F3539      221/860    9:10     1:25:25
3435  Hung Tran              M5054      185/319    9:10     1:25:25
3436  Rene Blevins           F5054       41/252    9:10     1:25:26
3437  Brian Runyon           M5559       67/156    9:10     1:25:26
3438  Quentin Todd           M3034      444/795    9:10     1:25:27
3439  Marianne Wilhelm       F3539      222/860    9:10     1:25:27
3440  Michael Dean           M2529      362/611    9:11     1:25:27
3441  Ryan Whittingham       M2529      363/611    9:11     1:25:27
3442  Bethany Whittingham    F3034      233/927    9:11     1:25:28
3443  Jill Murray            F4549       97/379    9:11     1:25:28
3444  Kevin Murray           M5054      186/319    9:11     1:25:28
3445  Greg Hughes            M3539      406/733    9:11     1:25:28
3446  Debbie MacWilliamson   F4044      154/681    9:11     1:25:28
3447  Monica Carlson         F3539      223/860    9:11     1:25:28
3448  Susan Schmidt          F4549       98/379    9:11     1:25:29
3449  Rob Stein              M3539      407/733    9:11     1:25:29
3450  Brandon Lee            M2529      364/611    9:11     1:25:29
3451  Matt Augustyn          M4044      408/712    9:11     1:25:29
3452  Norma Vazquez          F2529      207/799    9:11     1:25:30
3453  Caitlin Hill           F2529      208/799    9:11     1:25:31
3454  Travis Hardaker        M3034      445/795    9:11     1:25:31
3455  Tony Hawke             M3034      446/795    9:11     1:25:32
3456  Dean Shouer            M4549      260/488    9:11     1:25:32
3457  Brooke Parker          F3539      224/860    9:11     1:25:32
3458  Randall Bateman        M5559       68/156    9:11     1:25:33
3459  Phyllis McCall         F6064         6/50    9:11     1:25:33
3460  Queenky Paulino        F3539      225/860    9:11     1:25:34
3461  Greg Parsons           M4044      409/712    9:11     1:25:34
3462  Sarah Sievert          F4044      155/681    9:11     1:25:35
3463  Bob McElrath           M3539      408/733    9:11     1:25:35
3464  Yami Rosas             F2529      209/799    9:11     1:25:35
3465  Nick Jacobs            M1519        40/79    9:11     1:25:35
3466  Thomas Flynn           M4044      410/712    9:11     1:25:35
3467  Sean Hanna             M5559       69/156    9:11     1:25:35
3468  Jeremy Harris          M4044      411/712    9:11     1:25:36
3469  Kate Virden            F2024       84/327    9:11     1:25:36
3470  Kamee Metzler          F2529      210/799    9:11     1:25:36
3471  Kim Ehler              F4549       99/379    9:11     1:25:36
3472  Gabe Raszka            M2024      121/214    9:11     1:25:36
3473  Chad Casebeer          M1519        41/79    9:11     1:25:36
3474  Marti Cersovski        F4044      156/681    9:11     1:25:36
3475  Rachel Baxter          F2529      211/799    9:12     1:25:36
3476  Lindsay May            F3034      234/927    9:12     1:25:36
3477  Adam Stein             M3034      447/795    9:12     1:25:36
3478  Donna Higgins          F3034      235/927    9:12     1:25:36
3479  D. Earl Snapp          M5054      187/319    9:12     1:25:37
3480  Lyssa Thompson         F3539      226/860    9:12     1:25:37
3481  Christy Dittmer        F5054       42/252    9:12     1:25:37
3482  Kevin Wagoner          M3539      409/733    9:12     1:25:38
3483  Tori Darnell           F4549      100/379    9:12     1:25:38
3484  Darin Carlson          M4044      412/712    9:12     1:25:39
3485  Nathan Scott           M3034      448/795    9:12     1:25:39
3486  Jeffrey Day            M3034      449/795    9:12     1:25:39
3487  Rangarajan Radhakrishn M2529      365/611    9:12     1:25:39
3488  Jacob Culver           M3034      450/795    9:12     1:25:40
3489  Stephanie Lum          F5054       43/252    9:12     1:25:40
3490  Bryan Smith            M4044      413/712    9:12     1:25:41
3491  Andrew Koehler         M2529      366/611    9:12     1:25:41
3492  Lucie Krenek           F3034      236/927    9:12     1:25:41
3493  Diana Muirhead         F4044      157/681    9:12     1:25:41
3494  Ric Timm               M6064       38/113    9:12     1:25:42
3495  Julie Cramer           F4044      158/681    9:12     1:25:42
3496  Megan Hogle            F3034      237/927    9:12     1:25:42
3497  Joe Christen           M3034      451/795    9:12     1:25:42
3498  Dan Weinsoft           M3034      452/795    9:12     1:25:43
3499  Lara Fournier          F4044      159/681    9:12     1:25:43
3500  Heidi Tyson            F3539      227/860    9:12     1:25:43
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3501  Melvin Hoots           M3539      410/733    9:12     1:25:43
3502  Amy Carl               F3539      228/860    9:12     1:25:43
3503  Megan Baker            F4044      160/681    9:12     1:25:44
3504  Kristi Carver          F4044      161/681    9:12     1:25:44
3505  Greg Donovan           M4044      414/712    9:12     1:25:44
3506  Angel Paznokas         F4044      162/681    9:12     1:25:45
3507  Marcia Beard           F4549      101/379    9:12     1:25:45
3508  Angie Funtanilla       F4044      163/681    9:13     1:25:46
3509  Matthew Plett          M3539      411/733    9:13     1:25:46
3510  Kira Monica            F4549      102/379    9:13     1:25:46
3511  Debra Martyn-Jones     F4044      164/681    9:13     1:25:46
3512  Jason Walters          M4044      415/712    9:13     1:25:47
3513  Desiree Hartung        F3034      238/927    9:13     1:25:47
3514  Krista Rider           F4044      165/681    9:13     1:25:47
3515  Esmeralda Caldera      F4044      166/681    9:13     1:25:47
3516  Jaime Walters          F3539      229/860    9:13     1:25:47
3517  Sam Aaron Baker        M3034      453/795    9:13     1:25:47
3518  Kathryn Caine          F5054       44/252    9:13     1:25:48
3519  Denise Brody           F4549      103/379    9:13     1:25:48
3520  Andre Haynes           M4549      261/488    9:13     1:25:48
3521  Leah Leicester         F3539      230/860    9:13     1:25:48
3522  Collin McFadyen        F4549      104/379    9:13     1:25:48
3523  Tara Krick             F4044      167/681    9:13     1:25:48
3524  Tim Williams           M3034      454/795    9:13     1:25:48
3525  Natalie Dulka          F4044      168/681    9:13     1:25:48
3526  Eric Cook              M3034      455/795    9:13     1:25:48
3527  Chris Federici         M3539      412/733    9:13     1:25:49
3528  Rob Carlson            M4549      262/488    9:13     1:25:49
3529  Anne Duncan            F3034      239/927    9:13     1:25:49
3530  Josh Wakem             M3539      413/733    9:13     1:25:50
3531  Adriane Olsen          F4044      169/681    9:13     1:25:50
3532  Noelle Scott           F4549      105/379    9:13     1:25:50
3533  Hua Shao               F3034      240/927    9:13     1:25:50
3534  Jim Wysocki            M4549      263/488    9:13     1:25:50
3535  Rock Hardgrove         M4044      416/712    9:13     1:25:51
3536  Savyasaachi Keshava Mu M3034      456/795    9:13     1:25:51
3537  David Dorn             M4044      417/712    9:13     1:25:51
3538  Beth Taylor            F3034      241/927    9:13     1:25:51
3539  Andrew Cochran         M4044      418/712    9:13     1:25:51
3540  Steve Taylor           M3539      414/733    9:13     1:25:51
3541  Ted Garner             M6064       39/113    9:13     1:25:51
3542  Contente Burke-Frazier F4044      170/681    9:13     1:25:51
3543  Ryan Blair             M4044      419/712    9:13     1:25:51
3544  Julie Wattez           F4549      106/379    9:13     1:25:51
3545  Brian Laakso           M4549      264/488    9:13     1:25:51
3546  Kristen Cory           F3539      231/860    9:13     1:25:51
3547  Dennis Knable          M6569         9/41    9:13     1:25:52
3548  Scot Brantley          M3539      415/733    9:13     1:25:52
3549  Wesley Parker          M3034      457/795    9:13     1:25:52
3550  MacKenzie Caprino      F0114         7/26    9:13     1:25:52
3551  John Leroux            M4549      265/488    9:13     1:25:52
3552  Dasaratharaman Chandra M3034      458/795    9:13     1:25:53
3553  Jordan Fluth           M2529      367/611    9:13     1:25:53
3554  Jane Tu                F2529      212/799    9:13     1:25:53
3555  Rebecca Hicks          F2529      213/799    9:13     1:25:54
3556  Rita Giles             F2024       85/327    9:13     1:25:54
3557  Stephanie Pease        F4044      171/681    9:13     1:25:54
3558  Cat Samson             F4044      172/681    9:13     1:25:54
3559  Bill Sundermeier       M5054      188/319    9:13     1:25:54
3560  Tom Achor              M5054      189/319    9:14     1:25:55
3561  Miles Green            M4044      420/712    9:14     1:25:56
3562  Kristine Adams         F2529      214/799    9:14     1:25:56
3563  James Lutzke           M3034      459/795    9:14     1:25:57
3564  Kirsten Drucker        F3034      242/927    9:14     1:25:57
3565  Trent Drucker          M3034      460/795    9:14     1:25:57
3566  Yvonne Dye             F3539      232/860    9:14     1:25:57
3567  Ernie Khaw             M4549      266/488    9:14     1:25:58
3568  Steve Martin           M3539      416/733    9:14     1:25:58
3569  Adam Gault             M3034      461/795    9:14     1:25:58
3570  Jamie Godfrey          F3034      243/927    9:14     1:25:58
3571  Eredi Pintor           M2024      122/214    9:14     1:25:58
3572  Pamela Johnson         F5559       25/130    9:14     1:25:59
3573  Fernanda Propeck       F3034      244/927    9:14     1:25:59
3574  Catherine Robertson    F4044      173/681    9:14     1:25:59
3575  Eric Merten            M4549      267/488    9:14     1:25:59
3576  Mark Cullen            M3539      417/733    9:14     1:26:00
3577  Amy Hutchinson         F2529      215/799    9:14     1:26:00
3578  Keisuke Musashino      M4044      421/712    9:14     1:26:00
3579  Jenica Palmer          F2529      216/799    9:14     1:26:01
3580  Stacy Madden           F4044      174/681    9:14     1:26:01
3581  Alyssa Carter          F2529      217/799    9:14     1:26:01
3582  Graeme Forrest         M4549      268/488    9:14     1:26:01
3583  Melissa Chernaik       F4044      175/681    9:14     1:26:01
3584  Zsoka Vajtai           F3539      233/860    9:14     1:26:02
3585  Brian Layman           M2529      368/611    9:14     1:26:02
3586  John Turgesen          M3034      462/795    9:14     1:26:02
3587  Jason Bouwman          M3539      418/733    9:14     1:26:02
3588  Petra Vajtai           F3539      234/860    9:14     1:26:03
3589  David Passmore         M4044      422/712    9:14     1:26:03
3590  Ashley Miller          F3034      245/927    9:14     1:26:04
3591  Owen Cooper            M1519        42/79    9:14     1:26:04
3592  Shane Labeck           M2529      369/611    9:14     1:26:04
3593  Moira Buckley          F4044      176/681    9:14     1:26:04
3594  Bill Delacy            M3034      463/795    9:14     1:26:04
3595  Jan Pfeifer            F5559       26/130    9:14     1:26:04
3596  Adam Jurhs             M3539      419/733    9:15     1:26:04
3597  Jill Salmon            F3034      246/927    9:15     1:26:04
3598  Noah Jordan            M1519        43/79    9:15     1:26:04
3599  Brian Gilstrap         M4549      269/488    9:15     1:26:04
3600  Elanna Yalow           F5559       27/130    9:15     1:26:04
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3601  Jacob Devries          M1519        44/79    9:15     1:26:04
3602  Carey Killian          F4044      177/681    9:15     1:26:05
3603  Skye Weadick           F3539      235/860    9:15     1:26:05
3604  Kate Lieber            F4549      107/379    9:15     1:26:05
3605  Michael Savage         M5054      190/319    9:15     1:26:06
3606  Fumiko Kawasaki        F3034      247/927    9:15     1:26:07
3607  Emily Dings            F3539      236/860    9:15     1:26:08
3608  Steve Lyon             M5054      191/319    9:15     1:26:08
3609  Kevin Ruff             M4044      423/712    9:15     1:26:08
3610  Brian Biggs            M3034      464/795    9:15     1:26:09
3611  Elizabeth Goeken       F2024       86/327    9:15     1:26:09
3612  Eliot Sluyter          M2529      370/611    9:15     1:26:09
3613  Linda Bryant           F4549      108/379    9:15     1:26:09
3614  Robert Hagelberger     M5054      192/319    9:15     1:26:09
3615  Hee Kwon               M6569        10/41    9:15     1:26:09
3616  Kim Toevs              F4044      178/681    9:15     1:26:09
3617  Mariniah Prendergast   F4549      109/379    9:15     1:26:09
3618  Jonathan Galbreath     M1519        45/79    9:15     1:26:10
3619  Shannon Dilorenzo      F5559       28/130    9:15     1:26:10
3620  Jackson Toole          M1519        46/79    9:15     1:26:10
3621  Melissa Gaddis         F4044      179/681    9:15     1:26:10
3622  Brian Medlock          M4044      424/712    9:15     1:26:10
3623  Van Do                 M2529      371/611    9:15     1:26:11
3624  Ashley Osten           F3034      248/927    9:15     1:26:11
3625  Cheris Hollis          F3034      249/927    9:15     1:26:11
3626  Karlene Cox            F3034      250/927    9:15     1:26:12
3627  Benjamin Dixon         M2529      372/611    9:15     1:26:12
3628  Patti Cooper-Karboski  F5559       29/130    9:15     1:26:12
3629  Tami Jones             F5054       45/252    9:15     1:26:12
3630  Deanna Zdilar          F4549      110/379    9:15     1:26:12
3631  Joyce Ejgird           F3539      237/860    9:15     1:26:12
3632  Ramiro Martinez        M4044      425/712    9:15     1:26:12
3633  Lyndsey Lanphere       F3539      238/860    9:15     1:26:12
3634  Vern Lee               M7074         1/12    9:15     1:26:13
3635  Dan McGrath            M3539      420/733    9:15     1:26:13
3636  Gerald Haase           M2529      373/611    9:15     1:26:13
3637  Jessica Karlson        F2529      218/799    9:16     1:26:14
3638  Doug Pease             M4549      270/488    9:16     1:26:14
3639  Walter Kulla           M4549      271/488    9:16     1:26:14
3640  Becky Turner           F3539      239/860    9:16     1:26:14
3641  Denara Goble           F2529      219/799    9:16     1:26:14
3642  Adam Pattison          M3034      465/795    9:16     1:26:15
3643  Ashley Jobin           F2529      220/799    9:16     1:26:15
3644  Jena Jobin             F2529      221/799    9:16     1:26:15
3645  Jonathan Tudor         M3034      466/795    9:16     1:26:15
3646  Tyler Farr             M3034      467/795    9:16     1:26:15
3647  Christopher Cartozian  M3034      468/795    9:16     1:26:15
3648  Jason McKay            M4044      426/712    9:16     1:26:15
3649  Barry Nash             M3034      469/795    9:16     1:26:15
3650  Lucas Newman           M3539      421/733    9:16     1:26:16
3651  Qinglan Xiang          F2529      222/799    9:16     1:26:16
3652  Jim Maine              M4044      427/712    9:16     1:26:16
3653  Darryl James           M3034      470/795    9:16     1:26:16
3654  Lindsay Perkins        F3034      251/927    9:16     1:26:17
3655  Sarah Bailey           F3034      252/927    9:16     1:26:17
3656  Dara Abraham           F3539      240/860    9:16     1:26:17
3657  Julio Castillo         M2529      374/611    9:16     1:26:17
3658  Lise Massey            F3539      241/860    9:16     1:26:17
3659  Richard Melo           M4549      272/488    9:16     1:26:18
3660  Jennifer Melo          F3539      242/860    9:16     1:26:18
3661  Angie Johnson          F3539      243/860    9:16     1:26:18
3662  Diana Egusa            F4044      180/681    9:16     1:26:18
3663  Shawna Patterson Lystr F3539      244/860    9:16     1:26:18
3664  Elizabeth Ankeney      F1519        18/57    9:16     1:26:18
3665  Omar Fernandez         M2529      375/611    9:16     1:26:18
3666  Catie Pennie           F1519        19/57    9:16     1:26:18
3667  Suzanne Bruce          F2529      223/799    9:16     1:26:18
3668  Sharon Kirkeby         F5054       46/252    9:16     1:26:18
3669  Alberto Garcias        M2024      123/214    9:16     1:26:19
3670  Patricia Fogarty       F3034      253/927    9:16     1:26:20
3671  Taylor Utti            M2024      124/214    9:16     1:26:20
3672  Ryan Darling           M2529      376/611    9:16     1:26:20
3673  Maria Ceja             F3539      245/860    9:16     1:26:20
3674  Nicole Janssen         F4044      181/681    9:16     1:26:20
3675  Rachael Bechtel        F2529      224/799    9:16     1:26:20
3676  Shawn Shevel           M4549      273/488    9:16     1:26:20
3677  Steve Abrew            M6064       40/113    9:16     1:26:20
3678  Duk Ahn                M4549      274/488    9:16     1:26:21
3679  Eligijus Staniulis     M3539      422/733    9:16     1:26:21
3680  Jericho Winter         F2529      225/799    9:16     1:26:21
3681  Efren Lopez            M4044      428/712    9:16     1:26:22
3682  Michael Depuy          M2024      125/214    9:16     1:26:22
3683  Lilly Bar              F0114         8/26    9:16     1:26:22
3684  Abbi Outcalt           F0114         9/26    9:16     1:26:22
3685  Trevor Rousseau        M2024      126/214    9:16     1:26:22
3686  Cassie Martin          F2024       87/327    9:17     1:26:23
3687  Joseph Keeler          M3034      471/795    9:17     1:26:23
3688  Ted Barber             M5054      193/319    9:17     1:26:23
3689  Greg Turbes            M2529      377/611    9:17     1:26:23
3690  Anna Turbes            F3034      254/927    9:17     1:26:24
3691  Lori Lester            F4549      111/379    9:17     1:26:24
3692  Shawn Knapp            M4044      429/712    9:17     1:26:24
3693  Erick Dennis           M3539      423/733    9:17     1:26:24
3694  Don Merzoian           M4549      275/488    9:17     1:26:24
3695  Yvonne Peng            F3539      246/860    9:17     1:26:24
3696  Gillian Kuyl           F3539      247/860    9:17     1:26:24
3697  Jennifer Oberg         F4044      182/681    9:17     1:26:24
3698  Sherri Bromagem        F4044      183/681    9:17     1:26:24
3699  Jessica Bonilla        F3539      248/860    9:17     1:26:25
3700  Heather Knapp          F4044      184/681    9:17     1:26:25
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3701  Jc Barnhart            M3539      424/733    9:17     1:26:25
3702  Ben Lyons              M2024      127/214    9:17     1:26:25
3703  Chris Parsons          M3034      472/795    9:17     1:26:25
3704  Maggie Milles          F3034      255/927    9:17     1:26:25
3705  William Henderson      M2024      128/214    9:17     1:26:25
3706  Kathleen Staub         F6569         2/17    9:17     1:26:25
3707  Samuel Carpenter       M2529      378/611    9:17     1:26:25
3708  Tim Nelson             M3539      425/733    9:17     1:26:25
3709  Erin Timm              F3539      249/860    9:17     1:26:25
3710  Jason Lechuga          M3539      426/733    9:17     1:26:25
3711  Alysha Hellbusch       F2529      226/799    9:17     1:26:26
3712  Jessica Lyons          F2024       88/327    9:17     1:26:26
3713  Zackary Chassman-Mcdon M1519        47/79    9:17     1:26:26
3714  Ryan Timm              M4044      430/712    9:17     1:26:26
3715  Gina Ohnstad           F3539      250/860    9:17     1:26:26
3716  Erika George           F4044      185/681    9:17     1:26:26
3717  Lindsay Solomon        F2529      227/799    9:17     1:26:26
3718  Will Gunnels           M1519        48/79    9:17     1:26:27
3719  Stephane Faucher       M4044      431/712    9:17     1:26:27
3720  Laura Healy            F2024       89/327    9:17     1:26:27
3721  Madison Migdol         F2529      228/799    9:17     1:26:28
3722  Lynn Moriarty          M4044      432/712    9:17     1:26:28
3723  Michelle Matchulat     F3539      251/860    9:17     1:26:28
3724  Rebecca Mair Lowery    F4044      186/681    9:17     1:26:28
3725  Amanda Miles           F3034      256/927    9:17     1:26:29
3726  Maria Klecker          F2529      229/799    9:17     1:26:29
3727  Lizzy Miller           F2529      230/799    9:17     1:26:29
3728  Shari Wetherbee        F5559       30/130    9:17     1:26:30
3729  Matthew Dalimata       M3034      473/795    9:17     1:26:30
3730  Hannah M               F2024       90/327    9:17     1:26:30
3731  Rahul Rahul            M2529      379/611    9:17     1:26:30
3732  Marin Olson            F2024       91/327    9:17     1:26:30
3733  Dominic Romano         M2529      380/611    9:17     1:26:31
3734  Kelley Beamer          F3539      252/860    9:17     1:26:32
3735  John Lee               M3539      427/733    9:17     1:26:32
3736  Kaitlyn Alavi          F2024       92/327    9:18     1:26:33
3737  Dave Caulfield         M3034      474/795    9:18     1:26:33
3738  Marc Thayer            M3034      475/795    9:18     1:26:33
3739  Bill Markt             M6064       41/113    9:18     1:26:33
3740  Barb Danner            F5054       47/252    9:18     1:26:34
3741  Sam Greene             M4549      276/488    9:18     1:26:34
3742  Michelle Walter        F3539      253/860    9:18     1:26:35
3743  Melissa Lee            F4044      187/681    9:18     1:26:35
3744  Caroline Houser        F4044      188/681    9:18     1:26:35
3745  Amy Reinke             F3034      257/927    9:18     1:26:36
3746  Michael Foster         M4044      433/712    9:18     1:26:37
3747  Gregg Peat             M2529      381/611    9:18     1:26:37
3748  Tony Cox               M5054      194/319    9:18     1:26:37
3749  Inna Karaykoza         F2024       93/327    9:18     1:26:38
3750  Ryan O'Neil            M3539      428/733    9:18     1:26:39
3751  Norbert Teston         M4044      434/712    9:18     1:26:39
3752  Liz Beal               F2529      231/799    9:18     1:26:39
3753  Dirk Gillespie         M4549      277/488    9:18     1:26:40
3754  Kristen Witherspoon    F4044      189/681    9:18     1:26:40
3755  Ashlee Carter          F2529      232/799    9:18     1:26:40
3756  Kevin Kardos           M3034      476/795    9:18     1:26:40
3757  Melinda Kennedy        F4549      112/379    9:18     1:26:40
3758  Gerald Malloy          M5054      195/319    9:18     1:26:40
3759  Yannick Cenar          M3034      477/795    9:18     1:26:40
3760  Marci Taylor           F3034      258/927    9:18     1:26:40
3761  Anna Marchuk           F2529      233/799    9:18     1:26:40
3762  Suzanne Marinello      F5559       31/130    9:18     1:26:40
3763  Maribel Vasquez        F3034      259/927    9:18     1:26:41
3764  Roxy Rak               F4044      190/681    9:18     1:26:41
3765  Stephen Blair          M2529      382/611    9:19     1:26:42
3766  Clint Guttman          M4044      435/712    9:19     1:26:42
3767  Paul Heynderickx       M5559       70/156    9:19     1:26:42
3768  Nathan Copeland        M3539      429/733    9:19     1:26:42
3769  Jocelyn Lauderback     F0114        10/26    9:19     1:26:42
3770  Alex Lineweaver        M2024      129/214    9:19     1:26:43
3771  Gary Leach             M6064       42/113    9:19     1:26:43
3772  Cate Wade                             0/0    9:19     1:26:43
3773  Nga Hoang              F2024       94/327    9:19     1:26:43
3774  Molly Reding           F3539      254/860    9:19     1:26:43
3775  Maya Mori              F3539      255/860    9:19     1:26:43
3776  Cooper Runstein        M1519        49/79    9:19     1:26:43
3777  Gregory Roberts        M4549      278/488    9:19     1:26:44
3778  Dylan Conway           M1519        50/79    9:19     1:26:44
3779  Anthony Pham           M5559       71/156    9:19     1:26:44
3780  Nicole Clock           F3034      260/927    9:19     1:26:45
3781  Lyndee Belina          F4044      191/681    9:19     1:26:45
3782  Theodore Davis         M3539      430/733    9:19     1:26:45
3783  Patrick Cauldwell      M4044      436/712    9:19     1:26:47
3784  Katelyn Mudry          F2529      234/799    9:19     1:26:47
3785  Stewart Chang          M4044      437/712    9:19     1:26:47
3786  Sarah Muenzer          F3539      256/860    9:19     1:26:47
3787  Nicole Hetterley       F2529      235/799    9:19     1:26:47
3788  Raymond Crutchley      M4549      279/488    9:19     1:26:47
3789  Janelle Yarger         F3539      257/860    9:19     1:26:47
3790  Brett Williams         M3539      431/733    9:19     1:26:47
3791  Amy Bentz              F3539      258/860    9:19     1:26:48
3792  Jeff Pangborn          M4044      438/712    9:19     1:26:49
3793  Aubrey Harding         F2529      236/799    9:19     1:26:49
3794  Sean Teisher           M3539      432/733    9:19     1:26:49
3795  Kevin Ahn              M3539      433/733    9:19     1:26:50
3796  Brent Charbonneau      M4044      439/712    9:19     1:26:50
3797  Isaac McConnell        M3539      434/733    9:19     1:26:50
3798  Jeff Doppelt           M2529      383/611    9:20     1:26:51
3799  Tristan Parker         M2529      384/611    9:20     1:26:51
3800  Bridget Fulitano       F4549      113/379    9:20     1:26:51
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3801  Kristy Heppner         F2529      237/799    9:20     1:26:51
3802  Christian Colvin       M3539      435/733    9:20     1:26:51
3803  Kendra Seniow          F2529      238/799    9:20     1:26:52
3804  Toria Johnston         F3034      261/927    9:20     1:26:52
3805  Kirsten Watson         F3034      262/927    9:20     1:26:52
3806  Michel Baez            M3034      478/795    9:20     1:26:53
3807  Jennifer Ross          F1519        20/57    9:20     1:26:53
3808  Roger Forbish          M3539      436/733    9:20     1:26:53
3809  Will Bruce             M3539      437/733    9:20     1:26:54
3810  Elizabeth Evans        F6064         7/50    9:20     1:26:54
3811  Ana Bond               F3539      259/860    9:20     1:26:54
3812  Micall Draper          F2529      239/799    9:20     1:26:54
3813  Kristina Civille       F2529      240/799    9:20     1:26:55
3814  Michael Wontor         M2529      385/611    9:20     1:26:55
3815  Lisa Rust              F4044      192/681    9:20     1:26:55
3816  Susanne Phillips       F3034      263/927    9:20     1:26:55
3817  Mike Lamb              M3034      479/795    9:20     1:26:56
3818  Faith Hawley           F2024       95/327    9:20     1:26:56
3819  William Nickerson      M4549      280/488    9:20     1:26:56
3820  Laura Bartroff         F3539      260/860    9:20     1:26:56
3821  Jennifer List          F4044      193/681    9:20     1:26:56
3822  Michael Canaday        M3034      480/795    9:20     1:26:57
3823  Lewis Dixon            M3034      481/795    9:20     1:26:57
3824  Jessica Joye           F3034      264/927    9:20     1:26:57
3825  Beth Acres             F3034      265/927    9:20     1:26:57
3826  Michael Pacholec       M2024      130/214    9:20     1:26:58
3827  Mauricio Gutierrez     M5054      196/319    9:20     1:26:59
3828  Paul Raines            M4549      281/488    9:20     1:26:59
3829  Marshall Potter        M2529      386/611    9:20     1:27:00
3830  Judy Loy               F6569         3/17    9:21     1:27:01
3831  Susan Payne            F5054       48/252    9:21     1:27:01
3832  Eric Perez             M2529      387/611    9:21     1:27:01
3833  Katrina Jensen         F3539      261/860    9:21     1:27:01
3834  Marc Springer          M4044      440/712    9:21     1:27:02
3835  Kelley Kaiser          F4044      194/681    9:21     1:27:02
3836  Nigel McGee            M3034      482/795    9:21     1:27:02
3837  Barbara Luscher        F6064         8/50    9:21     1:27:03
3838  Molly Melton           F2529      241/799    9:21     1:27:03
3839  Scott Teitsworth       M6064       43/113    9:21     1:27:04
3840  Steve Winnen           M4044      441/712    9:21     1:27:04
3841  Giang Nguyen           M2529      388/611    9:21     1:27:04
3842  Brian Berchtold        M4549      282/488    9:21     1:27:04
3843  Terry Lane             M5054      197/319    9:21     1:27:04
3844  Rachel Nunez           F4044      195/681    9:21     1:27:04
3845  Adina Williams         F3539      262/860    9:21     1:27:04
3846  Ellen White            F4549      114/379    9:21     1:27:04
3847  Mark McMurtry          M4044      442/712    9:21     1:27:04
3848  Tom Helbling           M3539      438/733    9:21     1:27:05
3849  Amber Culver           F3034      266/927    9:21     1:27:06
3850  Linda Lopeman          F5054       49/252    9:21     1:27:07
3851  Mark Culley            M4549      283/488    9:21     1:27:07
3852  Ruby Holmes            F2529      242/799    9:21     1:27:07
3853  Saber Rom              M3539      439/733    9:21     1:27:07
3854  Blaine Cluskey         F2529      243/799    9:21     1:27:08
3855  Molly Allen            F3034      267/927    9:21     1:27:08
3856  Suzanne Murray         F4044      196/681    9:21     1:27:08
3857  Pat Wieber             M6064       44/113    9:21     1:27:08
3858  Vicki Blaylock         F4549      115/379    9:21     1:27:09
3859  Andrea Miller          F2529      244/799    9:21     1:27:09
3860  Emma Silverman         F2529      245/799    9:21     1:27:09
3861  Theresa Sleight        F4044      197/681    9:21     1:27:09
3862  Teresa Salazar         F2529      246/799    9:22     1:27:09
3863  Hallie Roberts         F2529      247/799    9:22     1:27:10
3864  Patricia Mattison Nuzz F5054       50/252    9:22     1:27:10
3865  Amanda Knoedler        F2529      248/799    9:22     1:27:10
3866  Phil Devasto           M3034      483/795    9:22     1:27:10
3867  Charles Meeker         M2529      389/611    9:22     1:27:11
3868  Stephanie Gilliam      F3539      263/860    9:22     1:27:12
3869  Aimee Johnson          F3539      264/860    9:22     1:27:12
3870  Aaron Morkert          M3539      440/733    9:22     1:27:12
3871  Paul Maddox            M5054      198/319    9:22     1:27:12
3872  Heidi Busche           F3034      268/927    9:22     1:27:12
3873  Sandy Johnson          F3539      265/860    9:22     1:27:12
3874  Kathy Garner           F5054       51/252    9:22     1:27:13
3875  Justin Samuelsen       M3034      484/795    9:22     1:27:13
3876  Jerri Bohard           F5054       52/252    9:22     1:27:13
3877  Helen Stout            F3034      269/927    9:22     1:27:14
3878  Jaclyn George-Mayer    F3539      266/860    9:22     1:27:14
3879  Grady Preston          M5054      199/319    9:22     1:27:15
3880  John Rydzewski         M4044      443/712    9:22     1:27:15
3881  Megan Fieser           F2024       96/327    9:22     1:27:16
3882  Amy McGinty            F3034      270/927    9:22     1:27:16
3883  John Oswald            M4549      284/488    9:22     1:27:17
3884  Hai Nguyen             M5559       72/156    9:22     1:27:17
3885  Ian Durias             M3539      441/733    9:22     1:27:17
3886  Michelle Forte         F3034      271/927    9:22     1:27:17
3887  Janeen Hull            F4044      198/681    9:22     1:27:17
3888  Matt Watson            M4044      444/712    9:22     1:27:17
3889  Tanya Littrell         F4549      116/379    9:22     1:27:17
3890  Jelena Pesic           F3034      272/927    9:22     1:27:18
3891  Casey Hines            F3539      267/860    9:22     1:27:18
3892  Michael Meyer          M4549      285/488    9:22     1:27:19
3893  Raleigh Carlson        M3034      485/795    9:23     1:27:19
3894  Nathan Syron           M2529      390/611    9:23     1:27:19
3895  Terry Outcalt          M5054      200/319    9:23     1:27:19
3896  Amanda Hinsdale        F3539      268/860    9:23     1:27:19
3897  Justin Colquhoun       M3539      442/733    9:23     1:27:19
3898  Kim Hutson             F4044      199/681    9:23     1:27:19
3899  Heather Baldwin        F4549      117/379    9:23     1:27:20
3900  Kristen Spady          F3034      273/927    9:23     1:27:20
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3901  Jamie Solonche         M4044      445/712    9:23     1:27:20
3902  Helena Magana          F2024       97/327    9:23     1:27:20
3903  Wendy Ricketts         F4044      200/681    9:23     1:27:20
3904  Sean Bettis            M3539      443/733    9:23     1:27:20
3905  Sherri Corcoran        F4549      118/379    9:23     1:27:20
3906  Toni Bittner           F3034      274/927    9:23     1:27:21
3907  Thuan Tran             M3539      444/733    9:23     1:27:21
3908  Tammie Cresto          F3539      269/860    9:23     1:27:21
3909  Christine Buntjer      F3034      275/927    9:23     1:27:21
3910  Devin Williams         M3034      486/795    9:23     1:27:21
3911  Randi Hall             F2529      249/799    9:23     1:27:21
3912  Vina Hoang             F3539      270/860    9:23     1:27:22
3913  Jessica Richey         F2529      250/799    9:23     1:27:22
3914  Jacob Zahniser         M4044      446/712    9:23     1:27:22
3915  Gaston Figueroa        M3034      487/795    9:23     1:27:22
3916  Nita Guidoux           F3034      276/927    9:23     1:27:22
3917  Anesha Clouse          F3539      271/860    9:23     1:27:23
3918  Linh Mau               M5054      201/319    9:23     1:27:23
3919  Christopher Murphy     M3539      445/733    9:23     1:27:23
3920  Aarti Choudhary        F3034      277/927    9:23     1:27:23
3921  Tonia Castilleja       F3539      272/860    9:23     1:27:23
3922  Courtney Clark         F2529      251/799    9:23     1:27:23
3923  Daniel Adams           M3034      488/795    9:23     1:27:23
3924  Abbie Kirkpatrick      F2024       98/327    9:23     1:27:24
3925  Jeffrey Hudson         M1519        51/79    9:23     1:27:24
3926  Emily Sinovic          F3034      278/927    9:23     1:27:25
3927  Josie Hall             F0114        11/26    9:23     1:27:25
3928  Stacy MacKelvie        F2529      252/799    9:23     1:27:26
3929  Chad Langbehn          M2529      391/611    9:23     1:27:26
3930  Lorraine Keane         F3539      273/860    9:23     1:27:27
3931  Scott Mara             M3034      489/795    9:23     1:27:27
3932  Joe Weadick            M3539      446/733    9:23     1:27:27
3933  Gina Nelson            F4549      119/379    9:23     1:27:27
3934  Sabrina Dryden         F3539      274/860    9:23     1:27:27
3935  Elizabeth Staat        F2024       99/327    9:23     1:27:27
3936  Cris Luistro           F3539      275/860    9:23     1:27:27
3937  Dane Hammond           M2529      392/611    9:23     1:27:27
3938  Shirley Sullivan       F4549      120/379    9:23     1:27:27
3939  Emily Schafer          F3034      279/927    9:23     1:27:27
3940  Julie Rocha            F3539      276/860    9:24     1:27:28
3941  Tina Dambrosio         F4044      201/681    9:24     1:27:28
3942  Tricia Jenkins         F4044      202/681    9:24     1:27:29
3943  Caryn Dennis           F4044      203/681    9:24     1:27:30
3944  Catherine Kent         F5054       53/252    9:24     1:27:30
3945  Kevin Damore           M3539      447/733    9:24     1:27:30
3946  Michael Gritzmacher    M2024      131/214    9:24     1:27:30
3947  Kristine Best          F4044      204/681    9:24     1:27:31
3948  Tonia Waring           F4044      205/681    9:24     1:27:31
3949  Brian Williams         M3539      448/733    9:24     1:27:32
3950  Erik Young             M3539      449/733    9:24     1:27:32
3951  Teresa Salazar         F2024      100/327    9:24     1:27:33
3952  Jake Perez             M3034      490/795    9:24     1:27:33
3953  Renganathan Srinivasan M4044      447/712    9:24     1:27:33
3954  Dan Alessio            M5054      202/319    9:24     1:27:33
3955  Mindy Stutzman         F3539      277/860    9:24     1:27:33
3956  Jung Kim               M4044      448/712    9:24     1:27:34
3957  Devon Paldi            F3034      280/927    9:24     1:27:34
3958  Megan Alexander        F2024      101/327    9:24     1:27:34
3959  Vanessa Kanekeberg     F2024      102/327    9:24     1:27:34
3960  Lisa Whitwell          F4044      206/681    9:24     1:27:34
3961  Miles Penk             M2529      393/611    9:24     1:27:34
3962  Pete Drake             M4549      286/488    9:24     1:27:35
3963  Lindsay Putnam         F2529      253/799    9:24     1:27:35
3964  Katie McLelland        F3539      278/860    9:24     1:27:35
3965  Bryan Duncan           M2529      394/611    9:24     1:27:35
3966  Andy Dahlberg          M3539      450/733    9:24     1:27:35
3967  Pamela Weatherspoon    F3034      281/927    9:24     1:27:35
3968  Tony Mule              M3539      451/733    9:24     1:27:36
3969  Heather Flynn          F4044      207/681    9:24     1:27:36
3970  Kristi Langdon         F4044      208/681    9:24     1:27:36
3971  Kristy Makowichuk      F3539      279/860    9:24     1:27:36
3972  Jason Hogg             M4044      449/712    9:24     1:27:36
3973  Ami Brimhall           F5054       54/252    9:24     1:27:36
3974  Elise Hewitt           F5054       55/252    9:24     1:27:37
3975  Jennifer Bianchini     F3539      280/860    9:24     1:27:37
3976  Dave Clarke            M3539      452/733    9:25     1:27:37
3977  Erika Irwin            F3034      282/927    9:25     1:27:38
3978  Aaron Willis           M2529      395/611    9:25     1:27:39
3979  Mike Foy               M4044      450/712    9:25     1:27:40
3980  Jennifer Frozena       F4044      209/681    9:25     1:27:40
3981  Scott McCabe           M3539      453/733    9:25     1:27:40
3982  Cedric Burton          M1519        52/79    9:25     1:27:40
3983  Kelly Dulong           F3539      281/860    9:25     1:27:40
3984  Roberto Cervantes      M3034      491/795    9:25     1:27:41
3985  Lori Engdall           F5559       32/130    9:25     1:27:41
3986  Marcela Valenzuela     F4044      210/681    9:25     1:27:41
3987  Ramon Correa           M3034      492/795    9:25     1:27:42
3988  Blair Edmiston         M3539      454/733    9:25     1:27:42
3989  Bill Downing           M4549      287/488    9:25     1:27:43
3990  Zachary Wright         M3539      455/733    9:25     1:27:43
3991  Adrianna Price         F3539      282/860    9:25     1:27:43
3992  Melanie Wyrwitzke      F3034      283/927    9:25     1:27:43
3993  Jill Vonderhaar        F4044      211/681    9:25     1:27:44
3994  Danacia Jones          F3539      283/860    9:25     1:27:44
3995  Debbie Spradley        F4044      212/681    9:25     1:27:44
3996  Andrew Myhra           M3034      493/795    9:25     1:27:44
3997  Wayland Li             M3539      456/733    9:25     1:27:44
3998  Kulinda Davis          F3539      284/860    9:25     1:27:44
3999  Jacob Monaco           M2024      132/214    9:25     1:27:45
4000  Don Bradley            M6064       45/113    9:25     1:27:45
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4001  Lauren Jackson         F2529      254/799    9:25     1:27:45
4002  Honey Thompson         F4044      213/681    9:25     1:27:45
4003  Carol Dobbs            F5054       56/252    9:25     1:27:46
4004  Dave Aerne             M4549      288/488    9:25     1:27:46
4005  Tessa Schaffer         F2024      103/327    9:25     1:27:46
4006  Matt Westermeyer       M3539      457/733    9:25     1:27:46
4007  Marilyn Tycer          F2529      255/799    9:25     1:27:46
4008  Kimberly Reilly        F4044      214/681    9:25     1:27:46
4009  Carolin Harris         F3539      285/860    9:25     1:27:47
4010  Sara Westermeyer       F3539      286/860    9:26     1:27:47
4011  Kerianne Wirtala       F2529      256/799    9:26     1:27:48
4012  Heather Law            F4044      215/681    9:26     1:27:48
4013  Sara Skibba            F3539      287/860    9:26     1:27:48
4014  Rachel Ellis           F3539      288/860    9:26     1:27:48
4015  Johh Williams          M4044      451/712    9:26     1:27:48
4016  Robert Wood            M4044      452/712    9:26     1:27:49
4017  Michelle Coefield      F4044      216/681    9:26     1:27:49
4018  Xiaoyu Fan             F3034      284/927    9:26     1:27:49
4019  Bryan Edgington        M4044      453/712    9:26     1:27:50
4020  Karin Muilman          F5054       57/252    9:26     1:27:50
4021  Nicole Schneider       F2529      257/799    9:26     1:27:51
4022  Daren Zook             M3034      494/795    9:26     1:27:51
4023  Luis Diaz              M2024      133/214    9:26     1:27:51
4024  Mary Egsieker          F4044      217/681    9:26     1:27:51
4025  Cassi Syphard          F2529      258/799    9:26     1:27:52
4026  Emily Nemesi           F3539      289/860    9:26     1:27:52
4027  Brian Deen             M3034      495/795    9:26     1:27:53
4028  Tom Moore              M4044      454/712    9:26     1:27:53
4029  Kimberly Dugan         F3034      285/927    9:26     1:27:53
4030  May Cha                F3539      290/860    9:26     1:27:53
4031  Brian Bartel           M5559       73/156    9:26     1:27:54
4032  Joseph Heffernan III   M3539      458/733    9:26     1:27:54
4033  Ann Kellogg            F5054       58/252    9:26     1:27:54
4034  Merrily Smith          F3539      291/860    9:26     1:27:54
4035  Jen Pickett            F3034      286/927    9:26     1:27:54
4036  John Ivie              M3034      496/795    9:26     1:27:55
4037  Rick Shipley           M5054      203/319    9:26     1:27:56
4038  Juan Santiago          M3539      459/733    9:27     1:27:56
4039  Gretchen Gertiser      F3034      287/927    9:27     1:27:56
4040  Jason Grassman         M4549      289/488    9:27     1:27:56
4041  Gordon Gertiser        M2529      396/611    9:27     1:27:56
4042  Doyle Allies           M5559       74/156    9:27     1:27:56
4043  Marianne Young         F5054       59/252    9:27     1:27:56
4044  Bud Henson             M5054      204/319    9:27     1:27:57
4045  Nick Ryan              M2529      397/611    9:27     1:27:57
4046  Ted Dechatelet         M4549      290/488    9:27     1:27:57
4047  Julie Underriner       F2529      259/799    9:27     1:27:57
4048  Tracy McMahon          F4044      218/681    9:27     1:27:57
4049  Julianne Harris        F3539      292/860    9:27     1:27:57
4050  Colin Williams         M4044      455/712    9:27     1:27:58
4051  Matthew King           M4044      456/712    9:27     1:27:58
4052  Zachary Gardner        M3034      497/795    9:27     1:27:58
4053  Brandon Wadsworth      M3034      498/795    9:27     1:27:59
4054  Katie Kauffman         F2529      260/799    9:27     1:27:59
4055  Ron Hou                M4549      291/488    9:27     1:27:59
4056  Chase Weaver           M2529      398/611    9:27     1:27:59
4057  Leah Schaab            F3034      288/927    9:27     1:27:59
4058  Breann Becerra         F2024      104/327    9:27     1:27:59
4059  Jessica McCullough     F3034      289/927    9:27     1:27:59
4060  Adam Steffen           M3034      499/795    9:27     1:27:59
4061  Michelle Lee           F3539      293/860    9:27     1:28:00
4062  Tia Black              F2529      261/799    9:27     1:28:00
4063  Drew Corbin            M3539      460/733    9:27     1:28:00
4064  Emily Long             F2529      262/799    9:27     1:28:00
4065  Andrea Gratreak        F3539      294/860    9:27     1:28:00
4066  Josh Schield           M2529      399/611    9:27     1:28:01
4067  Brett Michaud          M5559       75/156    9:27     1:28:01
4068  Sean Wilbur            M2529      400/611    9:27     1:28:01
4069  Benjamin Smith         M3034      500/795    9:27     1:28:01
4070  Amy Sothern            F4549      121/379    9:27     1:28:01
4071  David Thompson         M7074         2/12    9:27     1:28:01
4072  Jill Ashley            F3539      295/860    9:27     1:28:01
4073  John Wilson            M3034      501/795    9:27     1:28:02
4074  Heidi Smith            F3539      296/860    9:27     1:28:02
4075  Brandon Pinkerton      M3539      461/733    9:27     1:28:02
4076  Rebecca Pinkerton      F3539      297/860    9:27     1:28:02
4077  Tessa Perler           F2024      105/327    9:27     1:28:03
4078  Andrew Rogers          M3539      462/733    9:27     1:28:04
4079  Kevin Clarke           M2529      401/611    9:27     1:28:04
4080  Bruce Bennett          M5559       76/156    9:27     1:28:04
4081  Mary Chen              F3034      290/927    9:27     1:28:05
4082  Pamela Johnson         F5559       33/130    9:27     1:28:05
4083  Sara Fukuda            F2024      106/327    9:27     1:28:05
4084  Robert Grossman        M6569        11/41    9:28     1:28:06
4085  Jonathan Myers         M4549      292/488    9:28     1:28:06
4086  Wayne Wiebke           M7074         3/12    9:28     1:28:06
4087  Amanda Klaumann        F3034      291/927    9:28     1:28:06
4088  Jennifer Jennings      F3539      298/860    9:28     1:28:06
4089  Victoria Martin        F3539      299/860    9:28     1:28:07
4090  Sean Barry             M4044      457/712    9:28     1:28:07
4091  Bobbi Hopper           F5054       60/252    9:28     1:28:07
4092  Gordon Sorensen        M5559       77/156    9:28     1:28:08
4093  Gretchen Gottfried     F2529      263/799    9:28     1:28:08
4094  Mark Zeitzer           M3539      463/733    9:28     1:28:08
4095  Michael Brooks         M3539      464/733    9:28     1:28:08
4096  Lauren Sorensen        F2024      107/327    9:28     1:28:08
4097  Rob Torres             M4549      293/488    9:28     1:28:09
4098  Ferdinand Usi          M5559       78/156    9:28     1:28:09
4099  Roberto Orellana       M4044      458/712    9:28     1:28:09
4100  David Mendez           M3034      502/795    9:28     1:28:10
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4101  Diego Diaz             M2024      134/214    9:28     1:28:11
4102  Doug Foster            M5559       79/156    9:28     1:28:11
4103  Brittany Reader        F2529      264/799    9:28     1:28:11
4104  David Woodhouse        M4549      294/488    9:28     1:28:12
4105  Irene Rambo            F2529      265/799    9:28     1:28:12
4106  Cj Daiker              M3539      465/733    9:28     1:28:12
4107  Kevin Hanks            M4044      459/712    9:28     1:28:12
4108  Kristen Dunn           F4044      219/681    9:28     1:28:12
4109  Tom Mahaney            M4549      295/488    9:28     1:28:13
4110  Stacey Delsman         F2529      266/799    9:28     1:28:13
4111  Chris On               M2024      135/214    9:28     1:28:13
4112  Huy Tran               M2024      136/214    9:28     1:28:13
4113  Dana Ingram            F3539      300/860    9:28     1:28:14
4114  Justin Paredes         M3539      466/733    9:28     1:28:14
4115  John Chin              M5559       80/156    9:28     1:28:14
4116  Brendan Fishback       M2529      402/611    9:28     1:28:14
4117  Kayce Ernst            F2529      267/799    9:29     1:28:15
4118  Jim Dorenkamp          M3539      467/733    9:29     1:28:15
4119  Jason Mampel           M2529      403/611    9:29     1:28:16
4120  Michael Kurz           M3034      503/795    9:29     1:28:16
4121  Guadalupe Perez        F3034      292/927    9:29     1:28:16
4122  Beth Dehn              F3034      293/927    9:29     1:28:16
4123  James Campbell         M3034      504/795    9:29     1:28:16
4124  David Torrance         M4044      460/712    9:29     1:28:16
4125  Trisha Randall         F2529      268/799    9:29     1:28:16
4126  Becky Brewer           F2529      269/799    9:29     1:28:16
4127  Melody Davis           F3034      294/927    9:29     1:28:16
4128  Emiliano Vega          M2529      404/611    9:29     1:28:16
4129  Gregory Palmer         M5054      205/319    9:29     1:28:16
4130  Rebecca Robb           F4044      220/681    9:29     1:28:17
4131  Adrienne Dedona        F4044      221/681    9:29     1:28:17
4132  Tiffany Marlink        F3034      295/927    9:29     1:28:17
4133  Michael Stuart         M4549      296/488    9:29     1:28:17
4134  Kat Popovich           F3034      296/927    9:29     1:28:18
4135  Emma Larkins           F2529      270/799    9:29     1:28:18
4136  Lee Anne Marion        F5559       34/130    9:29     1:28:19
4137  Alicia Dragicevic      F2529      271/799    9:29     1:28:19
4138  Tim Dibble             M4549      297/488    9:29     1:28:20
4139  Rachel Roberts-Dibble  F4044      222/681    9:29     1:28:20
4140  Rob Bonenfant          M6064       46/113    9:29     1:28:20
4141  Brian Ross             M3034      505/795    9:29     1:28:21
4142  Sadler Schwartz        M2529      405/611    9:29     1:28:21
4143  Tracy Clason           F4044      223/681    9:29     1:28:21
4144  Heather Hooker         F4044      224/681    9:29     1:28:21
4145  Anne McGrail           F5054       61/252    9:29     1:28:22
4146  Hayley Falk            F2024      108/327    9:29     1:28:22
4147  Kimberly Palmer        F2024      109/327    9:29     1:28:22
4148  Laura Green            F3539      301/860    9:29     1:28:22
4149  Sheryl Lais            F5054       62/252    9:29     1:28:22
4150  Ed Daly                M5559       81/156    9:29     1:28:22
4151  Erin Stack             F2529      272/799    9:29     1:28:22
4152  Adam Rollins           M2529      406/611    9:29     1:28:22
4153  Stacy Lambert          F3539      302/860    9:29     1:28:23
4154  Michael Morris         M2529      407/611    9:29     1:28:23
4155  Katie Faulkner         F3539      303/860    9:29     1:28:23
4156  Carole Boswell         F4549      122/379    9:29     1:28:23
4157  Patricia Echeverria    F2529      273/799    9:29     1:28:24
4158  Kaitlin Berger         F3034      297/927    9:30     1:28:24
4159  Jimena Serrano Oldham  F3034      298/927    9:30     1:28:24
4160  Jennifer Campo         F2529      274/799    9:30     1:28:24
4161  Steven Heller          M3539      468/733    9:30     1:28:25
4162  Sameer Kadam           M4044      461/712    9:30     1:28:25
4163  Kyle Crowston          M2024      137/214    9:30     1:28:25
4164  Kimberly Harr          F3539      304/860    9:30     1:28:25
4165  Brian Coleman          M4044      462/712    9:30     1:28:25
4166  Alan Soles             M5559       82/156    9:30     1:28:26
4167  Keli Gump              F4549      123/379    9:30     1:28:26
4168  Michael Lecompte       M4044      463/712    9:30     1:28:26
4169  Deepayan Chakraborti   M3034      506/795    9:30     1:28:26
4170  Gretchen Cole          F3539      305/860    9:30     1:28:26
4171  Nathan Spencer         M3034      507/795    9:30     1:28:26
4172  Lisa Alford            F4549      124/379    9:30     1:28:26
4173  Angie Cuthill          F3539      306/860    9:30     1:28:26
4174  Ashlesha Joshi         F3034      299/927    9:30     1:28:26
4175  Jessica Schlump        F3539      307/860    9:30     1:28:27
4176  Alexa Kanbergs         F2024      110/327    9:30     1:28:27
4177  Janet Buback           F4549      125/379    9:30     1:28:27
4178  Cecily Norris          F3034      300/927    9:30     1:28:27
4179  Elvia Mandujano        F2529      275/799    9:30     1:28:27
4180  Kylan McKenzie         M3034      508/795    9:30     1:28:27
4181  Chris Hagerman         M4044      464/712    9:30     1:28:27
4182  Michelle Jacobson      F2529      276/799    9:30     1:28:27
4183  Elizabeth Bluhm        F4044      225/681    9:30     1:28:28
4184  Aura Rhinehart         F3034      301/927    9:30     1:28:28
4185  J C Austin             M4549      298/488    9:30     1:28:28
4186  David Matthews         M6064       47/113    9:30     1:28:28
4187  Toby Pfaff             M4044      465/712    9:30     1:28:28
4188  David Pfaff            M4044      466/712    9:30     1:28:29
4189  Kirsten Thompson       F4044      226/681    9:30     1:28:29
4190  Sonni Rychlik          F2529      277/799    9:30     1:28:29
4191  Cheryl Claunch-Rabe    F2529      278/799    9:30     1:28:29
4192  Kaity Tang             F2529      279/799    9:30     1:28:29
4193  Becky Seel             F3034      302/927    9:30     1:28:29
4194  Sara Marroquin         F2024      111/327    9:30     1:28:29
4195  Michael Marvick        M2024      138/214    9:30     1:28:29
4196  Alice Graham           F3034      303/927    9:30     1:28:30
4197  Paige Rishel           F4044      227/681    9:30     1:28:30
4198  Serena Jaklich         F3539      308/860    9:30     1:28:30
4199  Jesse Schlender        M3034      509/795    9:30     1:28:31
4200  Gregory Watson         M4044      467/712    9:30     1:28:31
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4201  Julie Winczewski       F5559       35/130    9:30     1:28:32
4202  John Strauch           M3034      510/795    9:30     1:28:32
4203  Arturo Meona           M4549      299/488    9:30     1:28:32
4204  Ashley McCormack       F3539      309/860    9:30     1:28:32
4205  Cat Malicki            F3539      310/860    9:30     1:28:33
4206  Daivd Henson           M5559       83/156    9:31     1:28:34
4207  Christy Beck           F2529      280/799    9:31     1:28:34
4208  Cody Jorgensen         M2529      408/611    9:31     1:28:34
4209  Seng Phou              F3539      311/860    9:31     1:28:34
4210  Sharol Lynch           F3539      312/860    9:31     1:28:34
4211  Gary Chinn             M3034      511/795    9:31     1:28:35
4212  Derek Silva            M4044      468/712    9:31     1:28:35
4213  Tyler Hilligoss        M3539      469/733    9:31     1:28:35
4214  Warren Nickerson       M5054      206/319    9:31     1:28:35
4215  Benjamin Potter        M3034      512/795    9:31     1:28:36
4216  Tony Gonzalez          M3539      470/733    9:31     1:28:37
4217  Megan Christensen      F3034      304/927    9:31     1:28:37
4218  Jodi Murray            F4549      126/379    9:31     1:28:37
4219  Philip Laporte         M4044      469/712    9:31     1:28:37
4220  Scott Laplante         M4044      470/712    9:31     1:28:38
4221  Heidi Hall             F2529      281/799    9:31     1:28:38
4222  Elizabeth Conway       F2529      282/799    9:31     1:28:38
4223  Jason Gates            M3539      471/733    9:31     1:28:38
4224  Greg Bowen             M4549      300/488    9:31     1:28:38
4225  Kimberly Moore         F3034      305/927    9:31     1:28:39
4226  Justin Cook            M4044      471/712    9:31     1:28:39
4227  Beth Nist              F2529      283/799    9:31     1:28:39
4228  Holly Roberts          F3034      306/927    9:31     1:28:39
4229  Holly Cook             F4044      228/681    9:31     1:28:39
4230  Tim Kennedy            M3034      513/795    9:31     1:28:39
4231  Patric Zerr            M2529      409/611    9:31     1:28:40
4232  Paul Delsman           M4044      472/712    9:31     1:28:40
4233  Alicia Walton          F2529      284/799    9:31     1:28:40
4234  Gregory Murphy         M2529      410/611    9:31     1:28:40
4235  William Kennedy        M4044      473/712    9:31     1:28:40
4236  Ryan Godfrey           M3034      514/795    9:31     1:28:40
4237  Tracie Utti            F5054       63/252    9:31     1:28:40
4238  Lydia Warner           F3034      307/927    9:31     1:28:40
4239  Kenneth Walton         M2529      411/611    9:31     1:28:40
4240  Kim Ngoc Armstrong     F3034      308/927    9:31     1:28:41
4241  Sam Lumsey             M2529      412/611    9:31     1:28:41
4242  Curt Morgan            M4549      301/488    9:31     1:28:41
4243  Liz Rubin              F3539      313/860    9:31     1:28:41
4244  Bernie Gomez           M6064       48/113    9:31     1:28:41
4245  Lisa Steeves           F3539      314/860    9:31     1:28:41
4246  Criselda Gonzalez      F3034      309/927    9:31     1:28:41
4247  Kelsey Miglioretto     F2529      285/799    9:31     1:28:41
4248  Maryka Yamada          F3034      310/927    9:31     1:28:41
4249  Mike Evans             M4549      302/488    9:31     1:28:42
4250  Amy Fawcett            F4044      229/681    9:31     1:28:42
4251  Kelly Monroe           F3034      311/927    9:31     1:28:42
4252  Kate Novakovich        F6064         9/50    9:31     1:28:42
4253  Courtney Jensen        F2529      286/799    9:31     1:28:42
4254  Russ Dodge             M6064       49/113    9:31     1:28:42
4255  Jen Uecker             F3034      312/927    9:31     1:28:42
4256  Steven Serell          M2529      413/611    9:31     1:28:42
4257  Alberto Fazio          M2529      414/611    9:31     1:28:42
4258  Andy Johnson           M3539      472/733    9:31     1:28:42
4259  Gerardo Casillas       M3034      515/795    9:31     1:28:42
4260  Mary Gramling          F3539      315/860    9:31     1:28:42
4261  George Kelsey          M6064       50/113    9:31     1:28:42
4262  Tony Fisher            M2529      415/611    9:31     1:28:43
4263  Autumn Brown           F3034      313/927    9:32     1:28:43
4264  Colin Fitzgerald       M3539      473/733    9:32     1:28:43
4265  Trisha Ostrander       F3034      314/927    9:32     1:28:43
4266  Suzy Strain            F5054       64/252    9:32     1:28:43
4267  Jared McCain                          0/0    9:32     1:28:44
4268  Autumn Brown           F3034      315/927    9:32     1:28:44
4269  Lacey Skalisky         F3034      316/927    9:32     1:28:44
4270  Chonghee Suh           F4044      230/681    9:32     1:28:44
4271  Rachel Sexton          F2529      287/799    9:32     1:28:45
4272  Clayton McKeon         M3034      516/795    9:32     1:28:45
4273  Rohan Sharma           M2529      416/611    9:32     1:28:45
4274  Erin Rogerson          F3034      317/927    9:32     1:28:45
4275  Gerrit Smith           M3539      474/733    9:32     1:28:46
4276  Robert Wolters         M4549      303/488    9:32     1:28:46
4277  Keith Hogan            M3539      475/733    9:32     1:28:46
4278  Vern Estey             M5054      207/319    9:32     1:28:46
4279  Keely Jensen           F2529      288/799    9:32     1:28:46
4280  Randy Contreras        M5054      208/319    9:32     1:28:47
4281  Mark Coquet            M4044      474/712    9:32     1:28:47
4282  Chad Worthington       M2529      417/611    9:32     1:28:48
4283  Daniel Gaul            M4044      475/712    9:32     1:28:48
4284  Eric Manus             M4044      476/712    9:32     1:28:48
4285  Richard Chamberlain    M3034      517/795    9:32     1:28:48
4286  Ashley Rose Salvitti   F3034      318/927    9:32     1:28:48
4287  Jennifer Dixson        F3034      319/927    9:32     1:28:48
4288  Prisma Flores          F2529      289/799    9:32     1:28:48
4289  Jacquelyn Thompson     F3539      316/860    9:32     1:28:49
4290  Mairen Hughes          F3034      320/927    9:32     1:28:49
4291  Jesse Fox              M3539      476/733    9:32     1:28:49
4292  Samantha Pellegrino    F2529      290/799    9:32     1:28:49
4293  Matt Coleman           M3034      518/795    9:32     1:28:49
4294  Shobhna Shastri        F3034      321/927    9:32     1:28:49
4295  Renee Grothe           F2024      112/327    9:32     1:28:49
4296  Scott Palmer           M4549      304/488    9:32     1:28:49
4297  Rhea Hedges            F3034      322/927    9:32     1:28:50
4298  Cristina Germain       F5054       65/252    9:32     1:28:50
4299  Matt Starr             M5054      209/319    9:32     1:28:50
4300  Jennifer Fortier       F3034      323/927    9:32     1:28:51
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4301  Jose Resendiz          M3539      477/733    9:32     1:28:51
4302  Christina Faria        F2529      291/799    9:32     1:28:51
4303  Katie Schumock         F2024      113/327    9:32     1:28:52
4304  Susan Nugent           F3539      317/860    9:32     1:28:52
4305  Colette Livengood      F2024      114/327    9:33     1:28:52
4306  Liliya Jones           F2024      115/327    9:33     1:28:52
4307  Ryan Easton            M3034      519/795    9:33     1:28:52
4308  Charlie Maines         M2024      139/214    9:33     1:28:53
4309  John Doney             M3539      478/733    9:33     1:28:53
4310  Dave Pex               M5054      210/319    9:33     1:28:53
4311  Kim McGair             F4044      231/681    9:33     1:28:54
4312  Tiffany Bulgin         F4044      232/681    9:33     1:28:54
4313  Rex Miller             M6064       51/113    9:33     1:28:54
4314  Thaine Allison         M4549      305/488    9:33     1:28:54
4315  Kelly Clarke           F3539      318/860    9:33     1:28:54
4316  Danny Daly             M2024      140/214    9:33     1:28:55
4317  Michelle Kimble        F3539      319/860    9:33     1:28:55
4318  David Roberts          M3539      479/733    9:33     1:28:55
4319  Tin Nguyen             M2024      141/214    9:33     1:28:55
4320  Anna Larson            F2529      292/799    9:33     1:28:55
4321  Alfonso Giardiello     M5054      211/319    9:33     1:28:55
4322  Steph Mock             F2529      293/799    9:33     1:28:55
4323  Thomas Rampone         M5054      212/319    9:33     1:28:55
4324  Amy Frommherz          F3539      320/860    9:33     1:28:55
4325  Hector Bazan           M5054      213/319    9:33     1:28:56
4326  Rhonda Stecker         F4549      127/379    9:33     1:28:56
4327  Mark Bohnstedt         M4549      306/488    9:33     1:28:56
4328  Jim McDaniel           M5054      214/319    9:33     1:28:56
4329  Robb Davies            M2529      418/611    9:33     1:28:56
4330  Adam Parks             M4044      477/712    9:33     1:28:57
4331  Amber Smith            F4044      233/681    9:33     1:28:57
4332  Meredith Wenzel        F2529      294/799    9:33     1:28:57
4333  Jo Williams            F3539      321/860    9:33     1:28:57
4334  Elisha Wettstein       F3539      322/860    9:33     1:28:58
4335  Kelly Ceder            F3034      324/927    9:33     1:28:58
4336  Susan Petterson        F3539      323/860    9:33     1:28:58
4337  Robert Kramer          M5054      215/319    9:33     1:28:58
4338  Dan Scribner           M5559       84/156    9:33     1:28:59
4339  Megan Bailey           F2024      116/327    9:33     1:28:59
4340  Lena Detar             F3034      325/927    9:33     1:28:59
4341  David Ranney           M5559       85/156    9:33     1:28:59
4342  Leslie King            F3034      326/927    9:33     1:29:00
4343  Raminder Chadha        M3034      520/795    9:33     1:29:00
4344  Alexander Peralta      M3034      521/795    9:33     1:29:00
4345  Jason Young            M4044      478/712    9:33     1:29:00
4346  Traci Manning          F4044      234/681    9:33     1:29:00
4347  Joseph Davis           M4549      307/488    9:33     1:29:01
4348  John Ferraro           M5054      216/319    9:34     1:29:01
4349  Jamie Ferraro          F2024      117/327    9:34     1:29:02
4350  Sarah Butler           F2529      295/799    9:34     1:29:02
4351  Ken Winkley            M4549      308/488    9:34     1:29:02
4352  Kathi Barry            F5054       66/252    9:34     1:29:02
4353  Matt Rhoads            M4044      479/712    9:34     1:29:03
4354  Hilary Murphy          F3539      324/860    9:34     1:29:03
4355  Rose Hartwig           F3539      325/860    9:34     1:29:03
4356  Stephanni McAninch     F3034      327/927    9:34     1:29:03
4357  Lisa Osborn            F3539      326/860    9:34     1:29:03
4358  Brendan Fisher         M4044      480/712    9:34     1:29:03
4359  Becky Care             F3539      327/860    9:34     1:29:03
4360  Danielle Sikich        F2529      296/799    9:34     1:29:03
4361  Ian Crombie            M2529      419/611    9:34     1:29:03
4362  Tara Brock             F2529      297/799    9:34     1:29:04
4363  Tom Hedgepeth          M3539      480/733    9:34     1:29:04
4364  Andreas Loeffler       M5054      217/319    9:34     1:29:04
4365  Allison Hedgepeth      F3539      328/860    9:34     1:29:04
4366  Vanessa Micale         F3034      328/927    9:34     1:29:04
4367  Kristin Maidment       F4044      235/681    9:34     1:29:04
4368  Robert Hudson          M4549      309/488    9:34     1:29:04
4369  Amber Ferschweiler     F3539      329/860    9:34     1:29:04
4370  Jessica Sikich         F2024      118/327    9:34     1:29:05
4371  Kelly Haley            M3539      481/733    9:34     1:29:05
4372  Ashley Roelofs         F2529      298/799    9:34     1:29:05
4373  Jonathan Keithley      M3034      522/795    9:34     1:29:05
4374  Suresh Venkatswamy     M5054      218/319    9:34     1:29:05
4375  Victor Aguilar         M2024      142/214    9:34     1:29:05
4376  Steve Decker           M3539      482/733    9:34     1:29:05
4377  Brent Gwynn            M3539      483/733    9:34     1:29:06
4378  Cornel Dejeu           M4044      481/712    9:34     1:29:06
4379  Elizabeth Oldenburg    F2529      299/799    9:34     1:29:06
4380  Marilynn Chow          F2529      300/799    9:34     1:29:06
4381  Daniel Orozco          M3539      484/733    9:34     1:29:06
4382  Gabe Calderon          M4044      482/712    9:34     1:29:06
4383  Anna Hidden            F4044      236/681    9:34     1:29:07
4384  Kathleen Freeman       F4044      237/681    9:34     1:29:07
4385  Nick Dose              M2529      420/611    9:34     1:29:07
4386  Cora Slowikowski       F5559       36/130    9:34     1:29:07
4387  Mike Johnson           M3034      523/795    9:34     1:29:07
4388  Keith Brooks           M5559       86/156    9:34     1:29:07
4389  Sara Salgado           F4549      128/379    9:34     1:29:07
4390  Laura House            F2529      301/799    9:34     1:29:08
4391  Julian Pacheco         M2024      143/214    9:34     1:29:08
4392  Aaron Whipple          M0114        14/30    9:34     1:29:08
4393  Silvia Garcia          F3034      329/927    9:34     1:29:08
4394  Kim Howard             F5559       37/130    9:34     1:29:09
4395  Miguel Farfan Martinez M2024      144/214    9:34     1:29:09
4396  Kathy Pennington       F4044      238/681    9:34     1:29:09
4397  Fremont Chang          M4044      483/712    9:34     1:29:09
4398  Chris Pennington       M4044      484/712    9:34     1:29:09
4399  Patty Leroy            F6064        10/50    9:34     1:29:09
4400  Rick Wuitschick        M5559       87/156    9:34     1:29:10
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4401  Diana Avalos Leos      F4549      129/379    9:34     1:29:10
4402  Lacey MacArthur        F2529      302/799    9:35     1:29:11
4403  Heidi Hefflinger       F3034      330/927    9:35     1:29:11
4404  Lindsey Ellison        F3539      330/860    9:35     1:29:11
4405  Tracy Fentress         F4044      239/681    9:35     1:29:11
4406  Matt Mensik            M3034      524/795    9:35     1:29:12
4407  Simon Springall        M4549      310/488    9:35     1:29:12
4408  Jenni Cowsert          F4044      240/681    9:35     1:29:12
4409  Amber Ware             F3539      331/860    9:35     1:29:12
4410  Isaac Clayton          M2529      421/611    9:35     1:29:13
4411  Shaun Morrison         M6569        12/41    9:35     1:29:13
4412  Michelle Morris        F3034      331/927    9:35     1:29:13
4413  Heidi Schmidgall       F2529      303/799    9:35     1:29:13
4414  Scott Palmer           M3034      525/795    9:35     1:29:13
4415  Megan Saul             F2529      304/799    9:35     1:29:13
4416  Michael Karstadt       M5054      219/319    9:35     1:29:14
4417  Aaron Labadie          M3034      526/795    9:35     1:29:14
4418  Jebediah Vanbockel     M3034      527/795    9:35     1:29:14
4419  Megan Spooner          F2024      119/327    9:35     1:29:15
4420  Jeremy Whipple         M3539      485/733    9:35     1:29:15
4421  Brandon Evenson        M3034      528/795    9:35     1:29:15
4422  Mike Harrahill         M6064       52/113    9:35     1:29:15
4423  Trace Richard          M4044      485/712    9:35     1:29:15
4424  Alyssa Gritzmacher     F2024      120/327    9:35     1:29:15
4425  Emily Culbert          F4549      130/379    9:35     1:29:16
4426  Laura Doppelt          F3034      332/927    9:35     1:29:17
4427  David Corbett-Furgal   M1519        53/79    9:35     1:29:17
4428  Michael Wegley         M3539      486/733    9:35     1:29:17
4429  Sue Curran             F4549      131/379    9:35     1:29:17
4430  Matt Zaro              M3034      529/795    9:35     1:29:17
4431  Elizabeth Corbett-Furg F2529      305/799    9:35     1:29:18
4432  Rollie Sivyer          M5559       88/156    9:35     1:29:18
4433  Bryan Matlock          M3539      487/733    9:35     1:29:18
4434  Tom Fitzpatrick        M3034      530/795    9:35     1:29:18
4435  Shannon Matlock        F3539      332/860    9:35     1:29:19
4436  Alexandre Labarre      M2529      422/611    9:35     1:29:19
4437  Adam McCabe            M3539      488/733    9:35     1:29:19
4438  Brad Karl              M4044      486/712    9:35     1:29:20
4439  Kip Kujala             M6064       53/113    9:36     1:29:20
4440  Jeannie McConnell      F4044      241/681    9:36     1:29:21
4441  Sandra Deal            F3034      333/927    9:36     1:29:21
4442  Terri Oneby            F4549      132/379    9:36     1:29:21
4443  Becki Garner           F6064        11/50    9:36     1:29:21
4444  Mayuko Suzuki          F2529      306/799    9:36     1:29:22
4445  Amy Zirkelbach         F3539      333/860    9:36     1:29:22
4446  Steve Becker           M6064       54/113    9:36     1:29:22
4447  Brian Blakely          M3539      489/733    9:36     1:29:23
4448  Todd Lester            M4549      311/488    9:36     1:29:23
4449  Christopher Murray     M4044      487/712    9:36     1:29:24
4450  Albert Trieu           M2024      145/214    9:36     1:29:24
4451  Elizabeth Bettencourt  F3034      334/927    9:36     1:29:24
4452  Steven Brainerd        M2529      423/611    9:36     1:29:25
4453  Lindsey Snodgrass      F3034      335/927    9:36     1:29:25
4454  Matt Snodgrass         M3034      531/795    9:36     1:29:25
4455  Olivia Cooper          F0114        12/26    9:36     1:29:25
4456  Shari Sturges          F2024      121/327    9:36     1:29:26
4457  Kelly Donovan          F3034      336/927    9:36     1:29:26
4458  Aaron Schalon          M3539      490/733    9:36     1:29:26
4459  Meredith Mortensen     F3539      334/860    9:36     1:29:26
4460  Matt Abrams            M3034      532/795    9:36     1:29:26
4461  April Whipple          F3034      337/927    9:36     1:29:26
4462  Caitlin Stauffer       F3539      335/860    9:36     1:29:26
4463  Tucker Ped             M1519        54/79    9:36     1:29:26
4464  Eric Satrum            M3539      491/733    9:36     1:29:26
4465  Ashley Hale            F3034      338/927    9:36     1:29:27
4466  Casey Tamblyn          M3034      533/795    9:36     1:29:27
4467  Erin Tamblyn           F3034      339/927    9:36     1:29:27
4468  Ashley Anderson        F2024      122/327    9:36     1:29:27
4469  Jayme Hafner           F2529      307/799    9:36     1:29:27
4470  Nicole Hardie          F4044      242/681    9:36     1:29:27
4471  Marylynn Walbaum       F4044      243/681    9:36     1:29:27
4472  George Graves          M5054      220/319    9:36     1:29:28
4473  Ann Kollrack           F5054       67/252    9:36     1:29:29
4474  Hannah Bartlett        F1519        21/57    9:36     1:29:29
4475  Lindsey Fisher         F2529      308/799    9:36     1:29:29
4476  Trent Grimm            M3539      492/733    9:37     1:29:30
4477  Andy Schulz            M3539      493/733    9:37     1:29:30
4478  Eileen Harrington      F6569         4/17    9:37     1:29:30
4479  Brianna Oke            F2529      309/799    9:37     1:29:31
4480  Angela Rogers          F4044      244/681    9:37     1:29:31
4481  Tana Lang              F3034      340/927    9:37     1:29:31
4482  Steve Knipple          M4044      488/712    9:37     1:29:31
4483  Cindy Deforrest        F2529      310/799    9:37     1:29:32
4484  Zane Hall              M3034      534/795    9:37     1:29:32
4485  Jon Tomasi             M5054      221/319    9:37     1:29:33
4486  Shelby Massey          F2024      123/327    9:37     1:29:34
4487  Deborah Neft           F5559       38/130    9:37     1:29:34
4488  Terri Mayeda           F4044      245/681    9:37     1:29:34
4489  Hailien Van            F4044      246/681    9:37     1:29:35
4490  Calendula Keeler       F4044      247/681    9:37     1:29:35
4491  Natalie Pacholl        F3539      336/860    9:37     1:29:35
4492  Kt Simpson             F2529      311/799    9:37     1:29:35
4493  Jessie Rubalcava       M4549      312/488    9:37     1:29:35
4494  Beth Gregory           F4549      133/379    9:37     1:29:35
4495  Steve Jacobs           M6064       55/113    9:37     1:29:37
4496  Craig Shearmire        M2529      424/611    9:37     1:29:37
4497  Karen Wright           F2529      312/799    9:37     1:29:37
4498  Julia Eschman          F3539      337/860    9:37     1:29:37
4499  Marilou Carrera        F3539      338/860    9:37     1:29:38
4500  Goretti Pham           F2024      124/327    9:37     1:29:38
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4501  Erich Merrill          M5559       89/156    9:38     1:29:39
4502  Anna Yates             F3539      339/860    9:38     1:29:40
4503  Taylor Cervenka        F2529      313/799    9:38     1:29:40
4504  Kate Hosie             F4549      134/379    9:38     1:29:40
4505  Brian Nicol            M6064       56/113    9:38     1:29:40
4506  Lauren Ronck           F3034      341/927    9:38     1:29:40
4507  Michael Hansen         M4549      313/488    9:38     1:29:40
4508  Heather Reinhofer      F3034      342/927    9:38     1:29:41
4509  Jennifer Adams         F3539      340/860    9:38     1:29:41
4510  Andrew Perman          M3034      535/795    9:38     1:29:41
4511  Trevor Taggart         M3539      494/733    9:38     1:29:41
4512  Ben Powell             M4549      314/488    9:38     1:29:42
4513  Jordan Thurmond        M3539      495/733    9:38     1:29:42
4514  Ben Kittelson          M2024      146/214    9:38     1:29:42
4515  Kolten Lindsey         M3034      536/795    9:38     1:29:42
4516  Glen Smith             M5054      222/319    9:38     1:29:42
4517  Laura Caulfield        F3034      343/927    9:38     1:29:42
4518  Reyna Moreno           F2529      314/799    9:38     1:29:43
4519  David Herron           M2529      425/611    9:38     1:29:43
4520  Marie Olsen            F2024      125/327    9:38     1:29:43
4521  Hilary Elgin           F2529      315/799    9:38     1:29:43
4522  Andrea Young           F4044      248/681    9:38     1:29:44
4523  Halloran Craddock      F2529      316/799    9:38     1:29:44
4524  Anna Pindell           F3034      344/927    9:38     1:29:44
4525  Judy Salinas           F4044      249/681    9:38     1:29:44
4526  Tony Rourke            M4044      489/712    9:38     1:29:45
4527  Jennifer Collins       F4044      250/681    9:38     1:29:45
4528  Ainsley Manesh         F2024      126/327    9:38     1:29:46
4529  Erica Crsip            F3539      341/860    9:38     1:29:46
4530  Kristen Lawson         F3034      345/927    9:38     1:29:46
4531  Brian Woolard          M3539      496/733    9:38     1:29:46
4532  Natalie Albright       F3034      346/927    9:38     1:29:46
4533  Terrance Bolivar       M4044      490/712    9:38     1:29:46
4534  Daria Bigham           F3539      342/860    9:38     1:29:47
4535  Linda Warnock          F6569         5/17    9:38     1:29:47
4536  Michele Antolini       M3034      537/795    9:38     1:29:48
4537  Emily Middleton        F2529      317/799    9:38     1:29:48
4538  Elisa Gary             F2024      127/327    9:39     1:29:48
4539  Lauren Moreland        F2024      128/327    9:39     1:29:48
4540  Hye Kwon               F3539      343/860    9:39     1:29:48
4541  Sheilagh Griffin       F4549      135/379    9:39     1:29:48
4542  Jeremiah West          M3539      497/733    9:39     1:29:48
4543  Levi Schoen            M2024      147/214    9:39     1:29:49
4544  Stephanie Njenga       F3034      347/927    9:39     1:29:49
4545  Julie Cusumano         F4044      251/681    9:39     1:29:50
4546  Catherine Leclair      F4549      136/379    9:39     1:29:50
4547  Bryan Mears            M5054      223/319    9:39     1:29:50
4548  Jaime Reed             F3539      344/860    9:39     1:29:50
4549  Jenny Ganoe            F2529      318/799    9:39     1:29:50
4550  Flora Houzvicka        F5054       68/252    9:39     1:29:51
4551  Michael Douglas        M4044      491/712    9:39     1:29:51
4552  David Steves           M4549      315/488    9:39     1:29:51
4553  Stacy Wood             F3034      348/927    9:39     1:29:51
4554  Han Xu                 F3539      345/860    9:39     1:29:52
4555  Dalton Lollar          M1519        55/79    9:39     1:29:52
4556  Carol Brewer           F5054       69/252    9:39     1:29:52
4557  Kathryn Lee            F5559       39/130    9:39     1:29:52
4558  Kevin Moore            M3034      538/795    9:39     1:29:53
4559  Jim Faraudo            M5559       90/156    9:39     1:29:53
4560  Mark Olenich           M4549      316/488    9:39     1:29:53
4561  Bonnie Ford            F4549      137/379    9:39     1:29:53
4562  Julie Alves            F4044      252/681    9:39     1:29:53
4563  John Lally             M4044      492/712    9:39     1:29:53
4564  Meuy Saechao           F3034      349/927    9:39     1:29:53
4565  Donna Ramsey           F4549      138/379    9:39     1:29:53
4566  Leonel Munoz           M2024      148/214    9:39     1:29:54
4567  Robin Crandall         F4549      139/379    9:39     1:29:54
4568  Stacie Eliopulos       F2529      319/799    9:39     1:29:54
4569  Christopher Carr       M3034      539/795    9:39     1:29:55
4570  Darren Burke           M4549      317/488    9:39     1:29:55
4571  Katherine Stewart      F3034      350/927    9:39     1:29:55
4572  Jackie Hatfield        F5559       40/130    9:39     1:29:55
4573  Alfredo Rivera         M4044      493/712    9:39     1:29:56
4574  Michael Davey          M6064       57/113    9:39     1:29:57
4575  Jennifer Hayes         F3034      351/927    9:39     1:29:57
4576  Jackson Warner         M3034      540/795    9:40     1:29:57
4577  Pedro Munoz            M1519        56/79    9:40     1:29:57
4578  Doug Fanyak            M4549      318/488    9:40     1:29:58
4579  Trevor Moss            M3539      498/733    9:40     1:29:58
4580  Shyla Allen            F3539      346/860    9:40     1:30:00
4581  Julie Leabo            F5054       70/252    9:40     1:30:00
4582  Charissa Yang          F4044      253/681    9:40     1:30:00
4583  Tommy Solorio          M2529      426/611    9:40     1:30:00
4584  Jennifer Duggan        F2529      320/799    9:40     1:30:01
4585  Rita Horter            F3034      352/927    9:40     1:30:01
4586  Kim Darcy              F4549      140/379    9:40     1:30:01
4587  Mandy Brooks           F2529      321/799    9:40     1:30:02
4588  Brooke Adams           F2529      322/799    9:40     1:30:02
4589  Vincent Jaoura         M3034      541/795    9:40     1:30:02
4590  Molly Hart             F2529      323/799    9:40     1:30:02
4591  Matt Thorp             M3539      499/733    9:40     1:30:02
4592  Cari Schwerd           F3034      353/927    9:40     1:30:02
4593  Lauren Courtney        F2529      324/799    9:40     1:30:03
4594  Chelsey Brandimore     F3539      347/860    9:40     1:30:03
4595  Geoff Gibson           M2529      427/611    9:40     1:30:04
4596  Andrea Selseth         F2529      325/799    9:40     1:30:04
4597  Hailey York            F0114        13/26    9:40     1:30:05
4598  Kelly Atkin            F4549      141/379    9:40     1:30:05
4599  Nathan Moshman         M3034      542/795    9:41     1:30:08
4600  Chris Lagrange         M3539      500/733    9:41     1:30:08
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4601  Pam Parlow             F3539      348/860    9:41     1:30:08
4602  Jennifer O'Connell     F2529      326/799    9:41     1:30:08
4603  Maggie Writt           F2024      129/327    9:41     1:30:08
4604  Jesse Rader            F4044      254/681    9:41     1:30:08
4605  Charlotte Horn         F2024      130/327    9:41     1:30:08
4606  Dashia Huff            F2024      131/327    9:41     1:30:09
4607  Keri Zuniga            F3539      349/860    9:41     1:30:09
4608  Jason Douglas          M4044      494/712    9:41     1:30:10
4609  Leslie Louis           F3539      350/860    9:41     1:30:10
4610  Leslie Aaron           F5054       71/252    9:41     1:30:10
4611  Layla Luther           F3034      354/927    9:41     1:30:10
4612  Krysty Palmer          F3539      351/860    9:41     1:30:10
4613  Lisa Conrad            F3539      352/860    9:41     1:30:10
4614  Kristen Davidson       F3539      353/860    9:41     1:30:11
4615  Monte Fus              M4549      319/488    9:41     1:30:11
4616  Becky Martin           F4044      255/681    9:41     1:30:11
4617  Sadiki Stone           M3034      543/795    9:41     1:30:11
4618  Rachel Olsen           F3034      355/927    9:41     1:30:11
4619  Douglas Buchanan       M4549      320/488    9:41     1:30:12
4620  Jason Wong             M0114        15/30    9:41     1:30:12
4621  Katie Schalk           F2529      327/799    9:41     1:30:12
4622  Samantha Oldham        F1519        22/57    9:41     1:30:12
4623  Christopher Hayes      M3539      501/733    9:41     1:30:13
4624  Amanda Williams        F3034      356/927    9:41     1:30:13
4625  Megan Crosby           F3034      357/927    9:41     1:30:13
4626  Sarah Slavens          F2024      132/327    9:41     1:30:14
4627  Holly Nakada           F4044      256/681    9:41     1:30:14
4628  Benjamin Amundson      M2529      428/611    9:41     1:30:14
4629  Araceli Gonzalez       F2529      328/799    9:41     1:30:14
4630  Pamela Schmidgall      F5054       72/252    9:41     1:30:15
4631  Job Pozos-Avila        M3034      544/795    9:41     1:30:15
4632  Valerie Pratt          F5054       73/252    9:41     1:30:15
4633  Keara Ayers            F3034      358/927    9:42     1:30:16
4634  Tim Suenkel            M3034      545/795    9:42     1:30:16
4635  Doug Hill              M2529      429/611    9:42     1:30:16
4636  Linda Lebard           F4044      257/681    9:42     1:30:17
4637  Taryn McCauley         F4044      258/681    9:42     1:30:17
4638  Kelly Chang            F4044      259/681    9:42     1:30:17
4639  Bo Liebe               M5054      224/319    9:42     1:30:17
4640  Leontina Liebe         F4549      142/379    9:42     1:30:17
4641  Manases Ramos          M4044      495/712    9:42     1:30:18
4642  Jen Boehlert           F3539      354/860    9:42     1:30:18
4643  Tim Barclay            M2529      430/611    9:42     1:30:18
4644  Steven Guy             M4549      321/488    9:42     1:30:18
4645  Chris Kasiewicz        M3539      502/733    9:42     1:30:18
4646  Deanna Smith           F4044      260/681    9:42     1:30:19
4647  Samantha Byers         F4549      143/379    9:42     1:30:19
4648  Anu Bowonder           F3034      359/927    9:42     1:30:19
4649  Juli Campos            F3539      355/860    9:42     1:30:19
4650  Rusty Thurman          M3034      546/795    9:42     1:30:20
4651  Jamie Watson           F3539      356/860    9:42     1:30:20
4652  Brandy Kelly           F3539      357/860    9:42     1:30:21
4653  Rich McPherson         M4044      496/712    9:42     1:30:21
4654  Todd Newcomb           M4549      322/488    9:42     1:30:21
4655  Erin Tassey            F3034      360/927    9:42     1:30:23
4656  Nicholas Ritter        M2024      149/214    9:42     1:30:23
4657  Alysha Lacey           F3034      361/927    9:42     1:30:23
4658  David Rozansky         M4549      323/488    9:42     1:30:23
4659  Trevor Kruse           M2529      431/611    9:42     1:30:23
4660  Hayley Lucich          F2024      133/327    9:42     1:30:24
4661  Juli Spink             F3034      362/927    9:42     1:30:24
4662  Nanda Kuruganti        M3539      503/733    9:42     1:30:24
4663  Angie Adkins           F4549      144/379    9:42     1:30:24
4664  Amy Tam                F2529      329/799    9:42     1:30:25
4665  Julie Tsai             F4549      145/379    9:42     1:30:25
4666  Carolyn Scherler       M3539      504/733    9:43     1:30:25
4667  Amy Stoddard           F3034      363/927    9:43     1:30:26
4668  Devin Montgomery       M2529      432/611    9:43     1:30:26
4669  Ellen Glek             F2529      330/799    9:43     1:30:26
4670  Jill Punches           F5054       74/252    9:43     1:30:26
4671  Ezra Andersen          M3034      547/795    9:43     1:30:27
4672  Kate Blanchard         F1519        23/57    9:43     1:30:27
4673  Ron Virden             M4549      324/488    9:43     1:30:27
4674  Jim Bechtel            M5559       91/156    9:43     1:30:27
4675  Angela Cherry          F3539      358/860    9:43     1:30:27
4676  Thomas Kahl            M3539      505/733    9:43     1:30:27
4677  Paul McCullough        M4549      325/488    9:43     1:30:27
4678  Jenny Hill             F3539      359/860    9:43     1:30:28
4679  Jeanne Baldwin         F5054       75/252    9:43     1:30:28
4680  Tyler Nord             M2529      433/611    9:43     1:30:28
4681  Chris Murray           M5054      225/319    9:43     1:30:28
4682  Caelan Murray          F1519        24/57    9:43     1:30:28
4683  Julia Byers            F2529      331/799    9:43     1:30:29
4684  Jarvis Schuckman       M3034      548/795    9:43     1:30:29
4685  Eun Lee                F4549      146/379    9:43     1:30:29
4686  Reyna McMahon          F2529      332/799    9:43     1:30:29
4687  Staci Harding          F2024      134/327    9:43     1:30:30
4688  Jennifer Zora          F4549      147/379    9:43     1:30:31
4689  Mark Spross            M4044      497/712    9:43     1:30:31
4690  Brad Smith             M3539      506/733    9:43     1:30:31
4691  Manuel Mendoza         M4044      498/712    9:43     1:30:31
4692  Anna Yakis             F2024      135/327    9:43     1:30:31
4693  Jill Welty             F4549      148/379    9:43     1:30:32
4694  Simon Tipikin          M2024      150/214    9:43     1:30:32
4695  Julie Houghtling       F4549      149/379    9:43     1:30:32
4696  Pat Ebert              M4044      499/712    9:43     1:30:32
4697  Samantha Davies        F3034      364/927    9:43     1:30:33
4698  Kate O'Connor          F2024      136/327    9:43     1:30:33
4699  Shelby Thompson        F1519        25/57    9:43     1:30:33
4700  Amy Simmons            F3539      360/860    9:43     1:30:34
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4701  Leah Robinson          F3034      365/927    9:43     1:30:34
4702  Kristen Martine        F4044      261/681    9:43     1:30:34
4703  Natalie Denon          F4044      262/681    9:44     1:30:35
4704  Courtney Rohde         F2024      137/327    9:44     1:30:35
4705  Samuel Slack           M2024      151/214    9:44     1:30:35
4706  MacKenzie Patrick      F3539      361/860    9:44     1:30:35
4707  Jake Wiser             M3034      549/795    9:44     1:30:36
4708  Amber Herder           F3539      362/860    9:44     1:30:36
4709  Claudia MacPherson     F1519        26/57    9:44     1:30:36
4710  Gary Dismukes          M6064       58/113    9:44     1:30:36
4711  Patrick Monigle        M2529      434/611    9:44     1:30:36
4712  Amy Hiebert            F3539      363/860    9:44     1:30:37
4713  Emilie Van Wormer      F2529      333/799    9:44     1:30:37
4714  Chris Allen            M4549      326/488    9:44     1:30:37
4715  Misty Baker            F5559       41/130    9:44     1:30:38
4716  Stephanie Wright       F3034      366/927    9:44     1:30:38
4717  Jarod Morrow           M1519        57/79    9:44     1:30:38
4718  Lily Schwartz          F2024      138/327    9:44     1:30:38
4719  Amber Roland           F3034      367/927    9:44     1:30:38
4720  Irene Soto             F2529      334/799    9:44     1:30:38
4721  Sean Devault           M3539      507/733    9:44     1:30:38
4722  Aaron Reiter           M3034      550/795    9:44     1:30:38
4723  Amy Moody              F3539      364/860    9:44     1:30:39
4724  Terri Nelsen           F5054       76/252    9:44     1:30:39
4725  Jordan De Van          F4549      150/379    9:44     1:30:40
4726  Sara Cordeiro          F3539      365/860    9:44     1:30:40
4727  Tod Surdam             M4044      500/712    9:44     1:30:40
4728  John Smith             M4044      501/712    9:44     1:30:40
4729  Krystle Lester         F2529      335/799    9:44     1:30:41
4730  Jon Jost               M4549      327/488    9:44     1:30:41
4731  Lauren Wheeler         F2529      336/799    9:44     1:30:41
4732  Aimee Ryan             F3539      366/860    9:44     1:30:41
4733  Todd Martzall          M3539      508/733    9:44     1:30:41
4734  Sarah Amina            F2024      139/327    9:44     1:30:42
4735  Arielle Perkins        F2024      140/327    9:44     1:30:42
4736  Amanda Whitlock        F3539      367/860    9:44     1:30:42
4737  Jane Rogers            F2024      141/327    9:44     1:30:42
4738  MacAll Marstall        F2529      337/799    9:44     1:30:43
4739  Rob Ward               M3034      551/795    9:44     1:30:43
4740  Juan C Meza            M3034      552/795    9:44     1:30:43
4741  Cameran Oster          M3539      509/733    9:44     1:30:43
4742  Karmen Bickel          F3034      368/927    9:44     1:30:43
4743  Brian Pagel            M3539      510/733    9:44     1:30:43
4744  Dan Foster             M5559       92/156    9:44     1:30:43
4745  Bente Kongsore         F5054       77/252    9:44     1:30:43
4746  Jesse Gwinn            M3034      553/795    9:45     1:30:44
4747  Steve Smith            M5054      226/319    9:45     1:30:45
4748  Heather Burke          F3539      368/860    9:45     1:30:45
4749  Eddie Johnson                         0/0    9:45     1:30:46
4750  Libby Anne Foelker     F2024      142/327    9:45     1:30:46
4751  Elizabeth Bowersox     F2529      338/799    9:45     1:30:46
4752  Chris Richardson       M4044      502/712    9:45     1:30:46
4753  Jonathan Perry         M3034      554/795    9:45     1:30:46
4754  Teresa Christie        F3539      369/860    9:45     1:30:47
4755  Ashley Parks           F2529      339/799    9:45     1:30:47
4756  Kathryn Lewis          F2529      340/799    9:45     1:30:47
4757  Jeffrey Goodman        M4044      503/712    9:45     1:30:48
4758  Daniel Paul            M2024      152/214    9:45     1:30:48
4759  Ruben Reyes            M2529      435/611    9:45     1:30:48
4760  Pegg Paul              F5054       78/252    9:45     1:30:48
4761  Sam Louie              M4044      504/712    9:45     1:30:50
4762  Ed Stuber              M5559       93/156    9:45     1:30:50
4763  Natalie Rodriguez      F4044      263/681    9:45     1:30:50
4764  Rich Marquand          M6064       59/113    9:45     1:30:51
4765  Stacie Dillingham      F2529      341/799    9:45     1:30:51
4766  Kate Greenough         F2529      342/799    9:45     1:30:51
4767  Renee French           F4044      264/681    9:45     1:30:52
4768  Monica Hunter          F2529      343/799    9:45     1:30:53
4769  Sue Weinberger         F3034      369/927    9:45     1:30:53
4770  Jaenil Halgren         F4044      265/681    9:45     1:30:53
4771  Melissa Abadie         F3539      370/860    9:46     1:30:53
4772  Sue Hughes             F5054       79/252    9:46     1:30:54
4773  Jason Lutz             M4044      505/712    9:46     1:30:54
4774  Dan Gradin             M5054      227/319    9:46     1:30:54
4775  Corrinne Mosser        F3034      370/927    9:46     1:30:55
4776  Kevin Tangen           M5054      228/319    9:46     1:30:55
4777  Emily Hoyt             F3539      371/860    9:46     1:30:55
4778  Shawn Aaron            M4549      328/488    9:46     1:30:55
4779  Christa Houck          F2024      143/327    9:46     1:30:55
4780  Christina Turner       F3539      372/860    9:46     1:30:55
4781  Michael Mosser         M3034      555/795    9:46     1:30:56
4782  Michelle Theriault     F3539      373/860    9:46     1:30:56
4783  Maelynn Anderson       F4549      151/379    9:46     1:30:56
4784  Doug Bohn              M5559       94/156    9:46     1:30:56
4785  George Mitchell        M2024      153/214    9:46     1:30:56
4786  Modesta Munuz Pena     F3539      374/860    9:46     1:30:56
4787  Jimmy Sharp            M3034      556/795    9:46     1:30:57
4788  Melanie Samsel         F3539      375/860    9:46     1:30:57
4789  Charlie Ahn            M3034      557/795    9:46     1:30:57
4790  Ashley Matthews        F2529      344/799    9:46     1:30:57
4791  Indira Husic           F2529      345/799    9:46     1:30:58
4792  James Matthews         M3034      558/795    9:46     1:30:58
4793  Michael MacKin         M5054      229/319    9:46     1:30:59
4794  Tiah Petrucci          F3539      376/860    9:46     1:30:59
4795  Christopher Miller     M3539      511/733    9:46     1:30:59
4796  Brad` Sharp            M4044      506/712    9:46     1:31:00
4797  Brennan Cooper         M3034      559/795    9:46     1:31:00
4798  Ryan Derrah            M2529      436/611    9:46     1:31:00
4799  Greg Riffenburgh       M2529      437/611    9:46     1:31:00
4800  Brandon Sandefur       M2024      154/214    9:46     1:31:00
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4801  Tracy Cammarata        F3034      371/927    9:46     1:31:00
4802  Gary Hartill           M4549      329/488    9:46     1:31:00
4803  John Beazle            M4044      507/712    9:46     1:31:01
4804  Deborah Schwisow       F4044      266/681    9:46     1:31:01
4805  Christy Gundersen      F4549      152/379    9:46     1:31:01
4806  Barbara Larrain        F6064        12/50    9:46     1:31:01
4807  Tina Burgess           F3539      377/860    9:46     1:31:01
4808  Jennifer Fisher        F4044      267/681    9:46     1:31:01
4809  Tonya Flaming          F4044      268/681    9:46     1:31:02
4810  Angel Tuttle           F4549      153/379    9:46     1:31:02
4811  Christine Ye           F5559       42/130    9:46     1:31:02
4812  Doug Burgess           M5054      230/319    9:47     1:31:02
4813  Troy Keeley            M3539      512/733    9:47     1:31:03
4814  Maryjane Rose          F4044      269/681    9:47     1:31:03
4815  Nora Leibowitz         F4044      270/681    9:47     1:31:03
4816  Steven Cook            M4044      508/712    9:47     1:31:04
4817  Linda Hoban            F6064        13/50    9:47     1:31:04
4818  Olivia Rebich          F0114        14/26    9:47     1:31:04
4819  Jennifer Parrish       F4044      271/681    9:47     1:31:04
4820  Aubrey Pagenstecher    F3034      372/927    9:47     1:31:05
4821  Calvert Jones          M2529      438/611    9:47     1:31:05
4822  Asep Hadian            M3539      513/733    9:47     1:31:05
4823  Tracy Spaulding        F4549      154/379    9:47     1:31:05
4824  Melissa Aerne          F4549      155/379    9:47     1:31:05
4825  Tim Martin             M2529      439/611    9:47     1:31:05
4826  Timothy Clark          M5559       95/156    9:47     1:31:05
4827  Vivien Betts           F5559       43/130    9:47     1:31:05
4828  Gwen Chambers          F2529      346/799    9:47     1:31:06
4829  Todd Hudson            M3539      514/733    9:47     1:31:06
4830  Thomas Davies          M4044      509/712    9:47     1:31:06
4831  Chet Morgan            M2024      155/214    9:47     1:31:06
4832  Deanne Feller          F3539      378/860    9:47     1:31:07
4833  Deanna Clayson         F4044      272/681    9:47     1:31:07
4834  Julie Zuber            F4044      273/681    9:47     1:31:08
4835  Tonia Capuana          F3539      379/860    9:47     1:31:09
4836  Brendan Begley         M3539      515/733    9:47     1:31:09
4837  Carrie Crawford        F3539      380/860    9:47     1:31:09
4838  Jacob Mathai           M3539      516/733    9:47     1:31:09
4839  Shane Abell            M4044      510/712    9:47     1:31:09
4840  Penny McLain           F5054       80/252    9:47     1:31:09
4841  Hailey Rambo           F2024      144/327    9:47     1:31:09
4842  Dana Russell           F4549      156/379    9:47     1:31:09
4843  Brent Petty            M4044      511/712    9:47     1:31:10
4844  Carrie Hepburn         F3539      381/860    9:47     1:31:10
4845  Kathy Nago             F3539      382/860    9:47     1:31:10
4846  Meghan Rambo           F2529      347/799    9:47     1:31:10
4847  Peggy Ike              F4549      157/379    9:47     1:31:10
4848  Barb Marcoux           F4549      158/379    9:47     1:31:10
4849  Haley Boardman         F2024      145/327    9:47     1:31:10
4850  Candace Ruscitti       F3034      373/927    9:47     1:31:10
4851  Miki Johnson           F3539      383/860    9:47     1:31:10
4852  Anne Linde             F3539      384/860    9:47     1:31:12
4853  Christopher Houck      M4044      512/712    9:48     1:31:12
4854  Mark Watanabe          M3034      560/795    9:48     1:31:12
4855  Carly Birkey           F2529      348/799    9:48     1:31:12
4856  Kara Norris            F2529      349/799    9:48     1:31:12
4857  Omar Torres            M3539      517/733    9:48     1:31:12
4858  Natalie Hill           F3034      374/927    9:48     1:31:13
4859  Neslihan Sener         F3034      375/927    9:48     1:31:13
4860  Kelsey Chamberlain     F3034      376/927    9:48     1:31:13
4861  Julie Gross            F4549      159/379    9:48     1:31:14
4862  Blair Hutchinson       F2529      350/799    9:48     1:31:15
4863  Mark Hoxmeier          M3034      561/795    9:48     1:31:15
4864  Jim Talty              M4549      330/488    9:48     1:31:15
4865  Rick Gonzales          M4549      331/488    9:48     1:31:15
4866  Noah Thomas            M2529      440/611    9:48     1:31:15
4867  Crystal Harris         F3034      377/927    9:48     1:31:15
4868  Zebulun Jones          M3034      562/795    9:48     1:31:15
4869  Kourtney Wessels       F3539      385/860    9:48     1:31:16
4870  Matt Harrington        M4044      513/712    9:48     1:31:16
4871  Georgianna Jones       F3539      386/860    9:48     1:31:16
4872  Amanda Riley           F3034      378/927    9:48     1:31:16
4873  Travis Lien            M2529      441/611    9:48     1:31:16
4874  Alex Carranza          M2529      442/611    9:48     1:31:17
4875  Vincent Almberg        M4549      332/488    9:48     1:31:17
4876  Bryan Chapman          M6064       60/113    9:48     1:31:17
4877  John Taylor            M4549      333/488    9:48     1:31:17
4878  Stacey Schroeder       F4549      160/379    9:48     1:31:18
4879  Peter Grimm            M4549      334/488    9:48     1:31:18
4880  Rebecca Rose           F3034      379/927    9:48     1:31:18
4881  Michael Kinion         M5054      231/319    9:48     1:31:19
4882  Michele Bryant         F4044      274/681    9:48     1:31:19
4883  Eric Stiverson         M3539      518/733    9:48     1:31:19
4884  Annie Cain             F3034      380/927    9:48     1:31:19
4885  Dan Augustyn           M3539      519/733    9:48     1:31:19
4886  Julie Cavese           F4044      275/681    9:48     1:31:19
4887  Molly Penna            F3539      387/860    9:48     1:31:20
4888  Jayne Zook             F2529      351/799    9:48     1:31:20
4889  Devan Anderson         F3034      381/927    9:49     1:31:21
4890  Susan Williams         F5559       44/130    9:49     1:31:21
4891  Shad Davis             M4044      514/712    9:49     1:31:22
4892  Jennifer Millar        F3034      382/927    9:49     1:31:22
4893  Jennifer Ochs          F4044      276/681    9:49     1:31:22
4894  Adrienne Isgrigg       F3034      383/927    9:49     1:31:22
4895  Amy Roos               F2529      352/799    9:49     1:31:22
4896  Jason Eshuis           M3034      563/795    9:49     1:31:22
4897  Stacy Humphrey         F4044      277/681    9:49     1:31:22
4898  Molly Trotter          F2024      146/327    9:49     1:31:23
4899  Tyler Fouts            M2024      156/214    9:49     1:31:23
4900  Robin Rebsch           M5054      232/319    9:49     1:31:23
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4901  Brian May              M3539      520/733    9:49     1:31:23
4902  Susan Schneider        F4549      161/379    9:49     1:31:24
4903  Manda Draper           F2529      353/799    9:49     1:31:24
4904  Pam Mastrantonio       F4044      278/681    9:49     1:31:24
4905  Hare Less              M4549      335/488    9:49     1:31:24
4906  Sheial Baeza           F4549      162/379    9:49     1:31:25
4907  Michael Nelson         M4044      515/712    9:49     1:31:25
4908  Robert Nystrom         M5054      233/319    9:49     1:31:25
4909  Dannis Blackman        M6569        13/41    9:49     1:31:25
4910  Jon Russell            M4549      336/488    9:49     1:31:26
4911  Carey Doyle            F4044      279/681    9:49     1:31:26
4912  Dee Dee Brabec         F3539      388/860    9:49     1:31:26
4913  Kati Bohren            F2529      354/799    9:49     1:31:26
4914  Lynne Schaefer         F4549      163/379    9:49     1:31:26
4915  Karen King             F4549      164/379    9:49     1:31:27
4916  Ryan Harris            M3539      521/733    9:49     1:31:27
4917  Dale Deford            M4044      516/712    9:49     1:31:27
4918  Marie Del Toro         F5559       45/130    9:49     1:31:27
4919  Paul Dawson            M4549      337/488    9:49     1:31:27
4920  Caralee Thygeson       F3539      389/860    9:49     1:31:27
4921  Joey Rickard           M2529      443/611    9:49     1:31:28
4922  Nathalie Huguet        F3539      390/860    9:49     1:31:28
4923  Lynn Shearmire         F5054       81/252    9:49     1:31:28
4924  Kim Edger              F3539      391/860    9:49     1:31:29
4925  Joel Iwanaga           M4044      517/712    9:49     1:31:29
4926  Tia Hubbard            F3539      392/860    9:49     1:31:29
4927  Jeremy McArthur        M3539      522/733    9:49     1:31:30
4928  Virginia Andreotti     F2529      355/799    9:49     1:31:30
4929  Fernando Soltero       M3034      564/795    9:49     1:31:30
4930  Mary Pursley           F2529      356/799    9:49     1:31:30
4931  Mary Sullivan          F3034      384/927    9:50     1:31:31
4932  Amee Samuelsen         F3034      385/927    9:50     1:31:31
4933  Ian Clason             M4549      338/488    9:50     1:31:31
4934  Alma Hernandez         F2529      357/799    9:50     1:31:31
4935  Lindsay Aucoin         F3539      393/860    9:50     1:31:31
4936  Kaitlyn Morrell        F2529      358/799    9:50     1:31:31
4937  Trevor Archer          M2529      444/611    9:50     1:31:31
4938  Michele Soleimani      F4044      280/681    9:50     1:31:32
4939  Paul Uusitalo          M4549      339/488    9:50     1:31:32
4940  Katie Quarles          F2529      359/799    9:50     1:31:32
4941  Bruce Rector           M4549      340/488    9:50     1:31:33
4942  Brian Young            M5054      234/319    9:50     1:31:33
4943  Craig Topper           M3034      565/795    9:50     1:31:34
4944  Erika Allard           F4044      281/681    9:50     1:31:34
4945  Kyle Unverzagt         M3034      566/795    9:50     1:31:34
4946  Haley Pearce           F2529      360/799    9:50     1:31:35
4947  Moses Frangopoulos     M3034      567/795    9:50     1:31:35
4948  Carrie Thompson        F5054       82/252    9:50     1:31:35
4949  Ellie Bamer            F0114        15/26    9:50     1:31:35
4950  Tanie Hotan            F4044      282/681    9:50     1:31:35
4951  Julie Williams         F3034      386/927    9:50     1:31:36
4952  Mitchell Pollak        M4044      518/712    9:50     1:31:36
4953  Rachael Klaus          F3034      387/927    9:50     1:31:36
4954  Makenna Roque          F1519        27/57    9:50     1:31:36
4955  Brittany Soto          F2024      147/327    9:50     1:31:36
4956  Shannan Bott           F4044      283/681    9:50     1:31:37
4957  Greg Crawford          M5559       96/156    9:50     1:31:37
4958  Ellis Hamilton         M4549      341/488    9:50     1:31:37
4959  Joshua Beibers         M3034      568/795    9:50     1:31:37
4960  Julie Burghard         F4044      284/681    9:50     1:31:37
4961  MacKenzie Weintraub    F2529      361/799    9:50     1:31:37
4962  Patrick Hayes          M4044      519/712    9:50     1:31:37
4963  Natalie Whitlock       F2529      362/799    9:50     1:31:38
4964  Igor Sitnik            M3034      569/795    9:50     1:31:38
4965  Valeriya Sitnik        F2024      148/327    9:50     1:31:38
4966  Chon Wong              M4549      342/488    9:50     1:31:38
4967  Susan Brainard         F5054       83/252    9:50     1:31:38
4968  Raminta Rudys          F3539      394/860    9:50     1:31:39
4969  Ken Bolin              M4549      343/488    9:50     1:31:39
4970  Ianthe Mugglestone     F2529      363/799    9:50     1:31:40
4971  Jeff Olson             M4044      520/712    9:51     1:31:40
4972  Erica Dunn             F3539      395/860    9:51     1:31:40
4973  Marilyn Gauthier       F5054       84/252    9:51     1:31:40
4974  Christie Moore         F5559       46/130    9:51     1:31:40
4975  Jessica Hoyt           F3539      396/860    9:51     1:31:40
4976  Lisa Dow               F5054       85/252    9:51     1:31:40
4977  Woody Starr            M7074         4/12    9:51     1:31:40
4978  Riley Williams         M3539      523/733    9:51     1:31:41
4979  Rod Redpath            M3539      524/733    9:51     1:31:41
4980  Elizabeth Tacvorian    F3539      397/860    9:51     1:31:41
4981  Mike Fleming           M4044      521/712    9:51     1:31:42
4982  Blaine Moberg          F2529      364/799    9:51     1:31:42
4983  Kamille Samper         F5054       86/252    9:51     1:31:42
4984  Stephanie Wilske       F2529      365/799    9:51     1:31:42
4985  Roland Matos           M4044      522/712    9:51     1:31:42
4986  Nikolas Davis          M2529      445/611    9:51     1:31:42
4987  Krystal Foster         F3034      388/927    9:51     1:31:42
4988  Steffanie Seiler       F4549      165/379    9:51     1:31:43
4989  Maria Holt             F4549      166/379    9:51     1:31:43
4990  Jesse Proctor          M2024      157/214    9:51     1:31:43
4991  Maddie Kaufman         F2024      149/327    9:51     1:31:43
4992  Michelle Rasmussen     F4044      285/681    9:51     1:31:43
4993  Ali Wrede              F2024      150/327    9:51     1:31:43
4994  Michael Moberg         M2529      446/611    9:51     1:31:44
4995  Erica Geer             F3034      389/927    9:51     1:31:44
4996  Dave Kuntz             M5559       97/156    9:51     1:31:44
4997  Micheal Gallina        M5559       98/156    9:51     1:31:44
4998  Debra Harris           F4044      286/681    9:51     1:31:44
4999  Jennifer Perkins       F4044      287/681    9:51     1:31:44
5000  Emily Tuchel           F3034      390/927    9:51     1:31:44
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5001  Katie Braman           F3034      391/927    9:51     1:31:45
5002  Aaron Liere            M4044      523/712    9:51     1:31:45
5003  Martin Rebich          M5054      235/319    9:51     1:31:45
5004  Matt Braman            M3539      525/733    9:51     1:31:46
5005  Cooper Emmons          M2024      158/214    9:51     1:31:46
5006  Meghan Hill            F3034      392/927    9:51     1:31:46
5007  Jake Wasson            M3539      526/733    9:51     1:31:46
5008  Jacqueline Reece       F2529      366/799    9:51     1:31:46
5009  Beau Fraser            M2024      159/214    9:51     1:31:47
5010  Erik Lavares           M2024      160/214    9:51     1:31:47
5011  Pawel Sojka            M3539      527/733    9:51     1:31:47
5012  Olimpia Trusty         F3034      393/927    9:51     1:31:48
5013  Aaron De Clerck        M3539      528/733    9:51     1:31:48
5014  Emily Cooper           F3539      398/860    9:51     1:31:49
5015  Greg Marcellus         M5054      236/319    9:52     1:31:49
5016  Jennifer Hungerford    F4044      288/681    9:52     1:31:49
5017  Robert Hansen          M5559       99/156    9:52     1:31:49
5018  Jason D'Elseaux        M3034      570/795    9:52     1:31:49
5019  Jan Boitz              F3539      399/860    9:52     1:31:50
5020  Tatyana Thalhofer      F4044      289/681    9:52     1:31:50
5021  Catherine Tosswill     F4549      167/379    9:52     1:31:50
5022  Kenneth Marl           M3034      571/795    9:52     1:31:50
5023  Steve Real             M4549      344/488    9:52     1:31:50
5024  Dana Cordova           F4549      168/379    9:52     1:31:50
5025  Andrew Lundgren        M4044      524/712    9:52     1:31:51
5026  Jacob Courtney         M3034      572/795    9:52     1:31:51
5027  Jennifer Lundgren      F3539      400/860    9:52     1:31:51
5028  Erica Trainer          F3539      401/860    9:52     1:31:51
5029  Kathy Vilarino         F3034      394/927    9:52     1:31:51
5030  James Vermillion       M4549      345/488    9:52     1:31:52
5031  Kristin Scott          F4044      290/681    9:52     1:31:52
5032  Reuben Moreland        M2529      447/611    9:52     1:31:52
5033  Silvia Tchmola         F4549      169/379    9:52     1:31:53
5034  Heidi Whitehouse       F2024      151/327    9:52     1:31:53
5035  Paisley Hiefield       F1519        28/57    9:52     1:31:53
5036  Socorro Hernandez      F4044      291/681    9:52     1:31:53
5037  Brian Bovero           M5054      237/319    9:52     1:31:53
5038  Rodney Yoder           M3539      529/733    9:52     1:31:53
5039  Camille Bell           F3034      395/927    9:52     1:31:54
5040  Chloe Houser           F3539      402/860    9:52     1:31:54
5041  Jennifer Taylor        F2024      152/327    9:52     1:31:54
5042  Jeff Classen           M5054      238/319    9:52     1:31:54
5043  Shannon Fay            F3034      396/927    9:52     1:31:54
5044  Liza Abernethy         F5559       47/130    9:52     1:31:54
5045  Alaaddin Alokby        M2024      161/214    9:52     1:31:54
5046  Sami Yehia             M4044      525/712    9:52     1:31:54
5047  Megan Heintz           F2024      153/327    9:52     1:31:54
5048  Peter Vandomelen       M2024      162/214    9:52     1:31:54
5049  Serena Chideste Fryer  F3034      397/927    9:52     1:31:54
5050  Melissa Timm           F3539      403/860    9:52     1:31:55
5051  Camille Wolfersberger  F2024      154/327    9:52     1:31:55
5052  Tongbay Inthachack     F3539      404/860    9:52     1:31:56
5053  Eric Zimmerman         M5054      239/319    9:52     1:31:56
5054  Madeleine Walton       F2024      155/327    9:52     1:31:56
5055  Sheri Loveland         F4044      292/681    9:52     1:31:57
5056  Marie Krasnow          F5054       87/252    9:52     1:31:57
5057  Lacey Krebs            F2024      156/327    9:52     1:31:57
5058  Jennifer Urich         F5054       88/252    9:52     1:31:57
5059  Hayley Rice`           F2024      157/327    9:52     1:31:57
5060  Jared Kasl             M2529      448/611    9:52     1:31:57
5061  Scott Britell          M3034      573/795    9:52     1:31:57
5062  Julie Brempelis        F2529      367/799    9:52     1:31:58
5063  Melissa Berning        F3539      405/860    9:52     1:31:58
5064  Starla Malloy          F5054       89/252    9:53     1:31:59
5065  Clayton Wilson         M2529      449/611    9:53     1:31:59
5066  Kim MacKey             F4549      170/379    9:53     1:31:59
5067  Jessica Parker         F2024      158/327    9:53     1:31:59
5068  Mary Price             F4549      171/379    9:53     1:31:59
5069  Amanda Gray            F4044      293/681    9:53     1:31:59
5070  Steven Gehrke          M3034      574/795    9:53     1:32:00
5071  Trisha Swanson         F3034      398/927    9:53     1:32:00
5072  Kelly Carder           F3034      399/927    9:53     1:32:00
5073  Tara Nylander          F2529      368/799    9:53     1:32:00
5074  Ron Sklar              M6064       61/113    9:53     1:32:00
5075  Anna Dufault           F3539      406/860    9:53     1:32:00
5076  Kara Starks            F2529      369/799    9:53     1:32:00
5077  Jenna Levy             F2529      370/799    9:53     1:32:00
5078  Laura Nelson           F5559       48/130    9:53     1:32:00
5079  Cyndi Lehnertz         F3539      407/860    9:53     1:32:01
5080  Olivia Lindly          F3034      400/927    9:53     1:32:01
5081  Scott Dietrich         M3539      530/733    9:53     1:32:01
5082  Carol Malnati          F5054       90/252    9:53     1:32:01
5083  Melissa Williams       F4549      172/379    9:53     1:32:01
5084  Robert Caren           M4549      346/488    9:53     1:32:02
5085  Kaitlin Hill           F2529      371/799    9:53     1:32:02
5086  Jacob Torres           M2024      163/214    9:53     1:32:02
5087  Adam Graves            M3539      531/733    9:53     1:32:02
5088  Nick Gregory           M3539      532/733    9:53     1:32:02
5089  Remy Arguello          F3539      408/860    9:53     1:32:02
5090  Blake Williams         M4549      347/488    9:53     1:32:02
5091  Scott Holman           M2529      450/611    9:53     1:32:02
5092  Tara Gregory           F3539      409/860    9:53     1:32:03
5093  Jeffrey Cunningham     M4549      348/488    9:53     1:32:03
5094  Christopher Pasqualett M2529      451/611    9:53     1:32:03
5095  Rosemary Padgett       F6064        14/50    9:53     1:32:04
5096  Rebecca Jenkins        F4549      173/379    9:53     1:32:04
5097  Burke McMahon          M4044      526/712    9:53     1:32:04
5098  Shawnae Huffsmith      F2529      372/799    9:53     1:32:04
5099  Cynthia Forney         F5559       49/130    9:53     1:32:04
5100  John Elsener           M4549      349/488    9:53     1:32:05
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5101  Martha Clay            F2529      373/799    9:53     1:32:05
5102  Margie Phillips        F4044      294/681    9:53     1:32:05
5103  Edmund Salvati         M5054      240/319    9:53     1:32:06
5104  Paul Lemke             M3034      575/795    9:53     1:32:06
5105  Elizabeth Wallace      F4549      174/379    9:53     1:32:06
5106  Bill Fitzhenry         M5559      100/156    9:53     1:32:06
5107  David Banks            M3539      533/733    9:53     1:32:06
5108  Jim Fitzhenry          M5559      101/156    9:53     1:32:06
5109  Tin Callister          F3539      410/860    9:53     1:32:06
5110  Alicia Walker          F3034      401/927    9:53     1:32:06
5111  Starla Brown           F5559       50/130    9:53     1:32:07
5112  Raul Villareal         M4044      527/712    9:53     1:32:07
5113  Marjan Salveter        F4549      175/379    9:53     1:32:07
5114  Mary Carnevale         F4549      176/379    9:53     1:32:07
5115  Kim Parker             F4549      177/379    9:53     1:32:07
5116  Lacey Allen            F3034      402/927    9:53     1:32:08
5117  Azeena Dargis          F2529      374/799    9:54     1:32:08
5118  Leslie Fukumoto        F5054       91/252    9:54     1:32:08
5119  Kevin Allen            M3539      534/733    9:54     1:32:08
5120  Meagan Franks          F2024      159/327    9:54     1:32:09
5121  Susan Gill-Ostrin      F4044      295/681    9:54     1:32:10
5122  Mike Hughes            M5054      241/319    9:54     1:32:11
5123  Paul McCarthy          M2529      452/611    9:54     1:32:11
5124  Ken Dana               M6064       62/113    9:54     1:32:12
5125  Ann Thibert            F3034      403/927    9:54     1:32:12
5126  Marty Thibert          M4044      528/712    9:54     1:32:12
5127  Cindy Lutz             F5054       92/252    9:54     1:32:13
5128  Rick Shelburg          M4044      529/712    9:54     1:32:13
5129  Michael Gentry         M3539      535/733    9:54     1:32:13
5130  Stacy Cordova          F2024      160/327    9:54     1:32:14
5131  Eva Attia              F4044      296/681    9:54     1:32:14
5132  Ken Ethridge           M2529      453/611    9:54     1:32:14
5133  Stephanie Grigar       F2529      375/799    9:54     1:32:15
5134  Molly Moses            F2024      161/327    9:54     1:32:15
5135  Julia Donlin           F2024      162/327    9:54     1:32:16
5136  Mjere Simantel         F3034      404/927    9:54     1:32:17
5137  Sophia Cox             F3539      411/860    9:54     1:32:17
5138  Cindy Nicol            F6064        15/50    9:54     1:32:17
5139  Morgan Montgomey       M3034      576/795    9:55     1:32:18
5140  Kim Williams           F3539      412/860    9:55     1:32:18
5141  Malin Judah            F2024      163/327    9:55     1:32:18
5142  Marc Mouser            M4549      350/488    9:55     1:32:19
5143  Alice Baldwin          F2529      376/799    9:55     1:32:19
5144  Shelly Griggs          F4044      297/681    9:55     1:32:20
5145  Laura Jackson          F5054       93/252    9:55     1:32:20
5146  Trevor Wenning         M4044      530/712    9:55     1:32:20
5147  Mark Kalenscher        M5559      102/156    9:55     1:32:20
5148  Joe Bartholomew        M6064       63/113    9:55     1:32:20
5149  Jennifer Lorek         F3034      405/927    9:55     1:32:20
5150  Janelle Muir           F2024      164/327    9:55     1:32:20
5151  Jason Lee              M4044      531/712    9:55     1:32:20
5152  Allison Lybarger       F2529      377/799    9:55     1:32:21
5153  Colette Loehr          F2529      378/799    9:55     1:32:22
5154  Amanda Jodoin          F2529      379/799    9:55     1:32:23
5155  David Hedin            M3034      577/795    9:55     1:32:23
5156  Joanne Clouser         F4044      298/681    9:55     1:32:23
5157  William Dobos          M5054      242/319    9:55     1:32:24
5158  Megan Zimmer           F2529      380/799    9:55     1:32:24
5159  James Roesler          M4549      351/488    9:55     1:32:24
5160  Dylan Wenger           M1519        58/79    9:55     1:32:24
5161  Jeremy Dobos           M3034      578/795    9:55     1:32:24
5162  James Wood             M5559      103/156    9:55     1:32:24
5163  Jim Hawley             M6569        14/41    9:55     1:32:24
5164  Gayla Beyer            F5054       94/252    9:55     1:32:24
5165  Robert West            M2529      454/611    9:55     1:32:25
5166  Stephanies Stokes      F3034      406/927    9:55     1:32:25
5167  Benjamin Tello         M5054      243/319    9:55     1:32:25
5168  Becky Beeler           F4044      299/681    9:55     1:32:25
5169  Cheyenne Russell       F3034      407/927    9:55     1:32:25
5170  Chelsea McLennan-West  F2529      381/799    9:55     1:32:25
5171  Christina Luethe       F4044      300/681    9:55     1:32:25
5172  Koert Balke            M4044      532/712    9:55     1:32:26
5173  Nolan Robinson         M4044      533/712    9:55     1:32:26
5174  Owen Adams             M3539      536/733    9:55     1:32:26
5175  Joey Elcano            M2529      455/611    9:56     1:32:27
5176  Jason Grisby           M2529      456/611    9:56     1:32:27
5177  Todd Gillingham        M4549      352/488    9:56     1:32:27
5178  Alissa Campista        F1519        29/57    9:56     1:32:27
5179  Nancy Husbands         F5054       95/252    9:56     1:32:28
5180  Chris Suskie           M4549      353/488    9:56     1:32:28
5181  Sara Duval             F3034      408/927    9:56     1:32:28
5182  Deanna Rawlins         F2529      382/799    9:56     1:32:28
5183  Anita Colvin           F3034      409/927    9:56     1:32:28
5184  Cj Mead                M3034      579/795    9:56     1:32:28
5185  Michael Myers          M4044      534/712    9:56     1:32:29
5186  Samuel Rawlins         M3539      537/733    9:56     1:32:29
5187  Stephanie Curtin       F3539      413/860    9:56     1:32:29
5188  Keith Phillips         M3539      538/733    9:56     1:32:29
5189  Tricia Opgenorth       F3034      410/927    9:56     1:32:29
5190  Robyn Moore            F5054       96/252    9:56     1:32:29
5191  Trisha Moore           F3539      414/860    9:56     1:32:29
5192  Cammie Duval           F2529      383/799    9:56     1:32:29
5193  Curt Lacount           M5559      104/156    9:56     1:32:30
5194  Kris Salchenberg       F4549      178/379    9:56     1:32:30
5195  Amy Shaffer            F4044      301/681    9:56     1:32:31
5196  Rick Johnson           M4549      354/488    9:56     1:32:31
5197  Stacey Lambach         F3539      415/860    9:56     1:32:31
5198  Shannon Bivins         F4044      302/681    9:56     1:32:31
5199  Gabriela Lopez         F3539      416/860    9:56     1:32:31
5200  Ruby Engreitz          F2024      165/327    9:56     1:32:32

Generated February 19, 2026 at 11:01 PM 52/89



Shamrock Run  - 15k Shamrock Challenge - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
5201  Anastasia Kikuharu     F2529      384/799    9:56     1:32:33
5202  Warren Hohnstein       M2529      457/611    9:56     1:32:33
5203  Allison Nye            F2529      385/799    9:56     1:32:33
5204  Stephanie Bray         F4549      179/379    9:56     1:32:33
5205  Olivia Boots           F2024      166/327    9:56     1:32:33
5206  Molly Simoni           F3034      411/927    9:56     1:32:33
5207  Harumi Olenich         F4549      180/379    9:56     1:32:34
5208  Mindy Leroux           F4044      303/681    9:56     1:32:35
5209  David Wriggle          M4549      355/488    9:56     1:32:35
5210  Mary Moore             F2529      386/799    9:56     1:32:35
5211  Kamala Shugar          F4044      304/681    9:56     1:32:35
5212  Natalie Allen-Wriggle  F3034      412/927    9:56     1:32:35
5213  Dustin Hooker          M3539      539/733    9:56     1:32:35
5214  Nancy Van Ginhoven     F4044      305/681    9:57     1:32:36
5215  Mike Blackledge        M6064       64/113    9:57     1:32:36
5216  Randee Godfrey         F2024      167/327    9:57     1:32:36
5217  Rich Hein              M4549      356/488    9:57     1:32:36
5218  Kaisha Bloedel         F3034      413/927    9:57     1:32:36
5219  Shirley Kaiser         F6064        16/50    9:57     1:32:37
5220  Christine Masin        F4044      306/681    9:57     1:32:37
5221  Tae Yi                 M3539      540/733    9:57     1:32:37
5222  Anthony Park           M3539      541/733    9:57     1:32:37
5223  Jake Woodling          M1519        59/79    9:57     1:32:38
5224  Yukako Owen            F4044      307/681    9:57     1:32:38
5225  Paul Eddolls           M3539      542/733    9:57     1:32:38
5226  Christopher Randall    M4549      357/488    9:57     1:32:38
5227  Jans Dykhouse          M4044      535/712    9:57     1:32:38
5228  Jaime Phifer           F4549      181/379    9:57     1:32:38
5229  Jaime Langton          F3034      414/927    9:57     1:32:38
5230  Shallee Barbee         F2529      387/799    9:57     1:32:38
5231  Paulina Almaraz        F2529      388/799    9:57     1:32:38
5232  Adam Keough            M3034      580/795    9:57     1:32:39
5233  Gabi Suth              F4549      182/379    9:57     1:32:39
5234  Eric Lozano            M4044      536/712    9:57     1:32:39
5235  Svetlana Fabbro        F3539      417/860    9:57     1:32:39
5236  Sarah Groom            F4044      308/681    9:57     1:32:40
5237  Dennis Shaw            M4044      537/712    9:57     1:32:40
5238  Luke Huffstutter       M3034      581/795    9:57     1:32:40
5239  Kristin Long           F5054       97/252    9:57     1:32:40
5240  Jessica Sands          F3539      418/860    9:57     1:32:40
5241  Maud Kelly             F4044      309/681    9:57     1:32:40
5242  Molly Blaser           F4044      310/681    9:57     1:32:41
5243  Po C                   M4044      538/712    9:57     1:32:42
5244  Kelly Lucey            F3539      419/860    9:57     1:32:42
5245  Maxwell Radi           M2529      458/611    9:57     1:32:43
5246  Robin McCoy            F4044      311/681    9:57     1:32:43
5247  Ron Reid               M6569        15/41    9:57     1:32:44
5248  Celeste Hull           F2529      389/799    9:57     1:32:44
5249  Angela Helwig          F4044      312/681    9:57     1:32:44
5250  Mindy Arthur           F3034      415/927    9:57     1:32:44
5251  Cindy Cruickshank      F3034      416/927    9:57     1:32:44
5252  Mark Redlinger         M4044      539/712    9:57     1:32:44
5253  Leanne Redlinger       F4044      313/681    9:57     1:32:44
5254  Holly Singledecker     F2024      168/327    9:58     1:32:45
5255  Robin Schneider        F4044      314/681    9:58     1:32:45
5256  Kevin Arizo            M3034      582/795    9:58     1:32:45
5257  Erin Van Dyke          F3034      417/927    9:58     1:32:46
5258  Summer Schneider       M3539      543/733    9:58     1:32:46
5259  Jocelyn Mozak          F3539      420/860    9:58     1:32:47
5260  James Miley            M4549      358/488    9:58     1:32:47
5261  Ellen Grover           F4549      183/379    9:58     1:32:48
5262  Julie McClelland       F4044      315/681    9:58     1:32:48
5263  Kelsey Birsa           F2529      390/799    9:58     1:32:48
5264  Natasha Strength       F3034      418/927    9:58     1:32:48
5265  Nicole Gregory         F2529      391/799    9:58     1:32:48
5266  Jonathan Schwab        M3539      544/733    9:58     1:32:49
5267  Holly Schwab           F3034      419/927    9:58     1:32:49
5268  Stephanie Johnson      F3034      420/927    9:58     1:32:49
5269  Wendy Larson           F5054       98/252    9:58     1:32:50
5270  Aaron Veal             M3539      545/733    9:58     1:32:50
5271  Jessica Bruce          F3034      421/927    9:58     1:32:50
5272  Sara Fenno             F2529      392/799    9:58     1:32:50
5273  Erin Unger             F4044      316/681    9:58     1:32:50
5274  Jessica Faust          F3034      422/927    9:58     1:32:51
5275  Stephen Fenno          M3034      583/795    9:58     1:32:51
5276  Katie McClanahan       F2024      169/327    9:58     1:32:51
5277  David Stripling        M4044      540/712    9:58     1:32:51
5278  Rylan Phillips         M3034      584/795    9:58     1:32:51
5279  Neva Martinez Ortega   F2529      393/799    9:58     1:32:52
5280  Joe Leineweber         M3034      585/795    9:58     1:32:52
5281  Susan Olsen            F4549      184/379    9:58     1:32:52
5282  Melissa Espejo         F2529      394/799    9:58     1:32:52
5283  Stephanie Thompson     F3034      423/927    9:58     1:32:53
5284  Bruce Quam             M5559      105/156    9:58     1:32:53
5285  Thomas Stagg           M3034      586/795    9:58     1:32:54
5286  Paul Clem              M2529      459/611    9:58     1:32:54
5287  Laurel Staab           F3034      424/927    9:59     1:32:54
5288  Ross Benedict          M2024      164/214    9:59     1:32:55
5289  Loren Davis            M5054      244/319    9:59     1:32:55
5290  Scott Anecito          M2024      165/214    9:59     1:32:56
5291  Alaina Shea            F3034      425/927    9:59     1:32:56
5292  Laura Mason            F2529      395/799    9:59     1:32:56
5293  Michael Hoffman        M3539      546/733    9:59     1:32:56
5294  Mickenzie Alden        F2529      396/799    9:59     1:32:57
5295  Alexa Morales          F2024      170/327    9:59     1:32:57
5296  Stephanie Webster      F3539      421/860    9:59     1:32:57
5297  Tim Oneill             M3539      547/733    9:59     1:32:57
5298  Radika Soysa           F3034      426/927    9:59     1:32:57
5299  Josiah Fox             M3539      548/733    9:59     1:32:57
5300  James Kelly            M4549      359/488    9:59     1:32:57
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5301  Mary Turina            F4549      185/379    9:59     1:32:58
5302  Maddy MacKay           F2529      397/799    9:59     1:32:58
5303  Nicole Berlin          F3539      422/860    9:59     1:32:58
5304  Regina Fox             F3539      423/860    9:59     1:32:58
5305  Claire Turina          F2024      171/327    9:59     1:32:58
5306  Sian Medway            F4549      186/379    9:59     1:32:58
5307  Leslie Block           F3034      427/927    9:59     1:32:58
5308  Madi Meyers            F1519        30/57    9:59     1:32:58
5309  James Gill             M3539      549/733    9:59     1:32:58
5310  Nancy Ovalle           F4549      187/379    9:59     1:32:58
5311  Karla Pollich          F5559       51/130    9:59     1:32:58
5312  Alan Lee               M5559      106/156    9:59     1:32:59
5313  M Gunnar Cederberg     M2529      460/611    9:59     1:32:59
5314  Steve Gabel            M4549      360/488    9:59     1:32:59
5315  Katie Justice          F2529      398/799    9:59     1:32:59
5316  Melanie McCaffrey      F3539      424/860    9:59     1:32:59
5317  Chris Willard          M4044      541/712    9:59     1:33:00
5318  Dawn Handley           F3034      428/927    9:59     1:33:00
5319  Tim Riefke             M3034      587/795    9:59     1:33:00
5320  Don Wheeler            M5559      107/156    9:59     1:33:00
5321  Sophie Mootz           F2529      399/799    9:59     1:33:00
5322  Kimberly Hauschildt    F2529      400/799    9:59     1:33:00
5323  Christine Reynolds     F3539      425/860    9:59     1:33:01
5324  Misty Lee              F3539      426/860    9:59     1:33:01
5325  Tina MacIokas          F3539      427/860    9:59     1:33:01
5326  Monica Southworth      F4044      317/681    9:59     1:33:01
5327  Katie Moser            F3034      429/927    9:59     1:33:03
5328  Eric Wellington        M2529      461/611    9:59     1:33:03
5329  Aubree Ashley          F0114        16/26    9:59     1:33:03
5330  Dani Sticks            F2529      401/799    9:59     1:33:03
5331  Brenda Kromm           F4044      318/681    9:59     1:33:03
5332  Connie Opsal           F5054       99/252   10:00     1:33:04
5333  Trisha Adams           F3539      428/860   10:00     1:33:04
5334  Margaret Harrison      F2529      402/799   10:00     1:33:04
5335  Tami Buedefeldt        F5054      100/252   10:00     1:33:04
5336  Ben Kintner            M2529      462/611   10:00     1:33:05
5337  Christian Spencer      M4044      542/712   10:00     1:33:05
5338  Alice Kintner          F2529      403/799   10:00     1:33:05
5339  Shellee Passadore      F3539      429/860   10:00     1:33:06
5340  Courtney Kyte          F2529      404/799   10:00     1:33:06
5341  Stacie Reiter          F3034      430/927   10:00     1:33:06
5342  Seth Weber             M3034      588/795   10:00     1:33:06
5343  Praveen Sharabu        M4549      361/488   10:00     1:33:06
5344  Ray Haevischer         M4044      543/712   10:00     1:33:06
5345  Jacob MacIntyre        M3034      589/795   10:00     1:33:06
5346  Emma Williams          F2529      405/799   10:00     1:33:08
5347  Cheryl Pattison        F3034      431/927   10:00     1:33:08
5348  Ken Bollenbaugh        M4044      544/712   10:00     1:33:08
5349  Darrin Johnson         M4549      362/488   10:00     1:33:09
5350  Hannah Johnson         F2024      172/327   10:00     1:33:09
5351  Andrew Murray          M3034      590/795   10:00     1:33:09
5352  Joel Simons            M3034      591/795   10:00     1:33:09
5353  Liz Wood               F3539      430/860   10:00     1:33:10
5354  Robert Garwig          M5559      108/156   10:00     1:33:10
5355  Eli Vargas             M3539      550/733   10:00     1:33:11
5356  Jeffrey Flores         M3539      551/733   10:00     1:33:11
5357  Max Dubowy             M2024      166/214   10:00     1:33:11
5358  Johloyd Strong         M4044      545/712   10:00     1:33:11
5359  Sarah Allen            F2529      406/799   10:00     1:33:11
5360  Marty Stockton         F3539      431/860   10:00     1:33:12
5361  Brandon Uribe          M1519        60/79   10:00     1:33:12
5362  Sean Stickel           M3034      592/795   10:01     1:33:13
5363  Lori Koeb              F4044      319/681   10:01     1:33:13
5364  Donna Hill             F4044      320/681   10:01     1:33:13
5365  Sheree Boothby         F3539      432/860   10:01     1:33:14
5366  Catherine MacAri       F2529      407/799   10:01     1:33:14
5367  Janet Pathammavong     F3034      432/927   10:01     1:33:14
5368  Alex Triplett          M3034      593/795   10:01     1:33:16
5369  Linda Johnson          F4044      321/681   10:01     1:33:16
5370  Jessa Graves           F2024      173/327   10:01     1:33:16
5371  Haley Gordon           F3034      433/927   10:01     1:33:17
5372  Larry Betten           M6569        16/41   10:01     1:33:17
5373  Ashley Allen           F3034      434/927   10:01     1:33:17
5374  Susan Slater           F4549      188/379   10:01     1:33:18
5375  Lisa Kruse             F4549      189/379   10:01     1:33:19
5376  James Powell           M6569        17/41   10:01     1:33:19
5377  Cindy Fineran          F5559       52/130   10:01     1:33:19
5378  Mona Carrick           F4044      322/681   10:01     1:33:20
5379  Wild Hare              F4044      323/681   10:01     1:33:20
5380  Michelle Singer        F4044      324/681   10:01     1:33:20
5381  Jen Stanton            F2529      408/799   10:01     1:33:20
5382  Lesley Thornton        F2529      409/799   10:01     1:33:21
5383  Jeremy Robb            M4044      546/712   10:01     1:33:22
5384  Sean Harris            M4044      547/712   10:02     1:33:22
5385  Michael Kahiro         M3539      552/733   10:02     1:33:23
5386  Iris Fraser            F2529      410/799   10:02     1:33:23
5387  Brian McKennett        M6064       65/113   10:02     1:33:23
5388  Rick Russ              M4549      363/488   10:02     1:33:23
5389  Shannon Bradley        F2024      174/327   10:02     1:33:24
5390  Teresa Ross            F5054      101/252   10:02     1:33:24
5391  Kayley Cook            F4549      190/379   10:02     1:33:25
5392  Liz Hull               F3034      435/927   10:02     1:33:25
5393  Bo Williams            M2529      463/611   10:02     1:33:25
5394  Michael Zaccaro        M3034      594/795   10:02     1:33:25
5395  Andrew Van Zanten      M3034      595/795   10:02     1:33:25
5396  Wendy Shultis          F3539      433/860   10:02     1:33:26
5397  Heather Daviscourt     F3539      434/860   10:02     1:33:27
5398  Karen Saunders         F5054      102/252   10:02     1:33:28
5399  Randy Heidebrecht      M5054      245/319   10:02     1:33:28
5400  Katie Wargo            F3034      436/927   10:02     1:33:28
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5401  Theresa Haskins        F5054      103/252   10:02     1:33:28
5402  Austin Hinton          M3034      596/795   10:02     1:33:28
5403  Martin Risby           M4549      364/488   10:02     1:33:28
5404  Heidi Wigman           F4044      325/681   10:02     1:33:28
5405  Paul Liner             M3034      597/795   10:02     1:33:28
5406  Sarah Holt             F2529      411/799   10:02     1:33:29
5407  Emerson Preligera      M4549      365/488   10:02     1:33:29
5408  Marie Ballance         F3034      437/927   10:02     1:33:29
5409  Roger Trautmann        M6569        18/41   10:02     1:33:29
5410  Tom O'Shea             M6064       66/113   10:02     1:33:29
5411  Kevin Fish             M2529      464/611   10:02     1:33:29
5412  Dustin Swanson         M2529      465/611   10:02     1:33:29
5413  Jessica Hubert         F2024      175/327   10:02     1:33:31
5414  Jakob Herttua          M1519        61/79   10:03     1:33:32
5415  Kathleen Rafish        F5054      104/252   10:03     1:33:32
5416  Cyndi Hansen           F3034      438/927   10:03     1:33:32
5417  Mark Brenner           M4549      366/488   10:03     1:33:32
5418  Jessica Bard           F3034      439/927   10:03     1:33:33
5419  Tracy Bespflug         F3034      440/927   10:03     1:33:33
5420  Shannon Shrimpton      F3034      441/927   10:03     1:33:34
5421  Kim Hagstette          F4044      326/681   10:03     1:33:34
5422  Cheryl Moy             F2529      412/799   10:03     1:33:34
5423  Brandi Gerlach         F3539      435/860   10:03     1:33:35
5424  Mindi Austin           F3539      436/860   10:03     1:33:35
5425  Margo Burette          F2529      413/799   10:03     1:33:35
5426  Ruth Rice              F5054      105/252   10:03     1:33:35
5427  Andrea Bradbury        F3539      437/860   10:03     1:33:36
5428  Richard Lattman        M5559      109/156   10:03     1:33:36
5429  Mari Garner            F5054      106/252   10:03     1:33:36
5430  Katie Lattman          F2024      176/327   10:03     1:33:36
5431  Cindy Wood             F3034      442/927   10:03     1:33:36
5432  Jessica Reiland        F3539      438/860   10:03     1:33:37
5433  Wisam Younis           F3539      439/860   10:03     1:33:37
5434  Joe Holmes             M3034      598/795   10:03     1:33:37
5435  Hans Kramer            M5054      246/319   10:03     1:33:37
5436  James Sanford          M2529      466/611   10:03     1:33:38
5437  Brian Mathieson        M4044      548/712   10:03     1:33:39
5438  Cody Deckard           M2529      467/611   10:03     1:33:39
5439  Hilary Evart           F5054      107/252   10:03     1:33:40
5440  Brian Riffel           M4549      367/488   10:03     1:33:40
5441  Rebecca Hoyt           F3539      440/860   10:03     1:33:40
5442  Klaus Flock            M4549      368/488   10:04     1:33:41
5443  Kelly Aimone           F3539      441/860   10:04     1:33:42
5444  Regan Waugh            F3539      442/860   10:04     1:33:42
5445  Lisa Rivers            F4549      191/379   10:04     1:33:43
5446  Claire Cole            F3034      443/927   10:04     1:33:43
5447  Nicola Baker           F4044      327/681   10:04     1:33:43
5448  Gary Asbridge          M5054      247/319   10:04     1:33:43
5449  Erik Aartsen           M3539      553/733   10:04     1:33:43
5450  Miriam Friedman        F4044      328/681   10:04     1:33:43
5451  Varun Setlur           M2529      468/611   10:04     1:33:44
5452  Valerie Pacino         F3034      444/927   10:04     1:33:44
5453  Chris Thier            M3539      554/733   10:04     1:33:44
5454  Katie Bixby            F3034      445/927   10:04     1:33:44
5455  Hannah Taylor          F2024      177/327   10:04     1:33:44
5456  Stephan O'Hair         M2529      469/611   10:04     1:33:44
5457  Jill Goldsworthy       F3034      446/927   10:04     1:33:45
5458  Jake Hofeld            M3034      599/795   10:04     1:33:45
5459  Lynda Luce             F4549      192/379   10:04     1:33:46
5460  Peter Ghosh            M4044      549/712   10:04     1:33:46
5461  Cynthia Mayes          F6064        17/50   10:04     1:33:46
5462  Michael Lauro          M3539      555/733   10:04     1:33:46
5463  William Ross           M6569        19/41   10:04     1:33:46
5464  Holly Pysell           F2024      178/327   10:04     1:33:46
5465  Kate Thier             F3034      447/927   10:04     1:33:46
5466  Jeff Stein             M4044      550/712   10:04     1:33:46
5467  Angie Perry            F3539      443/860   10:04     1:33:47
5468  Mychal Kramer          M3034      600/795   10:04     1:33:47
5469  Emily Kyser            F3034      448/927   10:04     1:33:47
5470  Christopher Rosete     M3034      601/795   10:04     1:33:47
5471  David Fulton           M4044      551/712   10:04     1:33:47
5472  Lisa Hankwitz          F3539      444/860   10:04     1:33:48
5473  Derek Stotz            M4549      369/488   10:04     1:33:49
5474  Jacky Droste           F3034      449/927   10:04     1:33:50
5475  Anna Jaramillo Nguyen  F3034      450/927   10:04     1:33:50
5476  Grace Powell           F2024      179/327   10:05     1:33:51
5477  Matthew Ballard Strauh M3539      556/733   10:05     1:33:51
5478  Arahi Vegas            F3539      445/860   10:05     1:33:51
5479  David Nguyen           M3034      602/795   10:05     1:33:52
5480  Jody Alar              F3539      446/860   10:05     1:33:52
5481  Steven Smith           M3034      603/795   10:05     1:33:52
5482  Lindsey Crichton       F3539      447/860   10:05     1:33:52
5483  Jennifer Cavin         F3539      448/860   10:05     1:33:52
5484  Ian Baker              M2529      470/611   10:05     1:33:52
5485  Melissa Saunders       F3034      451/927   10:05     1:33:52
5486  Ara Vallaster          F4549      193/379   10:05     1:33:52
5487  Tom Hughes             M5054      248/319   10:05     1:33:52
5488  Jareda Webb            F4549      194/379   10:05     1:33:53
5489  Kaitlyn Pinner         F2024      180/327   10:05     1:33:53
5490  Wendi Oliver           F3539      449/860   10:05     1:33:54
5491  Ross Cichosz           M3034      604/795   10:05     1:33:54
5492  Kimberly Doades        F4044      329/681   10:05     1:33:54
5493  Kristin Swingle        F3034      452/927   10:05     1:33:54
5494  Brook Gore             F3539      450/860   10:05     1:33:54
5495  Katie Amer             F3539      451/860   10:05     1:33:54
5496  Michelle Maddux        F3539      452/860   10:05     1:33:54
5497  Karen Ball             F5054      108/252   10:05     1:33:55
5498  Angie Jackson          F4549      195/379   10:05     1:33:56
5499  Kim Batchelor          F5054      109/252   10:05     1:33:57
5500  Vicki Wentzien         F5054      110/252   10:05     1:33:57
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5501  Noah Heller            M3034      605/795   10:05     1:33:57
5502  Shannon Tuttle         M4549      370/488   10:05     1:33:57
5503  Kelle Paynter          F4549      196/379   10:05     1:33:57
5504  Hillary Drake          F2024      181/327   10:05     1:33:57
5505  Rick Stucky            M5559      110/156   10:05     1:33:58
5506  Rachel Gibson          F1519        31/57   10:05     1:33:59
5507  Larry Jackson          M4549      371/488   10:05     1:33:59
5508  Rob Bogacz             M3034      606/795   10:05     1:33:59
5509  James Aldred           M4044      552/712   10:05     1:33:59
5510  Christina Perry        F2024      182/327   10:05     1:33:59
5511  Jasen McEathron        M3539      557/733   10:05     1:33:59
5512  Timmer Bartley         M5054      249/319   10:06     1:34:00
5513  Katherine Tucker       F3034      453/927   10:06     1:34:00
5514  Phala Montgomery       F3539      453/860   10:06     1:34:01
5515  Jerry Bullock          M4549      372/488   10:06     1:34:01
5516  Dylan Hansen           M0114        16/30   10:06     1:34:01
5517  Errol Rivers           M4044      553/712   10:06     1:34:02
5518  Andrew Oh              M2529      471/611   10:06     1:34:02
5519  Kelli Harrington       F2529      414/799   10:06     1:34:02
5520  Erica Soler            F3034      454/927   10:06     1:34:02
5521  Vue Thao               M3539      558/733   10:06     1:34:02
5522  Jeri Turgesen          F2529      415/799   10:06     1:34:03
5523  Latisha Hart           F3539      454/860   10:06     1:34:03
5524  Mark Entwistle         M3539      559/733   10:06     1:34:03
5525  Vivek Rajan            M3539      560/733   10:06     1:34:03
5526  Amy Dale               F2529      416/799   10:06     1:34:03
5527  Sara Hammond           F2529      417/799   10:06     1:34:03
5528  Jay Fredlund           M2529      472/611   10:06     1:34:03
5529  Glory Lehman           F3034      455/927   10:06     1:34:03
5530  Amit Singh             M3034      607/795   10:06     1:34:04
5531  Allan Brettman         M5054      250/319   10:06     1:34:04
5532  Gagaswara Gagaswara    M3034      608/795   10:06     1:34:04
5533  Joe Durbin             M4044      554/712   10:06     1:34:05
5534  Cari Coe               F3539      455/860   10:06     1:34:05
5535  Kalen Olson            F2529      418/799   10:06     1:34:05
5536  Howard Yank            M6569        20/41   10:06     1:34:05
5537  Jennifer Cotrone       F3539      456/860   10:06     1:34:06
5538  Shinel Padarath        F2529      419/799   10:06     1:34:06
5539  Tracy Echanove-Richard F5054      111/252   10:06     1:34:07
5540  Duncan Ellis           M4549      373/488   10:06     1:34:07
5541  Elizabeth Kalhar       F3034      456/927   10:06     1:34:08
5542  Margarita Hernandez    F3539      457/860   10:06     1:34:08
5543  Ellie Dir              F5559       53/130   10:06     1:34:08
5544  Susan Browning         F5559       54/130   10:06     1:34:08
5545  Becca Cundari          F4044      330/681   10:06     1:34:08
5546  Caitlin Jordan         F2529      420/799   10:06     1:34:09
5547  Emily Cowden           F4044      331/681   10:07     1:34:09
5548  Maxine Jennings        F4549      197/379   10:07     1:34:09
5549  Natalie Pascale        F3034      457/927   10:07     1:34:10
5550  Carleen Nikzi          F3539      458/860   10:07     1:34:10
5551  Michael Herbers        M4549      374/488   10:07     1:34:10
5552  Bryan Thomson          M4044      555/712   10:07     1:34:10
5553  Colleen Berretta       F3034      458/927   10:07     1:34:10
5554  Megan Hoppel           F4044      332/681   10:07     1:34:10
5555  Shawna Lebechuck       F2529      421/799   10:07     1:34:10
5556  Alexandra Alcorn       F3539      459/860   10:07     1:34:10
5557  Maria Robertson        F2024      183/327   10:07     1:34:11
5558  Kim Albert             F4549      198/379   10:07     1:34:11
5559  Hallie Williams        F3034      459/927   10:07     1:34:11
5560  Jon Mathis             M3539      561/733   10:07     1:34:11
5561  Ingri Degroote         F4044      333/681   10:07     1:34:11
5562  Katherine Stone        F2529      422/799   10:07     1:34:13
5563  Jennifer Boehmer       F4044      334/681   10:07     1:34:13
5564  Janet McKnight         F4044      335/681   10:07     1:34:13
5565  Ronald Worst           M3539      562/733   10:07     1:34:13
5566  Julianne Reddekopp     F3539      460/860   10:07     1:34:14
5567  Season Ponce           F2529      423/799   10:07     1:34:14
5568  Mark Bentz             M4044      556/712   10:07     1:34:15
5569  Isabel Benenati        F1519        32/57   10:07     1:34:15
5570  Loretta Benenati       F4044      336/681   10:07     1:34:15
5571  Tony Lishka            M3539      563/733   10:07     1:34:16
5572  Loy MacHan             F4044      337/681   10:07     1:34:16
5573  Mark Lamontagne        M5054      251/319   10:07     1:34:17
5574  Kaiti Ellis            F2529      424/799   10:07     1:34:17
5575  Michael Afentoulis     M3539      564/733   10:07     1:34:17
5576  Rob Tanner             M4549      375/488   10:07     1:34:18
5577  Muriel Walsh           F5559       55/130   10:07     1:34:18
5578  Jill Tohlen            F2024      184/327   10:08     1:34:18
5579  Cathryn Ballweber      F2529      425/799   10:08     1:34:18
5580  James Layton           M3539      565/733   10:08     1:34:18
5581  Brooke Kollie          F2024      185/327   10:08     1:34:19
5582  Brian Thompson         M5559      111/156   10:08     1:34:19
5583  Kristen Hedges         F2529      426/799   10:08     1:34:19
5584  Annastasia Gidley      F2529      427/799   10:08     1:34:20
5585  Chung Ah Jang          F4044      338/681   10:08     1:34:20
5586  Michael Stolfi         M3539      566/733   10:08     1:34:20
5587  Eric Wishart           M4044      557/712   10:08     1:34:20
5588  Tahlia O'Loughlin      F2024      186/327   10:08     1:34:20
5589  James Horacek          M2024      167/214   10:08     1:34:20
5590  Nick Bonnichsen        M3539      567/733   10:08     1:34:21
5591  Tiffanie Carlile       F4044      339/681   10:08     1:34:21
5592  Amanda Bradon          F3539      461/860   10:08     1:34:22
5593  Miranda Williams       F1519        33/57   10:08     1:34:22
5594  Valerie Patterson      F3539      462/860   10:08     1:34:22
5595  Dave Anderson          M3034      609/795   10:08     1:34:22
5596  Alison Hurd            F3539      463/860   10:08     1:34:23
5597  Mike Graves            M3539      568/733   10:08     1:34:23
5598  Karla Portillo         F2529      428/799   10:08     1:34:23
5599  Scott Amren            M4549      376/488   10:08     1:34:23
5600  Darci Schmaltz         F4549      199/379   10:08     1:34:23
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5601  Mairi Kidd             F4549      200/379   10:08     1:34:23
5602  Cindy Anderson         F3034      460/927   10:08     1:34:23
5603  Carolyn Sojka          F6064        18/50   10:08     1:34:23
5604  Mike Wilson            M2024      168/214   10:08     1:34:23
5605  Tyler Brown            M1519        62/79   10:08     1:34:24
5606  Jonathon Ganci         M2529      473/611   10:08     1:34:24
5607  Pam Abrahamsson        F5054      112/252   10:08     1:34:24
5608  Jason Becker           M3034      610/795   10:08     1:34:24
5609  Liz Dooley             F3539      464/860   10:08     1:34:24
5610  Steve Higgins          M6064       67/113   10:08     1:34:24
5611  Larry Chen             M4044      558/712   10:08     1:34:24
5612  Matt Zaffino           M5054      252/319   10:08     1:34:24
5613  Tammi Moore            F4044      340/681   10:08     1:34:25
5614  Cheryl De Renzy        F4044      341/681   10:08     1:34:25
5615  Brian Stilwell         M4549      377/488   10:08     1:34:25
5616  Allen Frack            M3539      569/733   10:08     1:34:25
5617  Wendy Christensen      F3539      465/860   10:08     1:34:26
5618  Kelly Horsford         F3539      466/860   10:08     1:34:26
5619  Tony Rivera            M2024      169/214   10:08     1:34:26
5620  Kathy Flintjer         F3539      467/860   10:08     1:34:26
5621  Sadie Pettigrew        F3539      468/860   10:08     1:34:26
5622  Patrick Bohart         M4044      559/712   10:08     1:34:26
5623  Beth Zielinski         F3539      469/860   10:08     1:34:27
5624  Janet Desaulniers      F5054      113/252   10:08     1:34:27
5625  Karen Holce            F5054      114/252   10:08     1:34:27
5626  Melissa Smart          F4044      342/681   10:08     1:34:27
5627  Michele Ducharme       F4549      201/379   10:08     1:34:27
5628  Lora Lance             F4044      343/681   10:09     1:34:28
5629  McKena Conaway         F1519        34/57   10:09     1:34:28
5630  Kent Holce             M5054      253/319   10:09     1:34:28
5631  Edgar Martinez         M3034      611/795   10:09     1:34:28
5632  Jessica Balsam         F3034      461/927   10:09     1:34:28
5633  Chris Kratochvil       M3034      612/795   10:09     1:34:28
5634  Daniel Hidden          M4044      560/712   10:09     1:34:29
5635  Shannon August         F2024      187/327   10:09     1:34:29
5636  Kate Banick            F2529      429/799   10:09     1:34:29
5637  Mitchell Beardsley     M3034      613/795   10:09     1:34:29
5638  Janelle Saari          F3034      462/927   10:09     1:34:30
5639  John Saari             M3034      614/795   10:09     1:34:30
5640  Katie Satre            F3034      463/927   10:09     1:34:30
5641  Anais Malinge          F2529      430/799   10:09     1:34:30
5642  Jill Ponder            F4044      344/681   10:09     1:34:31
5643  David Wade             M4549      378/488   10:09     1:34:31
5644  Kristina Forsberg      F4044      345/681   10:09     1:34:32
5645  Brent Welch            M4044      561/712   10:09     1:34:32
5646  Rod Murray             M6569        21/41   10:09     1:34:33
5647  Geoff Spahr            M3034      615/795   10:09     1:34:33
5648  Genelle Smith          F2024      188/327   10:09     1:34:33
5649  Daniel Luka            M3034      616/795   10:09     1:34:34
5650  Anand Adayappurath     M3539      570/733   10:09     1:34:34
5651  Kaly Champadeng        M3034      617/795   10:09     1:34:34
5652  Austin Chan            M1519        63/79   10:09     1:34:35
5653  Saraswati Kibit        F3539      470/860   10:09     1:34:35
5654  Brandi Sheppard        F3539      471/860   10:09     1:34:35
5655  Mako Miyamoto          M3034      618/795   10:09     1:34:35
5656  Anthony Do             M4549      379/488   10:09     1:34:36
5657  Ryan Kramer            M2529      474/611   10:09     1:34:36
5658  Chelsei Hall           F2024      189/327   10:09     1:34:36
5659  Karen James            F4044      346/681   10:09     1:34:36
5660  Jon Moseley            M2529      475/611   10:09     1:34:36
5661  Jessica Montgomery     F3034      464/927   10:09     1:34:37
5662  Shea Mertens Deklotz   F2529      431/799   10:10     1:34:37
5663  Lindsay Perry          F2529      432/799   10:10     1:34:37
5664  May Best               F2529      433/799   10:10     1:34:37
5665  Patrick Ortiz          M5054      254/319   10:10     1:34:38
5666  Melaine Higbee         F4044      347/681   10:10     1:34:38
5667  Jaime Sanders          F3034      465/927   10:10     1:34:38
5668  Chris Ray              M4549      380/488   10:10     1:34:39
5669  Dina Birmingham        F3539      472/860   10:10     1:34:40
5670  Michael Yoder          M4549      381/488   10:10     1:34:41
5671  Teri Barichello        F4044      348/681   10:10     1:34:41
5672  Tara Schwab            F3539      473/860   10:10     1:34:41
5673  Bruce Cahn             M5054      255/319   10:10     1:34:42
5674  Karen Ray              F4044      349/681   10:10     1:34:42
5675  Cyrus Ray              M1519        64/79   10:10     1:34:43
5676  Ramiro Tapia           M3034      619/795   10:10     1:34:43
5677  Alice McLean           F3539      474/860   10:10     1:34:43
5678  Stephanie Soden        F4044      350/681   10:10     1:34:43
5679  David Filippi          M4044      562/712   10:10     1:34:44
5680  Eva Restad             F2529      434/799   10:10     1:34:44
5681  Rachel Barber          F3539      475/860   10:10     1:34:44
5682  Brittany Tollenaar     F1519        35/57   10:10     1:34:44
5683  Michael McKenzie       M3539      571/733   10:10     1:34:44
5684  Drake Tollenaar        M4044      563/712   10:10     1:34:44
5685  Craig Bazzi            M6064       68/113   10:10     1:34:44
5686  Kate Rosson            F3539      476/860   10:10     1:34:45
5687  Steve Russell          M5559      112/156   10:10     1:34:45
5688  Jody Blakely           M4044      564/712   10:10     1:34:45
5689  Kevin Barber           M3034      620/795   10:10     1:34:45
5690  Desiree Tanner         F3034      466/927   10:10     1:34:45
5691  Dale Shaffer           M5054      256/319   10:10     1:34:45
5692  Simons Jon             M3034      621/795   10:10     1:34:45
5693  Joe Seitz              M4549      382/488   10:10     1:34:45
5694  Jon Perry              M4044      565/712   10:10     1:34:46
5695  Alison Page            F3034      467/927   10:10     1:34:46
5696  Carly Rees             F4044      351/681   10:10     1:34:46
5697  Jessica Rohrbacher     F3034      468/927   10:11     1:34:46
5698  Warren Weaver          M4044      566/712   10:11     1:34:46
5699  Lionel Salgado         M5559      113/156   10:11     1:34:47
5700  David Misitano         M5054      257/319   10:11     1:34:47
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5701  Sarah Sadlemyer        F3034      469/927   10:11     1:34:47
5702  Cassandra Misitano     F4044      352/681   10:11     1:34:48
5703  Alena Pisarchuk        F2529      435/799   10:11     1:34:48
5704  Sean Stewart           M3539      572/733   10:11     1:34:48
5705  Andrea Matsumura       F4044      353/681   10:11     1:34:49
5706  Gretchen Erlandsen     F3539      477/860   10:11     1:34:50
5707  Sean Riley             M3034      622/795   10:11     1:34:50
5708  Megan Dyer             F2529      436/799   10:11     1:34:50
5709  Ruth Beggs             F5054      115/252   10:11     1:34:50
5710  Sallie Guinn           F4549      202/379   10:11     1:34:50
5711  Beth Carter            F2024      190/327   10:11     1:34:51
5712  Igor Kuvychko          M3034      623/795   10:11     1:34:51
5713  Caleb Ray              M2529      476/611   10:11     1:34:51
5714  Kenzie Larson          F2529      437/799   10:11     1:34:51
5715  Joe Quinn              M5054      258/319   10:11     1:34:51
5716  Bruce Scherer          M4044      567/712   10:11     1:34:51
5717  Michael Howard-Mayhew  M3539      573/733   10:11     1:34:52
5718  Sheri Hare             F5054      116/252   10:11     1:34:52
5719  Nicole Lougen          F3539      478/860   10:11     1:34:52
5720  Emily Sallee           F3034      470/927   10:11     1:34:52
5721  Clare McFawn           F2529      438/799   10:11     1:34:52
5722  Alexis Johnson         F2529      439/799   10:11     1:34:52
5723  Lonnie Yurk            M5559      114/156   10:11     1:34:52
5724  Emma Georgetta         F2529      440/799   10:11     1:34:52
5725  Mary Yoo               F4044      354/681   10:11     1:34:53
5726  Diane Sprenger         F5054      117/252   10:11     1:34:53
5727  Carrie Knepper         F3539      479/860   10:11     1:34:53
5728  Megan Costello         F2529      441/799   10:11     1:34:53
5729  Charlotte Hewitt       F2529      442/799   10:11     1:34:54
5730  Jennifer Aleshire      F3539      480/860   10:11     1:34:55
5731  Kimberly Driscoll      F3539      481/860   10:12     1:34:56
5732  Hannah Zeutenhorst     F1519        36/57   10:12     1:34:56
5733  Cathy Tilley           F5559       56/130   10:12     1:34:56
5734  Toni Rosenquist        F3539      482/860   10:12     1:34:56
5735  Cameron Wynhof         M2529      477/611   10:12     1:34:56
5736  Amy Costanza-Smith     F4044      355/681   10:12     1:34:57
5737  Sarah Lawrence         F3539      483/860   10:12     1:34:57
5738  Susanne Schultz        F4044      356/681   10:12     1:34:58
5739  Dandrea Preston        M4044      568/712   10:12     1:34:58
5740  Zoe Gombart            F2529      443/799   10:12     1:34:58
5741  Annie Bartel           F4044      357/681   10:12     1:34:59
5742  Jill Poyer             F6569         6/17   10:12     1:34:59
5743  Maureen Delaney        F3034      471/927   10:12     1:34:59
5744  Siri Hoogen            F4044      358/681   10:12     1:34:59
5745  Tara Steinmetz         F2529      444/799   10:12     1:35:00
5746  Margaret Barry         F2529      445/799   10:12     1:35:01
5747  Caroline Schoonveld    F3539      484/860   10:12     1:35:01
5748  Elizabeth Smith        F5054      118/252   10:12     1:35:01
5749  Susan Breshears        F4044      359/681   10:12     1:35:02
5750  Dawn Wilbur            F4549      203/379   10:12     1:35:02
5751  Beverly Ray            F5054      119/252   10:12     1:35:03
5752  Grace Woodworth        F3034      472/927   10:12     1:35:03
5753  Alisha Niemann         F2529      446/799   10:12     1:35:03
5754  Corey Fisher           F3034      473/927   10:12     1:35:03
5755  Jessica Hutson         F2529      447/799   10:12     1:35:03
5756  Sally Curran           F4044      360/681   10:12     1:35:04
5757  Linda Parsons          F4044      361/681   10:12     1:35:04
5758  Pamela Marshall        F5054      120/252   10:12     1:35:04
5759  Robert Lewis           M4044      569/712   10:12     1:35:04
5760  Kathryn Green          F1519        37/57   10:12     1:35:05
5761  Sarah Tollett          F3034      474/927   10:12     1:35:05
5762  Luda Munoz             F3034      475/927   10:13     1:35:05
5763  Darin Swanson          M4044      570/712   10:13     1:35:05
5764  Trisha Swanson         F4044      362/681   10:13     1:35:05
5765  Carl Hand              M3539      574/733   10:13     1:35:06
5766  Paige Snow             F2529      448/799   10:13     1:35:06
5767  Tomas Kuchta           M4044      571/712   10:13     1:35:06
5768  Carl Davis             M4549      383/488   10:13     1:35:06
5769  Pamela Hays            F5054      121/252   10:13     1:35:07
5770  Stefanie Folk          F3034      476/927   10:13     1:35:07
5771  Mae Brennan            F2529      449/799   10:13     1:35:07
5772  Jessie Thompson        F3034      477/927   10:13     1:35:07
5773  Greg Holiat            M3539      575/733   10:13     1:35:07
5774  Jesus Garcia           M2529      478/611   10:13     1:35:08
5775  Kayla Costello         F2529      450/799   10:13     1:35:08
5776  Travis Patterson       M2529      479/611   10:13     1:35:08
5777  Erin Henkelman         F3034      478/927   10:13     1:35:09
5778  Stephanie Halver       F3034      479/927   10:13     1:35:09
5779  Rashmi Nath            F4044      363/681   10:13     1:35:09
5780  Lindsey Lewman         F3034      480/927   10:13     1:35:09
5781  Luda Feitser           F2529      451/799   10:13     1:35:10
5782  Rick Vail              M4549      384/488   10:13     1:35:11
5783  Deborah Richardson     F4549      204/379   10:13     1:35:11
5784  Gabriel Zirkle         M3034      624/795   10:13     1:35:12
5785  Graham Chapman         M3034      625/795   10:13     1:35:12
5786  Joseph Nicodemus       M3034      626/795   10:13     1:35:12
5787  Nicole Keuter          F4044      364/681   10:13     1:35:12
5788  Matt Russell           M3034      627/795   10:13     1:35:13
5789  Olivia Raymer          F3034      481/927   10:13     1:35:13
5790  Stacy Cross-James      F5054      122/252   10:13     1:35:13
5791  Debbie Hall            F4549      205/379   10:13     1:35:13
5792  Amy McFarland          F3539      485/860   10:13     1:35:13
5793  Nicole Blum            F3539      486/860   10:13     1:35:13
5794  Sara Vandehey          F3539      487/860   10:13     1:35:13
5795  Annalisa Tomba Gorski  F4044      365/681   10:14     1:35:14
5796  Donna Schmidt          F6569         7/17   10:14     1:35:15
5797  Susan Giordano         F5559       57/130   10:14     1:35:15
5798  Ginger Werner          F3034      482/927   10:14     1:35:15
5799  John Paul Rodman       M3539      576/733   10:14     1:35:15
5800  Alessandra Novak       F3539      488/860   10:14     1:35:16

Generated February 19, 2026 at 11:01 PM 58/89



Shamrock Run  - 15k Shamrock Challenge - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
5801  Rosalind McKenna       F4549      206/379   10:14     1:35:16
5802  Kate Carney            F4549      207/379   10:14     1:35:16
5803  Stephanie Pershing     F2529      452/799   10:14     1:35:16
5804  Chris Redfern          M2024      170/214   10:14     1:35:16
5805  Angelina Davis         F3539      489/860   10:14     1:35:17
5806  Maryah Riverman        F3034      483/927   10:14     1:35:17
5807  Katrina Canaday        F3539      490/860   10:14     1:35:17
5808  Chrissy Chassman       F2024      191/327   10:14     1:35:17
5809  Jordan McConnell       M2024      171/214   10:14     1:35:18
5810  Anna McCullough                       0/0   10:14     1:35:19
5811  Michael Holmgren       M2529      480/611   10:14     1:35:21
5812  Jesse Stancil          M3539      577/733   10:14     1:35:21
5813  John Stoddard          M5559      115/156   10:14     1:35:21
5814  Nate McIntyre          M3539      578/733   10:14     1:35:21
5815  Hillary McGraw         F4044      366/681   10:14     1:35:21
5816  Nicole Warnell         F4044      367/681   10:14     1:35:21
5817  Sherwin Loo            M2529      481/611   10:14     1:35:22
5818  Damian Blacklock       M3539      579/733   10:14     1:35:22
5819  Sean Ostlund           M2529      482/611   10:14     1:35:22
5820  Emily Davidsohn        F3034      484/927   10:14     1:35:22
5821  Kimberly Hubbard       F3539      491/860   10:14     1:35:23
5822  Dominique Yunck        M1519        65/79   10:14     1:35:23
5823  Jim Bixby              M5054      259/319   10:15     1:35:23
5824  John Middleton         M6569        22/41   10:15     1:35:24
5825  Kami Chiotti           F3539      492/860   10:15     1:35:24
5826  Michelle Russell       F3034      485/927   10:15     1:35:24
5827  Lindsey Middleton      F3034      486/927   10:15     1:35:24
5828  Elizabeth Graham-Willi F2024      192/327   10:15     1:35:25
5829  Ellen Thomas           F2024      193/327   10:15     1:35:25
5830  Bryan Geerhart         M3034      628/795   10:15     1:35:25
5831  Nathan McClure         M3034      629/795   10:15     1:35:25
5832  Aaron Neal             M3034      630/795   10:15     1:35:27
5833  Michael Chopp          M2529      483/611   10:15     1:35:27
5834  Pranabesh Dash         M3539      580/733   10:15     1:35:27
5835  Yagna Jyothy Vemuri    F3034      487/927   10:15     1:35:28
5836  Dot Galluzzo           F5559       58/130   10:15     1:35:28
5837  Rachael Smith          F2024      194/327   10:15     1:35:28
5838  Chris Galluzzo         M6064       69/113   10:15     1:35:28
5839  Ann Hill               F3034      488/927   10:15     1:35:28
5840  Cynthia Kimball        F5054      123/252   10:15     1:35:28
5841  Bill Farver            M6569        23/41   10:15     1:35:28
5842  Mandy Samhammer        F3539      493/860   10:15     1:35:28
5843  Karen Rickman          F4549      208/379   10:15     1:35:28
5844  Eric McKenzie          M3034      631/795   10:15     1:35:29
5845  Sarah Wilson           F2529      453/799   10:15     1:35:29
5846  Isabel Rivera          F0114        17/26   10:15     1:35:29
5847  Preslie Beck           F2024      195/327   10:15     1:35:30
5848  Andy Shaw              M2529      484/611   10:15     1:35:30
5849  Kelley Wilde           F3539      494/860   10:15     1:35:30
5850  Jackie Wolfer          F2529      454/799   10:15     1:35:30
5851  Jenni Mosebach         F3539      495/860   10:15     1:35:31
5852  Ed Woodward            M4044      572/712   10:15     1:35:31
5853  Vincent Huynh          M2529      485/611   10:15     1:35:31
5854  Jennifer Lane          F3539      496/860   10:15     1:35:31
5855  Cliff Doran            M3034      632/795   10:15     1:35:32
5856  Colleen Phillips       F4549      209/379   10:16     1:35:33
5857  Carol Donovan          F6064        19/50   10:16     1:35:34
5858  Paul Yurgen            M3539      581/733   10:16     1:35:34
5859  Bianca Fernandez       F2529      455/799   10:16     1:35:34
5860  Kathryne Senechal      F3539      497/860   10:16     1:35:34
5861  Stacie Moquin          F4044      368/681   10:16     1:35:35
5862  Robert Hunt            M4044      573/712   10:16     1:35:35
5863  Mo Callahan            F5054      124/252   10:16     1:35:35
5864  Shannon Russell        M5559      116/156   10:16     1:35:35
5865  Shannon Svaglic        F3034      489/927   10:16     1:35:36
5866  Janaye Everitt         F2024      196/327   10:16     1:35:36
5867  Andrew Beckley         M3034      633/795   10:16     1:35:36
5868  Marcus Swanson         M5559      117/156   10:16     1:35:36
5869  Sally Painter          F5559       59/130   10:16     1:35:37
5870  Brooke Thames          F3539      498/860   10:16     1:35:37
5871  Anton Osterhaus        M3034      634/795   10:16     1:35:38
5872  Sonya Bedient          F4044      369/681   10:16     1:35:39
5873  Cierra Bledsoe         F2024      197/327   10:16     1:35:40
5874  Amanda Kingery         F3034      490/927   10:16     1:35:40
5875  Rachel Martin          F3539      499/860   10:16     1:35:42
5876  Helen Vu               F3034      491/927   10:16     1:35:42
5877  Joey Razzano           F4549      210/379   10:17     1:35:42
5878  Zandra McChesney       F3034      492/927   10:17     1:35:42
5879  Mike McChesney         M3034      635/795   10:17     1:35:42
5880  Stephanie Burress      F2529      456/799   10:17     1:35:43
5881  Mariela Mireles        F3539      500/860   10:17     1:35:43
5882  Heather Yunck          F3539      501/860   10:17     1:35:43
5883  Susan Rowland          F3539      502/860   10:17     1:35:43
5884  Maha Shakir            F4044      370/681   10:17     1:35:44
5885  Greg Scott             M3539      582/733   10:17     1:35:45
5886  Tammy Shuck            F4549      211/379   10:17     1:35:46
5887  Lisa Curtis            F4044      371/681   10:17     1:35:46
5888  Rachel Miles           F2529      457/799   10:17     1:35:46
5889  Greg Hedberg           M4044      574/712   10:17     1:35:46
5890  Sara Blake             F2024      198/327   10:17     1:35:46
5891  Tabitha Hindley        F4044      372/681   10:17     1:35:46
5892  Katie Quinlan          F2024      199/327   10:17     1:35:46
5893  Gillian Lewis          F2024      200/327   10:17     1:35:46
5894  Michelle Carrington    F2529      458/799   10:17     1:35:47
5895  Sharon Sargant         F5559       60/130   10:17     1:35:48
5896  Brandon Wright         M2529      486/611   10:17     1:35:48
5897  Tristan Weeks          M2529      487/611   10:17     1:35:48
5898  Elena Rotondi          F3539      503/860   10:17     1:35:48
5899  Andrea Canning         F3539      504/860   10:17     1:35:48
5900  Julie Sherren          F2529      459/799   10:17     1:35:48
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5901  Gretchen Wells         F4549      212/379   10:17     1:35:49
5902  Don Wells              M4549      385/488   10:17     1:35:49
5903  Kimberly Ambert        F3034      493/927   10:17     1:35:50
5904  Brett Huff             M3539      583/733   10:18     1:35:52
5905  Anne West              F3034      494/927   10:18     1:35:52
5906  Kimberly Huff          F4044      373/681   10:18     1:35:52
5907  Jessica Tran           F3034      495/927   10:18     1:35:52
5908  Lauren Nichols         F2024      201/327   10:18     1:35:53
5909  Michele Carlson        F4044      374/681   10:18     1:35:55
5910  Matt Svaglic           M3539      584/733   10:18     1:35:56
5911  Jane Jaramillo         F4549      213/379   10:18     1:35:57
5912  Sandy Bourne           F5054      125/252   10:18     1:35:57
5913  Liz Parkes-Perret      F3034      496/927   10:18     1:35:57
5914  Christina Pachinger    F3034      497/927   10:18     1:35:57
5915  Erin Cadiz             F3034      498/927   10:18     1:35:58
5916  Bryan Gaspich          M2529      488/611   10:18     1:35:58
5917  Jeff Taylor            M5054      260/319   10:18     1:35:58
5918  Kate Taylor            F2024      202/327   10:18     1:35:58
5919  Sam Gaspich            M2529      489/611   10:18     1:35:59
5920  Robert Hale            M2024      172/214   10:18     1:35:59
5921  Karrie Finseth         F3539      505/860   10:18     1:36:00
5922  Elizabeth Johaningmeie F2529      460/799   10:18     1:36:00
5923  Justin Crank           M2529      490/611   10:18     1:36:00
5924  Jack Loflin            M3034      636/795   10:18     1:36:00
5925  Amanda Fortin          F2529      461/799   10:18     1:36:00
5926  Matt Reese             M3034      637/795   10:18     1:36:00
5927  Sara Shoemake          F4044      375/681   10:18     1:36:00
5928  Tracy Schiavone        F4044      376/681   10:18     1:36:01
5929  Kim Andersen           F4549      214/379   10:19     1:36:01
5930  Julie MacFarlane       F5559       61/130   10:19     1:36:01
5931  Steve Benshoof         M5054      261/319   10:19     1:36:02
5932  Una Miniter            F2529      462/799   10:19     1:36:02
5933  Adair Moore            F2529      463/799   10:19     1:36:03
5934  Katie Ponsford         F3539      506/860   10:19     1:36:03
5935  Nolan Hastings         M2024      173/214   10:19     1:36:03
5936  Sara Dave              F3539      507/860   10:19     1:36:04
5937  Molly Kennedy          F3539      508/860   10:19     1:36:04
5938  Amy McMahon            F4044      377/681   10:19     1:36:06
5939  Rachel Gillis          F3539      509/860   10:19     1:36:06
5940  Mike Blasberg          M4044      575/712   10:19     1:36:06
5941  Sarah Harbaugh         F2529      464/799   10:19     1:36:07
5942  Kara Dahl              F3034      499/927   10:19     1:36:07
5943  Benjamin Larson        M3034      638/795   10:19     1:36:07
5944  Charles Dunn           M4044      576/712   10:19     1:36:07
5945  Edward Reilly          M4549      386/488   10:19     1:36:07
5946  Shane Rodriguez        M2529      491/611   10:19     1:36:08
5947  Shelby Flint           F3539      510/860   10:19     1:36:08
5948  Pam White              F5054      126/252   10:19     1:36:09
5949  Collin Foster          M3034      639/795   10:19     1:36:09
5950  Deborah Hoerner        F5559       62/130   10:19     1:36:09
5951  Ruth Benson            F4044      378/681   10:19     1:36:09
5952  David Visse            M4549      387/488   10:19     1:36:10
5953  Doug Hunt              M6064       70/113   10:20     1:36:10
5954  Sara Anderson          F2024      203/327   10:20     1:36:10
5955  Madison Amo            F2024      204/327   10:20     1:36:10
5956  Lile Moore             M3539      585/733   10:20     1:36:10
5957  Kathy Hart             F4044      379/681   10:20     1:36:11
5958  Yen Lan                M3539      586/733   10:20     1:36:11
5959  Anthony Delgadillo     M4549      388/488   10:20     1:36:11
5960  Deon Strommer          M5559      118/156   10:20     1:36:11
5961  Neil Philip            M4549      389/488   10:20     1:36:11
5962  Kevin Kanyo            M4549      390/488   10:20     1:36:11
5963  Christopher Gorman     M4044      577/712   10:20     1:36:12
5964  Ashlie Cantrell        F3034      500/927   10:20     1:36:12
5965  Sharon Parker          F5559       63/130   10:20     1:36:13
5966  Eric Chilson           M3539      587/733   10:20     1:36:13
5967  Megan Mairs            F4044      380/681   10:20     1:36:14
5968  Tyler Youmans          M2529      492/611   10:20     1:36:14
5969  Brian Clendening       M4044      578/712   10:20     1:36:14
5970  Chris Fosnight         M3034      640/795   10:20     1:36:14
5971  Jennifer D'Elseaux     F3539      511/860   10:20     1:36:15
5972  Koryl Reese            F3539      512/860   10:20     1:36:16
5973  Kamela Richards        F2529      465/799   10:20     1:36:16
5974  Lionel Lints           M3034      641/795   10:20     1:36:16
5975  Kathryn Harris         F4549      215/379   10:20     1:36:17
5976  Sean Robinson          M4549      391/488   10:20     1:36:18
5977  Britt Stetson          F2529      466/799   10:20     1:36:18
5978  Denise Bynoe           F4549      216/379   10:20     1:36:18
5979  Alison Pedersen        F3539      513/860   10:20     1:36:19
5980  Doug Harriman          M4044      579/712   10:21     1:36:20
5981  Amber Eggertsen        F3034      501/927   10:21     1:36:20
5982  Claire Harriman        F4044      381/681   10:21     1:36:20
5983  Sean Grogan            M5559      119/156   10:21     1:36:20
5984  Carly Stetson          F2529      467/799   10:21     1:36:20
5985  Javier Barron          M3034      642/795   10:21     1:36:20
5986  Stephanie Peterson     F2529      468/799   10:21     1:36:22
5987  Rasjad Lints           M6064       71/113   10:21     1:36:23
5988  Aili Jokela            F5054      127/252   10:21     1:36:23
5989  Melanie Ronchelli      F3539      514/860   10:21     1:36:23
5990  Brian Pederson         M4549      392/488   10:21     1:36:23
5991  Heather Loyd           F2529      469/799   10:21     1:36:24
5992  Catherine Thomas       F4044      382/681   10:21     1:36:24
5993  Liatt Braun            F3539      515/860   10:21     1:36:24
5994  Daniel Ly              M2529      493/611   10:21     1:36:25
5995  Kelly Myers            M3539      588/733   10:21     1:36:26
5996  Saralinka Rejholec     F3034      502/927   10:21     1:36:26
5997  Adam Kennedy           M4044      580/712   10:21     1:36:26
5998  Lauren Bain            F4044      383/681   10:21     1:36:26
5999  Aaron Martin           M3539      589/733   10:21     1:36:27
6000  Violet Montenegro      F2529      470/799   10:21     1:36:27
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6001  Rick Ackerman          M3539      590/733   10:21     1:36:27
6002  Travis Raybold         M4044      581/712   10:21     1:36:27
6003  Michelle Chartier      F2529      471/799   10:21     1:36:27
6004  Anthony Weber          M4549      393/488   10:21     1:36:28
6005  Kat Thoreson           F4549      217/379   10:21     1:36:28
6006  Michaelangelo Santos   M3539      591/733   10:21     1:36:28
6007  Sam Bradach            M5054      262/319   10:21     1:36:28
6008  Andy Reeves            M5559      120/156   10:21     1:36:28
6009  Bethany Workman        F2024      205/327   10:21     1:36:28
6010  Danielle Thomas        F3034      503/927   10:21     1:36:28
6011  Yvonne Jones           F4044      384/681   10:22     1:36:29
6012  Jessica Dunham         F3539      516/860   10:22     1:36:30
6013  Waldo Sotelo           M4549      394/488   10:22     1:36:30
6014  Jp Zbylut              M3034      643/795   10:22     1:36:30
6015  Tim Glassman           M5054      263/319   10:22     1:36:30
6016  Jarrod Dunham          M3034      644/795   10:22     1:36:30
6017  Andrew Lembrick        M3034      645/795   10:22     1:36:30
6018  Louisa Babcock         F3034      504/927   10:22     1:36:30
6019  Doug Davies            M4549      395/488   10:22     1:36:31
6020  Patrick Boyle          M4549      396/488   10:22     1:36:31
6021  Kristine Boyer         F4044      385/681   10:22     1:36:31
6022  Ryan Craig             M3034      646/795   10:22     1:36:31
6023  Lauren Ludwig          F3539      517/860   10:22     1:36:32
6024  Cheryl Briseno         F3539      518/860   10:22     1:36:32
6025  Amy Tietjen            F4044      386/681   10:22     1:36:32
6026  Mark Berent            M4044      582/712   10:22     1:36:32
6027  Ashley Carlson         F3034      505/927   10:22     1:36:32
6028  Megan Perkins          F3034      506/927   10:22     1:36:32
6029  Chris Bauchman         M3034      647/795   10:22     1:36:32
6030  Paul Carlson           M3034      648/795   10:22     1:36:32
6031  Madison Green`         F1519        38/57   10:22     1:36:32
6032  Jason Kwiatkowski      M3034      649/795   10:22     1:36:32
6033  Giselle McKenzie       F3034      507/927   10:22     1:36:33
6034  Matt Hanna             M3034      650/795   10:22     1:36:33
6035  Steven Libby           M2529      494/611   10:22     1:36:33
6036  Shannon Bergeson       F3539      519/860   10:22     1:36:33
6037  Arnie Abrams           M6064       72/113   10:22     1:36:34
6038  Denny Bernardy         M5559      121/156   10:22     1:36:34
6039  Clayton Stearns        M3539      592/733   10:22     1:36:34
6040  Priscilla Andersen     F4044      387/681   10:22     1:36:35
6041  Angela Delk            F3539      520/860   10:22     1:36:35
6042  Dorian Salcz           M4549      397/488   10:22     1:36:35
6043  Teresa Maggart         F3034      508/927   10:22     1:36:36
6044  Corinne Bernardy       F5054      128/252   10:22     1:36:36
6045  Shella Hightower       F3034      509/927   10:22     1:36:36
6046  Theodore Sickinger     M4549      398/488   10:22     1:36:36
6047  Andrew Hightower       M3034      651/795   10:22     1:36:37
6048  Elizabeth Penn         F3539      521/860   10:22     1:36:37
6049  Elizabeth Donohue      F5054      129/252   10:22     1:36:37
6050  Ali Mumford            F2529      472/799   10:22     1:36:37
6051  Tynan Weed             F3034      510/927   10:22     1:36:37
6052  Amie Lenzi             F4044      388/681   10:22     1:36:38
6053  MacKenzie Martin       F2024      206/327   10:22     1:36:38
6054  Padma Chilakala        F3539      522/860   10:23     1:36:39
6055  An Vu                  M3034      652/795   10:23     1:36:39
6056  Rachel Sagiao          F2529      473/799   10:23     1:36:40
6057  Mike Frost             M4044      583/712   10:23     1:36:40
6058  Abby Denuyl            F3539      523/860   10:23     1:36:40
6059  Christi Houser         F4044      389/681   10:23     1:36:40
6060  Rosa Vachter           F4044      390/681   10:23     1:36:40
6061  Annalisa Weiler        F3539      524/860   10:23     1:36:40
6062  Kathy Johnson          F6064        20/50   10:23     1:36:40
6063  Colleen Nolan          F3539      525/860   10:23     1:36:41
6064  Alicia Seibel          F3034      511/927   10:23     1:36:41
6065  Charlie Wang           M4044      584/712   10:23     1:36:42
6066  Melissa Sanders        F3034      512/927   10:23     1:36:42
6067  Carlos Moreno          M2529      495/611   10:23     1:36:42
6068  Brenda Dittrich        F2024      207/327   10:23     1:36:42
6069  Stacy Singledecker     F5054      130/252   10:23     1:36:43
6070  Birgit Miranda         F5054      131/252   10:23     1:36:43
6071  Michael Chavez         M2024      174/214   10:23     1:36:43
6072  Olivia Magnano         F2529      474/799   10:23     1:36:43
6073  Leslie Gritzmacher     F4549      218/379   10:23     1:36:44
6074  Michael Valbuena       M4549      399/488   10:23     1:36:44
6075  Ferdie Williams        M5054      264/319   10:23     1:36:45
6076  Mindy Kobata           F3034      513/927   10:23     1:36:46
6077  Gregory Smith          M3034      653/795   10:23     1:36:46
6078  Huy Phan               M3539      593/733   10:23     1:36:46
6079  Sue Stephens-Wright    F4549      219/379   10:23     1:36:46
6080  Corey Koff             M3539      594/733   10:23     1:36:47
6081  Jennifer Larkin        F4044      391/681   10:23     1:36:47
6082  Julie Springer         F4549      220/379   10:23     1:36:47
6083  Hannah Gustafson       F2529      475/799   10:23     1:36:47
6084  Denise Causey          F3539      526/860   10:24     1:36:48
6085  Anna Herder            F2024      208/327   10:24     1:36:48
6086  Sanjay Raizada         M4549      400/488   10:24     1:36:49
6087  James Caldwell         M4044      585/712   10:24     1:36:49
6088  Tam Bui                M4044      586/712   10:24     1:36:49
6089  Connie Crowell         F4044      392/681   10:24     1:36:50
6090  Tom Wheetley           M4549      401/488   10:24     1:36:51
6091  Jeffrey Engh           M5054      265/319   10:24     1:36:51
6092  Christine Meyer        F3034      514/927   10:24     1:36:51
6093  Cyndee Richards        F4044      393/681   10:24     1:36:52
6094  Jessica Andrews        F3034      515/927   10:24     1:36:52
6095  Michael Lesan          M3034      654/795   10:24     1:36:53
6096  Sabrina Lagood-Robinso F2529      476/799   10:24     1:36:53
6097  Kartika Vasavada       F2529      477/799   10:24     1:36:53
6098  Caitlin Martin         F2529      478/799   10:24     1:36:53
6099  Lisa Daniels           F5054      132/252   10:24     1:36:53
6100  Verna Leong            F4044      394/681   10:24     1:36:54
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6101  Shannon Ripp           F3034      516/927   10:24     1:36:54
6102  Eliza Kang             F3034      517/927   10:24     1:36:54
6103  Mandy Marsh            F3539      527/860   10:24     1:36:55
6104  Sarah Amaro            F3539      528/860   10:24     1:36:55
6105  Judy Shek              F4549      221/379   10:24     1:36:56
6106  Leigh Christopherson   F3539      529/860   10:25     1:36:57
6107  Robert Goodrich        M6569        24/41   10:25     1:36:57
6108  Margaret Moore         F2529      479/799   10:25     1:36:57
6109  Mi-Lan Beebe           F2529      480/799   10:25     1:36:57
6110  Corina Goodrich        F5054      133/252   10:25     1:36:57
6111  Tom Callas             M6064       73/113   10:25     1:36:58
6112  Melissa Lawson         F2529      481/799   10:25     1:36:59
6113  Austin Bocchetti       M2529      496/611   10:25     1:36:59
6114  Martina Fetter         F4549      222/379   10:25     1:37:00
6115  Lizzie Fussell         F2529      482/799   10:25     1:37:00
6116  Michelle Pisarsky      F3539      530/860   10:25     1:37:00
6117  Becca Burton           F2024      209/327   10:25     1:37:00
6118  Hector Barajas         M2529      497/611   10:25     1:37:00
6119  Whitney Kent           F3539      531/860   10:25     1:37:01
6120  Alyssa Carey           F2024      210/327   10:25     1:37:01
6121  Brett Stone            M2024      175/214   10:25     1:37:01
6122  Sarah Boam             F3034      518/927   10:25     1:37:02
6123  Marie Payment          F2024      211/327   10:25     1:37:02
6124  Jill Wiseman           F5054      134/252   10:25     1:37:02
6125  Donna Lynum            F5054      135/252   10:25     1:37:02
6126  Jasvinder Khurana      M2529      498/611   10:25     1:37:02
6127  Rhonda Rose            F3034      519/927   10:25     1:37:03
6128  Sunny Gascon           F3539      532/860   10:25     1:37:03
6129  Erin Althoff           F2529      483/799   10:25     1:37:03
6130  Aaron Reber            M3539      595/733   10:25     1:37:03
6131  Katie Nichols          F3034      520/927   10:25     1:37:03
6132  Mathew Feldmar         M3034      655/795   10:25     1:37:03
6133  Aimee Akimoff          F3034      521/927   10:25     1:37:04
6134  Adrian Pruncut         M3539      596/733   10:25     1:37:04
6135  Travis Waldie          M3539      597/733   10:25     1:37:05
6136  Anne Trainor           F5054      136/252   10:25     1:37:05
6137  Tritia Tonn            F4044      395/681   10:25     1:37:05
6138  Sridhar Govindaraju    M3539      598/733   10:26     1:37:06
6139  Curtis Siegmund        M2529      499/611   10:26     1:37:06
6140  Nick Worthing          M2529      500/611   10:26     1:37:06
6141  Maureen Ross           F6064        21/50   10:26     1:37:06
6142  Lynette Randall        F4044      396/681   10:26     1:37:07
6143  Ellen Dean             F2529      484/799   10:26     1:37:07
6144  Anne Bookless          F5054      137/252   10:26     1:37:07
6145  Kate Olsen             F3034      522/927   10:26     1:37:08
6146  Heidi Unger            F2024      212/327   10:26     1:37:08
6147  Liz Ligon              F3034      523/927   10:26     1:37:08
6148  Jason Simek            M2529      501/611   10:26     1:37:08
6149  Carol Allan            F3539      533/860   10:26     1:37:08
6150  Ashley Beckers         F2529      485/799   10:26     1:37:08
6151  Kasey Corwin           M3539      599/733   10:26     1:37:09
6152  Stacey Lee             F3539      534/860   10:26     1:37:09
6153  Nicole Simek           F2529      486/799   10:26     1:37:09
6154  Erin Carter            F4044      397/681   10:26     1:37:09
6155  William Martin         M5559      122/156   10:26     1:37:10
6156  Eric Shockley          M2529      502/611   10:26     1:37:10
6157  Kris Smale             F4549      223/379   10:26     1:37:11
6158  Brian Maselli          M4044      587/712   10:26     1:37:11
6159  Wendy Maselli          F3539      535/860   10:26     1:37:11
6160  Dawn Jones             F3034      524/927   10:26     1:37:11
6161  Brian Lane             M2529      503/611   10:26     1:37:12
6162  Erin Ochsenschlager    F4549      224/379   10:26     1:37:12
6163  Kenneth Huynh          M4549      402/488   10:26     1:37:12
6164  Josie Knight           F2024      213/327   10:26     1:37:12
6165  Ryan Lucke             M3034      656/795   10:26     1:37:12
6166  Alfred Miller          M6064       74/113   10:26     1:37:13
6167  Gregory Keller         M4044      588/712   10:26     1:37:13
6168  Christine Mennes       F3034      525/927   10:26     1:37:14
6169  Jessica Duncan         F3034      526/927   10:26     1:37:15
6170  Christine Brooks       F5054      138/252   10:26     1:37:15
6171  Emily Morris           F2529      487/799   10:26     1:37:15
6172  Bill Dahl              M3539      600/733   10:26     1:37:15
6173  Andrew Corrado         M4549      403/488   10:26     1:37:15
6174  Caroline Smith         F3034      527/927   10:27     1:37:15
6175  Kara Hayes             F3034      528/927   10:27     1:37:16
6176  Andrea Carlos          F5054      139/252   10:27     1:37:16
6177  Theodora Raines        F3034      529/927   10:27     1:37:18
6178  Brianna Clawson        F2529      488/799   10:27     1:37:18
6179  Tallis Clarkson        M3539      601/733   10:27     1:37:18
6180  Chris Imondi           M2529      504/611   10:27     1:37:18
6181  Heidi Scarpelli        F4549      225/379   10:27     1:37:18
6182  Maritza Martel         F4044      398/681   10:27     1:37:18
6183  Tammy De La Melena     F4549      226/379   10:27     1:37:18
6184  Stephen Robinson       M5054      266/319   10:27     1:37:18
6185  Colene Domenech        F5054      140/252   10:27     1:37:19
6186  Rod Rowan              M4549      404/488   10:27     1:37:19
6187  Kelsey Imondi          F2529      489/799   10:27     1:37:19
6188  Karin Bertelsen        F5054      141/252   10:27     1:37:19
6189  Majid Awad             M4549      405/488   10:27     1:37:19
6190  Frank Coburn           M3539      602/733   10:27     1:37:20
6191  Emily Keagbine         F2024      214/327   10:27     1:37:20
6192  Guy Randles            M6064       75/113   10:27     1:37:21
6193  Hannah Martin          F2024      215/327   10:27     1:37:22
6194  Corrine Salinas        F3034      530/927   10:27     1:37:22
6195  Brian Bolduc           M2529      505/611   10:27     1:37:22
6196  Anni Burger            F3539      536/860   10:27     1:37:22
6197  Brian Hubbard          M4549      406/488   10:27     1:37:22
6198  Christa Thompson       F4044      399/681   10:27     1:37:23
6199  Emily Fukuda           F2529      490/799   10:27     1:37:23
6200  Roderick Pintang       M4044      589/712   10:27     1:37:23
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6201  Alison Mollet          F4044      400/681   10:27     1:37:23
6202  Trisha Bell            F3539      537/860   10:27     1:37:23
6203  Lauren Elbert          F2024      216/327   10:27     1:37:24
6204  Meghan Biggs           F2529      491/799   10:27     1:37:24
6205  Kim Tollenaar          F4044      401/681   10:27     1:37:24
6206  Abhijit Phatak         M3539      603/733   10:27     1:37:24
6207  Akiko Oguchi           F3034      531/927   10:27     1:37:24
6208  Cristi Franklin        F4549      227/379   10:27     1:37:24
6209  Kristin Kyriss         F4549      228/379   10:28     1:37:25
6210  Traci Donnell          F4044      402/681   10:28     1:37:25
6211  Cassandra Wells        F3034      532/927   10:28     1:37:26
6212  Susan Powers           F4044      403/681   10:28     1:37:26
6213  Matthew Casebeer       M3034      657/795   10:28     1:37:27
6214  Jeff Veldhuizen        M3539      604/733   10:28     1:37:27
6215  Kristin Heinig         F3034      533/927   10:28     1:37:27
6216  Kaitlyn Coca           F2529      492/799   10:28     1:37:27
6217  Will Coca              M2529      506/611   10:28     1:37:27
6218  Mike Houlihan          M4549      407/488   10:28     1:37:29
6219  Jurea Tan              F4044      404/681   10:28     1:37:29
6220  Janet Comer            F4549      229/379   10:28     1:37:30
6221  Casey Harger           M3034      658/795   10:28     1:37:30
6222  Traci Mederos          F4044      405/681   10:28     1:37:31
6223  Danielle Embree        F4044      406/681   10:28     1:37:31
6224  Anthony Chan           M1519        66/79   10:28     1:37:31
6225  Laural Houlihan        F5559       64/130   10:28     1:37:32
6226  Francis Dardis         M4549      408/488   10:28     1:37:32
6227  Kaitlin Houlihan       F2024      217/327   10:28     1:37:32
6228  Stephanie Shuler       F4044      407/681   10:28     1:37:32
6229  Tina Harmon            F4549      230/379   10:28     1:37:33
6230  Lara Bickford          F3539      538/860   10:28     1:37:33
6231  Jessica Morey          F3539      539/860   10:28     1:37:33
6232  Eline Simantel         F6064        22/50   10:28     1:37:34
6233  Vincent Hulstrom       M2529      507/611   10:28     1:37:34
6234  Whitney Barton         F2529      493/799   10:28     1:37:34
6235  Kyle Ulsh              M2529      508/611   10:29     1:37:34
6236  Kassandra Nguyen       F4044      408/681   10:29     1:37:35
6237  Justel Llanos          F3539      540/860   10:29     1:37:35
6238  Vernon Kent            M5559      123/156   10:29     1:37:35
6239  Sheri Vogt             F2529      494/799   10:29     1:37:35
6240  Lindsay Zolotoff       F3034      534/927   10:29     1:37:35
6241  Lindsay Craft          F2529      495/799   10:29     1:37:36
6242  Tara Dammeier          F4044      409/681   10:29     1:37:36
6243  Melissa Banks          F4044      410/681   10:29     1:37:36
6244  Marisol Velazquez      F2024      218/327   10:29     1:37:37
6245  Thanh Tieu             M4044      590/712   10:29     1:37:38
6246  Genevieve Leineweber   F2024      219/327   10:29     1:37:38
6247  Robert Nist            M3034      659/795   10:29     1:37:39
6248  Caitlin Barker         F2529      496/799   10:29     1:37:39
6249  Kelly Jo McClure       F3539      541/860   10:29     1:37:39
6250  Theresa Hilinski       F3034      535/927   10:29     1:37:39
6251  Maris Snell            F3034      536/927   10:29     1:37:39
6252  Eli Creighton          M2024      176/214   10:29     1:37:40
6253  Brandon Cannady        M2529      509/611   10:29     1:37:40
6254  Nicholas Weaver        M3539      605/733   10:29     1:37:41
6255  Sara Mesing            F3034      537/927   10:29     1:37:41
6256  Victoria Focht         F2529      497/799   10:29     1:37:41
6257  Andy Brentano          M2529      510/611   10:29     1:37:42
6258  Seth Dryden            M3034      660/795   10:29     1:37:42
6259  Owen Ronchelli         M3539      606/733   10:29     1:37:42
6260  Neal Palejwala         M2529      511/611   10:29     1:37:43
6261  Amber Hayes            F3034      538/927   10:29     1:37:43
6262  Marshall Yanzick       M2024      177/214   10:30     1:37:43
6263  Leslie Frederick       F5054      142/252   10:30     1:37:44
6264  Sean Blair             M2529      512/611   10:30     1:37:44
6265  Todd Hibbs             M4044      591/712   10:30     1:37:44
6266  Valerie Providenza     F2529      498/799   10:30     1:37:44
6267  Bhupendra Kumar        M3539      607/733   10:30     1:37:44
6268  Sarah Opfer            F3034      539/927   10:30     1:37:45
6269  Jenifer Pardy          F4549      231/379   10:30     1:37:45
6270  Bill McKinley          M3539      608/733   10:30     1:37:45
6271  Victoria Chen          F4549      232/379   10:30     1:37:46
6272  Leanne Klausenburger   F4044      411/681   10:30     1:37:46
6273  Rebecca McClure        F2529      499/799   10:30     1:37:46
6274  Alyna Mitchell         F2529      500/799   10:30     1:37:46
6275  Nathan Vasquez         M3539      609/733   10:30     1:37:47
6276  Ambyr O'Donnell        F3539      542/860   10:30     1:37:47
6277  Daniel Dietz           M3034      661/795   10:30     1:37:47
6278  Julie Proctor          F5054      143/252   10:30     1:37:48
6279  Alex Zelaya            M2529      513/611   10:30     1:37:48
6280  Gary Longfellow        M5559      124/156   10:30     1:37:48
6281  Jody Caprino           F4044      412/681   10:30     1:37:48
6282  Lorena Herndon         F2529      501/799   10:30     1:37:48
6283  Tara Longfellow        F2529      502/799   10:30     1:37:49
6284  Brandon Stumpf         M2529      514/611   10:30     1:37:50
6285  Arran Gimba            M3034      662/795   10:30     1:37:50
6286  Jennifer Maks          F3034      540/927   10:30     1:37:50
6287  Dana Hecker            F4549      233/379   10:30     1:37:50
6288  Zachary Pace           M3034      663/795   10:30     1:37:50
6289  Stefanie Pace          F3034      541/927   10:30     1:37:50
6290  Kelly Young            F3539      543/860   10:30     1:37:50
6291  Amy Donovan            F2529      503/799   10:30     1:37:51
6292  Amanda Hirata          F2529      504/799   10:30     1:37:51
6293  Mark Sissel            M4044      592/712   10:30     1:37:52
6294  Leo Cuellar            M4549      409/488   10:30     1:37:52
6295  Bobbi Lafever          F5559       65/130   10:30     1:37:52
6296  Rhandee Raymundo       F2529      505/799   10:30     1:37:52
6297  Ryan Steffner          M2529      515/611   10:30     1:37:52
6298  Tom Reed               M5054      267/319   10:31     1:37:53
6299  Tricia Strombom        F5054      144/252   10:31     1:37:53
6300  Jennifer Ford          F2529      506/799   10:31     1:37:54
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6301  Kellian Whidden        F3539      544/860   10:31     1:37:54
6302  Doris Rose             F4044      413/681   10:31     1:37:54
6303  Phuong Hoang           F4549      234/379   10:31     1:37:54
6304  Natalie Tanase         F3034      542/927   10:31     1:37:54
6305  Wendy Serrano          F2024      220/327   10:31     1:37:54
6306  Michelle Akerson       F3034      543/927   10:31     1:37:55
6307  Katen Singler          F2529      507/799   10:31     1:37:56
6308  Elexis Betterley       F2529      508/799   10:31     1:37:56
6309  Ben Price              M4549      410/488   10:31     1:37:57
6310  Heidi Price            F4044      414/681   10:31     1:37:57
6311  Margaret Purkey Keiche F2529      509/799   10:31     1:37:58
6312  Joey Harteloo          F4044      415/681   10:31     1:37:58
6313  Erika Lenzen           F3034      544/927   10:31     1:37:58
6314  Suzanne Wootten        F3539      545/860   10:31     1:37:58
6315  Steven Ott             M4044      593/712   10:31     1:37:59
6316  Karen Baker            F5054      145/252   10:31     1:37:59
6317  Anne Tucker            F3034      545/927   10:31     1:37:59
6318  Anastasia Roeszler     F3034      546/927   10:31     1:37:59
6319  Teri Allan             F4549      235/379   10:31     1:38:00
6320  Aimee Daiker           F3539      546/860   10:31     1:38:00
6321  Alice Ivie             F3034      547/927   10:31     1:38:00
6322  Melissa Tribe          F2529      510/799   10:31     1:38:00
6323  Don Arancibia          M4549      411/488   10:31     1:38:01
6324  Kerrie Oliver          F3539      547/860   10:31     1:38:01
6325  Hunter Baldridge       M1519        67/79   10:31     1:38:01
6326  Ana Schneider          F4549      236/379   10:31     1:38:02
6327  Dena Coniglio          F2024      221/327   10:31     1:38:02
6328  Cam Gaulke             M2529      516/611   10:31     1:38:02
6329  Aaron Kitchen          M1519        68/79   10:31     1:38:02
6330  Mark Schmitt           M4549      412/488   10:32     1:38:02
6331  Melissa Norman         F3034      548/927   10:32     1:38:02
6332  Michelle Gustafson     F3539      548/860   10:32     1:38:02
6333  Benjamin Hoffar        M3034      664/795   10:32     1:38:02
6334  Jenny Sanders          F4044      416/681   10:32     1:38:03
6335  Chris Giles            M4044      594/712   10:32     1:38:03
6336  Stephanie Watson       F3034      549/927   10:32     1:38:03
6337  Cidia Nanez            F4044      417/681   10:32     1:38:03
6338  Nicole Dunn            F4044      418/681   10:32     1:38:04
6339  Jerusha Karraker       F3034      550/927   10:32     1:38:04
6340  Nicole Statler         F2024      222/327   10:32     1:38:04
6341  Zach Schneider-Mates   M3034      665/795   10:32     1:38:04
6342  Katy Gregosky          F3539      549/860   10:32     1:38:04
6343  Jennifer Van Atta      F5559       66/130   10:32     1:38:05
6344  Julie Dodrill          F3539      550/860   10:32     1:38:06
6345  Jennifer Gorder        F3034      551/927   10:32     1:38:07
6346  Brittany Arnold        F2529      511/799   10:32     1:38:07
6347  Arwen Okalani          F2529      512/799   10:32     1:38:07
6348  Michelle Schrattenholz F4044      419/681   10:32     1:38:08
6349  Junior Bravo           M0114        17/30   10:32     1:38:08
6350  Jordan Ferris          F3034      552/927   10:32     1:38:08
6351  Lindsay Godfrey        F3034      553/927   10:32     1:38:09
6352  Audra Lewis            F2024      223/327   10:32     1:38:10
6353  Veronica Porter        F2024      224/327   10:32     1:38:11
6354  Evi Arifin             F4044      420/681   10:33     1:38:11
6355  Wendy Lambert          F4044      421/681   10:33     1:38:12
6356  Ladonna Jones          F3539      551/860   10:33     1:38:13
6357  Kym Woods              F3539      552/860   10:33     1:38:13
6358  Ryan Shannon           M3539      610/733   10:33     1:38:13
6359  Adrian Woods           M4044      595/712   10:33     1:38:13
6360  Caitlin Hopkins        F2529      513/799   10:33     1:38:14
6361  Ronda Fritz            F4044      422/681   10:33     1:38:14
6362  Sonny Hanthaley        M4549      413/488   10:33     1:38:15
6363  Clayton Foutch         M4044      596/712   10:33     1:38:15
6364  Ruby Batz              F3539      553/860   10:33     1:38:16
6365  Jon Hicks              M3034      666/795   10:33     1:38:16
6366  Anette Lucius          F4044      423/681   10:33     1:38:18
6367  Carl Sofie             M4044      597/712   10:33     1:38:18
6368  Cheryl Snedeker        F4549      237/379   10:33     1:38:18
6369  Michelle McCabe        F2529      514/799   10:33     1:38:18
6370  Christina Duin         F2529      515/799   10:33     1:38:18
6371  Harvey Liu             M4044      598/712   10:33     1:38:18
6372  Barry Murphy           M5559      125/156   10:33     1:38:19
6373  Amy Liu                F3539      554/860   10:33     1:38:19
6374  Logan Marquardt        M3034      667/795   10:33     1:38:19
6375  Bobby Pathammavong     F3034      554/927   10:33     1:38:20
6376  Alex Freddi            M4044      599/712   10:33     1:38:20
6377  Barbara Ochs           F5054      146/252   10:34     1:38:21
6378  Kristin Loch           F4044      424/681   10:34     1:38:21
6379  Marcy Freddi           F3539      555/860   10:34     1:38:21
6380  Larkin Beanland        M2024      178/214   10:34     1:38:21
6381  Gallit Itzhaki         F3034      555/927   10:34     1:38:23
6382  Jon Elsom              M4044      600/712   10:34     1:38:23
6383  Megan Elsom            F0114        18/26   10:34     1:38:23
6384  Summer Blasquez        F3539      556/860   10:34     1:38:23
6385  Micah Hoelter          M3539      611/733   10:34     1:38:24
6386  Laura Mitchell         F3034      556/927   10:34     1:38:24
6387  Chale Inman            F4044      425/681   10:34     1:38:24
6388  Laura Donnelley        F5559       67/130   10:34     1:38:24
6389  Anna Ellermeier        F2529      516/799   10:34     1:38:25
6390  Vincent Panganiban     M4044      601/712   10:34     1:38:25
6391  Amber Villanueva       F3539      557/860   10:34     1:38:25
6392  Wayne Storer           M4044      602/712   10:34     1:38:26
6393  Anita Wakimoto         F3539      558/860   10:34     1:38:26
6394  Laura Barrett          F3034      557/927   10:34     1:38:27
6395  Leslee Heinrichs       F5054      147/252   10:34     1:38:27
6396  Shawn Cleave           M3539      612/733   10:34     1:38:28
6397  Drew Hagedorn          M3539      613/733   10:34     1:38:28
6398  Jeff Olden             M2529      517/611   10:34     1:38:28
6399  Nicolle Wynia-Eide     F3539      559/860   10:34     1:38:28
6400  Yvette Mahaffey        F4044      426/681   10:34     1:38:29
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6401  Dana Herman            F2529      517/799   10:34     1:38:29
6402  Frederick Rawls        M3539      614/733   10:34     1:38:29
6403  Ann Marie Gaffney      F4044      427/681   10:34     1:38:29
6404  Cristina Lackides      F4044      428/681   10:34     1:38:29
6405  Kelly Csepcsanyi       F3034      558/927   10:34     1:38:29
6406  Gretchen Miller        F4044      429/681   10:35     1:38:31
6407  Tom Stanfill           M4549      414/488   10:35     1:38:31
6408  Ashish Shavarna        M2024      179/214   10:35     1:38:32
6409  Nancy Navejas          F2529      518/799   10:35     1:38:32
6410  Josh Arstill           M3539      615/733   10:35     1:38:33
6411  Howard Cutler          M6569        25/41   10:35     1:38:33
6412  Tricia Halstead        F4044      430/681   10:35     1:38:33
6413  Rebecca Pilcher        F3034      559/927   10:35     1:38:33
6414  Peter Pollich          M6064       76/113   10:35     1:38:34
6415  Robert Wyllie          M3034      668/795   10:35     1:38:35
6416  Delsie Herschbach      F2024      225/327   10:35     1:38:35
6417  Randi Maddox           F5054      148/252   10:35     1:38:35
6418  Tess Kreofsky          F2529      519/799   10:35     1:38:36
6419  Lora Edmiston          F3034      560/927   10:35     1:38:36
6420  Howard Fan             M2529      518/611   10:35     1:38:36
6421  Mary Miller            F4044      431/681   10:35     1:38:36
6422  Karli Zielinski        F3539      560/860   10:35     1:38:36
6423  Amy Bloodworth         F3539      561/860   10:35     1:38:37
6424  Thuy Phan              F4549      238/379   10:35     1:38:38
6425  Carla Syron            F2529      520/799   10:35     1:38:38
6426  Brandi Leos            F3034      561/927   10:35     1:38:38
6427  Greg Baumgardner       M4549      415/488   10:35     1:38:38
6428  Pamela Hoffmann        F3539      562/860   10:35     1:38:39
6429  Rob Barrett            M2529      519/611   10:35     1:38:39
6430  Glenn Koester          M3539      616/733   10:36     1:38:39
6431  Shane Starr            M3034      669/795   10:36     1:38:39
6432  Tyler Welty            M2529      520/611   10:36     1:38:39
6433  Jasmin Rivera          F3034      562/927   10:36     1:38:39
6434  Daryl Faulkner         M4044      603/712   10:36     1:38:39
6435  Alexander Lockett      M2529      521/611   10:36     1:38:39
6436  Tom Burke              M7074         5/12   10:36     1:38:40
6437  Vanessa Sagiao         F2024      226/327   10:36     1:38:40
6438  Ryanne McClelland      F3539      563/860   10:36     1:38:40
6439  Nermina Radaslic       F3539      564/860   10:36     1:38:40
6440  Colette Borden         F4549      239/379   10:36     1:38:40
6441  Meleah Mobley          F3034      563/927   10:36     1:38:41
6442  Duane Castillo         M3539      617/733   10:36     1:38:42
6443  Jennifer Slusarenko    F3034      564/927   10:36     1:38:42
6444  Tara Shaw              F3034      565/927   10:36     1:38:43
6445  Jim Huang              M4549      416/488   10:36     1:38:43
6446  Sybil Guggenheim       F3034      566/927   10:36     1:38:43
6447  Aisha Beck             F5054      149/252   10:36     1:38:44
6448  Debra Vieira           F4549      240/379   10:36     1:38:45
6449  Chris Joachim          M4549      417/488   10:36     1:38:45
6450  Tugba Koker            F2529      521/799   10:36     1:38:45
6451  Donny Wright           M4044      604/712   10:36     1:38:46
6452  Mehmet Aykol           M2529      522/611   10:36     1:38:46
6453  Leslie Mitchell        F3539      565/860   10:36     1:38:46
6454  Brittany Hampton       F2529      522/799   10:36     1:38:47
6455  Julia Chan             F3034      567/927   10:36     1:38:47
6456  Cenovia Arevalo        F4044      432/681   10:36     1:38:47
6457  Kelsie Maki            F2529      523/799   10:36     1:38:48
6458  Betsy Hartley          F4549      241/379   10:36     1:38:48
6459  Kirk Miller            M4549      418/488   10:37     1:38:49
6460  Tod Chapman            M4549      419/488   10:37     1:38:49
6461  Karley Styles          F2024      227/327   10:37     1:38:50
6462  Yenzin Casillas        F3034      568/927   10:37     1:38:50
6463  Frances Lycett         F5054      150/252   10:37     1:38:50
6464  Shawn Nelson           M3034      670/795   10:37     1:38:50
6465  Duane Lycett           M3539      618/733   10:37     1:38:50
6466  Laura Casillas         F4044      433/681   10:37     1:38:50
6467  Julie Lycett           F3539      566/860   10:37     1:38:50
6468  Heather Chapman        F4549      242/379   10:37     1:38:50
6469  Kamalahasan Balasubram M4549      420/488   10:37     1:38:51
6470  Woody Easterday        M3539      619/733   10:37     1:38:52
6471  Emily Kohlhepp         F2529      524/799   10:37     1:38:53
6472  Jessie Gordon          F3034      569/927   10:37     1:38:53
6473  Brett Davis            M2529      523/611   10:37     1:38:54
6474  Scott McDowell         M3034      671/795   10:37     1:38:54
6475  Brittany Derousse      F2529      525/799   10:37     1:38:54
6476  Isaac Jones            M2529      524/611   10:37     1:38:55
6477  Lacey Jones            F2529      526/799   10:37     1:38:56
6478  Abolade Majekobaje     F3034      570/927   10:37     1:38:57
6479  Orion Quintanilla      M3034      672/795   10:37     1:38:57
6480  Cindy Morical          F3539      567/860   10:37     1:38:57
6481  Rebecca Woods          F2529      527/799   10:38     1:38:58
6482  Julia Walters          F3034      571/927   10:38     1:38:58
6483  Steve Walters          M3034      673/795   10:38     1:38:58
6484  Lauren Lewis           F2024      228/327   10:38     1:38:58
6485  Lyndsay Jones          F2529      528/799   10:38     1:38:59
6486  Rebecca Reynolds       F3539      568/860   10:38     1:38:59
6487  Levi Ruiz              M3539      620/733   10:38     1:39:00
6488  Tricia Britton         F3539      569/860   10:38     1:39:00
6489  Craig Britton          M3539      621/733   10:38     1:39:00
6490  Todd Stewart           M3539      622/733   10:38     1:39:01
6491  Rachel Meidinger       F4044      434/681   10:38     1:39:01
6492  Amy Richards           F3034      572/927   10:38     1:39:02
6493  Sheina Martin          F4044      435/681   10:38     1:39:02
6494  Peggy Depuy            F6064        23/50   10:38     1:39:02
6495  Cara Harrington        F2529      529/799   10:38     1:39:03
6496  Drew Swanson           M1519        69/79   10:38     1:39:03
6497  Thomas Bennett         M5559      126/156   10:38     1:39:03
6498  Marilyn Hayes          F2529      530/799   10:38     1:39:03
6499  Judith Leahy           F4549      243/379   10:38     1:39:04
6500  Laura Bright           F3539      570/860   10:38     1:39:04
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6501  Ryan Saul              M2529      525/611   10:38     1:39:05
6502  Pam Mueller            F5559       68/130   10:38     1:39:05
6503  Nathan Frost           M2529      526/611   10:38     1:39:05
6504  Claire Carlson         F3034      573/927   10:38     1:39:06
6505  Jon Ghastin            M5054      268/319   10:38     1:39:06
6506  Grace Jeffreys         F5054      151/252   10:39     1:39:07
6507  Jeremy Adams           M3034      674/795   10:39     1:39:08
6508  Lee Fok                M3034      675/795   10:39     1:39:08
6509  Christy Bennett-Hanes  F4549      244/379   10:39     1:39:08
6510  Jennifer Pesut         F2024      229/327   10:39     1:39:09
6511  Leslie Willard         F3539      571/860   10:39     1:39:09
6512  Neal Van Horn          M6064       77/113   10:39     1:39:10
6513  Tim Vander Velde       M4549      421/488   10:39     1:39:10
6514  Jerris Marr            M4549      422/488   10:39     1:39:10
6515  Cathy Hall             F4549      245/379   10:39     1:39:11
6516  Otuodita Ejiasa        F3539      572/860   10:39     1:39:11
6517  David Petitta          M5054      269/319   10:39     1:39:11
6518  Kerry Hall             M5054      270/319   10:39     1:39:11
6519  James MacIokas         M4044      605/712   10:39     1:39:11
6520  Chassi Beadell         F2529      531/799   10:39     1:39:11
6521  Tammy Misso            F4044      436/681   10:39     1:39:12
6522  Kimberly Nelson        F3034      574/927   10:39     1:39:13
6523  Kimberly Wiser         F2529      532/799   10:39     1:39:14
6524  Elizabeth Hawkey       F3034      575/927   10:39     1:39:15
6525  Darren Beene           M4549      423/488   10:39     1:39:15
6526  Ciara O'Neill          F2529      533/799   10:39     1:39:15
6527  Shavali Alisher        M2529      527/611   10:39     1:39:16
6528  Katherine Sheckells    F3034      576/927   10:40     1:39:17
6529  Alexandra Griffin      F3034      577/927   10:40     1:39:17
6530  Kenneth Meservy        M2529      528/611   10:40     1:39:17
6531  Simmony Davidson       F3034      578/927   10:40     1:39:17
6532  Christina Meistrell    F2529      534/799   10:40     1:39:17
6533  Nicholette Sanderman   F3034      579/927   10:40     1:39:18
6534  Derrick Black          M3034      676/795   10:40     1:39:18
6535  Chi Mai                F4044      437/681   10:40     1:39:18
6536  Teresa Vu              F2024      230/327   10:40     1:39:18
6537  Leigh Jenkins          F3539      573/860   10:40     1:39:20
6538  Summer Beanland        F2529      535/799   10:40     1:39:20
6539  Lori Reeves            F5054      152/252   10:40     1:39:20
6540  Robert Gillespie       M4044      606/712   10:40     1:39:20
6541  Hasina Squires         F4044      438/681   10:40     1:39:21
6542  Julie Molsom           F4044      439/681   10:40     1:39:23
6543  Andrea McClung         F2529      536/799   10:40     1:39:24
6544  Alayna Salvato         F2024      231/327   10:40     1:39:24
6545  Kellie Wisher          F4044      440/681   10:40     1:39:25
6546  Rachel Krueger         F2529      537/799   10:40     1:39:26
6547  Brian Everest          M3539      623/733   10:41     1:39:26
6548  Suzie Willard          F4549      246/379   10:41     1:39:26
6549  Karen Samek            F3034      580/927   10:41     1:39:27
6550  Kasandra Vo            F2024      232/327   10:41     1:39:27
6551  Erin Hanson            F3034      581/927   10:41     1:39:28
6552  Stephanie Peck         F4549      247/379   10:41     1:39:28
6553  Jessica Williams       F2529      538/799   10:41     1:39:28
6554  Megan Peck             F2024      233/327   10:41     1:39:28
6555  Kristi Woika           F4044      441/681   10:41     1:39:28
6556  Josean Perez           M2024      180/214   10:41     1:39:30
6557  Misti Montgomery       F3539      574/860   10:41     1:39:30
6558  Bridget Berquist       F3539      575/860   10:41     1:39:31
6559  Amy McMackin           F3034      582/927   10:41     1:39:31
6560  Chrystal Bell          F3539      576/860   10:41     1:39:32
6561  Shane Wolfsmith        M4044      607/712   10:41     1:39:32
6562  Mary Jane Ewing        F6064        24/50   10:41     1:39:33
6563  Soliravy Chum          F2529      539/799   10:41     1:39:33
6564  Leslie Matheney        F3034      583/927   10:41     1:39:33
6565  Amanda Estibar         F3034      584/927   10:41     1:39:33
6566  Michael Saraivanov     M3539      624/733   10:41     1:39:33
6567  Denise Crabtree        F4549      248/379   10:41     1:39:34
6568  Cary Craig             M4044      608/712   10:41     1:39:34
6569  Akram Khan             M4044      609/712   10:41     1:39:34
6570  Natasha Bramley        F3034      585/927   10:41     1:39:35
6571  Amanda Keith           F2024      234/327   10:41     1:39:35
6572  Palagia Shadrin        F2024      235/327   10:42     1:39:35
6573  Eric Meckel            M4044      610/712   10:42     1:39:36
6574  Art Warren             M6569        26/41   10:42     1:39:36
6575  James Au               M2024      181/214   10:42     1:39:36
6576  Kate Dilworth          F4044      442/681   10:42     1:39:37
6577  Emily Whipple          F0114        19/26   10:42     1:39:37
6578  Marita Schmit          F5559       69/130   10:42     1:39:39
6579  Levi Waters            M3034      677/795   10:42     1:39:39
6580  Susan Nagai            F4044      443/681   10:42     1:39:40
6581  Marcella Hernandez     F3034      586/927   10:42     1:39:40
6582  Susanne Bailey         F5559       70/130   10:42     1:39:40
6583  Leann Dobbs            F5054      153/252   10:42     1:39:41
6584  Allison Fox            F3034      587/927   10:42     1:39:41
6585  Amanda Hickethier      F2024      236/327   10:42     1:39:41
6586  Justin Fox             M3034      678/795   10:42     1:39:41
6587  Susan Hobbel           F4549      249/379   10:42     1:39:42
6588  Sarah Scholes          F3539      577/860   10:42     1:39:42
6589  Meghan Wiley           F4044      444/681   10:42     1:39:42
6590  Jenny Foti             F2529      540/799   10:42     1:39:42
6591  Colleen Grenz          F3539      578/860   10:42     1:39:43
6592  Matthew Hider          M4549      424/488   10:42     1:39:43
6593  April Mixon            F3539      579/860   10:42     1:39:44
6594  Joy Martin             F4549      250/379   10:42     1:39:44
6595  Cassandra Graves       F2529      541/799   10:43     1:39:44
6596  Dayna Jackson          F4044      445/681   10:43     1:39:46
6597  Gavin McWilliams       M4044      611/712   10:43     1:39:46
6598  Yee-Cheen Doung        F3034      588/927   10:43     1:39:46
6599  Shannon Baker          F3539      580/860   10:43     1:39:46
6600  Jay Richardson         M5559      127/156   10:43     1:39:46
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6601  David Cox              M5054      271/319   10:43     1:39:47
6602  Caitlin Demsky         F2529      542/799   10:43     1:39:47
6603  Amanda Trost           F2529      543/799   10:43     1:39:47
6604  Amy Derby              F4549      251/379   10:43     1:39:47
6605  Vijay Gopalswamy       M4044      612/712   10:43     1:39:49
6606  Alma Morales-Galicia   F2529      544/799   10:43     1:39:49
6607  Pradheepa Krishnasamy  F3034      589/927   10:43     1:39:49
6608  Michelle Hochstetler   F3539      581/860   10:43     1:39:49
6609  Amber Phillips         F3539      582/860   10:43     1:39:50
6610  Annamarie Wright       F3539      583/860   10:43     1:39:50
6611  Jacob Martin           M3034      679/795   10:43     1:39:51
6612  Melissa Cantwell       F3034      590/927   10:43     1:39:51
6613  Megan Devencenzi       F2529      545/799   10:43     1:39:51
6614  Jodi Bodenhamer        F3539      584/860   10:43     1:39:51
6615  Mike Pond              M2529      529/611   10:43     1:39:52
6616  James Tallman          M6569        27/41   10:43     1:39:52
6617  Courtney Haber         F3539      585/860   10:43     1:39:52
6618  Nicholas Hilll         M3034      680/795   10:43     1:39:52
6619  Sharon Groneman        F3034      591/927   10:43     1:39:52
6620  Josh Larson            M3034      681/795   10:43     1:39:53
6621  Eli Stuckart           M0114        18/30   10:43     1:39:54
6622  Thomas In              M3034      682/795   10:44     1:39:54
6623  Kari Raeburn           F2529      546/799   10:44     1:39:55
6624  Scott Wills            M3034      683/795   10:44     1:39:56
6625  Tina Grover            F4044      446/681   10:44     1:39:56
6626  Demetra Fields         F2529      547/799   10:44     1:39:56
6627  Vanessa Lee            F3539      586/860   10:44     1:39:56
6628  Deb Kitchen            F5054      154/252   10:44     1:39:57
6629  Christa Crew           F3539      587/860   10:44     1:39:58
6630  Melissa Nasif-Tingley  F3034      592/927   10:44     1:39:58
6631  Julianne Ashton        F4549      252/379   10:44     1:39:58
6632  Desiree Collman        F3539      588/860   10:44     1:39:58
6633  Jennifer Pearce        F3034      593/927   10:44     1:39:59
6634  Alyssa Engle           F4549      253/379   10:44     1:39:59
6635  Aaron Tuttle           M3539      625/733   10:44     1:40:00
6636  Stacy Hartzler         F3034      594/927   10:44     1:40:00
6637  Jen Wilkinson          F4044      447/681   10:44     1:40:00
6638  Jody Classen           F3539      589/860   10:44     1:40:00
6639  Blanca Rogers          F4549      254/379   10:44     1:40:00
6640  Mary Rosas             F3034      595/927   10:44     1:40:01
6641  Michael Everson        M2529      530/611   10:44     1:40:01
6642  Colton Arends          M1519        70/79   10:44     1:40:01
6643  Cassandra Waggoner     F2529      548/799   10:44     1:40:01
6644  Brandon Gabel          M3034      684/795   10:44     1:40:01
6645  Ashley Gabel           F2529      549/799   10:44     1:40:02
6646  Nate Lazzaretto        M1519        71/79   10:44     1:40:02
6647  Silvia Garcia          F3034      596/927   10:44     1:40:02
6648  Katie Rodgers          F2024      237/327   10:44     1:40:03
6649  Eve Broaddus           F3539      590/860   10:45     1:40:04
6650  Alys Tryon             F3034      597/927   10:45     1:40:04
6651  Elizabeth Henderson    F3539      591/860   10:45     1:40:05
6652  Bob Rogers             M5054      272/319   10:45     1:40:05
6653  Dax Roth               M3539      626/733   10:45     1:40:05
6654  Jeeyoung Bahng         M5559      128/156   10:45     1:40:06
6655  Jason Roth             M4044      613/712   10:45     1:40:06
6656  Michelle Kinard        F3539      592/860   10:45     1:40:06
6657  Amber Harris           F2529      550/799   10:45     1:40:06
6658  Jason Dodge            M3539      627/733   10:45     1:40:07
6659  Naomi Bull             F3034      598/927   10:45     1:40:07
6660  Michelle Dodge         F3539      593/860   10:45     1:40:07
6661  Troy Hall              M4044      614/712   10:45     1:40:08
6662  Daniel Gascon          M2529      531/611   10:45     1:40:09
6663  Jennifer Field         F2024      238/327   10:45     1:40:10
6664  Brittany Holcomb       F2529      551/799   10:45     1:40:10
6665  Cher Wildenborg        F4044      448/681   10:45     1:40:10
6666  Lily Webster           F2024      239/327   10:45     1:40:11
6667  Lonny Doi              M6064       78/113   10:45     1:40:11
6668  Megan Scott            F5054      155/252   10:45     1:40:11
6669  Patty O'Leary          F2529      552/799   10:45     1:40:12
6670  Allen Thomas           M6064       79/113   10:45     1:40:12
6671  Miechel Barksdale      M3539      628/733   10:45     1:40:12
6672  Lauren Slattery        F2024      240/327   10:46     1:40:12
6673  Brittany O'Laughlin    F2529      553/799   10:46     1:40:13
6674  Jody Giffin            F3539      594/860   10:46     1:40:13
6675  Heather Laslo          F3539      595/860   10:46     1:40:13
6676  Daniel O'Halloran      M3539      629/733   10:46     1:40:14
6677  Cheryl Evan            F4044      449/681   10:46     1:40:14
6678  Melanie Widmer         F4044      450/681   10:46     1:40:15
6679  Amy Raupp              F4044      451/681   10:46     1:40:15
6680  Troy Frohs             M4549      425/488   10:46     1:40:17
6681  Megan Patton-Lopez     F3539      596/860   10:46     1:40:17
6682  Sara Hartstein         F3539      597/860   10:46     1:40:18
6683  Jody Darling           M3034      685/795   10:46     1:40:18
6684  John Horn              M4044      615/712   10:46     1:40:18
6685  Denise Lazatin         F3034      599/927   10:46     1:40:18
6686  Maria Linman           F3539      598/860   10:46     1:40:18
6687  Kay Darling            F3034      600/927   10:46     1:40:18
6688  Tricia Lawyer          F3539      599/860   10:46     1:40:19
6689  Deanna Richardson      F3539      600/860   10:46     1:40:19
6690  Leslee Debruin         F3539      601/860   10:46     1:40:19
6691  Sienna Hill            F3539      602/860   10:46     1:40:19
6692  Kristin Lee            F3034      601/927   10:46     1:40:19
6693  Yu Te                  M3539      630/733   10:46     1:40:21
6694  Jean Hansen            F5054      156/252   10:46     1:40:22
6695  Anastasia Orlandi      F2529      554/799   10:47     1:40:22
6696  Erin Fanshier          F3034      602/927   10:47     1:40:23
6697  Charles Culbertson     M4044      616/712   10:47     1:40:23
6698  Jennifer Silver        F4044      452/681   10:47     1:40:24
6699  Corrin Escobar         F3539      603/860   10:47     1:40:24
6700  Dave Selden            M3539      631/733   10:47     1:40:24
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6701  Ruth Fischer           F5559       71/130   10:47     1:40:24
6702  Marika Ailers          F2529      555/799   10:47     1:40:25
6703  Ian Ormsby             M3539      632/733   10:47     1:40:25
6704  Tara Youmans           F2529      556/799   10:47     1:40:25
6705  Jennifer Bamer         F4044      453/681   10:47     1:40:25
6706  Jordan Flowers         M3034      686/795   10:47     1:40:26
6707  Christine Pham         F4044      454/681   10:47     1:40:26
6708  Dan Brunelle           M3539      633/733   10:47     1:40:26
6709  Karaley Caribardi      F4044      455/681   10:47     1:40:27
6710  Bryan Faulkner         M3539      634/733   10:47     1:40:28
6711  Bree Strassel          F3034      603/927   10:47     1:40:28
6712  Angie Mesenbrink       F3034      604/927   10:47     1:40:29
6713  Gail Perry             F5559       72/130   10:47     1:40:30
6714  Nicole Kelley          F2529      557/799   10:47     1:40:30
6715  Nancy Morales          F3034      605/927   10:47     1:40:30
6716  Sarah Bolstad          F2529      558/799   10:48     1:40:32
6717  Nicole Robbins         F3539      604/860   10:48     1:40:32
6718  Michelle Kosta         F3034      606/927   10:48     1:40:32
6719  Julie Brier            F2529      559/799   10:48     1:40:32
6720  Alyssa Prendergast     F2529      560/799   10:48     1:40:32
6721  Leslie Siegle          F2529      561/799   10:48     1:40:33
6722  T.A. Barnhart          M5559      129/156   10:48     1:40:33
6723  Eric Brine             M3034      687/795   10:48     1:40:33
6724  Jennifer Newton        F3034      607/927   10:48     1:40:33
6725  Carl Carlson           M4549      426/488   10:48     1:40:34
6726  Christine Tye          F4044      456/681   10:48     1:40:34
6727  Daniel Tye             M4044      617/712   10:48     1:40:34
6728  Trenda Locke           F4549      255/379   10:48     1:40:34
6729  Jenny Taylor           F4549      256/379   10:48     1:40:34
6730  Christine Yorke        F4549      257/379   10:48     1:40:35
6731  Anthony Aguilar        M0114        19/30   10:48     1:40:35
6732  Linda Hernandez        F4549      258/379   10:48     1:40:35
6733  Heidi Classen          F4044      457/681   10:48     1:40:35
6734  Laura Core             F3539      605/860   10:48     1:40:35
6735  Maggie Walker          F3539      606/860   10:48     1:40:36
6736  Iman Simmons           F4044      458/681   10:48     1:40:37
6737  Anjie White            F3539      607/860   10:48     1:40:37
6738  Alexander Aguilar      M0114        20/30   10:48     1:40:37
6739  Kim Smith              F4044      459/681   10:48     1:40:38
6740  Debra MacLay           F4044      460/681   10:48     1:40:38
6741  Scott Lowe             M2024      182/214   10:48     1:40:38
6742  Jason Smith            M4044      618/712   10:48     1:40:39
6743  Miriam Hajj            F4044      461/681   10:48     1:40:39
6744  Janey Paterno          F5559       73/130   10:48     1:40:40
6745  Teresa Coon            F4549      259/379   10:49     1:40:40
6746  Nisha Kolattukudy      F3539      608/860   10:49     1:40:40
6747  Dolores Kim            F3539      609/860   10:49     1:40:41
6748  Sherri Keller          F3034      608/927   10:49     1:40:41
6749  Mike Johansen          M5054      273/319   10:49     1:40:41
6750  Rithy Kim              M4044      619/712   10:49     1:40:42
6751  Brittany Gerken        F4044      462/681   10:49     1:40:42
6752  Tracy Fisher           M4044      620/712   10:49     1:40:42
6753  Amanda Najar           F3539      610/860   10:49     1:40:42
6754  Melisa Lopez           F2529      562/799   10:49     1:40:42
6755  Jihye Park             F2529      563/799   10:49     1:40:42
6756  Antonieta Servin       F2529      564/799   10:49     1:40:42
6757  Chris Laube            M3539      635/733   10:49     1:40:43
6758  Jennifer Sanchez       F2529      565/799   10:49     1:40:43
6759  Michelle Stevenson     F2529      566/799   10:49     1:40:43
6760  Nicole Laube           F2529      567/799   10:49     1:40:43
6761  Caroline Keller        F3539      611/860   10:49     1:40:44
6762  Dardee Layne           F4044      463/681   10:49     1:40:45
6763  Wendy Jackson          F5559       74/130   10:49     1:40:45
6764  Nancy Vrooman          F5054      157/252   10:49     1:40:45
6765  Cathy Varner           F4549      260/379   10:49     1:40:46
6766  Kathrin Betz           F2024      241/327   10:49     1:40:46
6767  Gary Strokos           M3034      688/795   10:49     1:40:47
6768  Joel Odea              M3539      636/733   10:49     1:40:47
6769  Timothy Peek           M5559      130/156   10:49     1:40:47
6770  Linda Edwards          F5054      158/252   10:49     1:40:48
6771  Nada Goheen-Escue      F5054      159/252   10:49     1:40:48
6772  Jordyn Reeser          F2024      242/327   10:49     1:40:49
6773  Traci Geist            F3034      609/927   10:49     1:40:49
6774  Jacky Hudson           F3539      612/860   10:49     1:40:49
6775  Warren Reeser          M5054      274/319   10:49     1:40:49
6776  Kate Wack              F3539      613/860   10:49     1:40:49
6777  Damon Mapes            M4549      427/488   10:50     1:40:50
6778  Blair Reynolds         M3034      689/795   10:50     1:40:50
6779  Jill Martin            F4549      261/379   10:50     1:40:50
6780  Tiffany Mapes          F3539      614/860   10:50     1:40:50
6781  Sean Dolan             M4044      621/712   10:50     1:40:50
6782  Rachel Westerfield     F2529      568/799   10:50     1:40:50
6783  Jonny Sands            M3034      690/795   10:50     1:40:51
6784  Bianca Cha-Camp        F2529      569/799   10:50     1:40:51
6785  Haley Sands            F3034      610/927   10:50     1:40:51
6786  Alysse Hamlin          F2024      243/327   10:50     1:40:51
6787  Truett Stolzenburg     M3539      637/733   10:50     1:40:51
6788  Todd Merkel            M4044      622/712   10:50     1:40:51
6789  Kyle Hunter            M4044      623/712   10:50     1:40:52
6790  Christina Diss         F3034      611/927   10:50     1:40:52
6791  Jennifer Heitz         M3539      638/733   10:50     1:40:52
6792  Meghan Fitzgerald      F3034      612/927   10:50     1:40:53
6793  John Summerfield       M4549      428/488   10:50     1:40:53
6794  Dirk-Jan Boekee        M3539      639/733   10:50     1:40:53
6795  Joseph Ramirez         M2529      532/611   10:50     1:40:55
6796  Marisa Marquez         F3539      615/860   10:50     1:40:55
6797  Talon Gerken           M1519        72/79   10:50     1:40:55
6798  Jordan Wolfer          M2529      533/611   10:50     1:40:56
6799  Sarah Hofmann          F3539      616/860   10:50     1:40:56
6800  Nicole Rocco           F3539      617/860   10:50     1:40:56

Generated February 19, 2026 at 11:01 PM 68/89



Shamrock Run  - 15k Shamrock Challenge - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
6801  Leigha Bundy           F3034      613/927   10:50     1:40:56
6802  Crystal Arp            F3034      614/927   10:50     1:40:56
6803  Stacy Casper           F3034      615/927   10:50     1:40:57
6804  Keri Verhei            F3034      616/927   10:50     1:40:57
6805  Kim Flanary            M5559      131/156   10:50     1:40:57
6806  Lisa Berg              F3539      618/860   10:50     1:40:57
6807  Desiree Flanary        F3034      617/927   10:50     1:40:58
6808  Lynn Archer            F4044      464/681   10:50     1:40:59
6809  Mike Niebur            M3034      691/795   10:51     1:40:59
6810  Jim Lundy              M6064       80/113   10:51     1:41:00
6811  Meghan Leineweber      F2529      570/799   10:51     1:41:01
6812  Monique Adams          F4044      465/681   10:51     1:41:01
6813  Kaye Levy              F5559       75/130   10:51     1:41:01
6814  Don Jensen             M4044      624/712   10:51     1:41:01
6815  Mymai Doan             F4044      466/681   10:51     1:41:01
6816  Massimo Battistini     M5054      275/319   10:51     1:41:02
6817  Clea Fryer             F3034      618/927   10:51     1:41:02
6818  Katie Slizewski        F3034      619/927   10:51     1:41:02
6819  Elizabeth Robbins      F3539      619/860   10:51     1:41:02
6820  Sarah Streicker        F3034      620/927   10:51     1:41:03
6821  Jenni Gray             F4044      467/681   10:51     1:41:03
6822  Brian Gray             M4549      429/488   10:51     1:41:03
6823  Brandon Gregory        M3539      640/733   10:51     1:41:03
6824  Jan Meriwether         F5054      160/252   10:51     1:41:03
6825  Jacquelyn Forrest      F3034      621/927   10:51     1:41:04
6826  Jennifer Salas         F4044      468/681   10:51     1:41:05
6827  Richard Cichosz        M3034      692/795   10:51     1:41:05
6828  Kermit Santos          M4549      430/488   10:51     1:41:05
6829  Kevin Chan             M2024      183/214   10:51     1:41:05
6830  Kenton Renicker        M5054      276/319   10:51     1:41:06
6831  Stacy Sheely           F4044      469/681   10:51     1:41:06
6832  Ed Johnson             M4549      431/488   10:51     1:41:06
6833  Ekaterina Placzek      F3034      622/927   10:51     1:41:06
6834  Mike Rogers            M4044      625/712   10:51     1:41:07
6835  Christina Flynn        F2529      571/799   10:51     1:41:08
6836  Kim Smith              F3034      623/927   10:52     1:41:09
6837  Michael Yoder          M3034      693/795   10:52     1:41:09
6838  Esther Yoder           F3034      624/927   10:52     1:41:10
6839  Gabe Coe               M3539      641/733   10:52     1:41:10
6840  Todd Emmanuel          M3539      642/733   10:52     1:41:10
6841  Tyler Veeman           M1519        73/79   10:52     1:41:10
6842  Donald Skramovsky      M3034      694/795   10:52     1:41:10
6843  Colin Cowden           M2529      534/611   10:52     1:41:11
6844  Jordan Reimer          M2529      535/611   10:52     1:41:11
6845  Case Kauzer            M2529      536/611   10:52     1:41:11
6846  Kimberly Kauzer        F3034      625/927   10:52     1:41:11
6847  Thorin Nielson         M4044      626/712   10:52     1:41:12
6848  Ben Katz               M2529      537/611   10:52     1:41:12
6849  Libby McCulley         F3539      620/860   10:52     1:41:12
6850  Mike Papp              M3539      643/733   10:52     1:41:12
6851  Marisha Childs         F4044      470/681   10:52     1:41:13
6852  Francesca MacCormack   F2529      572/799   10:52     1:41:14
6853  Quentin Clark          M2529      538/611   10:52     1:41:14
6854  Niket Choksi           M3034      695/795   10:52     1:41:14
6855  Addrianne Reed         F3034      626/927   10:52     1:41:14
6856  Sea Kelly              M4549      432/488   10:52     1:41:14
6857  Nicolas Valentine      M3539      644/733   10:52     1:41:15
6858  Lisa Cicala            F3034      627/927   10:52     1:41:16
6859  Denise Kai             F4044      471/681   10:52     1:41:16
6860  Sonia Merriman         F3539      621/860   10:52     1:41:16
6861  Tricia Berg            F3539      622/860   10:52     1:41:16
6862  Mike Conrad            M5559      132/156   10:52     1:41:16
6863  Matt Whittingham       M3034      696/795   10:52     1:41:16
6864  Julia Haskin           F3034      628/927   10:52     1:41:16
6865  Kelly Whittingham      F3034      629/927   10:52     1:41:17
6866  Ed Kuyper              M4044      627/712   10:53     1:41:18
6867  Denise Suskie          F4044      472/681   10:53     1:41:18
6868  Jill Spitznass         F5054      161/252   10:53     1:41:18
6869  Juan Martinez          M4044      628/712   10:53     1:41:18
6870  Margaret Smith         F5559       76/130   10:53     1:41:19
6871  September-Lee Dewall   F3539      623/860   10:53     1:41:19
6872  Andrew Nerz            M2529      539/611   10:53     1:41:19
6873  Edwards Delmy          F5559       77/130   10:53     1:41:19
6874  Daniel Sullivan        M6064       81/113   10:53     1:41:19
6875  Patty Peck             F4044      473/681   10:53     1:41:20
6876  Jennifer Stadick       F3539      624/860   10:53     1:41:20
6877  Carri McBride          F4044      474/681   10:53     1:41:21
6878  Shad Vaira             M4044      629/712   10:53     1:41:21
6879  Victoria Strodtman     F3034      630/927   10:53     1:41:21
6880  Zach Hedlund           M3539      645/733   10:53     1:41:22
6881  Beatriz Delarosa       F4044      475/681   10:53     1:41:23
6882  James Scheer           M7074         6/12   10:53     1:41:23
6883  Valarie Wiley          F5054      162/252   10:53     1:41:23
6884  Nicolette Laurie       F4044      476/681   10:53     1:41:24
6885  Timothy Bell           M3539      646/733   10:53     1:41:24
6886  Dana Visse             F3539      625/860   10:53     1:41:25
6887  Mary Hanel             F4044      477/681   10:53     1:41:25
6888  Sanjay Prasad          M4549      433/488   10:53     1:41:26
6889  Ramiro Casillas        M4044      630/712   10:53     1:41:26
6890  Allison Bergman        F2529      573/799   10:53     1:41:26
6891  Tahseen Mohammad       M4044      631/712   10:54     1:41:27
6892  Jill Pex               F5054      163/252   10:54     1:41:29
6893  Robert Dike            M3539      647/733   10:54     1:41:30
6894  Karen Ogryzlo          F4549      262/379   10:54     1:41:30
6895  Shaunna Levy           F4549      263/379   10:54     1:41:31
6896  Jon Taubman            M3539      648/733   10:54     1:41:31
6897  Casey McKinnon         F2529      574/799   10:54     1:41:31
6898  Teresa Carter          F3539      626/860   10:54     1:41:31
6899  Rachelle Kliewer       F2529      575/799   10:54     1:41:31
6900  Dorena Kliewer         F5054      164/252   10:54     1:41:31
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6901  Joe Riley              M3034      697/795   10:54     1:41:32
6902  Julie Weddle           F3539      627/860   10:54     1:41:32
6903  Dylan Ambrose          M4549      434/488   10:54     1:41:33
6904  Ignacio Franklin       M2529      540/611   10:54     1:41:33
6905  Yooseon Noh            F2529      576/799   10:54     1:41:33
6906  Steven Gray            M4044      632/712   10:54     1:41:33
6907  Kelly Neumeier         F4044      478/681   10:54     1:41:34
6908  Karen Buehrig          F4549      264/379   10:54     1:41:34
6909  Kendall Dunning        F3034      631/927   10:55     1:41:38
6910  Sarika Mehta           F3034      632/927   10:55     1:41:39
6911  Phillip Collins        M6064       82/113   10:55     1:41:39
6912  Jodi White             F3034      633/927   10:55     1:41:40
6913  Jennifer Petraglia     F4044      479/681   10:55     1:41:40
6914  Megan Chisick          F8096          1/2   10:55     1:41:40
6915  Ali Hascall            F2024      244/327   10:55     1:41:41
6916  John Kirkpatrick       M6064       83/113   10:55     1:41:42
6917  Robert Cyr             M4044      633/712   10:55     1:41:42
6918  Jeff McMahan           M5054      277/319   10:55     1:41:43
6919  Crystal Turton         F3539      628/860   10:55     1:41:43
6920  Tony Petraglia         M3034      698/795   10:55     1:41:43
6921  Tom Eggers             M6064       84/113   10:55     1:41:44
6922  Lucas Quarles          M3034      699/795   10:56     1:41:46
6923  Chris Thomas           M2529      541/611   10:56     1:41:46
6924  Chad Schermerhorn      M4044      634/712   10:56     1:41:47
6925  William Padgett        M6569        28/41   10:56     1:41:48
6926  Sue Orchard            F4044      480/681   10:56     1:41:48
6927  Farm Saechao           F2529      577/799   10:56     1:41:49
6928  Meredith Jones         F2024      245/327   10:56     1:41:49
6929  Megan Kerr             F2024      246/327   10:56     1:41:49
6930  Tess Grogan            F2024      247/327   10:56     1:41:49
6931  James Gifford          M3034      700/795   10:56     1:41:53
6932  Ramon Dela Paz         M4549      435/488   10:56     1:41:53
6933  Jamie Massey           F5054      165/252   10:56     1:41:54
6934  Toni Veeman            F4044      481/681   10:56     1:41:54
6935  Eric Ackerson          M4044      635/712   10:56     1:41:54
6936  Solveig Sorensen       F4044      482/681   10:56     1:41:55
6937  Danielle Puterbaugh    F4044      483/681   10:56     1:41:55
6938  Mary Abrams            F6064        25/50   10:57     1:41:55
6939  Raghbir Khabra         M6569        29/41   10:57     1:41:55
6940  Irma Rodas             F4044      484/681   10:57     1:41:55
6941  Mary Garnica           F4044      485/681   10:57     1:41:55
6942  Rod Veeman             M4044      636/712   10:57     1:41:55
6943  Tara Doherty           F3034      634/927   10:57     1:41:56
6944  Andrea Harton          F3539      629/860   10:57     1:41:56
6945  Randy Gibbs            M5559      133/156   10:57     1:41:57
6946  Brian Conroy           M5054      278/319   10:57     1:41:57
6947  Laura Slaby            F2529      578/799   10:57     1:41:57
6948  Yurima Coto            F2529      579/799   10:57     1:41:58
6949  James Westerfield      M3034      701/795   10:57     1:41:58
6950  Agnes Hamilton         F3034      635/927   10:57     1:41:58
6951  Natalie Hehr           F1519        39/57   10:57     1:41:59
6952  Anna Furrer            F3539      630/860   10:57     1:41:59
6953  Scott Livingstone      M3034      702/795   10:57     1:41:59
6954  Tim Corbari            M5559      134/156   10:57     1:41:59
6955  Hadas Cassorla         F3539      631/860   10:57     1:41:59
6956  Mary-Ann Esteban       F3034      636/927   10:57     1:42:00
6957  Erin Bernard           F3034      637/927   10:57     1:42:01
6958  Emily Gaige            F3034      638/927   10:57     1:42:01
6959  Kurt Reeser            M3034      703/795   10:57     1:42:02
6960  Kristina Quayle        F3034      639/927   10:57     1:42:02
6961  Erik Karlson           M3034      704/795   10:57     1:42:03
6962  Matthew Hushbeck       M2529      542/611   10:57     1:42:03
6963  Jennifer Seyler        F3539      632/860   10:57     1:42:04
6964  Krystle Alconcel       F2529      580/799   10:58     1:42:05
6965  Barbara Rosenbaum      F6569         8/17   10:58     1:42:07
6966  Rachel Johnson         F4044      486/681   10:58     1:42:07
6967  Courtney Acostagrates  F3034      640/927   10:58     1:42:07
6968  Tracy Louthan          F4549      265/379   10:58     1:42:08
6969  Shelbe Fisher          F2529      581/799   10:58     1:42:08
6970  Kelly Shannon          F3034      641/927   10:58     1:42:08
6971  Kaleena Lampert        F3034      642/927   10:58     1:42:09
6972  Patrick Dooris         M5054      279/319   10:58     1:42:09
6973  Alfredo Reyes Climaco  M2529      543/611   10:58     1:42:10
6974  Cassandra Thonstad     F3034      643/927   10:58     1:42:10
6975  Loretta Wadner         F4044      487/681   10:58     1:42:10
6976  Hannah Selid           F2024      248/327   10:58     1:42:11
6977  Adam Gage              M2024      184/214   10:59     1:42:14
6978  Casey Crawford         F2024      249/327   10:59     1:42:14
6979  Anthony Sparks         M2529      544/611   10:59     1:42:15
6980  Sonya Buchholtz        F4044      488/681   10:59     1:42:15
6981  Samantha Gatzke        F2024      250/327   10:59     1:42:16
6982  Kristi Harris          F4549      266/379   10:59     1:42:16
6983  Cathy Gatzke           F4549      267/379   10:59     1:42:16
6984  Tina Nielsen           F4549      268/379   10:59     1:42:17
6985  German Cano Vega       M4044      637/712   10:59     1:42:17
6986  Andrea Skufca          F5054      166/252   10:59     1:42:17
6987  Emily Reed             F3034      644/927   10:59     1:42:18
6988  Wendy Forrester        F4044      489/681   10:59     1:42:20
6989  Gretchen Baus          F3034      645/927   10:59     1:42:20
6990  Stephanie Rogers       F3539      633/860   10:59     1:42:21
6991  Rachel Streu           F3539      634/860   10:59     1:42:21
6992  Patti Magnuson         F5559       78/130   10:59     1:42:21
6993  Kevin Huynh            M2529      545/611   11:00     1:42:25
6994  Ali Unverzagt          F2529      582/799   11:00     1:42:26
6995  Katherine Pierson      F2529      583/799   11:00     1:42:26
6996  Lonni Rickard          F3034      646/927   11:00     1:42:26
6997  Nick Fischer           M3539      649/733   11:00     1:42:28
6998  Jackie Fisher          F3034      647/927   11:00     1:42:28
6999  Sara Stebner           F3034      648/927   11:00     1:42:28
7000  Dominic Stelter        M3034      705/795   11:00     1:42:29
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7001  Brittney Boddington    F2529      584/799   11:00     1:42:29
7002  Adrienne Youmans       F4549      269/379   11:00     1:42:29
7003  Kelly Herman           F2024      251/327   11:00     1:42:30
7004  Karen Christiansen     F2024      252/327   11:00     1:42:30
7005  Stefan Shearer         M2529      546/611   11:00     1:42:30
7006  Erika Denison          F3034      649/927   11:00     1:42:30
7007  Nikki Ball             F3539      635/860   11:00     1:42:30
7008  John Summers           M3539      650/733   11:00     1:42:31
7009  Beth Barrer            F5054      167/252   11:00     1:42:31
7010  Kirk Mylander          M4044      638/712   11:00     1:42:31
7011  Brooke Mylander        F0114        20/26   11:00     1:42:31
7012  Melinda Landchild      F4044      490/681   11:00     1:42:31
7013  Chris Rozell           F4044      491/681   11:00     1:42:31
7014  Audryana Knippert      F2024      253/327   11:00     1:42:31
7015  Veronica Smith         F5559       79/130   11:00     1:42:31
7016  Kristen Odermatt       F3034      650/927   11:01     1:42:32
7017  Tyler Porter           M2024      185/214   11:01     1:42:34
7018  Emily Hackett          F4044      492/681   11:01     1:42:35
7019  Liam McGill            M6064       85/113   11:01     1:42:37
7020  Pam Hastings           F5054      168/252   11:01     1:42:37
7021  Brian Moon             M4549      436/488   11:01     1:42:38
7022  Scott Peterson         M2529      547/611   11:01     1:42:39
7023  Audrey Schaab          F4044      493/681   11:01     1:42:39
7024  Amy Little             F4044      494/681   11:01     1:42:39
7025  Keri-Lyn Jakubs        F4044      495/681   11:01     1:42:40
7026  Jennifer Curton        F3539      636/860   11:01     1:42:40
7027  Chad Watson            M4044      639/712   11:01     1:42:41
7028  Monica Solano-Molina   F2024      254/327   11:02     1:42:42
7029  Tony Ruvalcaba         M4549      437/488   11:02     1:42:42
7030  Patrick Lew            M3034      706/795   11:02     1:42:42
7031  Intel Late 1           M4044      640/712   11:02     1:42:42
7032  Nhu Hoang              F3034      651/927   11:02     1:42:43
7033  Ann Becker             F5559       80/130   11:02     1:42:43
7034  Dawn Stubbs            F3539      637/860   11:02     1:42:43
7035  Karen Bowles           F3034      652/927   11:02     1:42:43
7036  Heather Brazofsky      F3539      638/860   11:02     1:42:44
7037  Lynn Bowles            F3034      653/927   11:02     1:42:44
7038  Rachael Morris         F3539      639/860   11:02     1:42:44
7039  Tracy Arnold           F4044      496/681   11:02     1:42:44
7040  Anita Katz             F4549      270/379   11:02     1:42:44
7041  Robert Findlay         M3034      707/795   11:02     1:42:44
7042  Laurel Shonerd         F3034      654/927   11:02     1:42:45
7043  Trevor Cooper          M2529      548/611   11:02     1:42:45
7044  Sandra Moreno          F3034      655/927   11:02     1:42:45
7045  Lauren Oka             F2024      255/327   11:02     1:42:45
7046  Amy Paul               F2529      585/799   11:02     1:42:46
7047  Christine Nguyen       F2529      586/799   11:02     1:42:46
7048  Jamie Tran             M3034      708/795   11:02     1:42:46
7049  Bryan Betita           M3539      651/733   11:02     1:42:46
7050  Jan Hunt               F5054      169/252   11:02     1:42:46
7051  James Clark            M2529      549/611   11:02     1:42:47
7052  Adan Romero            M2529      550/611   11:02     1:42:49
7053  Joy Giger              F4549      271/379   11:02     1:42:49
7054  Liana Huserik          F3034      656/927   11:02     1:42:50
7055  Margaret Eastman       F4044      497/681   11:02     1:42:50
7056  Brian Costa            M5054      280/319   11:02     1:42:50
7057  Brandy Sweet           F3034      657/927   11:02     1:42:51
7058  Joanne Miesen          F4549      272/379   11:02     1:42:51
7059  Joshua Peters-Mcbride  M3034      709/795   11:03     1:42:51
7060  Brian Creasy           M4549      438/488   11:03     1:42:51
7061  Emily Cervantes        F2024      256/327   11:03     1:42:53
7062  Guru Raj               M4044      641/712   11:03     1:42:53
7063  Ryan Thornock          M4044      642/712   11:03     1:42:53
7064  Sarah Kellogg          F2529      587/799   11:03     1:42:54
7065  Stephen Mahalic        M2529      551/611   11:03     1:42:54
7066  Michael Zeller         M5559      135/156   11:03     1:42:54
7067  Chris Zeller           M2024      186/214   11:03     1:42:54
7068  Louise Lyon            F5054      170/252   11:03     1:42:55
7069  Gretchen Anderson      F3034      658/927   11:03     1:42:55
7070  Stephanie Lyon         F2024      257/327   11:03     1:42:55
7071  Rose Marie Vu          F3034      659/927   11:03     1:42:55
7072  Ranjith Peddireddi     M3539      652/733   11:03     1:42:56
7073  Moe Santos             F3539      640/860   11:03     1:42:56
7074  Jerry Long             M5054      281/319   11:03     1:42:58
7075  Jolene Newcomb         F4044      498/681   11:03     1:42:58
7076  Erin Higgins           F3539      641/860   11:03     1:42:58
7077  Yong Phou              F4044      499/681   11:03     1:42:58
7078  Janett Phelps          F4044      500/681   11:03     1:42:58
7079  Teresa Brizendine      F4044      501/681   11:03     1:42:59
7080  Cliff Johns            M4549      439/488   11:03     1:42:59
7081  Shanna Oberg           F4044      502/681   11:03     1:43:00
7082  Mindy Rowland          F3034      660/927   11:04     1:43:00
7083  Amy Rosenberg          F3539      642/860   11:04     1:43:01
7084  Kim Breedlove          F3539      643/860   11:04     1:43:02
7085  John Stupak            M3539      653/733   11:04     1:43:02
7086  Amy Karjala            F3539      644/860   11:04     1:43:02
7087  Jennifer Bishop        F3034      661/927   11:04     1:43:04
7088  Courtney Nichols       F4044      503/681   11:04     1:43:04
7089  Manda Lowery           F2529      588/799   11:04     1:43:05
7090  Cindy Quintanilla                     0/0   11:04     1:43:06
7091  Ron Haye               M4549      440/488   11:04     1:43:06
7092  Donna Neerhout         F5054      171/252   11:04     1:43:07
7093  Aaron Duclos           M4044      643/712   11:04     1:43:08
7094  Lisa Davis             F3539      645/860   11:04     1:43:08
7095  Rebecca Pollard        F3034      662/927   11:04     1:43:08
7096  Johnathan Brown        M1519        74/79   11:04     1:43:09
7097  Rebekah Vanderbrook    F2024      258/327   11:04     1:43:09
7098  Karen Kraus            F4044      504/681   11:05     1:43:10
7099  Yun Chang              F4044      505/681   11:05     1:43:10
7100  Corene Anderson        F4044      506/681   11:05     1:43:10
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7101  Rolf Kraus             M4549      441/488   11:05     1:43:10
7102  Kelly Asmus            F4044      507/681   11:05     1:43:12
7103  Agustin Ramos          M2529      552/611   11:05     1:43:12
7104  Heidi Shenk            F4044      508/681   11:05     1:43:12
7105  Sandra Garcia          F3034      663/927   11:05     1:43:13
7106  Diana Tello            F2529      589/799   11:05     1:43:13
7107  Kristen Seidman        F3539      646/860   11:05     1:43:14
7108  Andrea Lawrence        F2529      590/799   11:05     1:43:14
7109  Kitchie Flores         F3539      647/860   11:05     1:43:15
7110  Ashley Maggard         F2529      591/799   11:05     1:43:16
7111  Jessica Hedges         F3539      648/860   11:05     1:43:16
7112  Joshua Maggard         M2529      553/611   11:05     1:43:17
7113  Molly Howell           F4549      273/379   11:05     1:43:17
7114  Naomi Allan            F3539      649/860   11:05     1:43:17
7115  Aissa Quezada          F3034      664/927   11:05     1:43:17
7116  Tara Smith             F3539      650/860   11:05     1:43:17
7117  Tanida Williams        F3539      651/860   11:05     1:43:17
7118  Julie Stein            F4044      509/681   11:05     1:43:18
7119  Nathalie Barton        F2529      592/799   11:06     1:43:19
7120  Jeremiah Barton        M2529      554/611   11:06     1:43:19
7121  Christy Gottfried      F4549      274/379   11:06     1:43:21
7122  Keith Hutchinson       M5559      136/156   11:06     1:43:21
7123  Marquise Dickerson     M2024      187/214   11:06     1:43:21
7124  Kaci Caldwell          F3034      665/927   11:06     1:43:23
7125  Cole Kimball           M3034      710/795   11:06     1:43:23
7126  Dana Ritsema           F4549      275/379   11:06     1:43:23
7127  Shelley West           F1519        40/57   11:06     1:43:24
7128  Stephanie Sargeant     F4549      276/379   11:06     1:43:24
7129  Roger Fitzsimon        M4044      644/712   11:06     1:43:24
7130  Dan Dahlke             M5054      282/319   11:06     1:43:25
7131  Katie Steerman         F3034      666/927   11:06     1:43:25
7132  Erica Johnson          F3034      667/927   11:06     1:43:25
7133  Erika Scarborough      F3034      668/927   11:06     1:43:25
7134  John Rumin             M3034      711/795   11:06     1:43:25
7135  Kristen Chambers       F3034      669/927   11:06     1:43:25
7136  Terrence Smyth         M5054      283/319   11:06     1:43:26
7137  Marissa Walden         F3539      652/860   11:06     1:43:26
7138  Sergio Bravo           M4044      645/712   11:06     1:43:26
7139  Jessica Ribera         F3034      670/927   11:06     1:43:26
7140  Don Rees               M5054      284/319   11:06     1:43:27
7141  Philippe Justel        M5054      285/319   11:06     1:43:27
7142  Jillian Paxton         F2529      593/799   11:06     1:43:27
7143  Beth Jones             F3034      671/927   11:06     1:43:28
7144  Lauren Baker           F3034      672/927   11:07     1:43:28
7145  Kristie Cater          F5054      172/252   11:07     1:43:28
7146  Catherine Digregorio   F2529      594/799   11:07     1:43:29
7147  Patti Castaneda        F4044      510/681   11:07     1:43:29
7148  Corena Bowers          F3034      673/927   11:07     1:43:30
7149  Meghan Hastie          F3034      674/927   11:07     1:43:30
7150  Molly Kim              F3539      653/860   11:07     1:43:31
7151  Laura Cross            F2529      595/799   11:07     1:43:31
7152  Michael Reiter         M2024      188/214   11:07     1:43:32
7153  Erin Estilette         F3034      675/927   11:07     1:43:32
7154  Caitlin Lee            F2529      596/799   11:07     1:43:33
7155  Chelsea Prugh          F2529      597/799   11:07     1:43:33
7156  Jennifer Tinney        F3034      676/927   11:07     1:43:33
7157  Caitlin Tinney         F2529      598/799   11:07     1:43:34
7158  Chris Johnson          M2529      555/611   11:07     1:43:34
7159  Amanda Burgess         F2529      599/799   11:07     1:43:34
7160  Daniel Johnson         M3539      654/733   11:07     1:43:34
7161  Kelly MacDonald        F3539      654/860   11:07     1:43:34
7162  Jennifer Layman        F4549      277/379   11:07     1:43:35
7163  Travis Miller          M3539      655/733   11:07     1:43:36
7164  Tania Richardson       F3034      677/927   11:07     1:43:36
7165  Kimberlin Glenn        F2024      259/327   11:07     1:43:36
7166  Angela Nelson          F3034      678/927   11:07     1:43:37
7167  Ashlea Haehl           F2529      600/799   11:08     1:43:39
7168  Jaimie Brady           F2529      601/799   11:08     1:43:39
7169  David Marshall         M2024      189/214   11:08     1:43:40
7170  Nick Grenia            M3539      656/733   11:08     1:43:40
7171  Katharine Wilson       F4549      278/379   11:08     1:43:40
7172  Tamara Hagerup         F4549      279/379   11:08     1:43:41
7173  Lisa Grenia            F3034      679/927   11:08     1:43:41
7174  Brenda Kerr            F6064        26/50   11:08     1:43:41
7175  Nancy Nestlen          F4044      511/681   11:08     1:43:41
7176  Diego Ochoa            M3034      712/795   11:08     1:43:42
7177  Stan Henderson         M5054      286/319   11:08     1:43:42
7178  John Bushard           M3034      713/795   11:08     1:43:43
7179  Lindsey McQuillan      F3034      680/927   11:08     1:43:43
7180  Sam Rachal III         M4549      442/488   11:08     1:43:43
7181  Brandy Washington      F3034      681/927   11:08     1:43:43
7182  Ray Ordonia            M5054      287/319   11:08     1:43:44
7183  Debbie Case            F5054      173/252   11:08     1:43:45
7184  Jared Stoeger          M2529      556/611   11:08     1:43:45
7185  Angela Domer           F3539      655/860   11:08     1:43:45
7186  Becky Bunnell          F4549      280/379   11:08     1:43:46
7187  Dawn Hunt              F4549      281/379   11:08     1:43:46
7188  Tammy Chan             F2529      602/799   11:08     1:43:47
7189  Brad Howell            M4044      646/712   11:09     1:43:47
7190  Yesenia Garcia         F2024      260/327   11:09     1:43:48
7191  Beth Liebert           F4044      512/681   11:09     1:43:48
7192  David Liebert          M4044      647/712   11:09     1:43:49
7193  Joege Elizalde         M6064       86/113   11:09     1:43:50
7194  Lynn Kneeland          F3034      682/927   11:09     1:43:51
7195  Josh Philpott          M3034      714/795   11:09     1:43:51
7196  Tracey Spencer         F4044      513/681   11:09     1:43:51
7197  Sarah Lynn Haines      F3034      683/927   11:09     1:43:51
7198  Jessica Gregoire       F3034      684/927   11:09     1:43:51
7199  Kory Kneeland          M4044      648/712   11:09     1:43:52
7200  Eugene Spear           M5054      288/319   11:09     1:43:52
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7201  Nathan Dinsdale        M3034      715/795   11:09     1:43:53
7202  Valarie Edwards        F5559       81/130   11:09     1:43:55
7203  Amy Kyler              F2529      603/799   11:09     1:43:55
7204  Nicki Doler            F2529      604/799   11:09     1:43:56
7205  Rachelle Coe           F2529      605/799   11:10     1:43:56
7206  Annie Davis            F3034      685/927   11:10     1:43:57
7207  Christie Stewart       F3539      656/860   11:10     1:43:57
7208  Autumn Eckenrod        F3034      686/927   11:10     1:43:57
7209  Jessica Holzman        F3034      687/927   11:10     1:43:58
7210  Stephen Beaudoin       M3034      716/795   11:10     1:43:58
7211  Katie Lassi            F2529      606/799   11:10     1:43:59
7212  Claudia Rodriguez      F3034      688/927   11:10     1:43:59
7213  Katie Conroy           F3539      657/860   11:10     1:43:59
7214  Najla Deeb             F2024      261/327   11:10     1:44:00
7215  Bobbi Hite             F4044      514/681   11:10     1:44:01
7216  Jake Bartley           M3539      657/733   11:10     1:44:01
7217  Jamie Bartley          F3539      658/860   11:10     1:44:01
7218  Kristin Tehrani        F4549      282/379   11:10     1:44:02
7219  Mike Ingala            M3539      658/733   11:10     1:44:02
7220  Charles Smith          M6064       87/113   11:10     1:44:02
7221  Keegan Cook            M0114        21/30   11:10     1:44:02
7222  Wade Reilly            M3034      717/795   11:10     1:44:02
7223  Christi Hillis         F3034      689/927   11:10     1:44:03
7224  Annissa Smith          F2529      607/799   11:10     1:44:03
7225  Kathi Moore            F4549      283/379   11:10     1:44:03
7226  Allison Heslin         F3539      659/860   11:10     1:44:04
7227  Satyaprakash Nanda     M2529      557/611   11:10     1:44:04
7228  Kaia Helland           F2024      262/327   11:10     1:44:04
7229  Mary Kiera Clark       F3539      660/860   11:10     1:44:05
7230  Lisa Weber             F3539      661/860   11:10     1:44:05
7231  Julie Wilske           F4549      284/379   11:11     1:44:05
7232  Patrick Roake          M2529      558/611   11:11     1:44:07
7233  Pramod Poudel          M2529      559/611   11:11     1:44:07
7234  Adam Ellis             M3034      718/795   11:11     1:44:07
7235  Daihong Chen           F3034      690/927   11:11     1:44:07
7236  Jeffrey Jase Wilske    M0114        22/30   11:11     1:44:08
7237  Angela Fox             F3539      662/860   11:11     1:44:08
7238  Kasha Payne            F4044      515/681   11:11     1:44:08
7239  Kayla Mueller          F2529      608/799   11:11     1:44:08
7240  Jessie Carter          F2529      609/799   11:11     1:44:08
7241  Michelle Anderson      F2024      263/327   11:11     1:44:10
7242  Ron Bodenhamer         M4044      649/712   11:11     1:44:11
7243  Maddy Hutter           F6064        27/50   11:11     1:44:11
7244  Steve Suth             M6569        30/41   11:11     1:44:12
7245  Kerianne Christie      F4044      516/681   11:11     1:44:12
7246  Stacy Blumberg         F3539      663/860   11:11     1:44:13
7247  Erin Duffy             F3034      691/927   11:11     1:44:13
7248  Arica Duhrkoop-Galas   F3539      664/860   11:11     1:44:13
7249  Jennifer Hamlow        F3539      665/860   11:11     1:44:14
7250  Neil Pope              M3034      719/795   11:11     1:44:14
7251  Terra Darling          F2529      610/799   11:11     1:44:14
7252  Jordan Fogle           M2024      190/214   11:12     1:44:16
7253  Meagan Clark           F2024      264/327   11:12     1:44:17
7254  Sara Natwick           F2529      611/799   11:12     1:44:17
7255  Janne Walker           F3034      692/927   11:12     1:44:17
7256  Heidi Thistle          F4044      517/681   11:12     1:44:17
7257  Marcus Nosko           M3539      659/733   11:12     1:44:17
7258  David Shankar          M3034      720/795   11:12     1:44:18
7259  Renee Shankar          F3034      693/927   11:12     1:44:18
7260  Nicole Guzman Colburn  F4044      518/681   11:12     1:44:19
7261  Kim Woodhouse          F3539      666/860   11:12     1:44:19
7262  Eleazar Sanchez        M2529      560/611   11:12     1:44:19
7263  Lyssa Womack           F2529      612/799   11:12     1:44:20
7264  Diane Xiong            F2529      613/799   11:12     1:44:20
7265  Pooja Palejwala        F2529      614/799   11:12     1:44:21
7266  Karla Ridling          F4549      285/379   11:12     1:44:21
7267  Kelly Burbey           F3539      667/860   11:12     1:44:22
7268  Courtney Hanson        F2529      615/799   11:12     1:44:22
7269  Tyler Hanson           M3034      721/795   11:12     1:44:23
7270  Ken Convery            M3539      660/733   11:12     1:44:23
7271  Chloe Kilgore          F2024      265/327   11:12     1:44:23
7272  Brandon Reasoner       M3034      722/795   11:13     1:44:24
7273  Adam Ritenour          M3034      723/795   11:13     1:44:25
7274  Doug Hoyer             M4044      650/712   11:13     1:44:25
7275  Kristine Hamilton      F2529      616/799   11:13     1:44:25
7276  Rachel Hanks           F2529      617/799   11:13     1:44:26
7277  Angela Doms            F4044      519/681   11:13     1:44:26
7278  Nicole Huberty         F4044      520/681   11:13     1:44:26
7279  Jamie Davis            M3539      661/733   11:13     1:44:27
7280  Lauren Abrew           F5054      174/252   11:13     1:44:28
7281  Stephen Early          M6064       88/113   11:13     1:44:29
7282  Elizabeth Shinkle      F2529      618/799   11:13     1:44:30
7283  Jeanette Caples        F5559       82/130   11:13     1:44:30
7284  Cheryl MacIntyre       F4549      286/379   11:13     1:44:31
7285  Jean Shepherd          F6064        28/50   11:13     1:44:31
7286  Jill Ward              F6064        29/50   11:13     1:44:32
7287  Dawn Workman           F3539      668/860   11:13     1:44:32
7288  Tonya Hahn             F2529      619/799   11:13     1:44:32
7289  Adam Griffith          M0114        23/30   11:13     1:44:32
7290  Melanie Fitzgerald     F3539      669/860   11:13     1:44:32
7291  Elizabeth Lewis        F0114        21/26   11:13     1:44:32
7292  Rodney Price           M3539      662/733   11:13     1:44:33
7293  Hector Belmonte        M3034      724/795   11:14     1:44:34
7294  Samuel Butler          M0114        24/30   11:14     1:44:34
7295  Paul Cloyes            M4044      651/712   11:14     1:44:34
7296  Ashley Edgar           F2529      620/799   11:14     1:44:34
7297  Rachel Stewart         F0114        22/26   11:14     1:44:34
7298  Alix Richardson        F2024      266/327   11:14     1:44:34
7299  William Clifford       M3539      663/733   11:14     1:44:35
7300  Benjamin Griffith      M0114        25/30   11:14     1:44:35
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7301  Christie Schoppe       F4044      521/681   11:14     1:44:35
7302  Odra Randall           F3539      670/860   11:14     1:44:35
7303  Kathryn Cartwright     F2024      267/327   11:14     1:44:36
7304  Carrie Saraivanov      F4044      522/681   11:14     1:44:36
7305  Bri Hostetler          F2024      268/327   11:14     1:44:36
7306  Nathan Reider          M3539      664/733   11:14     1:44:37
7307  Leah Johanson          F3539      671/860   11:14     1:44:37
7308  Rebekah Reider         F3034      694/927   11:14     1:44:38
7309  Jennifer Grillo        F3539      672/860   11:14     1:44:38
7310  Krista Young           F3034      695/927   11:14     1:44:39
7311  Amanda Huston          F4044      523/681   11:14     1:44:40
7312  Alan Moreira           M4044      652/712   11:14     1:44:40
7313  Austin Shinkle         M2529      561/611   11:14     1:44:40
7314  Jennifer Masango       F3034      696/927   11:14     1:44:41
7315  Janice Zajac           F2529      621/799   11:14     1:44:41
7316  Frances Dyer           F2024      269/327   11:14     1:44:42
7317  Amanda Otto            F3034      697/927   11:15     1:44:44
7318  Ryan Scott             M4044      653/712   11:15     1:44:44
7319  Robert Speltz          M4549      443/488   11:15     1:44:45
7320  Camille Fetzer-Lockhar F2529      622/799   11:15     1:44:45
7321  Erin Hungerford        F3034      698/927   11:15     1:44:46
7322  Sara Castellanos       F3539      673/860   11:15     1:44:46
7323  Katy Latta             F3539      674/860   11:15     1:44:46
7324  Julianna Crisman       F3539      675/860   11:15     1:44:47
7325  Lisa Bledsoe           F5054      175/252   11:15     1:44:48
7326  Sandra McNeil          F3034      699/927   11:15     1:44:49
7327  Sean McNeil            M3034      725/795   11:15     1:44:49
7328  Laura Syring           F3539      676/860   11:15     1:44:49
7329  Stephanie Rice         F4044      524/681   11:15     1:44:50
7330  Kim Waldrep            F4549      287/379   11:15     1:44:50
7331  Maritza Barron         F2529      623/799   11:15     1:44:51
7332  Danielle Jamison       F3034      700/927   11:15     1:44:51
7333  Noelle Cervantes       F3034      701/927   11:15     1:44:52
7334  Christina Flaxel       F5559       83/130   11:16     1:44:53
7335  Tim Oliver             M4549      444/488   11:16     1:44:53
7336  Bob Narus              M4549      445/488   11:16     1:44:54
7337  Nancy Herman           F4549      288/379   11:16     1:44:54
7338  Dan Miles              M3539      665/733   11:16     1:44:54
7339  Amy Sargent            F3034      702/927   11:16     1:44:54
7340  Brian Morris           M3034      726/795   11:16     1:44:54
7341  David Baumer           M3034      727/795   11:16     1:44:55
7342  Sam Heiney             M4044      654/712   11:16     1:44:55
7343  Kelsey Wik             F2529      624/799   11:16     1:44:55
7344  Lindsey Baumer         F2529      625/799   11:16     1:44:57
7345  Karlis Kanbergs        M6064       89/113   11:16     1:44:57
7346  Mara Kanbergs          F2529      626/799   11:16     1:44:57
7347  David Race             M3034      728/795   11:16     1:44:57
7348  Michelle Boser         F3034      703/927   11:16     1:44:57
7349  Sara Elcano            F2529      627/799   11:16     1:45:00
7350  Sara Tye               F4549      289/379   11:17     1:45:01
7351  Clyde Byfield          M6064       90/113   11:17     1:45:02
7352  Bridget Byfield        F5559       84/130   11:17     1:45:02
7353  Bryan Dawson           M4549      446/488   11:17     1:45:03
7354  Terri Barnes           F5054      176/252   11:17     1:45:05
7355  Meg Dumez              F3034      704/927   11:17     1:45:05
7356  Joseph Norvell         M4549      447/488   11:17     1:45:06
7357  Lori Wilson            F2529      628/799   11:17     1:45:07
7358  Taj Aoki               M7074         7/12   11:17     1:45:07
7359  Karen Ellis            F5054      177/252   11:17     1:45:07
7360  Stephanie Proper       F2529      629/799   11:17     1:45:08
7361  Lori Stuhldryer        F3034      705/927   11:17     1:45:09
7362  Trace Waiss            M3539      666/733   11:17     1:45:09
7363  Francis Halpin         M6064       91/113   11:17     1:45:09
7364  Shaun Stuhldryer       M3539      667/733   11:17     1:45:09
7365  Christina Early        F2529      630/799   11:17     1:45:10
7366  Elizabeth Fosteer      F2024      270/327   11:18     1:45:11
7367  Pat Brown              M4549      448/488   11:18     1:45:13
7368  Luanne Kuzniar         F4044      525/681   11:18     1:45:13
7369  Bruce McClanahan       M6064       92/113   11:18     1:45:14
7370  Elizabeth Howell       F2529      631/799   11:18     1:45:14
7371  Mychi Doan             F4044      526/681   11:18     1:45:16
7372  Suzy Loftin            F4044      527/681   11:18     1:45:17
7373  Shannon Rohrer         F2529      632/799   11:18     1:45:17
7374  Jared Plahn            M3539      668/733   11:18     1:45:18
7375  Jennifer Brown         F4044      528/681   11:18     1:45:18
7376  Kimi Nord              F2529      633/799   11:18     1:45:19
7377  Timothy Jones          M5054      289/319   11:18     1:45:19
7378  Randy Shelton          M5054      290/319   11:18     1:45:19
7379  Heidi Cardoza          F4549      290/379   11:18     1:45:20
7380  Eleah Neubauer         F2024      271/327   11:18     1:45:20
7381  Tyler Hanke            M2529      562/611   11:19     1:45:20
7382  Amos Haldeman          M3539      669/733   11:19     1:45:20
7383  Megan Leonard          F2529      634/799   11:19     1:45:21
7384  Brad Bateman           M3034      729/795   11:19     1:45:21
7385  Josh Plahn             M3539      670/733   11:19     1:45:22
7386  Melinda Downs          F3034      706/927   11:19     1:45:22
7387  Rick Henderson         M5559      137/156   11:19     1:45:23
7388  Julie Evensen          F3539      677/860   11:19     1:45:23
7389  Mark McGirr            M6064       93/113   11:19     1:45:24
7390  Edward Hawthorne       M4044      655/712   11:19     1:45:26
7391  Briana Adams           F3034      707/927   11:19     1:45:26
7392  Mattie Johnson         F2529      635/799   11:19     1:45:26
7393  Lourdes Zakrzewski     F5054      178/252   11:19     1:45:26
7394  Daksha Sharma          F2529      636/799   11:19     1:45:26
7395  Caitlyn Schleppe       F2024      272/327   11:19     1:45:27
7396  Justin Ting            M5054      291/319   11:19     1:45:28
7397  Bertha Martell         F6064        30/50   11:19     1:45:29
7398  Meagan Alwert          F3034      708/927   11:19     1:45:29
7399  Jodi Midwood           F3539      678/860   11:19     1:45:29
7400  Jillian Oneill         F3539      679/860   11:20     1:45:29
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7401  Taylor Becker          F2024      273/327   11:20     1:45:29
7402  Caitlin Gaul           F3034      709/927   11:20     1:45:32
7403  Denise Daugherty       F5054      179/252   11:20     1:45:33
7404  Juana Sanders          F3034      710/927   11:20     1:45:33
7405  Rosa Villaraldo        F2529      637/799   11:20     1:45:33
7406  Billy Mills            M5559      138/156   11:20     1:45:34
7407  Rob Staton             M3539      671/733   11:20     1:45:34
7408  Michelle Russell       F4549      291/379   11:20     1:45:34
7409  Lisa Quandt            F4549      292/379   11:20     1:45:34
7410  Jennifer Havens        F3034      711/927   11:20     1:45:34
7411  Genevieve Conley       F2529      638/799   11:20     1:45:34
7412  Greg Grandi-Hoover     M3034      730/795   11:20     1:45:35
7413  Rian Kelsay            M3034      731/795   11:20     1:45:35
7414  Tim Fier               M6064       94/113   11:20     1:45:35
7415  Shaun Quayle           M3539      672/733   11:20     1:45:36
7416  Rebecca Simmonds       F3539      680/860   11:20     1:45:37
7417  Marc Simmonds          M3034      732/795   11:20     1:45:37
7418  Jocelyn Servignat      M4044      656/712   11:20     1:45:37
7419  Alexandria Simpson     F2529      639/799   11:20     1:45:38
7420  Amber Watkins          F3034      712/927   11:21     1:45:39
7421  Joseph Storr           M3034      733/795   11:21     1:45:39
7422  Jennifer Lin           F3539      681/860   11:21     1:45:40
7423  Sarah Brosy            F2024      274/327   11:21     1:45:40
7424  Rebecca Alexander      F4044      529/681   11:21     1:45:40
7425  Kirsten Anderson       F2024      275/327   11:21     1:45:40
7426  Kim Tucker             F3034      713/927   11:21     1:45:40
7427  Ben Stanford           M2529      563/611   11:21     1:45:40
7428  John Spencer           M4044      657/712   11:21     1:45:41
7429  John Hansen            M4044      658/712   11:21     1:45:42
7430  Sarah Simmons          F2529      640/799   11:21     1:45:42
7431  Moriah Hughes          F2529      641/799   11:21     1:45:42
7432  Amy Staggs                            0/0   11:21     1:45:42
7433  Donna Servignat        F3539      682/860   11:21     1:45:43
7434  Peggy Staggs           F5559       85/130   11:21     1:45:44
7435  Lauren Senkyr          F3034      714/927   11:21     1:45:45
7436  Anthony Brocato        M2529      564/611   11:21     1:45:46
7437  Kyle Sandstrom         M3539      673/733   11:21     1:45:47
7438  Emily Brubaker         F2529      642/799   11:21     1:45:48
7439  Tom Pelster            M3539      674/733   11:22     1:45:49
7440  Nicole Zimmerman       F3034      715/927   11:22     1:45:49
7441  Megan Lepschat         F4044      530/681   11:22     1:45:49
7442  Debora Simmons         F4044      531/681   11:22     1:45:49
7443  Jennifer Chang         F4044      532/681   11:22     1:45:50
7444  Mayumi Warkel          F4044      533/681   11:22     1:45:50
7445  Paul Gardner           M2024      191/214   11:22     1:45:51
7446  Shelly Huson           F4549      293/379   11:22     1:45:52
7447  Lezlie Cook            F5054      180/252   11:22     1:45:52
7448  Terry Slate            M4549      449/488   11:22     1:45:52
7449  Natalie Ballard Strauh F3539      683/860   11:22     1:45:52
7450  Emily Weber            F3539      684/860   11:22     1:45:52
7451  Caitlin Johnson        F2529      643/799   11:22     1:45:53
7452  Melissa Klopcic        F4044      534/681   11:22     1:45:53
7453  Shannon Campbell       F3034      716/927   11:22     1:45:54
7454  Steve Klopcic          M4044      659/712   11:22     1:45:54
7455  Amanda Parulski        F3034      717/927   11:22     1:45:54
7456  Ben Shapiro            M2024      192/214   11:22     1:45:56
7457  Tonia Alberti          F4044      535/681   11:22     1:45:56
7458  Michelle Berg          F4044      536/681   11:22     1:45:56
7459  Brittney Gutierrez     F3034      718/927   11:22     1:45:56
7460  Jeff MacEy             M5054      292/319   11:22     1:45:57
7461  Michael Walsh          M5559      139/156   11:23     1:45:58
7462  Lauren Bennett         F3539      685/860   11:23     1:46:00
7463  Donna Anderson         F3539      686/860   11:23     1:46:02
7464  Kristen Myklebust      F4044      537/681   11:23     1:46:03
7465  Jennifer Meier         F4044      538/681   11:23     1:46:04
7466  Kelly Knoebel          F1519        41/57   11:23     1:46:04
7467  Kolu Westcott          F2529      644/799   11:23     1:46:04
7468  Karen Fifer            F5559       86/130   11:23     1:46:04
7469  Jennifer Scardino      F3539      687/860   11:23     1:46:04
7470  Amanda Stewart         F3034      719/927   11:23     1:46:04
7471  Steven Lloyd           M2529      565/611   11:23     1:46:05
7472  Sarah Espe             F3034      720/927   11:23     1:46:05
7473  Forrest Stewart        M3539      675/733   11:23     1:46:06
7474  Mariah Wilson          F3034      721/927   11:23     1:46:06
7475  Jill Johanson          F5054      181/252   11:24     1:46:07
7476  Elizabeth Roffler      F4549      294/379   11:24     1:46:07
7477  Judy Leeper            F5054      182/252   11:24     1:46:07
7478  Paul Culla             M3539      676/733   11:24     1:46:07
7479  Joshua Kelley          M4549      450/488   11:24     1:46:07
7480  Todd Petersen          M4044      660/712   11:24     1:46:08
7481  Benjamen Greaves       M2024      193/214   11:24     1:46:08
7482  Holly Walsh            F4044      539/681   11:24     1:46:08
7483  Michelle Tashima       F3034      722/927   11:24     1:46:09
7484  Jackie Louie-Riley     F5054      183/252   11:24     1:46:09
7485  Melanie Duncan         F3539      688/860   11:24     1:46:09
7486  Ian Wilson             M3539      677/733   11:24     1:46:09
7487  Amie Schroeder         F3539      689/860   11:24     1:46:10
7488  Rossana Wong           F4549      295/379   11:24     1:46:11
7489  Elaine Yau             F3539      690/860   11:24     1:46:12
7490  Nevil Shah             M3034      734/795   11:24     1:46:13
7491  Tim Magney             M4549      451/488   11:24     1:46:13
7492  Katie Phares           F3034      723/927   11:24     1:46:13
7493  Jeremiah Collins       M3034      735/795   11:24     1:46:14
7494  Julie Pietila          F5054      184/252   11:24     1:46:14
7495  Kristi Rhodes          F4044      540/681   11:24     1:46:14
7496  Scott Brennan          M3539      678/733   11:24     1:46:15
7497  Tony Lystra            M4044      661/712   11:24     1:46:15
7498  Kimberly Brennan       F3539      691/860   11:24     1:46:15
7499  Darryl Houghtelling    M4044      662/712   11:25     1:46:16
7500  Jamie Rye              F3034      724/927   11:25     1:46:16
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7501  Tamera Tallman         F4549      296/379   11:25     1:46:16
7502  Lia Yamamoto           F3034      725/927   11:25     1:46:17
7503  Ellen Nelsen           F3539      692/860   11:25     1:46:17
7504  Alicia Smith           F3539      693/860   11:25     1:46:17
7505  Baret Pinyoun          F4044      541/681   11:25     1:46:17
7506  Elisabeth Sethi        F3539      694/860   11:25     1:46:17
7507  Eddie Merrifield       M4044      663/712   11:25     1:46:18
7508  Kathleen Lee           F4044      542/681   11:25     1:46:19
7509  Emily Hensley          F2529      645/799   11:25     1:46:20
7510  Jamie Heisler          F3034      726/927   11:25     1:46:20
7511  Rebecca Berry          F2529      646/799   11:25     1:46:20
7512  Chris Braswell         M3034      736/795   11:25     1:46:20
7513  Jared Rasmussen        M4044      664/712   11:25     1:46:20
7514  Jacob Garhart          M3539      679/733   11:25     1:46:20
7515  Rebecca Doraine        F3034      727/927   11:25     1:46:21
7516  Austin Karp-Evans      F2529      647/799   11:25     1:46:21
7517  David Wheeler          M4549      452/488   11:25     1:46:21
7518  Anthony Gambino        M3034      737/795   11:25     1:46:22
7519  Amy Welby              F3034      728/927   11:25     1:46:22
7520  Raul Pena              M4044      665/712   11:26     1:46:26
7521  Sarah Bowen            F1519        42/57   11:26     1:46:26
7522  Nancy Bowen            F4549      297/379   11:26     1:46:26
7523  Lindsay Clark-Harrison F3539      695/860   11:26     1:46:27
7524  Michael Matney         M2529      566/611   11:26     1:46:27
7525  Lewis Victoria         F6064        31/50   11:26     1:46:27
7526  Todd Sphoon            M3034      738/795   11:26     1:46:28
7527  Grant Lindquist        M2024      194/214   11:26     1:46:28
7528  Judy Lopez             F3034      729/927   11:26     1:46:28
7529  Michael Heffernan      M3034      739/795   11:26     1:46:28
7530  Shauna Trautman        F2529      648/799   11:26     1:46:29
7531  Niki Dorsey            F4044      543/681   11:26     1:46:30
7532  Angela Quick           F3539      696/860   11:26     1:46:30
7533  Rachel Elizalde-Powell F3539      697/860   11:26     1:46:30
7534  Jennifer Taylor        F4044      544/681   11:26     1:46:31
7535  Celeste Blakeman       F2024      276/327   11:26     1:46:33
7536  Elie Wiese             F2024      277/327   11:26     1:46:33
7537  Rebeca Marin           F2529      649/799   11:26     1:46:33
7538  Emily Parmenter        F3539      698/860   11:26     1:46:34
7539  Angela Vandehey        F3539      699/860   11:27     1:46:35
7540  Erin Holmes            F3539      700/860   11:27     1:46:35
7541  Denise Fowler          F5054      185/252   11:27     1:46:35
7542  Tina Lamanna           F3539      701/860   11:27     1:46:35
7543  Kaitlyn Kauffman       F2529      650/799   11:27     1:46:35
7544  Robert Ouellette       M6569        31/41   11:27     1:46:35
7545  Adrian Bravo           M1519        75/79   11:27     1:46:35
7546  Mike Riedel            M3539      680/733   11:27     1:46:37
7547  Melodee Pasley         F3539      702/860   11:27     1:46:39
7548  Ken Oliphant           M3539      681/733   11:27     1:46:40
7549  Jamie Linn             F2024      278/327   11:27     1:46:40
7550  Inga Hadder            F3034      730/927   11:27     1:46:42
7551  Nichole Dunn           F3539      703/860   11:27     1:46:42
7552  Joshua Hadder          M3539      682/733   11:27     1:46:42
7553  Erin Nolan             F4549      298/379   11:27     1:46:43
7554  Shelly Redpath         F3539      704/860   11:28     1:46:45
7555  Kelli Greaves          F5054      186/252   11:28     1:46:45
7556  Lynne Rule             F5054      187/252   11:28     1:46:46
7557  Cornell Anderson       M4044      666/712   11:28     1:46:46
7558  Celerina Tinajero      F4549      299/379   11:28     1:46:46
7559  Dawn Galli             F4044      545/681   11:28     1:46:48
7560  Delisa Hull            F4044      546/681   11:28     1:46:49
7561  Jessica Carter         F2529      651/799   11:28     1:46:50
7562  Steven Hallstone       M2529      567/611   11:28     1:46:51
7563  Gerry Keagbine         M5054      293/319   11:29     1:46:53
7564  Alice Tasker           F2529      652/799   11:29     1:46:55
7565  Leanne Frost           F3034      731/927   11:29     1:46:56
7566  Jamie Lambert          F3034      732/927   11:29     1:46:57
7567  Rachelle Basaraba      F3539      705/860   11:29     1:46:57
7568  Sonja Jones            F2529      653/799   11:29     1:46:57
7569  Preston Nolan          M2529      568/611   11:29     1:46:58
7570  Sarah Demary           F4044      547/681   11:29     1:46:58
7571  Gladys Ibanez          F2529      654/799   11:29     1:46:59
7572  Leslie Harman          F4549      300/379   11:29     1:47:00
7573  Corrina Reff           F3034      733/927   11:29     1:47:00
7574  Roger Collinson        M5559      140/156   11:30     1:47:03
7575  Loren Guerriero        M3034      740/795   11:30     1:47:04
7576  Jacqueline Berrios     F3539      706/860   11:30     1:47:04
7577  Patrick Neal           M4549      453/488   11:30     1:47:05
7578  Stefanie Carulli       F3539      707/860   11:30     1:47:05
7579  Swetha Varadharajan    F3034      734/927   11:30     1:47:05
7580  Garen Weitman          F4044      548/681   11:30     1:47:05
7581  Mary Carulli           F3034      735/927   11:30     1:47:05
7582  Suzame Tong            F4549      301/379   11:30     1:47:06
7583  Louisa Partain         F4044      549/681   11:30     1:47:08
7584  Charli Krause          F2529      655/799   11:30     1:47:08
7585  Maureen Miner          F3034      736/927   11:30     1:47:09
7586  Ellen Wallin           F2529      656/799   11:30     1:47:09
7587  Mary Baker             F2529      657/799   11:30     1:47:09
7588  Bee Talmadge           F2529      658/799   11:30     1:47:09
7589  Kathryn Vogt           F2024      279/327   11:30     1:47:09
7590  Brianna Gallagher      F2529      659/799   11:30     1:47:09
7591  Tricia Graham          F5054      188/252   11:30     1:47:10
7592  Philip Baker           M5559      141/156   11:30     1:47:10
7593  Elizabeth Layman       F2529      660/799   11:30     1:47:11
7594  Johanna Keith          F4044      550/681   11:30     1:47:11
7595  Andy Rygg              M3034      741/795   11:31     1:47:12
7596  Laura Foster           F2529      661/799   11:31     1:47:12
7597  Jesse Graham           M2024      195/214   11:31     1:47:12
7598  Cathy Bolstad          F6064        32/50   11:31     1:47:13
7599  Brian Sokolow          M2529      569/611   11:31     1:47:13
7600  Majid Shayegh          M5559      142/156   11:31     1:47:13
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7601  Becky Talus            F4044      551/681   11:31     1:47:14
7602  Omeed Shayegh          M2024      196/214   11:31     1:47:14
7603  Sophia Yong            F3539      708/860   11:31     1:47:14
7604  Brittany Johnson       F2024      280/327   11:31     1:47:15
7605  Rachel Russo           F2529      662/799   11:31     1:47:15
7606  Suzanne Baker          F2529      663/799   11:31     1:47:16
7607  Elizabeth Vosper       F2529      664/799   11:31     1:47:16
7608  Andrew Vosper          M2529      570/611   11:31     1:47:17
7609  Lisa Howlett           F4549      302/379   11:31     1:47:17
7610  Jason Flores           M4044      667/712   11:31     1:47:17
7611  Tatiana Cordova        F3034      737/927   11:31     1:47:17
7612  Alison Sanborn         F3034      738/927   11:31     1:47:18
7613  Tyson Leggate          M3034      742/795   11:31     1:47:18
7614  Sam Stoner             M3034      743/795   11:31     1:47:18
7615  Carrie Larson          F3539      709/860   11:32     1:47:21
7616  Sean Larson            M3034      744/795   11:32     1:47:22
7617  Tanya Tompkins         F4044      552/681   11:32     1:47:22
7618  Jennifer Linder        F4044      553/681   11:32     1:47:22
7619  Julie Fredericks       F4044      554/681   11:32     1:47:22
7620  Kevin Moore            M3034      745/795   11:32     1:47:22
7621  Anoushka Chilakala     F0114        23/26   11:32     1:47:23
7622  Tiffany Ramsdal        F3034      739/927   11:32     1:47:23
7623  Mark Takizawa          M5054      294/319   11:32     1:47:23
7624  Heather Wales          F4044      555/681   11:32     1:47:25
7625  Angie Johnson          F3539      710/860   11:32     1:47:26
7626  Julie Mills            F3034      740/927   11:32     1:47:27
7627  John Murphy            M4044      668/712   11:32     1:47:29
7628  Raquel Roso            F4549      303/379   11:32     1:47:29
7629  Michele Zwartjes       F5054      189/252   11:33     1:47:31
7630  Colleen Henson         F5054      190/252   11:33     1:47:31
7631  Stuart Stacy           F4549      304/379   11:33     1:47:32
7632  Sidney Singharaj       M2529      571/611   11:33     1:47:32
7633  Elizabeth McCourt      F4044      556/681   11:33     1:47:32
7634  Phetsada Singharaj     M3034      746/795   11:33     1:47:33
7635  Jeffrey Ripley         M4044      669/712   11:33     1:47:33
7636  Amy Porterfield        F3539      711/860   11:33     1:47:33
7637  Ann Aman               F3034      741/927   11:33     1:47:34
7638  Rory O'Malley          M3034      747/795   11:33     1:47:35
7639  Chani McCullough       F3539      712/860   11:33     1:47:37
7640  Rachel Lorensen        F2024      281/327   11:33     1:47:38
7641  Suzanne Blanchard      F4549      305/379   11:33     1:47:38
7642  Sara Downie            F3034      742/927   11:33     1:47:39
7643  Wendy Clark            F3034      743/927   11:34     1:47:41
7644  Amy Kearsley           F2529      665/799   11:34     1:47:41
7645  Jessie Johnson         F2529      666/799   11:34     1:47:41
7646  Lynn Scown             F3539      713/860   11:34     1:47:42
7647  Tara Snider            F2529      667/799   11:34     1:47:43
7648  Mindy Condon           F4044      557/681   11:34     1:47:43
7649  Amber Kersey           F3034      744/927   11:34     1:47:43
7650  Elisa Jennings         F4044      558/681   11:34     1:47:44
7651  Robin Nash-Martin      F5054      191/252   11:34     1:47:44
7652  Leslie Maeda           F6064        33/50   11:34     1:47:47
7653  Leah Kimura            F2529      668/799   11:34     1:47:48
7654  Fred Davis             M4044      670/712   11:35     1:47:49
7655  Lane Whitney           M3539      683/733   11:35     1:47:49
7656  Angela Davis           F4044      559/681   11:35     1:47:50
7657  Kathy Gibbs            F5559       87/130   11:35     1:47:50
7658  Taryn Meyer            F5054      192/252   11:35     1:47:53
7659  Cody Briseno           M3539      684/733   11:35     1:47:53
7660  Erica Hann             F3034      745/927   11:35     1:47:54
7661  Holly Walla            F5054      193/252   11:35     1:47:54
7662  Ky Tran                F3539      714/860   11:35     1:47:54
7663  Kylie Tacheny          F3034      746/927   11:35     1:47:57
7664  Krista Tse             F2529      669/799   11:35     1:47:57
7665  Genevieve Joplin       F4044      560/681   11:35     1:47:58
7666  Jacqueline Houser      F2529      670/799   11:35     1:47:58
7667  Elaine Hidalgo         F3539      715/860   11:36     1:47:59
7668  David Cansler          M4549      454/488   11:36     1:47:59
7669  Rory Duffee            M2529      572/611   11:36     1:48:00
7670  Susan Chien            F3539      716/860   11:36     1:48:00
7671  Sarai Lopez            F3034      747/927   11:36     1:48:00
7672  Theresa Nera           F3034      748/927   11:36     1:48:01
7673  Ariel Gilbert          F2529      671/799   11:36     1:48:01
7674  Mike Ransier           M3539      685/733   11:36     1:48:01
7675  Laura Preston          F5054      194/252   11:36     1:48:02
7676  Lisa Elsener           F4549      306/379   11:36     1:48:02
7677  Chris Meyers           M5054      295/319   11:36     1:48:04
7678  Fred Fischer           M6064       95/113   11:36     1:48:05
7679  Daniel Whiteley        M3539      686/733   11:36     1:48:06
7680  Elin Whiteley          F3034      749/927   11:36     1:48:06
7681  Viju Kolattukudy       M3539      687/733   11:37     1:48:08
7682  Veronica Forbish       F3539      717/860   11:37     1:48:08
7683  Christopher Casebeer   M5054      296/319   11:37     1:48:09
7684  Marshawn Boyd          F3539      718/860   11:37     1:48:09
7685  Kelly Yunker           F4044      561/681   11:37     1:48:09
7686  Austin Wriggle         M2024      197/214   11:37     1:48:10
7687  Sarah Bills            F3539      719/860   11:37     1:48:11
7688  Kim Harrison           F3034      750/927   11:37     1:48:11
7689  Kirsten Sandahl        F3539      720/860   11:37     1:48:12
7690  Jerry Buzzard          M6064       96/113   11:37     1:48:12
7691  Jennifer MacDonald     F3539      721/860   11:37     1:48:16
7692  Theresa Haynes         F3539      722/860   11:37     1:48:16
7693  Karla Yoshinaka        F4044      562/681   11:37     1:48:16
7694  Stacy Riger            F3034      751/927   11:37     1:48:16
7695  Billy Tam              M2529      573/611   11:37     1:48:17
7696  Megan McDonald         F2529      672/799   11:38     1:48:19
7697  Lyn Sparks             F3034      752/927   11:38     1:48:20
7698  Elizabeth Holah        F4044      563/681   11:38     1:48:21
7699  Veronica Brock         F5054      195/252   11:38     1:48:22
7700  Brenda Walstead        F5559       88/130   11:38     1:48:22
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7701  Sivakumar Mudanai      M3539      688/733   11:38     1:48:25
7702  Anna Olson             F3034      753/927   11:39     1:48:27
7703  Sarah Dreumont         F3539      723/860   11:39     1:48:27
7704  Elizabeth Welle        F3034      754/927   11:39     1:48:28
7705  David Steiner          M4044      671/712   11:39     1:48:28
7706  Scott Miranda          M4549      455/488   11:39     1:48:29
7707  Francesca Benedetti    F2529      673/799   11:39     1:48:29
7708  Gene Smith             M5559      143/156   11:39     1:48:30
7709  Melinda McDonald       F4044      564/681   11:39     1:48:32
7710  Elizabeth Garvey       F4044      565/681   11:39     1:48:34
7711  Dalene Bloom           F3034      755/927   11:39     1:48:34
7712  John Chase             M3034      748/795   11:39     1:48:34
7713  Rebecca Francesconi    F3034      756/927   11:39     1:48:34
7714  Lisa Roth              F4044      566/681   11:39     1:48:34
7715  Diane Michels          F6569         9/17   11:39     1:48:35
7716  Kelsey Keagbine        F2024      282/327   11:40     1:48:37
7717  Amanda Estrada         F2024      283/327   11:40     1:48:38
7718  Sandip Argekar         M2529      574/611   11:40     1:48:38
7719  Chris Cadatal          M2529      575/611   11:40     1:48:39
7720  Alexia Cadatal         F2529      674/799   11:40     1:48:39
7721  Veronica Mendoza       F4044      567/681   11:40     1:48:39
7722  Heather Fowler         F4044      568/681   11:40     1:48:40
7723  Karon Rakoz            F5054      196/252   11:40     1:48:40
7724  Michael Tran           M4549      456/488   11:40     1:48:42
7725  Maryann Takashima      F3539      724/860   11:40     1:48:42
7726  Christy Marchant       F6064        34/50   11:40     1:48:42
7727  Mari Connolly          F6064        35/50   11:40     1:48:42
7728  Megan Rye              F2529      675/799   11:40     1:48:43
7729  Jill Nasser            F6064        36/50   11:40     1:48:43
7730  Laurie Kopperman       F4549      307/379   11:40     1:48:44
7731  Ashley Rhodes          F3034      757/927   11:40     1:48:44
7732  Diana Gragg            F5054      197/252   11:40     1:48:44
7733  Molly Smith            F2024      284/327   11:40     1:48:44
7734  Sarah Cheslock         F3539      725/860   11:40     1:48:44
7735  David Elliott          M2529      576/611   11:40     1:48:45
7736  Phi Nguyen             M4549      457/488   11:41     1:48:45
7737  Matt Kingsbury         M3539      689/733   11:41     1:48:46
7738  Michael Hanada         M3034      749/795   11:41     1:48:47
7739  Sherry Drexler         F5054      198/252   11:41     1:48:48
7740  Scott Wright           M5559      144/156   11:41     1:48:48
7741  Sharon Methvin         F6064        37/50   11:41     1:48:48
7742  Christine M Rice       F5559       89/130   11:41     1:48:48
7743  Brendan McClurg        M2529      577/611   11:41     1:48:49
7744  Cindy Packard          F4549      308/379   11:41     1:48:50
7745  Tina Christensen       F3034      758/927   11:41     1:48:51
7746  Christina Hanson       F3034      759/927   11:41     1:48:51
7747  Holly Sprague          F2529      676/799   11:41     1:48:51
7748  David Humes            M4044      672/712   11:41     1:48:53
7749  Joan Morton            F5559       90/130   11:42     1:48:56
7750  Argion Dadulla         F3539      726/860   11:42     1:48:57
7751  Alba Gramer            F3034      760/927   11:42     1:48:59
7752  Justin Thomas          F3539      727/860   11:42     1:49:00
7753  Chris Berg             M3034      750/795   11:42     1:49:01
7754  Annee Ingala           F3539      728/860   11:42     1:49:02
7755  Madison Dinger         F2024      285/327   11:42     1:49:03
7756  Denise Cooper          F5559       91/130   11:43     1:49:05
7757  Beth Gritzmacher       F4549      309/379   11:43     1:49:07
7758  Jeff Jacob             M3034      751/795   11:43     1:49:07
7759  Laura Cooper           F4549      310/379   11:43     1:49:07
7760  Joelle Hepler          F1519        43/57   11:43     1:49:11
7761  Christina Pearson      F3034      761/927   11:43     1:49:12
7762  Crystal Olinger        F3539      729/860   11:43     1:49:12
7763  Marlee Underhill       F5559       92/130   11:43     1:49:12
7764  Christina Baker        F3034      762/927   11:43     1:49:13
7765  Richard Brown          M5559      145/156   11:43     1:49:13
7766  Collin Cejka           M2024      198/214   11:43     1:49:13
7767  Angie Renhard          F4549      311/379   11:44     1:49:15
7768  John Ciardi            M5559      146/156   11:44     1:49:16
7769  Dawnastar Ackerman     F4044      569/681   11:44     1:49:16
7770  Tracy Rupprecht        F4044      570/681   11:44     1:49:17
7771  Amrish Menjoge         M3034      752/795   11:44     1:49:18
7772  Cambry Severe          F2529      677/799   11:44     1:49:18
7773  Shannon Walls          M4549      458/488   11:44     1:49:19
7774  Jason Head             M3539      690/733   11:44     1:49:19
7775  Whitehawk Pierce       M2529      578/611   11:44     1:49:21
7776  Greg Neuman            M4044      673/712   11:44     1:49:22
7777  Paige Krauss           F2529      678/799   11:44     1:49:22
7778  Jesselin Mingledoff    F3034      763/927   11:44     1:49:22
7779  Bernadette Coburn      F5054      199/252   11:45     1:49:23
7780  Ninette Sorisio        F4044      571/681   11:45     1:49:23
7781  Aimee Toney-Lovings    F4044      572/681   11:45     1:49:24
7782  Andrea Rose            F3034      764/927   11:45     1:49:24
7783  Lori Adkinson          F4044      573/681   11:45     1:49:25
7784  Laurie Blakely         M4044      674/712   11:45     1:49:27
7785  Julie Rayniak          F4549      312/379   11:45     1:49:27
7786  Emily Roth             F3539      730/860   11:45     1:49:27
7787  Natalie Farness        F1519        44/57   11:45     1:49:27
7788  Joshua Smith           M3034      753/795   11:45     1:49:27
7789  Alysha Ford            F3539      731/860   11:45     1:49:28
7790  Melissa Baldwin        F3539      732/860   11:45     1:49:28
7791  Katie Muilenburg       F3034      765/927   11:45     1:49:28
7792  Misty Washburn         F4044      574/681   11:45     1:49:29
7793  Jennifer Frederick     F4044      575/681   11:45     1:49:29
7794  Allison Gross          F3034      766/927   11:45     1:49:29
7795  Megan Best             F2529      679/799   11:45     1:49:29
7796  Heidi Van Brocklin     F3539      733/860   11:45     1:49:30
7797  Elizabeth Bilyeu       F4549      313/379   11:45     1:49:30
7798  Asha Penmetsa          F2529      680/799   11:45     1:49:31
7799  Geoff McCausland       M4549      459/488   11:46     1:49:32
7800  Vamsi Datti            M3034      754/795   11:46     1:49:32
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7801  Debra Null             F4549      314/379   11:46     1:49:32
7802  Kathy Clark            F5559       93/130   11:46     1:49:33
7803  Andrew Stern           M4044      675/712   11:46     1:49:33
7804  Terry Saylor           F5559       94/130   11:46     1:49:34
7805  Chan Saelee            M3034      755/795   11:46     1:49:34
7806  Amy Stern              F3539      734/860   11:46     1:49:34
7807  Teresa Nowicki         F4549      315/379   11:46     1:49:35
7808  Kathleen Fossen        F2529      681/799   11:46     1:49:36
7809  Arthur Krenzel III     M3034      756/795   11:47     1:49:44
7810  Lisa Boucher           F3034      767/927   11:47     1:49:44
7811  Shelby King            F2529      682/799   11:47     1:49:44
7812  Anne Ramzy             F3539      735/860   11:47     1:49:44
7813  Nadege Dubuisson       F2529      683/799   11:47     1:49:45
7814  Jim Spencer            M6064       97/113   11:47     1:49:45
7815  Ajit Limaye            M5559      147/156   11:47     1:49:47
7816  Sarah Shepherd         F3539      736/860   11:47     1:49:48
7817  Barron Cynthia         F2529      684/799   11:47     1:49:48
7818  Brianna Proctor        F3034      768/927   11:47     1:49:48
7819  Jolene Nelson          F3034      769/927   11:47     1:49:48
7820  Angie Chen             F2529      685/799   11:47     1:49:48
7821  Tatiana Dierwechter    F4549      316/379   11:47     1:49:49
7822  Eric Woodruff          M3034      757/795   11:47     1:49:49
7823  Theresa Watters        F5054      200/252   11:47     1:49:50
7824  Stephanie Spencer      F3539      737/860   11:48     1:49:51
7825  Lori Valentine         F3539      738/860   11:48     1:49:52
7826  Amanda Caffall         F3034      770/927   11:48     1:49:54
7827  Elisabeth Martin       F3034      771/927   11:48     1:49:54
7828  Jessica Robillard      F3034      772/927   11:48     1:49:54
7829  Jessica Mottern        F3034      773/927   11:48     1:49:54
7830  Angie Peterson         F3539      739/860   11:48     1:49:54
7831  Cody Buchanan          M2024      199/214   11:48     1:49:55
7832  Amber Corsen           F3034      774/927   11:48     1:49:56
7833  Bernadette Krenzer     F4044      576/681   11:48     1:49:56
7834  Sara Hernandez         F3539      740/860   11:48     1:49:57
7835  Anna Revolinsky        F2024      286/327   11:48     1:49:57
7836  Robert Warren          M4549      460/488   11:48     1:49:58
7837  David Starr            M2529      579/611   11:48     1:49:58
7838  Luciana Cooper         F4044      577/681   11:48     1:49:59
7839  Gabrielle Lange        F4549      317/379   11:49     1:50:00
7840  John Patrick Pullen    M3539      691/733   11:49     1:50:01
7841  Vasilios Garyfallou    M4549      461/488   11:49     1:50:03
7842  Joe Pitkin             M4044      676/712   11:49     1:50:05
7843  Carlyn Eames           F4044      578/681   11:49     1:50:06
7844  Mark Franklin          M5054      297/319   11:49     1:50:08
7845  Michael Dairy          M3539      692/733   11:49     1:50:08
7846  Pat Thomas             F4549      318/379   11:49     1:50:08
7847  Tamela Sanchez         F5054      201/252   11:49     1:50:08
7848  Jessica Henderson      F3539      741/860   11:49     1:50:08
7849  Jeff Miken             M3034      758/795   11:50     1:50:09
7850  Trevor Deford          M0114        26/30   11:50     1:50:10
7851  Taylor Smith           M2024      200/214   11:50     1:50:10
7852  Dawn Deford            F4044      579/681   11:50     1:50:10
7853  David Becken           M5559      148/156   11:50     1:50:11
7854  Ally Partain           F1519        45/57   11:50     1:50:12
7855  Richard Polley         M6569        32/41   11:50     1:50:13
7856  Nicole Oliver          F2529      686/799   11:50     1:50:16
7857  Ann Yuhas              F4044      580/681   11:50     1:50:16
7858  Benjamin Sundberg      M2024      201/214   11:50     1:50:17
7859  Jon Collie             M5054      298/319   11:51     1:50:18
7860  Trina Collie           F4549      319/379   11:51     1:50:18
7861  Christina Carrillo     F3539      742/860   11:51     1:50:19
7862  Alyssa Anderson        F2529      687/799   11:51     1:50:22
7863  Charles Tierney        M5559      149/156   11:51     1:50:22
7864  Michelle Puska         F3034      775/927   11:51     1:50:22
7865  Elizabeth Frank        F2529      688/799   11:51     1:50:23
7866  Nicole Sandel          F2529      689/799   11:51     1:50:23
7867  Heather Treanor        F2024      287/327   11:51     1:50:23
7868  Paula Villaraldo       F2529      690/799   11:51     1:50:24
7869  Ralph Brewer           M4549      462/488   11:51     1:50:26
7870  Jacynda Nerz           F2529      691/799   11:51     1:50:26
7871  Marcia North           F6064        38/50   11:51     1:50:27
7872  Kurt Williams          M5559      150/156   11:51     1:50:27
7873  Deborah Boulware       F3034      776/927   11:51     1:50:27
7874  Amy Donaldson          F3539      743/860   11:52     1:50:28
7875  Debbie McEllrath       F3539      744/860   11:52     1:50:28
7876  Naomi Blatt            F5054      202/252   11:52     1:50:33
7877  Cody Traub             M2529      580/611   11:52     1:50:34
7878  Shelley Ausmus         F4044      581/681   11:52     1:50:34
7879  Lukas Neitzel          M2024      202/214   11:52     1:50:35
7880  Dominic Meyers         M2024      203/214   11:52     1:50:36
7881  Arezou Seifpour        F3034      777/927   11:52     1:50:36
7882  Kelly Lincoln          F3539      745/860   11:53     1:50:37
7883  Crystal Sola           F3539      746/860   11:53     1:50:40
7884  Chris Lundy            M4549      463/488   11:53     1:50:40
7885  Michelle Freed         F3034      778/927   11:53     1:50:40
7886  Miguel Aldana          M4044      677/712   11:53     1:50:41
7887  Nadezda Jones          F3539      747/860   11:53     1:50:41
7888  Ronda Oathes           F4044      582/681   11:53     1:50:43
7889  Mark Knowlton          M4044      678/712   11:53     1:50:44
7890  Hillary Klumpe-Mckown  F3539      748/860   11:54     1:50:46
7891  Orna Knowlton          F4044      583/681   11:54     1:50:46
7892  Alison Arnold          F2529      692/799   11:54     1:50:47
7893  Jennifer Edgar         F3539      749/860   11:54     1:50:47
7894  Jennifer Watkins       F3539      750/860   11:54     1:50:47
7895  Kim Wisniewski         F4549      320/379   11:54     1:50:49
7896  Ryan Sticka            M2529      581/611   11:54     1:50:49
7897  Niki Kuhlman           F4044      584/681   11:54     1:50:51
7898  Jean Kelsey            F6064        39/50   11:54     1:50:51
7899  Rebecca Halldorson     F3539      751/860   11:54     1:50:53
7900  Fergus Nolan           M4044      679/712   11:54     1:50:54
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7901  Sarah Nolan            F4044      585/681   11:54     1:50:54
7902  Joseph Jerome          M4044      680/712   11:54     1:50:55
7903  Kelly Newell           F4044      586/681   11:54     1:50:55
7904  Mary Carr              F6064        40/50   11:54     1:50:55
7905  Jessica John           F2529      693/799   11:55     1:50:57
7906  Becky Sias             F3034      779/927   11:55     1:50:58
7907  Kimberly Smith         F3034      780/927   11:55     1:50:59
7908  Richard Holm           M6064       98/113   11:55     1:51:00
7909  Cindy Meyer            F5559       95/130   11:55     1:51:02
7910  Edin Radaslic          M2529      582/611   11:55     1:51:03
7911  Josh Roberts           M3539      693/733   11:55     1:51:03
7912  Deborah Penman         F3539      752/860   11:55     1:51:03
7913  Ruth Johnson           F5559       96/130   11:55     1:51:04
7914  Tracie Gildersleeve    F4044      587/681   11:55     1:51:04
7915  Rachel Taylor          F3539      753/860   11:56     1:51:05
7916  Nidia Wheeler          F3034      781/927   11:56     1:51:05
7917  Linda Shaddy           F5054      203/252   11:56     1:51:05
7918  Allegra Kromer         F2529      694/799   11:56     1:51:06
7919  John Kim               M2529      583/611   11:56     1:51:07
7920  Rebecca Worl           F3034      782/927   11:56     1:51:08
7921  Rachel Cassidy         F3539      754/860   11:56     1:51:08
7922  Erica Winnestorfer     F3539      755/860   11:56     1:51:09
7923  Patrick Thies          M4549      464/488   11:56     1:51:09
7924  Gretchen Ruff          F4044      588/681   11:56     1:51:09
7925  Mike Peters            M5054      299/319   11:56     1:51:10
7926  Dana Peters            F5054      204/252   11:56     1:51:10
7927  Nichals Keenan         M2529      584/611   11:56     1:51:11
7928  Lori Lanning           F4549      321/379   11:56     1:51:12
7929  Vince Price            M5054      300/319   11:56     1:51:12
7930  Raychel O'Hare         F3034      783/927   11:56     1:51:13
7931  Brad Bea               M4044      681/712   11:56     1:51:13
7932  Shannon Morrison       M3539      694/733   11:56     1:51:14
7933  Jada Bea               F3539      756/860   11:56     1:51:14
7934  Billie Jo McEathron    F4044      589/681   11:56     1:51:14
7935  Charity Marshall       F4044      590/681   11:57     1:51:15
7936  Nicole McGee           F2024      288/327   11:57     1:51:16
7937  Michael Turnbull       M5559      151/156   11:57     1:51:16
7938  Amy Zeutenhorst        F2024      289/327   11:57     1:51:16
7939  Laramee Marquis        F2529      695/799   11:57     1:51:16
7940  Susan Nelson           F2529      696/799   11:57     1:51:16
7941  Jake Klein             M2529      585/611   11:57     1:51:17
7942  Heather Turnbull       F2529      697/799   11:57     1:51:17
7943  Marnee Khunprachansri  F2529      698/799   11:57     1:51:18
7944  Tara Packer            F3034      784/927   11:57     1:51:18
7945  Bradley Huppunen       M4044      682/712   11:57     1:51:18
7946  Carolann Funk          F4044      591/681   11:57     1:51:19
7947  Jenni Barlow           F3034      785/927   11:57     1:51:19
7948  Rodney Seales          M3034      759/795   11:57     1:51:19
7949  Nicole Hastings        F3034      786/927   11:57     1:51:20
7950  Koren Ferriola         F3034      787/927   11:57     1:51:20
7951  Kathryn Korabiak       F3034      788/927   11:57     1:51:20
7952  Amanda Carr            F3539      757/860   11:57     1:51:20
7953  Jessica Fujii          F2529      699/799   11:57     1:51:20
7954  Ally Miller            F2529      700/799   11:57     1:51:20
7955  Randy Bland            M4044      683/712   11:57     1:51:21
7956  Jennifer Robinson      F4549      322/379   11:57     1:51:21
7957  Narom Manning          F4044      592/681   11:57     1:51:22
7958  Holly Haggenjos        F2024      290/327   11:58     1:51:24
7959  Brian Gjurgevich       M3034      760/795   11:58     1:51:24
7960  Nicholas Arnold        M3034      761/795   11:58     1:51:25
7961  Meagan Shoemaker       F2529      701/799   11:58     1:51:25
7962  Hayley Tews            F2529      702/799   11:58     1:51:25
7963  Angela Pak             F4549      323/379   11:58     1:51:25
7964  Kelly Stewart          F2529      703/799   11:58     1:51:25
7965  Michelle Rounsley      F4549      324/379   11:58     1:51:26
7966  Patti Aust             F5054      205/252   11:58     1:51:29
7967  Miranda Schotthoefer   F3539      758/860   11:58     1:51:31
7968  Lisa Sigler            F5054      206/252   11:58     1:51:31
7969  Susie Bunker           F4044      593/681   11:58     1:51:32
7970  Jeffrey Kyle           M2529      586/611   11:59     1:51:33
7971  Jenny Lohr             F2529      704/799   11:59     1:51:33
7972  Michelle Millmaker     F4044      594/681   11:59     1:51:33
7973  Erin Lewallen          F4044      595/681   11:59     1:51:36
7974  Brian Kappel           M3539      695/733   11:59     1:51:38
7975  Diana Anderson         F3539      759/860   11:59     1:51:39
7976  Anne Weis              F2529      705/799   11:59     1:51:39
7977  Lexie Davis            F1519        46/57   11:59     1:51:40
7978  Dwayne Barnes          M5054      301/319   11:59     1:51:41
7979  Kelly Barnes           F5054      207/252   11:59     1:51:42
7980  Warren Silva           M3539      696/733   11:59     1:51:42
7981  Woody Davis            M5054      302/319   12:00     1:51:43
7982  Sarah Eckman           F3034      789/927   12:00     1:51:44
7983  Linda Hale             F5054      208/252   12:00     1:51:44
7984  Mark Adams             M3034      762/795   12:00     1:51:45
7985  Shirley Stearns        F5054      209/252   12:00     1:51:47
7986  Katy Relaford          F4549      325/379   12:00     1:51:47
7987  Leo Montenegro         M2024      204/214   12:00     1:51:48
7988  Tim Pearson            M2529      587/611   12:00     1:51:49
7989  Lisa Kensil            F4044      596/681   12:00     1:51:50
7990  Kathleen Fellows       F4044      597/681   12:00     1:51:51
7991  Diana Upshaw           F5054      210/252   12:01     1:51:52
7992  William Kobyluck       M5054      303/319   12:01     1:51:52
7993  Richard Leonard        M4044      684/712   12:01     1:51:52
7994  Mirranda Saari         F3539      760/860   12:01     1:51:54
7995  Michael J Swirbul      M5054      304/319   12:01     1:51:54
7996  Lindsay Spencer        F2529      706/799   12:01     1:51:55
7997  Jon Lever              M4549      465/488   12:01     1:51:55
7998  Joanne Ehrmantrout     F3539      761/860   12:01     1:51:57
7999  Mindy Dorman           F3034      790/927   12:01     1:51:57
8000  Kelli Roemer           F4549      326/379   12:01     1:51:59
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8001  Christina Young        F3539      762/860   12:01     1:51:59
8002  Roy Young              M4549      466/488   12:01     1:51:59
8003  Erin Keller            F3034      791/927   12:01     1:52:00
8004  Deborah Mather         F5559       97/130   12:02     1:52:01
8005  Adria Meyer            F2529      707/799   12:02     1:52:01
8006  Noel Barnett           M4044      685/712   12:02     1:52:01
8007  Angela Barnett         F3034      792/927   12:02     1:52:02
8008  Joanne Summers         F3034      793/927   12:02     1:52:04
8009  Carla Priddy           F4044      598/681   12:02     1:52:06
8010  Lisa Kiichle           F4044      599/681   12:02     1:52:07
8011  Cory Clever            F4549      327/379   12:02     1:52:09
8012  Jean Spaziani          F6569        10/17   12:03     1:52:13
8013  Kristine Baker         F3539      763/860   12:03     1:52:14
8014  Carrie Akers           F3539      764/860   12:03     1:52:14
8015  Stephen Martell        M3539      697/733   12:03     1:52:15
8016  Kristan Kramer         F3034      794/927   12:03     1:52:15
8017  Dustin Bridge          M4044      686/712   12:03     1:52:16
8018  Sarah Mather           F2024      291/327   12:03     1:52:16
8019  Yi-Jou Chou            F3034      795/927   12:03     1:52:16
8020  Kim Svela              F2529      708/799   12:03     1:52:17
8021  Kristen Bradish        F2529      709/799   12:03     1:52:17
8022  Kristina Miller        F4044      600/681   12:03     1:52:17
8023  Kellie Schellenberg    F4044      601/681   12:03     1:52:18
8024  Steve Schellenberg     M4044      687/712   12:03     1:52:18
8025  Patrick Smith          M6064       99/113   12:04     1:52:20
8026  Joseph Franco          M4044      688/712   12:04     1:52:20
8027  Jared Runyon           M2529      588/611   12:04     1:52:21
8028  Stephenie Bitz-Martell F3539      765/860   12:04     1:52:22
8029  Rhonda Hauck           F5559       98/130   12:04     1:52:25
8030  Stacy Bender           F3539      766/860   12:04     1:52:27
8031  Paul Roth              M3539      698/733   12:05     1:52:29
8032  Mark Conklin           M3539      699/733   12:05     1:52:30
8033  Teri Jerome            F4044      602/681   12:05     1:52:30
8034  Matthew Douglass       M3539      700/733   12:05     1:52:31
8035  Christi Lazzaretto     F4044      603/681   12:05     1:52:32
8036  Sami Moore             F4044      604/681   12:05     1:52:32
8037  Wendy Arends           F4549      328/379   12:05     1:52:32
8038  Trish Spinar           F5559       99/130   12:05     1:52:33
8039  Vikie Malkasian        F5559      100/130   12:05     1:52:34
8040  Deb Wilding            F5559      101/130   12:05     1:52:34
8041  Liz Taylor             F5559      102/130   12:05     1:52:35
8042  Terry Fisher           F5559      103/130   12:05     1:52:35
8043  Kuca Torres            F5559      104/130   12:05     1:52:36
8044  Stephanie Bates        F2529      710/799   12:05     1:52:36
8045  John Drexler           M5054      305/319   12:05     1:52:36
8046  Autumn Fisher          F3034      796/927   12:05     1:52:36
8047  Emily Butler           F2529      711/799   12:05     1:52:37
8048  Naomi Chamberlain      F3034      797/927   12:06     1:52:38
8049  Louie Sierras          M5054      306/319   12:06     1:52:38
8050  Gricelda Garcia        F2024      292/327   12:06     1:52:39
8051  Evgenia Shadrin        F2529      712/799   12:06     1:52:39
8052  Becca Glawatz          F2529      713/799   12:06     1:52:41
8053  Lisa Payne             F3034      798/927   12:06     1:52:42
8054  Scott Bruce            M3034      763/795   12:06     1:52:43
8055  Daniel Sanderman       M3034      764/795   12:06     1:52:43
8056  Matt Stanfill          M5054      307/319   12:06     1:52:46
8057  Ray Emory              M2529      589/611   12:06     1:52:46
8058  Ryan Oliver            M2529      590/611   12:06     1:52:47
8059  Christin Storedahl     F2529      714/799   12:07     1:52:47
8060  Erin Robbins           F2529      715/799   12:07     1:52:48
8061  Lisa Bruce             F3034      799/927   12:07     1:52:48
8062  Paige Talbot           F2024      293/327   12:07     1:52:50
8063  Brent Veysey           M5054      308/319   12:07     1:52:51
8064  Donna Kerr             F3539      767/860   12:07     1:52:52
8065  Lindsey Adegbite       F3539      768/860   12:07     1:52:52
8066  Penny Luong            F4044      605/681   12:07     1:52:52
8067  Angelika Heidelberger  F3539      769/860   12:07     1:52:54
8068  Janis Short            F4549      329/379   12:07     1:52:54
8069  Tayler Larson          F1519        47/57   12:07     1:52:56
8070  Caryl Lynn Barry       F4549      330/379   12:07     1:52:56
8071  Anita Siller           F3539      770/860   12:08     1:52:59
8072  Diane Crumpacker       F5559      105/130   12:08     1:53:00
8073  Ann Rakosi             F5054      211/252   12:08     1:53:00
8074  Dana Gooderham         F3539      771/860   12:08     1:53:00
8075  Sarah Giffin           F5054      212/252   12:08     1:53:01
8076  Marie Tracy            F2529      716/799   12:08     1:53:01
8077  Cat Wade               F3034      800/927   12:08     1:53:01
8078  Rachel Hitchcock       F3034      801/927   12:08     1:53:01
8079  Monique Jones          F2529      717/799   12:08     1:53:02
8080  Abbie Peteman          F3034      802/927   12:08     1:53:02
8081  Shannon Williams       F3539      772/860   12:08     1:53:02
8082  Sarah Siler            F2529      718/799   12:08     1:53:02
8083  William Sivertsen      M5054      309/319   12:08     1:53:02
8084  Kenneth Caylor         M6064      100/113   12:08     1:53:04
8085  Amber Brown            F2024      294/327   12:08     1:53:04
8086  Jeremy Hughes          M3539      701/733   12:09     1:53:07
8087  Emily Anderson         F2529      719/799   12:09     1:53:07
8088  Katie Goodell          F2529      720/799   12:09     1:53:07
8089  Rey Encabo             M3034      765/795   12:09     1:53:07
8090  Justin Hughes          M3539      702/733   12:09     1:53:07
8091  Nancy Johnson          F5054      213/252   12:09     1:53:08
8092  Dave Crockett          M4044      689/712   12:09     1:53:08
8093  Jake Almberg           M2024      205/214   12:09     1:53:09
8094  Del Berg               M6569        33/41   12:09     1:53:10
8095  Jackie Newton          F2024      295/327   12:09     1:53:12
8096  Eric Fuller            M2529      591/611   12:09     1:53:12
8097  Sonya Sokolash         F3034      803/927   12:09     1:53:14
8098  Aleisha Johnson        F3034      804/927   12:09     1:53:14
8099  Marisa Guerrero        F2529      721/799   12:09     1:53:14
8100  Holly Werner           F4044      606/681   12:09     1:53:14
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8101  Helen Shafran          F4549      331/379   12:10     1:53:16
8102  Joe Haffey             M3034      766/795   12:10     1:53:18
8103  Greg Meade             M3539      703/733   12:10     1:53:18
8104  Jacob Bruun            M3034      767/795   12:10     1:53:18
8105  Shweta Mokashi         F3034      805/927   12:10     1:53:18
8106  Holly Haffey           F2529      722/799   12:10     1:53:18
8107  Joanna Rose            F6064        41/50   12:10     1:53:19
8108  Emily McWilliams       F2024      296/327   12:10     1:53:20
8109  Eth Phanthamath        M4044      690/712   12:10     1:53:20
8110  Nickie Handley         F4044      607/681   12:10     1:53:21
8111  Scott Bartel           M3539      704/733   12:10     1:53:21
8112  Rachel Huntley         F3034      806/927   12:10     1:53:22
8113  Julie Hatch            F5054      214/252   12:10     1:53:23
8114  Melanie Humberston     F3539      773/860   12:11     1:53:25
8115  Matthew Duong          M1519        76/79   12:11     1:53:26
8116  Kirby Juhola           M6569        34/41   12:11     1:53:27
8117  Teresa Porter          F4549      332/379   12:11     1:53:29
8118  Sabreena Cook          F2529      723/799   12:11     1:53:31
8119  Ryan Lewis             M3034      768/795   12:11     1:53:31
8120  Kristina Gianotti      F4044      608/681   12:11     1:53:31
8121  Shane Pelinski         M0114        27/30   12:11     1:53:33
8122  Sungwook Kim           M3539      705/733   12:12     1:53:34
8123  Laura Olsen            F2529      724/799   12:12     1:53:35
8124  Heidi Park             F2529      725/799   12:12     1:53:35
8125  Bobbie Godbey          F3034      807/927   12:12     1:53:37
8126  Jorge Pelinski         M3539      706/733   12:12     1:53:43
8127  David Goularte         M4549      467/488   12:13     1:53:46
8128  Kim Meyers             F5054      215/252   12:13     1:53:50
8129  Robin Barham           F5054      216/252   12:13     1:53:50
8130  Sarah Karczag          F3539      774/860   12:13     1:53:51
8131  Donald MacKie          M7074         8/12   12:13     1:53:51
8132  Megan Burger           F4549      333/379   12:14     1:53:54
8133  Michelle Robinson      F4549      334/379   12:14     1:53:54
8134  Ryan Read              M4044      691/712   12:14     1:54:01
8135  Bonnie Ingersoll       F2024      297/327   12:14     1:54:01
8136  Steve Okazaki          M6064      101/113   12:14     1:54:01
8137  Melanie Doak           F4044      609/681   12:15     1:54:02
8138  Ethan Doak             M4044      692/712   12:15     1:54:02
8139  Barb Hass              F5559      106/130   12:15     1:54:03
8140  Ellen Splichal         F5559      107/130   12:15     1:54:03
8141  Debbie Knippert        F4044      610/681   12:15     1:54:04
8142  Jessica Hov            F2529      726/799   12:15     1:54:04
8143  Tommy Cha              M1519        77/79   12:15     1:54:05
8144  David Schneider        M6064      102/113   12:15     1:54:06
8145  Seth Hartman           M3034      769/795   12:16     1:54:13
8146  Amy Walker             F3539      775/860   12:16     1:54:13
8147  Lauran Hunter          F2529      727/799   12:16     1:54:13
8148  Anushka Shenoy         F2529      728/799   12:16     1:54:17
8149  Richard Walmsley       M4549      468/488   12:16     1:54:18
8150  Jennifer Wilkeson      F3034      808/927   12:16     1:54:19
8151  Timothy Burkhart       M4044      693/712   12:17     1:54:22
8152  Ross Paznokas          M4549      469/488   12:17     1:54:24
8153  Amanda Marl            F3034      809/927   12:17     1:54:24
8154  Wendy Obenauf          F4044      611/681   12:17     1:54:25
8155  Barbara Belk           F5054      217/252   12:17     1:54:25
8156  Teri Bernard           F4044      612/681   12:17     1:54:27
8157  Kayna Hogue            F5559      108/130   12:17     1:54:29
8158  Jodee Phillips         F5559      109/130   12:17     1:54:29
8159  Kayna Hogue            F5559      110/130   12:17     1:54:29
8160  Susan Asam             F5054      218/252   12:17     1:54:29
8161  Lisa Bangert           F5054      219/252   12:17     1:54:30
8162  Angela Kennedy         F5054      220/252   12:17     1:54:30
8163  Brittany Dobos         F2024      298/327   12:18     1:54:30
8164  Jessica Aldrich        F2529      729/799   12:18     1:54:30
8165  Emily Klockziem        F2024      299/327   12:18     1:54:30
8166  Jessica Dudek          F3539      776/860   12:18     1:54:31
8167  Kay Korzun             F6569        11/17   12:18     1:54:31
8168  Michael Smith          M4044      694/712   12:18     1:54:33
8169  Josef Holmes           M2529      592/611   12:18     1:54:34
8170  Kristine Juhola        F2529      730/799   12:18     1:54:35
8171  James Maher            M6064      103/113   12:18     1:54:36
8172  Katrina Boice          F4044      613/681   12:18     1:54:36
8173  Nicole Heller          F3539      777/860   12:18     1:54:37
8174  Meg Farness            F1519        48/57   12:18     1:54:38
8175  Emily Farness          F2024      300/327   12:18     1:54:39
8176  Anne Blumenauer        F3539      778/860   12:19     1:54:40
8177  Andrew` Yaden          M3539      707/733   12:19     1:54:40
8178  Christine Heine        F3539      779/860   12:19     1:54:46
8179  Casey Thomas           F2024      301/327   12:19     1:54:47
8180  Marita Barth           F3539      780/860   12:20     1:54:49
8181  Scott Christensen      M3539      708/733   12:20     1:54:50
8182  Jaclyn Wills           F3034      810/927   12:20     1:54:50
8183  Kristi Coleman         F4044      614/681   12:20     1:54:51
8184  Crystal Haight         F3034      811/927   12:20     1:54:52
8185  Anthony Woodward       M7074         9/12   12:20     1:54:53
8186  Andy Pennington        M6064      104/113   12:20     1:54:56
8187  Janna Nelson           F4549      335/379   12:21     1:54:58
8188  Kirsten Martin         F3034      812/927   12:21     1:54:59
8189  Kristi Notz            F4549      336/379   12:21     1:55:00
8190  Rick Marion            M5559      152/156   12:21     1:55:01
8191  Beatriz Lynch          F4044      615/681   12:21     1:55:02
8192  Patti Jones            F3539      781/860   12:21     1:55:03
8193  Deesta Denver          F3539      782/860   12:21     1:55:05
8194  John Cunningham        M3539      709/733   12:21     1:55:05
8195  Desirae Fotenos        F3539      783/860   12:22     1:55:07
8196  Eunsun Lew             F5054      221/252   12:22     1:55:08
8197  Kimberly Young         F3539      784/860   12:22     1:55:08
8198  Michael Fotenos        M5054      310/319   12:22     1:55:09
8199  Thia Scher             F3034      813/927   12:22     1:55:11
8200  Kevin Denny            M4549      470/488   12:22     1:55:11
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8201  Tammy Denny            F4549      337/379   12:22     1:55:11
8202  Jeff Barsness          M4549      471/488   12:22     1:55:11
8203  Carla Morgan           F3034      814/927   12:22     1:55:12
8204  Kendra Flann           F3034      815/927   12:22     1:55:12
8205  Les Shields            M6064      105/113   12:22     1:55:13
8206  Joseph Mullens         M5559      153/156   12:22     1:55:13
8207  Erica Baze             F2024      302/327   12:22     1:55:14
8208  Suzanne Hesse          F3539      785/860   12:22     1:55:14
8209  Travis Allen           M2529      593/611   12:22     1:55:14
8210  Stephanie Veal         F3034      816/927   12:22     1:55:16
8211  Yashjeet Kaur          F2529      731/799   12:23     1:55:17
8212  Mindy Saechao          F3034      817/927   12:23     1:55:18
8213  Brandon Aman           M3034      770/795   12:23     1:55:18
8214  Lindsay Chan           F3034      818/927   12:23     1:55:18
8215  Aaron Morgan           M3034      771/795   12:23     1:55:20
8216  Stephanie Zhao         F2529      732/799   12:23     1:55:20
8217  Heather Minnella       F2529      733/799   12:23     1:55:20
8218  Froukje De Ruiter      F4044      616/681   12:23     1:55:22
8219  Alexis Murray          F2024      303/327   12:23     1:55:24
8220  Adam Baker             M3539      710/733   12:24     1:55:28
8221  Bob Stjohn             M3539      711/733   12:24     1:55:30
8222  Celeste Courson        F4044      617/681   12:24     1:55:30
8223  Jose Luis Garcia       M4549      472/488   12:24     1:55:30
8224  Monica Flechtner       F3539      786/860   12:24     1:55:32
8225  Judy Gervais           F5559      111/130   12:24     1:55:33
8226  Amy Jackson            F3539      787/860   12:25     1:55:37
8227  Kelly Linman           F2529      734/799   12:25     1:55:38
8228  Debbie Tierney         F5054      222/252   12:25     1:55:40
8229  Bob Domen              M6064      106/113   12:25     1:55:40
8230  Lauren Stagg           F3034      819/927   12:25     1:55:44
8231  Erik Olson             M4044      695/712   12:26     1:55:45
8232  Elizabeth Olson        F4044      618/681   12:26     1:55:45
8233  Christohper Alexander  M4549      473/488   12:26     1:55:45
8234  Sherri Fitzgerald      F4549      338/379   12:26     1:55:45
8235  Jan Harrison           M3034      772/795   12:26     1:55:47
8236  Donna Kalik            F5054      223/252   12:26     1:55:47
8237  Greg Harris            M5054      311/319   12:26     1:55:48
8238  Dana Kowash            F2024      304/327   12:26     1:55:49
8239  Molly Climer           F3539      788/860   12:26     1:55:51
8240  Amy Sprackcen          F4044      619/681   12:26     1:55:53
8241  Alicia Gray            F3034      820/927   12:27     1:55:55
8242  Gaby Cruz Thompson     F3539      789/860   12:27     1:55:55
8243  Joy Winters            F3539      790/860   12:27     1:55:56
8244  Felisha Herrera        F3034      821/927   12:27     1:56:02
8245  Jen Sells              F3034      822/927   12:27     1:56:02
8246  Michelle Slayton       F4044      620/681   12:28     1:56:03
8247  Rebecca Green          F4549      339/379   12:28     1:56:06
8248  Melisa Bounnam         F3539      791/860   12:28     1:56:07
8249  Chai Saephan           M3034      773/795   12:28     1:56:07
8250  Jessica Lockhart       F2529      735/799   12:28     1:56:07
8251  Claire Carder          F6064        42/50   12:28     1:56:09
8252  Jason Kline            M3539      712/733   12:29     1:56:17
8253  Sydney Parkin          F1519        49/57   12:29     1:56:18
8254  Kim Davis              F4549      340/379   12:29     1:56:18
8255  Hugh Davis             M4549      474/488   12:29     1:56:18
8256  Mallory Parkin         F3034      823/927   12:29     1:56:18
8257  Angela Handran         F3539      792/860   12:29     1:56:20
8258  Diana Russo            F3539      793/860   12:29     1:56:21
8259  Amydelle Schumaker     F3539      794/860   12:29     1:56:21
8260  Angela Barlow          F4549      341/379   12:29     1:56:21
8261  Melissa Cagle          F3034      824/927   12:30     1:56:23
8262  Shonda Morgan          F3539      795/860   12:30     1:56:25
8263  Rachel Slattery        F3034      825/927   12:30     1:56:26
8264  Brittany Difrancisco   F3034      826/927   12:30     1:56:27
8265  Elizabeth McElhinney   F2529      736/799   12:30     1:56:27
8266  Kerry Furimsky         F3539      796/860   12:30     1:56:28
8267  Ashley Irish           F4044      621/681   12:30     1:56:30
8268  Anne Mangan            F6064        43/50   12:30     1:56:31
8269  Fabiana Dal Cero       F4044      622/681   12:31     1:56:34
8270  Britney Velasquez      F2529      737/799   12:31     1:56:34
8271  Ashley Clark           F2024      305/327   12:31     1:56:34
8272  Annabelle Dolidon      F4044      623/681   12:31     1:56:34
8273  Sarah Lewis            F2024      306/327   12:31     1:56:34
8274  Stephanie Dewes        F2024      307/327   12:31     1:56:35
8275  Scott Turnoy           M3034      774/795   12:31     1:56:37
8276  Bryn Thorsen           F3034      827/927   12:31     1:56:37
8277  Carrie Donnellan       F3539      797/860   12:31     1:56:38
8278  Jon Jobbins            M3034      775/795   12:31     1:56:39
8279  Sarah Wickenhagen      F4044      624/681   12:32     1:56:40
8280  Cindi Morrow           F4044      625/681   12:32     1:56:41
8281  John Wilson            M3034      776/795   12:32     1:56:42
8282  Carol Bolzendahl       F5054      224/252   12:32     1:56:43
8283  Katie Winans           F4044      626/681   12:32     1:56:43
8284  Jennifer Lines         F4549      342/379   12:32     1:56:47
8285  Brenda Bentley         F4549      343/379   12:32     1:56:48
8286  Wayne Toney            M5054      312/319   12:33     1:56:52
8287  Jackie Rodriguez       F4044      627/681   12:33     1:56:58
8288  Felicia Wilson         F2024      308/327   12:33     1:56:59
8289  Alexander Johnson      M2024      206/214   12:34     1:57:00
8290  Diana Kirkpatrick      F5054      225/252   12:34     1:57:01
8291  Michelle Borgese       F3034      828/927   12:34     1:57:01
8292  Patricia Crespi        F5559      112/130   12:34     1:57:02
8293  Barbra Rice            F4549      344/379   12:34     1:57:04
8294  Mitch Earnshaw         M2024      207/214   12:34     1:57:06
8295  Margaret Charpilloz    F5054      226/252   12:34     1:57:06
8296  Meghann Fertal         F2529      738/799   12:34     1:57:08
8297  Marichelle Ceresoli    F3539      798/860   12:34     1:57:08
8298  Seniye Groff           F4549      345/379   12:35     1:57:09
8299  Deanna Doerk           F4044      628/681   12:35     1:57:09
8300  Adrienne Pradith       F3034      829/927   12:35     1:57:09
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8301  Mona Gonzales          F4044      629/681   12:35     1:57:10
8302  Russell Lampton        M5054      313/319   12:35     1:57:12
8303  Bethany Morillo        F4044      630/681   12:35     1:57:15
8304  Donna Jo Merrifield    F4044      631/681   12:36     1:57:19
8305  Audra Lenczowski       F4044      632/681   12:36     1:57:19
8306  Emily Devlin           F2529      739/799   12:36     1:57:23
8307  Tanya Manor            F4549      346/379   12:36     1:57:23
8308  Ashlie Sheldrake       F2024      309/327   12:36     1:57:23
8309  Jeremiah Hunt          M3539      713/733   12:36     1:57:23
8310  Amanda Lane            F3034      830/927   12:36     1:57:23
8311  Melissa Meyer          F4549      347/379   12:36     1:57:23
8312  Rachel Hunt            F4044      633/681   12:36     1:57:24
8313  Kim Avalos             F2529      740/799   12:36     1:57:25
8314  Sydney Umscheid        F2024      310/327   12:36     1:57:26
8315  Madeline Mininger      F2024      311/327   12:36     1:57:26
8316  Sonja Williams         F4044      634/681   12:37     1:57:27
8317  Patty Slack            F4549      348/379   12:37     1:57:28
8318  Angela McCanna         F4549      349/379   12:37     1:57:32
8319  Scott McCanna          M4549      475/488   12:37     1:57:32
8320  Torri Fosteer          F3539      799/860   12:37     1:57:35
8321  Nicholas Gardner       M2024      208/214   12:38     1:57:37
8322  James R. Schwartz      M6569        35/41   12:38     1:57:37
8323  Tracey Gatmin          F3034      831/927   12:38     1:57:38
8324  Anthony Cox            M6064      107/113   12:38     1:57:39
8325  Amber Duncan           F3539      800/860   12:38     1:57:40
8326  Tamara Gaffney         F2529      741/799   12:38     1:57:42
8327  Matthew Helbig         M2529      594/611   12:38     1:57:42
8328  Angela Jauron          F3034      832/927   12:38     1:57:44
8329  Matthew Bagley         M4549      476/488   12:39     1:57:47
8330  Teri Sipes             F4044      635/681   12:39     1:57:47
8331  Juli Ernst             F3539      801/860   12:39     1:57:47
8332  Heatherann Van Dyke    F2529      742/799   12:39     1:57:48
8333  Nick Bromell           M3539      714/733   12:39     1:57:48
8334  Sarah Wilson           F2529      743/799   12:39     1:57:49
8335  Andrew York            M4549      477/488   12:39     1:57:49
8336  Annette Dombrowsky     F4549      350/379   12:39     1:57:50
8337  Rose Browning          F4044      636/681   12:39     1:57:50
8338  Saloni Shah            F3034      833/927   12:39     1:57:53
8339  Richard Fisher         M7074        10/12   12:40     1:57:57
8340  Jed Schroder           M3539      715/733   12:40     1:58:00
8341  Krista Schroder        F3034      834/927   12:40     1:58:00
8342  Veronica Daly          F2529      744/799   12:40     1:58:01
8343  Sara Bronleewe         F3539      802/860   12:40     1:58:02
8344  Chester Foster         M6569        36/41   12:41     1:58:06
8345  Rocky Manning          M3539      716/733   12:41     1:58:07
8346  Mitchell Attig         M2024      209/214   12:41     1:58:08
8347  Nicole Walker          F3539      803/860   12:41     1:58:10
8348  Valerie Dewitz         F4044      637/681   12:41     1:58:10
8349  Jason Heym             M4044      696/712   12:41     1:58:11
8350  Mayland Heym           F3539      804/860   12:41     1:58:11
8351  Lora Henshaw           F2529      745/799   12:41     1:58:12
8352  Daylena Schmidt        F2529      746/799   12:41     1:58:12
8353  Dean Wiest             M4549      478/488   12:41     1:58:13
8354  Laurie Coleman         F5054      227/252   12:42     1:58:18
8355  Denise Lorentzen       F3034      835/927   12:42     1:58:19
8356  John Northrop          M3034      777/795   12:42     1:58:19
8357  Marc Brandeberry       M4549      479/488   12:42     1:58:21
8358  Sabra Darcy            F3539      805/860   12:42     1:58:22
8359  Lisa Collier           F3034      836/927   12:42     1:58:22
8360  Carrie Heinsch         F3539      806/860   12:43     1:58:24
8361  Nicci Staton           F3539      807/860   12:43     1:58:25
8362  Megan Kidd             F2529      747/799   12:43     1:58:25
8363  Ashley Sams            F2024      312/327   12:43     1:58:26
8364  Alexandra Sutinen      F2529      748/799   12:43     1:58:27
8365  Michael Thompson       M4044      697/712   12:43     1:58:28
8366  Josh Luth              M3539      717/733   12:43     1:58:28
8367  Kimberly Myers         F3539      808/860   12:43     1:58:31
8368  Nancy Titus            F3034      837/927   12:43     1:58:32
8369  Tracy Sax              F4549      351/379   12:43     1:58:32
8370  Kimberly Hart-Baldridg F5559      113/130   12:44     1:58:33
8371  Joanna May             F2529      749/799   12:44     1:58:35
8372  Patrick James          M4044      698/712   12:44     1:58:35
8373  Christy James          F3034      838/927   12:44     1:58:35
8374  Melody Ortiz           F4044      638/681   12:44     1:58:36
8375  Grant Knowles          M3034      778/795   12:44     1:58:36
8376  Deborah Cochell        F4044      639/681   12:44     1:58:36
8377  Tony Vo                M2529      595/611   12:44     1:58:37
8378  John Davison           M6569        37/41   12:44     1:58:39
8379  Kate Hull              F2024      313/327   12:45     1:58:47
8380  Daniel Faivre          M4044      699/712   12:45     1:58:49
8381  Thomas Faivre          M1519        78/79   12:45     1:58:49
8382  Melinda Jones          F3034      839/927   12:45     1:58:50
8383  Alyssa Dolan           F0114        24/26   12:46     1:58:52
8384  Bradford Johnson       M4549      480/488   12:46     1:58:52
8385  Martha Lopez           F5559      114/130   12:46     1:58:52
8386  Katie Louk             F3034      840/927   12:47     1:59:03
8387  Julia Starr            F2529      750/799   12:47     1:59:04
8388  Anna Kelly             F2529      751/799   12:47     1:59:04
8389  Marivic Carrington     F4044      640/681   12:47     1:59:07
8390  Christina Thomas       F3034      841/927   12:47     1:59:08
8391  Addie Largen           F3539      809/860   12:47     1:59:09
8392  Elizabeth Pappas       F3034      842/927   12:47     1:59:09
8393  Lacey Runner           F2529      752/799   12:48     1:59:10
8394  Robert Howse           M4549      481/488   12:48     1:59:12
8395  Dirk Onosaki           M4549      482/488   12:48     1:59:13
8396  Brian Small            M4044      700/712   12:48     1:59:14
8397  Vasiliy Pisarchuk      M2529      596/611   12:48     1:59:17
8398  Holly Demaranville     F4549      352/379   12:48     1:59:17
8399  Sergei Ponkratov       M1519        79/79   12:48     1:59:17
8400  Margot Edmiston        F2529      753/799   12:48     1:59:17
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8401  Elda Dolan             F3539      810/860   12:48     1:59:18
8402  Nicholi Khajavei       M3034      779/795   12:48     1:59:18
8403  Alejandro Hernandez-Di M3034      780/795   12:49     1:59:22
8404  Emily Ulrich           F3034      843/927   12:49     1:59:22
8405  Brady Williams         M4044      701/712   12:49     1:59:23
8406  Keri Tegtmeier         F2529      754/799   12:49     1:59:24
8407  Barry Shrum            M5054      314/319   12:49     1:59:25
8408  Tiffany Taylor         F2529      755/799   12:49     1:59:25
8409  Allen Sandstrom        M7579          1/1   12:49     1:59:27
8410  Shelly Beckers         F5054      228/252   12:49     1:59:27
8411  Sara Stern             F3539      811/860   12:50     1:59:28
8412  Janel Baber            F3539      812/860   12:50     1:59:31
8413  Christina Washburn     F3034      844/927   12:50     1:59:31
8414  Kayleen Claxton        F3539      813/860   12:50     1:59:32
8415  Gwen Anderson          F2024      314/327   12:50     1:59:34
8416  Joanne Tustison        F2529      756/799   12:50     1:59:36
8417  Patrick Thom           M2024      210/214   12:51     1:59:40
8418  Eric Eddy              M3539      718/733   12:51     1:59:42
8419  Carl Melahn            M5559      154/156   12:51     1:59:44
8420  M. Natali Herrera      F2529      757/799   12:51     1:59:44
8421  Bryan Wilkins          M2529      597/611   12:52     1:59:47
8422  Holly Rudolph          F3539      814/860   12:52     1:59:49
8423  James Kerr             M5559      155/156   12:52     1:59:50
8424  Jackie Jordahl         F2529      758/799   12:52     1:59:50
8425  James Henry            M2529      598/611   12:52     1:59:51
8426  Dave Pak               M5054      315/319   12:52     1:59:52
8427  Joe Famme              M4549      483/488   12:52     1:59:52
8428  Sharon Foster          F5054      229/252   12:53     1:59:57
8429  Thomas Rosenbaum       M6569        38/41   12:53     1:59:58
8430  Kahren Oxner           F3034      845/927   12:53     2:00:00
8431  Sue Kuppenbender       F5054      230/252   12:53     2:00:01
8432  Pamela Wilson          F3034      846/927   12:53     2:00:02
8433  Danielle Marcous       F3034      847/927   12:53     2:00:03
8434  Becky Johnson          F3034      848/927   12:53     2:00:03
8435  Natalie Huggins        F2529      759/799   12:54     2:00:07
8436  Lynette Hawkins        F5559      115/130   12:54     2:00:12
8437  Christina Hickman      F2024      315/327   12:55     2:00:15
8438  Allee Lindahl          F2024      316/327   12:55     2:00:15
8439  Sunil Kasturi          M3539      719/733   12:56     2:00:26
8440  May Saechao            F3034      849/927   12:56     2:00:28
8441  Lori Bernard           F3034      850/927   12:56     2:00:28
8442  Jordan Duran           F2529      760/799   12:56     2:00:29
8443  Courtney Buel          F3539      815/860   12:56     2:00:30
8444  Amy Grube              F3539      816/860   12:56     2:00:31
8445  Rene Brown             F5054      231/252   12:56     2:00:32
8446  Deb Tate               F5054      232/252   12:56     2:00:32
8447  Aly Barth              F3539      817/860   12:56     2:00:32
8448  Matt Powell            M5054      316/319   12:56     2:00:33
8449  Haley Cloyd            F3034      851/927   12:57     2:00:39
8450  Kathryn Keefe          F2529      761/799   12:57     2:00:39
8451  Bridget Cangany        F2024      317/327   12:58     2:00:45
8452  Nancy Stuckart         F4549      353/379   12:58     2:00:46
8453  Erik Hayworth          M2024      211/214   12:58     2:00:46
8454  Beckie Crocker         F3539      818/860   12:58     2:00:46
8455  Alicia Livingstone     F3034      852/927   12:58     2:00:47
8456  Bethany Walmsley       F4549      354/379   12:58     2:00:51
8457  Mae Onosaki            F3539      819/860   12:58     2:00:51
8458  Enrique Moreno         M4044      702/712   12:59     2:01:01
8459  Briana Dargon          F3034      853/927   13:01     2:01:11
8460  Sherrie Thomas         F6064        44/50   13:01     2:01:13
8461  Andrea Daniels         F3539      820/860   13:01     2:01:15
8462  Nancy Gilbertz         F5559      116/130   13:02     2:01:20
8463  Amy Delegato           F4044      641/681   13:02     2:01:21
8464  Stephanie Tolonen      F2529      762/799   13:02     2:01:25
8465  Shauna Geiger          F4044      642/681   13:02     2:01:25
8466  Shelley Edwards        F4044      643/681   13:02     2:01:25
8467  Jocelyn Pitman- Burkha F3539      821/860   13:02     2:01:28
8468  Kristin Vanderschick   F2529      763/799   13:03     2:01:30
8469  Rachael Wiggins        F2529      764/799   13:03     2:01:30
8470  Brian Burleigh         M3034      781/795   13:03     2:01:34
8471  Sandy Wood             F5559      117/130   13:03     2:01:34
8472  Candy Snell            F6064        45/50   13:03     2:01:34
8473  Anthony Villarreal     M2529      599/611   13:03     2:01:35
8474  Holly McNutt           F2529      765/799   13:03     2:01:37
8475  Hani Eid               M3539      720/733   13:03     2:01:38
8476  Karin Nguyen           F2024      318/327   13:04     2:01:39
8477  Melissa Budetti Murphy F4044      644/681   13:04     2:01:39
8478  Kirsten Thomas         F3034      854/927   13:04     2:01:40
8479  Natalie Foote          F0114        25/26   13:04     2:01:40
8480  Dianne Kirkpatrick     F5559      118/130   13:04     2:01:45
8481  Kaeli Kirkpatrick      F3034      855/927   13:04     2:01:45
8482  Wendy Gibson           F4549      355/379   13:05     2:01:52
8483  Mark Severdia          M4044      703/712   13:05     2:01:55
8484  Aurora Ashkar          F0114        26/26   13:06     2:02:03
8485  Steve Pappert          M3034      782/795   13:06     2:02:04
8486  Anna Pappert           F3034      856/927   13:06     2:02:04
8487  Elizabeth Dammen       F1519        50/57   13:06     2:02:06
8488  Mary McLean            F2529      766/799   13:06     2:02:06
8489  Angela Dammen          F4044      645/681   13:06     2:02:06
8490  Pat Boyle              F5559      119/130   13:07     2:02:09
8491  Elizabeth Petitt       F2529      767/799   13:07     2:02:10
8492  Kimberly Ferry         F4549      356/379   13:07     2:02:13
8493  Michelle Weimer        F4549      357/379   13:07     2:02:13
8494  Mona Aveling           F4549      358/379   13:07     2:02:13
8495  Catherine Anthony      F4044      646/681   13:07     2:02:14
8496  Gary Sincick           M4549      484/488   13:07     2:02:14
8497  Alicia Delashmutt      F4549      359/379   13:07     2:02:14
8498  Erin Wirtz             F3034      857/927   13:08     2:02:17
8499  Veronica Bravo         F3539      822/860   13:08     2:02:22
8500  Jose Bravo             M4044      704/712   13:08     2:02:22
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8501  M. Dawgg               F3539      823/860   13:08     2:02:24
8502  Christina Pierson      F5559      120/130   13:09     2:02:32
8503  Roger Lembrick         M6569        39/41   13:10     2:02:36
8504  Michael Green          M3539      721/733   13:10     2:02:37
8505  James Joseph           M6569        40/41   13:10     2:02:37
8506  Elizabeth Howard       F3539      824/860   13:10     2:02:39
8507  Joseph Tam             M6064      108/113   13:10     2:02:39
8508  Danielle Kilian        F3539      825/860   13:11     2:02:48
8509  Kenneth Olsen          M7074        11/12   13:12     2:02:53
8510  Debbie Dwelle          F4044      647/681   13:12     2:02:54
8511  April Post             F4044      648/681   13:12     2:02:55
8512  Angela Torres          F4549      360/379   13:12     2:02:55
8513  Jenna Blancher         F3034      858/927   13:12     2:02:56
8514  Rebecca Preston        F4044      649/681   13:12     2:02:56
8515  Gail Sexton            F2529      768/799   13:12     2:02:58
8516  Glenda Phillips        F5559      121/130   13:12     2:02:58
8517  Michelle Miller        F4549      361/379   13:12     2:02:59
8518  April Vonderharr       F2529      769/799   13:12     2:03:01
8519  Rod Nepomuceno         M3539      722/733   13:13     2:03:03
8520  Nick Wilkinson         M3539      723/733   13:13     2:03:04
8521  James Dow              M6064      109/113   13:13     2:03:10
8522  Cinima Durkee          F4044      650/681   13:13     2:03:10
8523  Jess Trueman           F3539      826/860   13:13     2:03:11
8524  Nancy Baird            F5559      122/130   13:14     2:03:12
8525  Shaune Mattsson        F5054      233/252   13:14     2:03:16
8526  Ruben Alvarez          M0114        28/30   13:14     2:03:17
8527  Virginia McGregor      F3539      827/860   13:14     2:03:18
8528  Mellisa Franklin       F2529      770/799   13:15     2:03:29
8529  Michelle Halfhill      F4044      651/681   13:16     2:03:33
8530  Chante Davis           F3034      859/927   13:16     2:03:39
8531  Erica Hedberg          F3034      860/927   13:16     2:03:39
8532  Paul Reis              M4044      705/712   13:17     2:03:41
8533  Amelia Aaron           F1519        51/57   13:17     2:03:48
8534  Maddi Mattecheck       F1519        52/57   13:18     2:03:49
8535  Margarita Beard        F5054      234/252   13:18     2:03:50
8536  Nevada Westberg        M3539      724/733   13:18     2:03:51
8537  Erin Monahan           F3034      861/927   13:18     2:03:51
8538  Sherry Callahan        F3539      828/860   13:18     2:03:53
8539  Debbie Whipple         F3539      829/860   13:18     2:03:53
8540  Brooke Fogwell         F2529      771/799   13:18     2:03:58
8541  Roberto Irias          M2024      212/214   13:19     2:03:58
8542  Harry Alsman           M6064      110/113   13:19     2:04:07
8543  Gina Alvarez           F1519        53/57   13:19     2:04:07
8544  David Haring           M7074        12/12   13:20     2:04:08
8545  Pamela Schallau        F5054      235/252   13:20     2:04:10
8546  Gabby Montgomery       F3539      830/860   13:20     2:04:10
8547  Caitlin Vuylsteke      F2024      319/327   13:20     2:04:10
8548  Brian Martinez         M4549      485/488   13:20     2:04:12
8549  Sarah Denny            F3539      831/860   13:20     2:04:15
8550  Molly Nistler          F1519        54/57   13:20     2:04:15
8551  Stephanie Christianson F3034      862/927   13:21     2:04:18
8552  Mai Fee                F4549      362/379   13:21     2:04:19
8553  Karunakar Routhu       M3034      783/795   13:22     2:04:29
8554  Annalee Collinson      F2024      320/327   13:22     2:04:30
8555  Mitchell Lambert       M3034      784/795   13:22     2:04:31
8556  Sara Derrickson        F3034      863/927   13:22     2:04:31
8557  Shawn Fels             M2529      600/611   13:22     2:04:31
8558  Nicholas Wilson        M2529      601/611   13:22     2:04:32
8559  Michal Neubauer        F2529      772/799   13:22     2:04:32
8560  Darcy Feinstein        F5054      236/252   13:22     2:04:32
8561  Penny Armstrong        F4044      652/681   13:22     2:04:35
8562  Kenneth Robinson       M2529      602/611   13:23     2:04:36
8563  Kimberly Allen         F3034      864/927   13:23     2:04:37
8564  Jennifer Brayko        F3034      865/927   13:23     2:04:40
8565  Sierra Steenson        F3034      866/927   13:23     2:04:42
8566  Allison Greiner        F3034      867/927   13:24     2:04:54
8567  Andrea Sanchez         F3539      832/860   13:24     2:04:54
8568  Carissa Tran           F3034      868/927   13:25     2:04:54
8569  Kristi Jobbins         F3034      869/927   13:25     2:04:58
8570  Molly Dempsey          F4044      653/681   13:25     2:05:02
8571  Barbara Dempsey        F5054      237/252   13:25     2:05:03
8572  Tam Potjanakorn        M4549      486/488   13:26     2:05:06
8573  Jennifer Foster        F2024      321/327   13:26     2:05:08
8574  Jessica Mossman        F3034      870/927   13:26     2:05:12
8575  Teresa Dooling         F5559      123/130   13:27     2:05:18
8576  Gail Bishop            F3539      833/860   13:27     2:05:19
8577  Melody Lee             F4549      363/379   13:27     2:05:19
8578  Laura Cruickshank      F4549      364/379   13:28     2:05:22
8579  Beth Glynn             F2529      773/799   13:28     2:05:23
8580  Tyler Callister        M2529      603/611   13:28     2:05:23
8581  James Turner           M4044      706/712   13:28     2:05:25
8582  Amy Rogers             F3034      871/927   13:28     2:05:29
8583  Christine Voelker      F4044      654/681   13:28     2:05:29
8584  Wendy Noffke           F4044      655/681   13:28     2:05:30
8585  Nancy Olschewsky       F4549      365/379   13:29     2:05:36
8586  Amanda Lawson          F2529      774/799   13:29     2:05:39
8587  Jeanelle Coleman       F5054      238/252   13:30     2:05:44
8588  Kim Wells              F4044      656/681   13:30     2:05:44
8589  Rae Johnson            F3539      834/860   13:30     2:05:46
8590  Kory Knox              M4044      707/712   13:31     2:05:50
8591  Nina Do                F3034      872/927   13:31     2:05:53
8592  Jennifer Gossett       F3034      873/927   13:32     2:06:00
8593  Marcella Ottum         F4549      366/379   13:32     2:06:05
8594  Michelle Brown         F4044      657/681   13:32     2:06:05
8595  Jenne Garcia           F2529      775/799   13:32     2:06:05
8596  Annalicia Whittaker    F2529      776/799   13:32     2:06:07
8597  Edwin Taylor           M4044      708/712   13:33     2:06:10
8598  Laura Haney-Jackson    F3034      874/927   13:33     2:06:12
8599  Kari Kelley            F4549      367/379   13:33     2:06:13
8600  Cora Kirkpatrick       F3539      835/860   13:33     2:06:17
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8601  Aletha Sawyer          F3034      875/927   13:33     2:06:17
8602  Melinda Jared          F3539      836/860   13:33     2:06:18
8603  Maria Roselli          F2529      777/799   13:33     2:06:18
8604  Amy Devane             F3539      837/860   13:34     2:06:20
8605  Tracey Davis           F3034      876/927   13:34     2:06:21
8606  Holly Roesler          F3034      877/927   13:34     2:06:23
8607  Kim Gault              F2529      778/799   13:34     2:06:24
8608  Joshua Davis           M3539      725/733   13:34     2:06:25
8609  Jefferson Martinez     M2529      604/611   13:34     2:06:27
8610  Sabine Cramer          F5559      124/130   13:35     2:06:31
8611  Diane Bozak            F3539      838/860   13:36     2:06:40
8612  Fay Beeler             F6569        12/17   13:36     2:06:41
8613  Kristine Bahng         F5054      239/252   13:36     2:06:44
8614  Debbie Stevens         F4549      368/379   13:37     2:06:49
8615  Bhavesh Sadiwala       M2529      605/611   13:37     2:06:50
8616  Ron Upson              M5054      317/319   13:37     2:06:55
8617  Jennifer Johnson       F3539      839/860   13:38     2:06:57
8618  Rachel Barsness        F3034      878/927   13:38     2:07:02
8619  Deanna Stanfill        F4549      369/379   13:38     2:07:03
8620  Joanna Perini          F3034      879/927   13:39     2:07:07
8621  Christopher Cook       M3034      785/795   13:39     2:07:12
8622  Andrea Villagrana      F3034      880/927   13:40     2:07:22
8623  Jose Leos              M3034      786/795   13:41     2:07:24
8624  Kelly Freuler          F4549      370/379   13:41     2:07:27
8625  Sebastian Pastore      M4549      487/488   13:41     2:07:28
8626  Sherrie Austin         F4549      371/379   13:41     2:07:30
8627  Robert Watt            M5054      318/319   13:43     2:07:44
8628  Denise Keppinger       F3539      840/860   13:43     2:07:47
8629  Angelene Adler         F4044      658/681   13:43     2:07:51
8630  Rachel Gegner          F2529      779/799   13:44     2:07:58
8631  Matt Gegner            M2529      606/611   13:44     2:07:58
8632  Lily Erickson          F3034      881/927   13:45     2:08:01
8633  Theresa O'Donnell      F3034      882/927   13:45     2:08:02
8634  Jennifer Phillips      F3539      841/860   13:46     2:08:16
8635  Anthony Sclafani       M3034      787/795   13:46     2:08:17
8636  Jen Newberry           F3034      883/927   13:46     2:08:18
8637  Allegra Wyatt          F1519        55/57   13:47     2:08:26
8638  Linnea Ashkar          F1519        56/57   13:47     2:08:26
8639  Noelle La Centra       F4549      372/379   13:47     2:08:27
8640  Brian Evans            M4044      709/712   13:48     2:08:32
8641  Steffanie Sholes       F3539      842/860   13:48     2:08:32
8642  Tovah Susman           F3539      843/860   13:49     2:08:40
8643  Amanda Koonce          F3034      884/927   13:49     2:08:40
8644  Marina Aguero          F2529      780/799   13:49     2:08:40
8645  Sandy Borchers         F5054      240/252   13:49     2:08:41
8646  Angelina Pasqualetto   F2529      781/799   13:50     2:08:55
8647  Charris Sonne-Phinney  F3034      885/927   13:51     2:09:01
8648  Irene Bertani          F6569        13/17   13:51     2:09:04
8649  Emily Bertani          F3034      886/927   13:51     2:09:04
8650  Inessa Vitko           F3539      844/860   13:52     2:09:15
8651  Goutham Buchi          M2529      607/611   13:53     2:09:16
8652  Charishma Gairuboyina  F2529      782/799   13:53     2:09:19
8653  Olivia Zen             F2024      322/327   13:54     2:09:28
8654  Alishia Buffum         F3034      887/927   13:54     2:09:32
8655  Shekhar Badiganti      M3539      726/733   13:55     2:09:34
8656  Rachel Prince          F3034      888/927   13:56     2:09:46
8657  Megan Lambert          F3034      889/927   13:56     2:09:46
8658  Jesse Tillie           M3539      727/733   13:58     2:10:07
8659  Libby Mongue-Wymore    F3034      890/927   13:59     2:10:12
8660  Allie Mansfield        F3034      891/927   13:59     2:10:13
8661  Joyce Evanyo           F7074          1/1   13:59     2:10:16
8662  Valorie Evanyo-Weaver  F5054      241/252   13:59     2:10:17
8663  Kristina Formella      F3034      892/927   14:00     2:10:21
8664  Ronelle Franklin       F2529      783/799   14:00     2:10:21
8665  Jonni Carden           F3034      893/927   14:00     2:10:21
8666  Chris Burklund-Smith   F4549      373/379   14:02     2:10:42
8667  Brenda Gaston          F6064        46/50   14:02     2:10:48
8668  Lindsey Polevoi        F2529      784/799   14:03     2:10:53
8669  Melissa Tennant        F2529      785/799   14:04     2:11:02
8670  Peter Lytle            M2529      608/611   14:04     2:11:02
8671  Jennie Childs          F4044      659/681   14:05     2:11:08
8672  Erin Lile              F3539      845/860   14:05     2:11:10
8673  Shelley Richards       F4044      660/681   14:05     2:11:11
8674  Trish Young            F3539      846/860   14:05     2:11:14
8675  Amy Rosete             F3539      847/860   14:05     2:11:15
8676  Rebecca Bahrman        F2024      323/327   14:06     2:11:17
8677  Melyssa Johnson        F2024      324/327   14:06     2:11:17
8678  Jesika Gavilanes       F4044      661/681   14:06     2:11:18
8679  Michael Escue          M2024      213/214   14:06     2:11:18
8680  Mike Anderson          M5559      156/156   14:06     2:11:19
8681  Lori Mason             F4044      662/681   14:06     2:11:25
8682  Rebecca Contreras      F3034      894/927   14:07     2:11:30
8683  Angela Betita          F4044      663/681   14:07     2:11:33
8684  Morgan Perdew          F2529      786/799   14:08     2:11:36
8685  Jenny Cline            F3539      848/860   14:08     2:11:39
8686  Stephanie Taylor       F3539      849/860   14:08     2:11:39
8687  Sean Harmon            M3034      788/795   14:09     2:11:47
8688  Flor Irlandez          F8096          2/2   14:09     2:11:48
8689  Ryan McCoy             M4044      710/712   14:09     2:11:51
8690  Rebecca Kitterman      F3539      850/860   14:09     2:11:51
8691  Sheree Ledoux          F3034      895/927   14:09     2:11:54
8692  Logan Bass             M3034      789/795   14:10     2:11:57
8693  Laura Loock            F3539      851/860   14:10     2:11:58
8694  Carolyn Victor         F2529      787/799   14:10     2:12:02
8695  John Acker             M3539      728/733   14:10     2:12:03
8696  Karen McClain          F3034      896/927   14:12     2:12:16
8697  Katie-Jo Knudson       F3034      897/927   14:12     2:12:16
8698  Fernando De Avila      F3034      898/927   14:14     2:12:33
8699  An Tran                F3034      899/927   14:15     2:12:46
8700  Jennifer Vanduker      F3539      852/860   14:16     2:12:59
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8701  Chrissy Ryan           F3034      900/927   14:18     2:13:09
8702  Carmen McKibben        F3034      901/927   14:18     2:13:13
8703  Kelly Riedinger        F3034      902/927   14:18     2:13:14
8704  Peter McAndrew         M3034      790/795   14:18     2:13:15
8705  Tonja Willey           F5054      242/252   14:19     2:13:22
8706  Kathryn Park           F5559      125/130   14:19     2:13:22
8707  Vanessa Watkins        F3034      903/927   14:19     2:13:24
8708  Joy Proby              F5054      243/252   14:19     2:13:25
8709  Kathleen Hellem        F4044      664/681   14:20     2:13:33
8710  Evelyn Martines        F4044      665/681   14:21     2:13:38
8711  Smyth Cate             F4044      666/681   14:21     2:13:41
8712  Brooke Gentle          F3034      904/927   14:21     2:13:41
8713  Tiana Moorhead         F3034      905/927   14:21     2:13:42
8714  Jessica Rosales        F3034      906/927   14:21     2:13:43
8715  Justin Bise            M2529      609/611   14:22     2:13:48
8716  Shawnna Bise           F2529      788/799   14:22     2:13:48
8717  Susan F Christensen    F6064        47/50   14:22     2:13:50
8718  Heather McLean         F5054      244/252   14:22     2:13:50
8719  Laurel Seim            F3034      907/927   14:23     2:14:00
8720  Tahliba Upton          F3539      853/860   14:23     2:14:01
8721  Ericka Mann            F2529      789/799   14:23     2:14:03
8722  Laurie Lundwall        F3034      908/927   14:23     2:14:04
8723  Salina Hart            F3539      854/860   14:26     2:14:25
8724  Joanna Broderick       F2024      325/327   14:27     2:14:32
8725  Jodi Kaufman           F2529      790/799   14:27     2:14:33
8726  Teresa Weis            F4044      667/681   14:28     2:14:43
8727  Ree Sea                F3034      909/927   14:29     2:14:58
8728  Channroeun Sea         F3034      910/927   14:29     2:14:58
8729  Anne Purner            F6064        48/50   14:30     2:15:03
8730  Coleen Green           F3034      911/927   14:33     2:15:36
8731  Meredith Williams      F3539      855/860   14:33     2:15:37
8732  Renee Anderson         F5054      245/252   14:34     2:15:42
8733  Fawnda Vanrheen        F4044      668/681   14:35     2:15:53
8734  Jennifer Surdam        F3539      856/860   14:36     2:15:58
8735  Lori Gobel             F5054      246/252   14:36     2:15:58
8736  Loisa Harker           F4044      669/681   14:38     2:16:20
8737  Jennifer Douglas       F4044      670/681   14:38     2:16:20
8738  Karen Tannehill        F4549      374/379   14:38     2:16:21
8739  Cory Stevens           M3539      729/733   14:38     2:16:22
8740  Angel Brown            F3034      912/927   14:39     2:16:30
8741  Jamie McKay            F4044      671/681   14:39     2:16:31
8742  Melissa Voci           F3539      857/860   14:41     2:16:45
8743  Melissa Jones          F3034      913/927   14:42     2:17:00
8744  Elizabeth Lewis        F3034      914/927   14:43     2:17:02
8745  Anne Kidd              F2529      791/799   14:45     2:17:24
8746  Christopher Gritton    M4044      711/712   14:46     2:17:30
8747  Dawn Miller            F3034      915/927   14:46     2:17:35
8748  John Crespin           M4549      488/488   14:48     2:17:55
8749  Jessy Benson           M3539      730/733   14:48     2:17:56
8750  Danxi Li               F2024      326/327   14:48     2:17:57
8751  Low Katherine          F4044      672/681   14:49     2:17:58
8752  Francisca Doherty      F5054      247/252   14:49     2:18:00
8753  Jermaine Best          M3034      791/795   14:52     2:18:30
8754  Dawn Grunwald          F5559      126/130   14:52     2:18:34
8755  Alice Hart             F5054      248/252   14:56     2:19:03
8756  Laura Barker           F4549      375/379   14:56     2:19:03
8757  Quaneisha Penha        F2529      792/799   14:56     2:19:09
8758  Beth Corey             F6569        14/17   14:57     2:19:20
8759  Alice Dillon           F6064        49/50   14:57     2:19:21
8760  Florence Muma          F6064        50/50   14:58     2:19:30
8761  Carole Reiley          F6569        15/17   15:01     2:19:50
8762  Melanie Jackson        F4044      673/681   15:02     2:20:03
8763  Tiffani Owen           F4044      674/681   15:03     2:20:11
8764  Hazel Knof             F6569        16/17   15:04     2:20:21
8765  Meaghan McCartney      F3034      916/927   15:05     2:20:30
8766  Leia Leonguerrero      F4044      675/681   15:07     2:20:47
8767  Debra Pangelinan       F4549      376/379   15:07     2:20:47
8768  Ryan Thomas            M2024      214/214   15:07     2:20:49
8769  Katie Young            F2529      793/799   15:08     2:20:59
8770  Atheana Weeks          F3034      917/927   15:08     2:21:00
8771  Lisa Rife              F3034      918/927   15:08     2:21:00
8772  Mike Coriasco          M3034      792/795   15:09     2:21:05
8773  Rita Coriasco          F2529      794/799   15:09     2:21:06
8774  Holly Gardner          F4044      676/681   15:10     2:21:15
8775  Malia Pham             F3034      919/927   15:10     2:21:17
8776  Jerry Jurdan           M6569        41/41   15:11     2:21:23
8777  Destiny Spicher        F2529      795/799   15:14     2:21:55
8778  Dawn Knepper           F3034      920/927   15:14     2:21:55
8779  Lori Colt              F5054      249/252   15:15     2:22:08
8780  Susan Spence           F5559      127/130   15:15     2:22:08
8781  Kayleen Kouse          F3539      858/860   15:16     2:22:09
8782  Heath Higgins          M3034      793/795   15:16     2:22:10
8783  Everett Overbay        M0114        29/30   15:18     2:22:35
8784  Robyn Mihalyi          F3034      921/927   15:18     2:22:35
8785  Dan Overbay            M4044      712/712   15:19     2:22:44
8786  Jessica Gray           F2529      796/799   15:20     2:22:49
8787  Nikki Dashiell         F3034      922/927   15:20     2:22:49
8788  Vanessa Casillas       F3034      923/927   15:20     2:22:51
8789  Peter Janci            M3034      794/795   15:20     2:22:51
8790  Makayla Tingle         F1519        57/57   15:20     2:22:55
8791  Erin Ward              F4044      677/681   15:21     2:22:58
8792  Cameron Kwiatkowski    M0114        30/30   15:21     2:23:02
8793  Crystle Cowen          F4044      678/681   15:21     2:23:03
8794  Karen Gehne            F5054      250/252   15:24     2:23:27
8795  Patrick Bowman         M6064      111/113   15:25     2:23:41
8796  Philip Tingle          M3034      795/795   15:29     2:24:13
8797  Theresa Van Pelt       F3034      924/927   15:34     2:24:59
8798  Julie Schilling        F3539      859/860   15:34     2:24:59
8799  Nancy Bamford          F6569        17/17   15:34     2:25:02
8800  Diana Dumas            F4549      377/379   15:34     2:25:06
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8801  Justin Hendren         M3539      731/733   15:36     2:25:16
8802  Marissa Greenfield     F2529      797/799   15:36     2:25:22
8803  Marlinda Newmyer       F5054      251/252   15:38     2:25:42
8804  Leecole Legette        F3034      925/927   15:41     2:26:05
8805  Susan Butler           F5559      128/130   15:43     2:26:21
8806  Mike Butler            M6064      112/113   15:43     2:26:22
8807  Lisa Harris            F4044      679/681   15:43     2:26:23
8808  Soutt Matsakoun        M3539      732/733   15:48     2:27:11
8809  Yolanda Childs         F4549      378/379   15:50     2:27:28
8810  Gina Ross              F4044      680/681   16:02     2:29:22
8811  Grace Robinson         F4044      681/681   16:03     2:29:29
8812  Erin Cooley            F2529      798/799   16:03     2:29:30
8813  Hieu Kha               M2529      610/611   16:06     2:30:02
8814  Kelli Simpkins         F3034      926/927   16:13     2:31:04
8815  Laurene O'Hogan        F5559      129/130   16:14     2:31:15
8816  Cody Rosenthal                        0/0   16:14     2:31:19
8817  Kylee Smith            F2529      799/799   16:15     2:31:23
8818  Sonashi Thabrew        F2024      327/327   16:16     2:31:35
8819  Shashalie Thabrew      F4549      379/379   16:18     2:31:47
8820  Pankaj Wijeratne       M6064      113/113   16:18     2:31:48
8821  Wendiane Woodburn      F5054      252/252   16:21     2:32:19
8822  Jeremy Ing             M2529      611/611   16:41     2:35:22
8823  Will Wise              M5054      319/319   16:45     2:36:01
8824  Laurie Bacastow        F5559      130/130   16:46     2:36:11
8825  Stephanie Lewallen     F3034      927/927   16:59     2:38:09
8826  Jonathan Stinson       M3539      733/733   17:14     2:40:37
8827  Sarah Doering          F3539      860/860   17:17     2:40:58
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